


Together, standing by our customers
Since 1984, Grand General has grown and evolved with the industry for nearly four decades to 

be who we are today—a leading manufacturer and distributor of quality truck accessories many 

professional drivers count on. While changes are constant, some things remain the same at Grand 

General—our founding core values: integrity, accountability, quality and commitment. These 

values are at the center of everything we do, and motivates how we work, the quality we offer and 

the care we provide our customers.

As we continue to manufacture products for now and in the future, we know 

our partnerships with our dealers are as important as ever. We are 

committed to supporting our dealers in selling and marketing 

Grand General products, just as we are committed 

to delivering quality products that 

drivers count on and show off, 

on and off the road.

OUR PURPOSE

​​At Grand General Accessories, we empower people to build pride in their hard work with unique styles.  We design, 

manufacture, and distribute high quality truck accessories that create individual identities and enhance the lives of both 

leisure and professional drivers everywhere.

Grand General offers high quality products at competitive prices and provides customers with long-term value. We design 

and produce an expansive array of items to position ourselves as the leading supplier of chrome, stainless steel, LED, and 

lighting truck accessories.

OUR QUALIT Y COMMITMENT

Strict Quality Control: Grand General has a well-established lab in our state-of-the-art testing and production ISO 

9001-certified facility in Taiwan. Our facility uses only industry-recognized, high tech testing equipment.

USA DOT Certification:  Safety lighting products go through rigorous tests to qualify for Department of Transportation (DOT) 

certification.  

OUR FACILIT Y AND DISTRIBUTION

Grand General has a 100,000-square-foot distribution center located in Rancho Dominguez, California.  We boast an inventory 

of more than 10,000 products that is closely monitored to ensure reliable supplies and rapid deliveries. 

OUR SALES CHANNELS

Grand General products are only available through authorized dealers, distributors or OEM.

Interested in selling Grand General products? Contact us for dealer application information.  

Interested in buying Grand General products? Contact us for authorized dealer information  

or ask your favorite chrome shop, dealership or truck stop for our products. 

G R A N D  G E N E R A L

1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220  

Phone     800.325.0578     310.631.2589     

Fax     888.289.3668     310.631.3568     

www.GrandGeneral.com
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Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Hex Chrome Steel Cover with Flange
Push-On

U1005
Chrome plated steel
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Pending

HeightAcross FlatPart No.

10239 2-1/2" H33mm W

Acorn Chrome Plated Steel Lug Nut Cover with Flange
Push-On

U1006
Chrome plated steel
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10271 33mm 1-13/16"10271SP

Acorn Zinc Die Cast Lug Nut Cover w/o Flange
Push-On

U1007
Zinc die cast
Most trucks
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

10090SP 9/16" 11/16"

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10080 1-1/2" 11/16"10080SP

10100 10100SP 11/16" 13/16"

10150 10150SP 7/16" 5/8"

10450 10450SP 3/4" 15/16"

10090
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Hex Chrome Steel Cover with Flange
Push-On

U1005
Chrome plated steel
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Patent.......................
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Fits.............................
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Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10271 33mm 1-13/16"10271SP

Acorn Zinc Die Cast Lug Nut Cover w/o Flange
Push-On
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Zinc die cast
Most trucks
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

10090SP 9/16" 11/16"

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10080 1-1/2" 11/16"10080SP

10100 10100SP 11/16" 13/16"
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Push-On
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Material...................
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Unit & Package.....
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Hex Chrome Steel Cover with Flange
Push-On

U1005
Chrome plated steel
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Pending

HeightAcross FlatPart No.

10239 2-1/2" H33mm W

Acorn Chrome Plated Steel Lug Nut Cover with Flange
Push-On

U1006
Chrome plated steel
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................
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HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10271 33mm 1-13/16"10271SP
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U1007
Zinc die cast
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Cone Chrome Steel Lug Nut Cover w/o Flange
Push-On

U1011
Chrome plated steel
Most trucks
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10027 1-3/8" 1-1/2"10027SP

Nipple Chrome Steel Lug Nut Cover with Flange
Push-On

U1012
Chrome plated steel
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10279 33mm 2-1/16"10279SP

Standard Chrome Steel Lug Nut Cover with Flange
Push-On

U1020
Chrome plated steel
Most trucks
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

10037SP 33mm 2"

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10012 1-1/2" 1-7/8"10012SP

10160 10160SP 1-1/8" 1-5/8"

10180 10180SP 1-1/16" 2"

10190 10190SP 1-1/4" 2"

10249 10249SP 33mm 2-1/2"

10037
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Bullet Chrome Steel Lug Nut Cover with Flange
Push-On

U1008
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plated steel

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts

HeightBP Across FlatSP

10265 3"33mm10265SP

2-1/2"10266SP 33mm10266

Bullet Steel Lug Nut Cover w/o Flange
Push-On

U1009
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plated steel or stainless steel

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks

MaterialHeightBP Across FlatSP

10022 2" Stainless Steel1-1/2"

Chrome Steel2"10038SP 1-1/2"10038

Cone Chrome Steel Lug Nut Cover with Flange
Push-On

U1010
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plated steel

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts

HeightBP Across FlatSP

10273 2-3/8"33mm10273SP
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Cone Chrome Steel Lug Nut Cover w/o Flange
Push-On

U1011
Chrome plated steel
Most trucks
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10027 1-3/8" 1-1/2"10027SP

Nipple Chrome Steel Lug Nut Cover with Flange
Push-On

U1012
Chrome plated steel
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10279 33mm 2-1/16"10279SP

Standard Chrome Steel Lug Nut Cover with Flange
Push-On

U1020
Chrome plated steel
Most trucks
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

10037SP 33mm 2"

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10012 1-1/2" 1-7/8"10012SP

10160 10160SP 1-1/8" 1-5/8"

10180 10180SP 1-1/16" 2"

10190 10190SP 1-1/4" 2"

10249 10249SP 33mm 2-1/2"

10037
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Bullet Chrome Steel Lug Nut Cover with Flange
Push-On

U1008
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plated steel

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts

HeightBP Across FlatSP

10265 3"33mm10265SP

2-1/2"10266SP 33mm10266

Bullet Steel Lug Nut Cover w/o Flange
Push-On

U1009
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plated steel or stainless steel

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks

MaterialHeightBP Across FlatSP

10022 2" Stainless Steel1-1/2"

Chrome Steel2"10038SP 1-1/2"10038

Cone Chrome Steel Lug Nut Cover with Flange
Push-On

U1010
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plated steel

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts

HeightBP Across FlatSP

10273 2-3/8"33mm10273SP
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Standard Cr Steel Lug Nut Cvr with Flange for Special Fit
Push-On

U1026
Chrome plated steel
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Fits

33mm 2-3/8" Ford,Hub,Pilot,MB

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10411 30mm 2"10411SP GMC trucks

10461

Standard Cr Steel Lug Nut Cvr w/o Flange for Special Fit
Push-On

U1027
Chrome plated steel
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Fits

70020SP 3/4" 11/16" Bumpers

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10220 40.6 mm 2"10220SP Hino trucks

70020

Classic Color Reflector Cr Steel Lug Nut Cvr with Flange
Push-On

U1030
Chrome plated steel
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

Reflector Color

10491SP 33mm 2" Blue

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10490 33mm 2"10490SP Amber

10492 10492SP 33mm 2" Green

10493 10493SP 33mm 2" Purple

10494 10494SP 33mm 2" Red

10491
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Standard Cr Steel Lug Nut Cvr w/o Flange 7/16" to 1" W
Push-On

U1021
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Application ............

Chrome plated steel

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks

HeightBP Across FlatSP

10030 1-1/4"1"10030SP

1-1/8"10060SP 15/16"10060

10103 10103SP 7/8"11/16"

10153 10153SP 7/16" 5/8"

Standard Cr Steel Lug Nut Cvr w/o Flange 1-1/8" to 41mm W
Push-On

U1022
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plated steel

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks

HeightBP Across FlatSP

10039 1-1/2"1-1/2"10039SP

1-3/8"10110SP 1-1/4"10110

10120 10120SP 1-1/8"1-1/16"

10140 10140SP 1-1/8" 1-1/4"

10221 41 mm 2"

Standard Stainless Steel Lug Nut Cover
Push-On

U1025
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Stainless steel

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks

FlangeHeightBP Across FlatSP

10014 1-1/2" H No1-1/2" W10014SP

Yes2" H10272SP 33mm W10272
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Standard Cr Steel Lug Nut Cvr with Flange for Special Fit
Push-On

U1026
Chrome plated steel
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Fits

33mm 2-3/8" Ford,Hub,Pilot,MB

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10411 30mm 2"10411SP GMC trucks

10461

Standard Cr Steel Lug Nut Cvr w/o Flange for Special Fit
Push-On

U1027
Chrome plated steel
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Fits

70020SP 3/4" 11/16" Bumpers

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10220 40.6 mm 2"10220SP Hino trucks

70020

Classic Color Reflector Cr Steel Lug Nut Cvr with Flange
Push-On

U1030
Chrome plated steel
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

Reflector Color

10491SP 33mm 2" Blue

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10490 33mm 2"10490SP Amber

10492 10492SP 33mm 2" Green

10493 10493SP 33mm 2" Purple

10494 10494SP 33mm 2" Red

10491
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Standard Cr Steel Lug Nut Cvr w/o Flange 7/16" to 1" W
Push-On

U1021
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Application ............

Chrome plated steel

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks

HeightBP Across FlatSP

10030 1-1/4"1"10030SP

1-1/8"10060SP 15/16"10060

10103 10103SP 7/8"11/16"

10153 10153SP 7/16" 5/8"

Standard Cr Steel Lug Nut Cvr w/o Flange 1-1/8" to 41mm W
Push-On

U1022
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plated steel

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks

HeightBP Across FlatSP

10039 1-1/2"1-1/2"10039SP

1-3/8"10110SP 1-1/4"10110

10120 10120SP 1-1/8"1-1/16"

10140 10140SP 1-1/8" 1-1/4"

10221 41 mm 2"

Standard Stainless Steel Lug Nut Cover
Push-On

U1025
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Stainless steel

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks

FlangeHeightBP Across FlatSP

10014 1-1/2" H No1-1/2" W10014SP

Yes2" H10272SP 33mm W10272
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Sonic Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover
Push-On/Screw-On

U1052
Chrome plastic
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Patent.......................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Pending
or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

Installation

10348SP 33mm 3-1/2" Screw-On

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10347 33mm 3-1/2"10347SP Push-On

10348

Torx Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover
Push-On/Screw-On

U1053
Chrome plastic
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Patent.......................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Pending
or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

Installation

10305SP 33mm 3-7/8" Screw-On

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10304 33mm 3-7/8"10304SP Push-On

10305

Gear Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover
Push-On/Screw-On

U1054
Chrome plastic
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Patent.......................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

D892,609
or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

Installation

10223SP 33mm 3-1/2" Screw-On

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10222 33mm 3-1/2"10222SP Push-On

10223
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Classic Color Reflector Cr Steel Lug Nut Cvr w/o Flange
Push-On

U1031
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plated steel

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks

Reflector ColorHeightBP Across FlatSP

10280 2" Amber1-1/2"10280SP

Red2"10290SP 1-1/2"10290

10310 10310SP 2"1-1/2" Blue

10420 10420SP 1-1/2" 2" Green

Hex Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover
Push-On/Screw-On

U1050
Material...................

Patent.......................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plastic

D828,152
or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts

InstallationHeightBP Across FlatSP

10224 5" Push-On33mm10224SP

Screw-On5"10225SP 33mm10225

10237 3"33mm Push-On

10238 33mm 3" Screw-On

 Starburst Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover
Push-On/Screw-On

U1051
Material...................

Patent.......................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plastic

Pending
or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts

InstallationHeightBP Across FlatSP

10351 4" Push-On33mm

Screw-On4"10352SP 33mm10352
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Sonic Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover
Push-On/Screw-On

U1052
Chrome plastic
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Patent.......................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Pending
or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

Installation

10348SP 33mm 3-1/2" Screw-On

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10347 33mm 3-1/2"10347SP Push-On

10348

Torx Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover
Push-On/Screw-On

U1053
Chrome plastic
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Patent.......................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Pending
or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

Installation

10305SP 33mm 3-7/8" Screw-On

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10304 33mm 3-7/8"10304SP Push-On

10305

Gear Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover
Push-On/Screw-On

U1054
Chrome plastic
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Patent.......................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

D892,609
or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

Installation

10223SP 33mm 3-1/2" Screw-On

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10222 33mm 3-1/2"10222SP Push-On

10223
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Classic Color Reflector Cr Steel Lug Nut Cvr w/o Flange
Push-On

U1031
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plated steel

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks

Reflector ColorHeightBP Across FlatSP

10280 2" Amber1-1/2"10280SP

Red2"10290SP 1-1/2"10290

10310 10310SP 2"1-1/2" Blue

10420 10420SP 1-1/2" 2" Green

Hex Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover
Push-On/Screw-On

U1050
Material...................

Patent.......................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plastic

D828,152
or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts

InstallationHeightBP Across FlatSP

10224 5" Push-On33mm10224SP

Screw-On5"10225SP 33mm10225

10237 3"33mm Push-On

10238 33mm 3" Screw-On

 Starburst Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover
Push-On/Screw-On

U1051
Material...................

Patent.......................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plastic

Pending
or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts

InstallationHeightBP Across FlatSP

10351 4" Push-On33mm

Screw-On4"10352SP 33mm10352
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Tube Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover w/ Flange
Push-On/Screw-On

U1061
Chrome plastic
Most trucks
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

Installation

10261SP 33mm 3-3/8" Screw-On

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10258 33mm 3-3/8"10258SP Push-On

10268 10268SP 33mm 2-3/8" Push-On

10282 10282SP 1-1/2" 3-3/8" Push-On

10287 10287SP 1-1/2" 2-1/2" Push-On

10261

Flat Top Cr Plastic Lug Nut Cvr w/ Flange for Bumpers
Push-On

U1062
Chrome plastic
Bumpers
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

70011 3/4" W 11/16" H70011SP

Flat Top Multi-Size Cr Plastic Lug Nut Cvr w/ Flange
Push-On

U1063
Chrome plastic
Most trucks
Turn left or right to adjust size

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10064 7/8" & 15/16" 7/8"10064SP
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Silo Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover with Flange
Push-On/Screw-On

U1055
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plastic

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts

InstallationHeightBP Across FlatSP

10303 3-1/8" Screw-On33mm

Push-On3-1/8"10330SP 33mm10330

Eight Spoke Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover w/ Flange
Push-On/Screw-On

U1056
Material...................

Patent.......................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plastic

E809,376
or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts

InstallationHeightBP Across FlatSP

10233 3-3/8" Push-On33mm10233SP

Screw-On3-3/8"10234SP 33mm10234

Cylinder Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover
Push-On/Screw-On

U1060
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plastic

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts

InstallationHeightBP Across FlatSP

10243 3-1/2" Push-On33mm10243SP

Screw-On3-1/2"10244SP 33mm10244

10245 10245SP 4-1/4"33mm Push-On

10246 10246SP 33mm 4-1/4" Screw-On

10288 10288SP 33mm 5" Push-On

10289 10289SP 33mm 5" Screw-On
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Tube Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover w/ Flange
Push-On/Screw-On

U1061
Chrome plastic
Most trucks
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

Installation

10261SP 33mm 3-3/8" Screw-On

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10258 33mm 3-3/8"10258SP Push-On

10268 10268SP 33mm 2-3/8" Push-On

10282 10282SP 1-1/2" 3-3/8" Push-On

10287 10287SP 1-1/2" 2-1/2" Push-On

10261

Flat Top Cr Plastic Lug Nut Cvr w/ Flange for Bumpers
Push-On

U1062
Chrome plastic
Bumpers
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

70011 3/4" W 11/16" H70011SP

Flat Top Multi-Size Cr Plastic Lug Nut Cvr w/ Flange
Push-On

U1063
Chrome plastic
Most trucks
Turn left or right to adjust size

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10064 7/8" & 15/16" 7/8"10064SP
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Silo Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover with Flange
Push-On/Screw-On

U1055
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plastic

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts

InstallationHeightBP Across FlatSP

10303 3-1/8" Screw-On33mm

Push-On3-1/8"10330SP 33mm10330

Eight Spoke Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover w/ Flange
Push-On/Screw-On

U1056
Material...................

Patent.......................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plastic

E809,376
or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts

InstallationHeightBP Across FlatSP

10233 3-3/8" Push-On33mm10233SP

Screw-On3-3/8"10234SP 33mm10234

Cylinder Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover
Push-On/Screw-On

U1060
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plastic

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts

InstallationHeightBP Across FlatSP

10243 3-1/2" Push-On33mm10243SP

Screw-On3-1/2"10244SP 33mm10244

10245 10245SP 4-1/4"33mm Push-On

10246 10246SP 33mm 4-1/4" Screw-On

10288 10288SP 33mm 5" Push-On

10289 10289SP 33mm 5" Screw-On
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Pointed Top Chrome Plastic Cover w/ Flange
Push-On

U1070
Chrome plastic
Most trucks
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits ............................

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

10232SP 13/16" 1-9/16"

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10018 1-1/2" 2-15/16"10018SP

10269 10269SP 33mm 3-1/8"

10232

Pointed Top Multi-Size Cr Pl Lug Nut Cvr w/Flange Under 1" H
Push-On

U1071
Chrome plastic
Most trucks
Turn left or right to adjust size

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

10092SP 9/16" & 14mm 1"

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10082 1/2" & 13mm 13/16"10082SP

10152 10152SP 7/16" & 12mm 3/4"

10301 10301SP 3/8" & 10mm 9/16"

10092

Pointed Top Multi-Size Cr Pl Lug Nut Cvr w/Flange Over 1" H
Push-On

U1072
Chrome plastic
Most trucks
Turn left or right to adjust size

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

10111SP 1-1/4" & 33mm 2-3/8"

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10063 7/8" & 15/16" 1-9/16"10063SP

10131 10131SP 5/8" & 15mm 1-1/4"

10141 10141SP 1-1/16" & 1-1/4" 2"

70023 70023SP 3/4" & 18mm 1-9/16"

10111
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Concave Pinwheel Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover
Push-On/Screw-On

U1065
Material...................

Patent.......................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plastic

Pending
or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts

InstallationHeightBP Across FlatSP

10307 4-1/4" Push-On33mm10307SP

Screw-On4-1/4"10308SP 33mm10308

Pinwheel Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover w/ Flange
Push-On/Screw-On

U1066
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plastic

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks

InstallationHeightBP Across FlatSP

10259 3-3/8" Push-On33mm10259SP

Screw-On3-3/8"10262SP 33mm10262

10283 10283SP 3-3/8"1-1/2" Push-On

Pinwheel Multi-Size Cr Plastic Lug Nut Cvr w/ Flange
Push-On

U1067
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................

Chrome plastic

Sold by each, bulk; available in closed box of qty 100
Turn left or right to adjust size
Most trucks

Part No. HeightAcross Flat

10065 7/8"7/8" & 15/16"
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Pointed Top Chrome Plastic Cover w/ Flange
Push-On

U1070
Chrome plastic
Most trucks
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits ............................

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

10232SP 13/16" 1-9/16"

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10018 1-1/2" 2-15/16"10018SP

10269 10269SP 33mm 3-1/8"

10232

Pointed Top Multi-Size Cr Pl Lug Nut Cvr w/Flange Under 1" H
Push-On

U1071
Chrome plastic
Most trucks
Turn left or right to adjust size

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

10092SP 9/16" & 14mm 1"

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10082 1/2" & 13mm 13/16"10082SP

10152 10152SP 7/16" & 12mm 3/4"

10301 10301SP 3/8" & 10mm 9/16"

10092

Pointed Top Multi-Size Cr Pl Lug Nut Cvr w/Flange Over 1" H
Push-On

U1072
Chrome plastic
Most trucks
Turn left or right to adjust size

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

10111SP 1-1/4" & 33mm 2-3/8"

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10063 7/8" & 15/16" 1-9/16"10063SP

10131 10131SP 5/8" & 15mm 1-1/4"

10141 10141SP 1-1/16" & 1-1/4" 2"

70023 70023SP 3/4" & 18mm 1-9/16"

10111
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Concave Pinwheel Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover
Push-On/Screw-On

U1065
Material...................

Patent.......................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plastic

Pending
or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts

InstallationHeightBP Across FlatSP

10307 4-1/4" Push-On33mm10307SP

Screw-On4-1/4"10308SP 33mm10308

Pinwheel Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover w/ Flange
Push-On/Screw-On

U1066
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plastic

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks

InstallationHeightBP Across FlatSP

10259 3-3/8" Push-On33mm10259SP

Screw-On3-3/8"10262SP 33mm10262

10283 10283SP 3-3/8"1-1/2" Push-On

Pinwheel Multi-Size Cr Plastic Lug Nut Cvr w/ Flange
Push-On

U1067
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................

Chrome plastic

Sold by each, bulk; available in closed box of qty 100
Turn left or right to adjust size
Most trucks

Part No. HeightAcross Flat

10065 7/8"7/8" & 15/16"
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Pointed Star Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover
Push-On/Screw-On

U1077
Chrome plastic
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Patent.......................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

D828,151
or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

Installation

10236SP 33mm 3-1/2" Screw-On

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10235 33mm 3-1/2"10235SP Push-On

10236

War Head Chrome Plastic Cover
Push-On/Screw-On

U1078
Chrome plastic
Most trucks
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

Installation

10257SP 33mm 4-3/16" Screw-On

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10256 33mm 4-3/16"10256SP Push-On

10285 10285SP 1-1/2" 4-3/16" Push-On

10257

Cone Flat Top Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover
Push-On/Screw-On

U1080
Chrome plastic
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Patent.......................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

D885,879
or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

Installation

10248SP 33mm 4" Screw-On

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10247 33mm 4"10247SP Push-On

10248
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Spinner Top Multi-Size Cr Pl Lug Nut Cvr w/ Flange
Push-On

U1073
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................

Patent.......................

Chrome plastic

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
D439213

Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Turn left or right to adjust size
Most trucks

HeightBP Across FlatSP

10017 3" H1-1/2" W

3" H10112SP 33mm & 1-1/4" W10112

10142 2" H1-1/8" & 1-1/16" W

Full Moon Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover
Push-On/Screw-On

U1075
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plastic

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks

InstallationHeightBP Across FlatSP

10254 4-3/16" Push-On33mm10254SP

Screw-On4-3/16"10255SP 33mm10255

10284 10284SP 4-3/16"1-1/2" Push-On

Tower Chrome Plastic Cover
Push-On/Screw-On

U1076
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................

Chrome plastic

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
10286 & 10286SP for nuts without flange
Most trucks

InstallationHeightBP Across FlatSP

10286 4-3/16" Push-On1-1/2"10286SP

Push-On4-3/16"10332SP 33mm10332

10333 10333SP 4-3/16"33mm Screw-On
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Pointed Star Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover
Push-On/Screw-On

U1077
Chrome plastic
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Patent.......................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

D828,151
or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

Installation

10236SP 33mm 3-1/2" Screw-On

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10235 33mm 3-1/2"10235SP Push-On

10236

War Head Chrome Plastic Cover
Push-On/Screw-On

U1078
Chrome plastic
Most trucks
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

Installation

10257SP 33mm 4-3/16" Screw-On

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10256 33mm 4-3/16"10256SP Push-On

10285 10285SP 1-1/2" 4-3/16" Push-On

10257

Cone Flat Top Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover
Push-On/Screw-On

U1080
Chrome plastic
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Patent.......................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

D885,879
or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

Installation

10248SP 33mm 4" Screw-On

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10247 33mm 4"10247SP Push-On

10248
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Spinner Top Multi-Size Cr Pl Lug Nut Cvr w/ Flange
Push-On

U1073
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................

Patent.......................

Chrome plastic

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
D439213

Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Turn left or right to adjust size
Most trucks

HeightBP Across FlatSP

10017 3" H1-1/2" W

3" H10112SP 33mm & 1-1/4" W10112

10142 2" H1-1/8" & 1-1/16" W

Full Moon Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover
Push-On/Screw-On

U1075
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plastic

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks

InstallationHeightBP Across FlatSP

10254 4-3/16" Push-On33mm10254SP

Screw-On4-3/16"10255SP 33mm10255

10284 10284SP 4-3/16"1-1/2" Push-On

Tower Chrome Plastic Cover
Push-On/Screw-On

U1076
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................

Chrome plastic

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
10286 & 10286SP for nuts without flange
Most trucks

InstallationHeightBP Across FlatSP

10286 4-3/16" Push-On1-1/2"10286SP

Push-On4-3/16"10332SP 33mm10332

10333 10333SP 4-3/16"33mm Screw-On
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Rocket Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover
Push-On/Screw-On

U1084
Chrome plastic
Most trucks
10028 & 10028SP for nut without flange

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Installation

10263SP 33mm 4-3/16" Push-On

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10028 1-1/2" 4-3/16"10028SP Push-On

10264 10264SP 33mm 4-3/16" Screw-On

10263

Twister Clockwise Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover
Push-On/Screw-On

U1085

D613,594 / D16,595

Chrome plastic
Most trucks
Clockwise twister pattern

Material...................

Patent.......................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Installation

10335SP 33mm 4-3/16" Push-On

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10051 1-1/2" 4-3/16" Push-On

10337 10337SP 33mm 4-3/16" Screw-On

10335

Twister Counter Clockwise Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cvr
Push-On/Screw-On

U1086

D613,594 / D16,595

Chrome plastic
Most trucks
Counter clockwise twister pattern

Material...................

Patent.......................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Installation

10334SP 33mm 4-3/16" Push-On

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10050 1-1/2" 4-3/16"10050SP Push-On

10336 10336SP 33mm 4-3/16" Screw-On

10334
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Axis Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover
Push-On/Screw-On

U1081
Material...................

Patent.......................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plastic

D821,862
or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts

InstallationHeightBP Across FlatSP

10228 4-1/2" Push-On33mm10228SP

Screw-On4-1/2"10229SP 33mm10229

Pyramid Hex Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover
Push-On/Screw-On

U1082
Material...................

Patent.......................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plastic

D821,861
or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts

InstallationHeightBP Across FlatSP

10226 4-3/4" Push-On33mm10226SP

Screw-On4-3/4"10227SP 33mm10227

Spear Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover
Push-On/Screw-On

U1083
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plastic

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts

InstallationHeightBP Across FlatSP

10241 4-1/2" Push-On33mm10241SP

Screw-On4-1/2"10242SP 33mm10242
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Rocket Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover
Push-On/Screw-On

U1084
Chrome plastic
Most trucks
10028 & 10028SP for nut without flange

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Installation

10263SP 33mm 4-3/16" Push-On

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10028 1-1/2" 4-3/16"10028SP Push-On

10264 10264SP 33mm 4-3/16" Screw-On

10263

Twister Clockwise Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover
Push-On/Screw-On

U1085

D613,594 / D16,595

Chrome plastic
Most trucks
Clockwise twister pattern

Material...................

Patent.......................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Installation

10335SP 33mm 4-3/16" Push-On

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10051 1-1/2" 4-3/16" Push-On

10337 10337SP 33mm 4-3/16" Screw-On

10335

Twister Counter Clockwise Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cvr
Push-On/Screw-On

U1086

D613,594 / D16,595

Chrome plastic
Most trucks
Counter clockwise twister pattern

Material...................

Patent.......................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Installation

10334SP 33mm 4-3/16" Push-On

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10050 1-1/2" 4-3/16"10050SP Push-On

10336 10336SP 33mm 4-3/16" Screw-On

10334
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Axis Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover
Push-On/Screw-On

U1081
Material...................

Patent.......................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plastic

D821,862
or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts

InstallationHeightBP Across FlatSP

10228 4-1/2" Push-On33mm10228SP

Screw-On4-1/2"10229SP 33mm10229

Pyramid Hex Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover
Push-On/Screw-On

U1082
Material...................

Patent.......................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plastic

D821,861
or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts

InstallationHeightBP Across FlatSP

10226 4-3/4" Push-On33mm10226SP

Screw-On4-3/4"10227SP 33mm10227

Spear Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover
Push-On/Screw-On

U1083
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plastic

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts

InstallationHeightBP Across FlatSP

10241 4-1/2" Push-On33mm10241SP

Screw-On4-1/2"10242SP 33mm10242

Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568
14

© 2024 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights Reserved



EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Lock Tab Jewel Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cvr w/ Flange
Push-On/Screw-On

U1093
Chrome plastic
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts
Sold by each, bulk; available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

D915,187 and D915,188

Color

10377 33mm 4" Blue

HeightAcross FlatScrew-OnPush-On

10370 33mm 4"10376 Amber

10372 10378 33mm 4" Green

10373 10379 33mm 4" Purple

10374 10380 33mm 4" Red

Clear10375 10381 33mm 4"

10371

Lock Tab Classic Cr Plastic Lug Nut Cover w/ Flange
Screw-On

U1094
Chrome plastic
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10325 33mm 3-1/4"10325SP

Lock Tab Flat Top Hex Cr Plastic Lug Nut Cvr w/ Flange
Screw-On

U1095
Chrome plastic
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10338 33mm 2-3/4"10338SP
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Lock Tab Flat Top Tube Cr Plastic Lug Nut Cvr w/ Flange
Screw-On

U1090
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plastic

Sold by each, bulk; available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts

Part No. HeightAcross Flat

10260 4-3/8"33mm

Lock Tab Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover w/ Flange
Push-On/Screw-On

U1091
Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plastic

D915,187 and D915,188
Sold by each, bulk; available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts

InstallationPart No. HeightAcross Flat

10353 Push-On4-1/2"33mm

Screw-On33mm 4-1/2"10354

Lock Tab Color Reflector Cr Pl Lug Nut Cvr w/ Flange
Push-On/Screw-On

U1092
Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plastic

D915,187 and D915,188
Sold by each, bulk; available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts

ColorHeightPush-On Across FlatScrew-On

10360 4" Amber33mm10365

Blue4"10366 33mm10361

10362 10367 4"33mm Green

10363 10368 33mm 4" Purple

10364 10369 33mm 4" Red
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Lock Tab Jewel Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cvr w/ Flange
Push-On/Screw-On

U1093
Chrome plastic
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts
Sold by each, bulk; available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

D915,187 and D915,188

Color

10377 33mm 4" Blue

HeightAcross FlatScrew-OnPush-On

10370 33mm 4"10376 Amber

10372 10378 33mm 4" Green

10373 10379 33mm 4" Purple

10374 10380 33mm 4" Red

Clear10375 10381 33mm 4"

10371

Lock Tab Classic Cr Plastic Lug Nut Cover w/ Flange
Screw-On

U1094
Chrome plastic
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10325 33mm 3-1/4"10325SP

Lock Tab Flat Top Hex Cr Plastic Lug Nut Cvr w/ Flange
Screw-On

U1095
Chrome plastic
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10338 33mm 2-3/4"10338SP
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Lock Tab Flat Top Tube Cr Plastic Lug Nut Cvr w/ Flange
Screw-On

U1090
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plastic

Sold by each, bulk; available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts

Part No. HeightAcross Flat

10260 4-3/8"33mm

Lock Tab Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover w/ Flange
Push-On/Screw-On

U1091
Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plastic

D915,187 and D915,188
Sold by each, bulk; available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts

InstallationPart No. HeightAcross Flat

10353 Push-On4-1/2"33mm

Screw-On33mm 4-1/2"10354

Lock Tab Color Reflector Cr Pl Lug Nut Cvr w/ Flange
Push-On/Screw-On

U1092
Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plastic

D915,187 and D915,188
Sold by each, bulk; available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts

ColorHeightPush-On Across FlatScrew-On

10360 4" Amber33mm10365

Blue4"10366 33mm10361

10362 10367 4"33mm Green

10363 10368 33mm 4" Purple

10364 10369 33mm 4" Red
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Standard Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover
Push-On

U1103
Chrome plastic
Most trucks
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Patent.......................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

5,810,532
or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

Features

10277SP 33mm 2-5/8" No Clips

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10023 1-1/2" 2-7/16"10023SP S.S. Clips

10277

Classic Color Reflector Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cvr w/ Flange
Push-On/Screw-On

U1104
Chrome plastic
33mm W x 3-1/4" H
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in box of qty 100

Reflector Color

10321SP 10341 10341SP Blue

SP Push-OnBP Push-OnSP Screw-OnBP Screw-On

10320 10340 10340SP10320SP Amber

10322 10322SP 10342 10342SP Green

10323 10323SP 10343 10343SP Purple

10324 10324SP 10344 10344SP Red

10321

Standard Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover with Flange
Push-On for Plastic Axle Covers

U1105
Chrome plastic
Most trucks
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

Features

10275SP 33mm 2-5/8" W/ S.S. Clips

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10026 1-1/2" 3"10026SP Pl Axle Cvr

10278 10278SP 33mm 3" Pl Axle Cvr

10275
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Bullet Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover w/ Flange
Push-On

U1100
Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Chrome plastic

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

FitsHeightBP Across FlatSP

10024 2-11/16" Most trucks1-1/2"10024SP

w/ 19/16" H Flange2-5/8"10274SP 33mm10274

10276 10276SP 2-3/8"33mm Most trucks

Bullet Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover
Push-On

U1101
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plastic

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks

HeightBP Across FlatSP

10016 2-1/4"1-1/2"10016SP

1-7/8"10062SP 15/16"10062

10081 10081SP 15/16"1/2"

10091 10091SP 9/16" 15/16"

10151 10151SP 7/16" 3/4"

10231 10231SP 13/16" 1-3/8"

Bullet Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover for Bumper
Push-On

U1102
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plastic

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks

HeightBP Across FlatSP

70022 1-3/8"3/4"70022SP
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Standard Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover
Push-On

U1103
Chrome plastic
Most trucks
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Patent.......................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

5,810,532
or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

Features

10277SP 33mm 2-5/8" No Clips

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10023 1-1/2" 2-7/16"10023SP S.S. Clips

10277

Classic Color Reflector Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cvr w/ Flange
Push-On/Screw-On

U1104
Chrome plastic
33mm W x 3-1/4" H
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in box of qty 100

Reflector Color

10321SP 10341 10341SP Blue

SP Push-OnBP Push-OnSP Screw-OnBP Screw-On

10320 10340 10340SP10320SP Amber

10322 10322SP 10342 10342SP Green

10323 10323SP 10343 10343SP Purple

10324 10324SP 10344 10344SP Red

10321

Standard Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover with Flange
Push-On for Plastic Axle Covers

U1105
Chrome plastic
Most trucks
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)

Features

10275SP 33mm 2-5/8" W/ S.S. Clips

HeightAcross FlatSPBP

10026 1-1/2" 3"10026SP Pl Axle Cvr

10278 10278SP 33mm 3" Pl Axle Cvr

10275
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Bullet Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover w/ Flange
Push-On

U1100
Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Chrome plastic

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100

FitsHeightBP Across FlatSP

10024 2-11/16" Most trucks1-1/2"10024SP

w/ 19/16" H Flange2-5/8"10274SP 33mm10274

10276 10276SP 2-3/8"33mm Most trucks

Bullet Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover
Push-On

U1101
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plastic

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks

HeightBP Across FlatSP

10016 2-1/4"1-1/2"10016SP

1-7/8"10062SP 15/16"10062

10081 10081SP 15/16"1/2"

10091 10091SP 9/16" 15/16"

10151 10151SP 7/16" 3/4"

10231 10231SP 13/16" 1-3/8"

Bullet Chrome Plastic Lug Nut Cover for Bumper
Push-On

U1102
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plastic

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks

HeightBP Across FlatSP

70022 1-3/8"3/4"70022SP
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Lug Nut Cover Installation Tool for Axle Covers

U1160
11" L x 1-29/32" W
Special design for G.G. screw-on plastic lug nut covers
10320,10321,10322, 10323,10324, and 10326

Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................

Sold by each, color display bag

Plastic

MaterialPart No.

10327 Aluminum

10328

Lug Nut Cover Puller

U1161
Chrome plated aluminum or heavy duty gauge zinc
plated steel with red vinyl coating on grips
Fits most 1-1/2" & 33mm across flat nut covers

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

Sold by each, color display bag

Zinc Plated Steel 1-1/2" & 33mm

Fits Across FlatMaterialPart No.

90250 1-1/2" & 33mmCr Plated Aluminum

90252 Zinc Plated Steel Most Sizes

90251

Lug Nut Cover Installation Tool

U1162

Sold by each, carded for display

Plastic
10318: Designed for 10338 lug nut cover
10319: Designed for 10320 to 10326 series lug nut cvr

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................

Fits.............................

Use with socket ratchet and 3-3/8" drive extension
Plastic material to avoid scratch lug nut covers

10320 Series Nut Cvr

FitsPart No.

10318 10338 Lug Nut Cvr

10319
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Classic Chrome Lug Nut Cover with Flange
Push-On/Screw-On

U1106
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plastic

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts

InstallationHeightBP Across FlatSP

10326 3-1/4" Screw-On33mm10326SP

Push-On3-1/4"10346SP 33mm10346
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Lug Nut Cover Installation Tool for Axle Covers

U1160
11" L x 1-29/32" W
Special design for G.G. screw-on plastic lug nut covers
10320,10321,10322, 10323,10324, and 10326

Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................

Sold by each, color display bag

Plastic

MaterialPart No.

10327 Aluminum

10328

Lug Nut Cover Puller

U1161
Chrome plated aluminum or heavy duty gauge zinc
plated steel with red vinyl coating on grips
Fits most 1-1/2" & 33mm across flat nut covers

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

Sold by each, color display bag

Zinc Plated Steel 1-1/2" & 33mm

Fits Across FlatMaterialPart No.

90250 1-1/2" & 33mmCr Plated Aluminum

90252 Zinc Plated Steel Most Sizes

90251

Lug Nut Cover Installation Tool

U1162

Sold by each, carded for display

Plastic
10318: Designed for 10338 lug nut cover
10319: Designed for 10320 to 10326 series lug nut cvr

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................

Fits.............................

Use with socket ratchet and 3-3/8" drive extension
Plastic material to avoid scratch lug nut covers

10320 Series Nut Cvr

FitsPart No.

10318 10338 Lug Nut Cvr

10319
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EXTERIOR

Lug Nut Covers and Tools

Classic Chrome Lug Nut Cover with Flange
Push-On/Screw-On

U1106
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plastic

or sold by set of 10, carded for display (SP)
Sold by each, bulk (BP); available in closed box of qty 100
Most trucks with 33mm lug nuts

InstallationHeightBP Across FlatSP

10326 3-1/4" Screw-On33mm10326SP

Push-On3-1/4"10346SP 33mm10346
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ELECTRICAL

Primary Wires

Black Orange

55030 55031

10 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55034

YellowBlue

55033

Red

55032

10 Feet Primary Wire
L3000

Black Orange

55040 55041

15 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55044

YellowBlue

55043

Red

55042

15 Feet Primary Wire
L3001

Orange White

55002 55004

25 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

Yellow

14

Gauge

55005

25 Feet Primary Wire
L3002
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ELECTRICAL

Primary Wires

Black Orange

55030 55031

10 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55034

YellowBlue

55033

Red

55032

10 Feet Primary Wire
L3000

Black Orange

55040 55041

15 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55044

YellowBlue

55043

Red

55042

15 Feet Primary Wire
L3001

Orange White

55002 55004

25 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

Yellow

14

Gauge

55005

25 Feet Primary Wire
L3002
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EXTERIOR

Hub Caps

Universal Full Moon Front Hub Cap 7/16" Lip

U1203

5, 061, 014
Sold by each, color display bag

Chrome plated steel
3" H
Most 20", 22.5" & 24.5" wheel w/ 8-23/32" dia center hole

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Wheel.......................

Fits.............................
Size............................

7/16" Short lip for steel wheel
6 notch fits all 4, 5, and 6 uneven notch hub caps

Patent.......................

LipClipsNotchesPart No.

10672 4 7/16"6

Universal Cone Front Hub Cap 3" H

U1204

5, 061, 014
Sold by each, color display bag

Chrome plated or stainless steel
3" H
Most 20", 22.5" & 24.5" wheel w/ 8-23/32" dia center hole

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Wheel.......................

Fits.............................
Size............................

7/16" Short lip for steel wheel; 1" long lip for alum wheel
6 notch fits all 4, 5, and 6 uneven notch hub caps

Patent.......................

Lip

10752 6 4 1"

ClipsNotchesStainless Steel

Chrome Plated

Steel

10700 6 410702 7/16"

10750

Universal Pin Wheel Front Hub Cap 1" H

U1205

5, 061, 014
Sold by each, color display bag

Chrome plated steel
3" H
Most 20", 22.5" & 24.5" wheel w/ 8-23/32" dia center hole

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Wheel.......................

Fits.............................
Size............................

7/16" Short lip for steel wheel; 1" long lip for alum wheel
6 notch fits all 4, 5, and 6 uneven notch hub caps

Patent.......................

6 4 1"

LipClipsNotchesPart No.

10703 4 7/16"6

10753
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EXTERIOR

Hub Caps

Universal Standard Front Hub Cap 2" H

U1200
Material...................

Wheel.......................

Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome/brass plated or stainless steel

5/8" Long lip fits steel and aluminum wheel
Sold by each, color display bag

6 notch fits all 4, 5, and 6 even & uneven notch hub caps
Most 20", 22.5" & 24.5" wheel w/ 8-23/32" dia center hole
2" H

LipClipsPart No. NotchesMaterial

10660 6 5/8"6Chrome Plated Steel

5/8"6Brass Plated Steel 610662

10664 Stainless Steel 66 5/8"

Universal Standard Front Hub Cap 3" H

U1201

5, 061, 014Patent.......................

Material...................

Wheel.......................

Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated or stainless steel

7/16" Short lip for steel wheel; 1" long lip for alum wheel
Sold by each, color display bag

6 notch fits all 4, 5, and 6 uneven notch hub caps
Most 20", 22.5" & 24.5" wheel w/ 8-23/32" dia center hole
3" H

LipClips

Chrome Plated

Steel NotchesStainless Steel

10760 4 7/16"610762

1"410773 610770

Universal Front Hub Cap w/ 2" Color Reflector

U1202

5, 061, 014Patent.......................

Material...................

Wheel.......................

Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated steel

1" Long lip for aluminum wheel
Sold by each, color display bag

6 notch fits all 4, 5, and 6 uneven notch hub caps
Most 20", 22.5" & 24.5" wheel w/ 8-23/32" dia center hole
3" H

LipClipsPart No. NotchesColor

10790 4 1"6Amber

1"4Blue 610791

10792 Green 46 1"

10793 Purple 6 4 1"

10794 Red 6 4 1"
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ELECTRICAL

Primary Wires

Black Orange

55030 55031

10 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55034

YellowBlue

55033

Red

55032

10 Feet Primary Wire
L3000

Black Orange

55040 55041

15 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55044

YellowBlue

55043

Red

55042

15 Feet Primary Wire
L3001

Orange White

55002 55004

25 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

Yellow

14

Gauge

55005

25 Feet Primary Wire
L3002
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ELECTRICAL

Primary Wires

Black Orange

55030 55031

10 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55034

YellowBlue

55033

Red

55032

10 Feet Primary Wire
L3000

Black Orange

55040 55041

15 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55044

YellowBlue

55043

Red

55042

15 Feet Primary Wire
L3001

Orange White

55002 55004

25 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

Yellow

14

Gauge

55005

25 Feet Primary Wire
L3002
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EXTERIOR

Hub Caps

Universal Full Moon Front Hub Cap 7/16" Lip

U1203

5, 061, 014
Sold by each, color display bag

Chrome plated steel
3" H
Most 20", 22.5" & 24.5" wheel w/ 8-23/32" dia center hole

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Wheel.......................

Fits.............................
Size............................

7/16" Short lip for steel wheel
6 notch fits all 4, 5, and 6 uneven notch hub caps

Patent.......................

LipClipsNotchesPart No.

10672 4 7/16"6

Universal Cone Front Hub Cap 3" H

U1204

5, 061, 014
Sold by each, color display bag

Chrome plated or stainless steel
3" H
Most 20", 22.5" & 24.5" wheel w/ 8-23/32" dia center hole

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Wheel.......................

Fits.............................
Size............................

7/16" Short lip for steel wheel; 1" long lip for alum wheel
6 notch fits all 4, 5, and 6 uneven notch hub caps

Patent.......................

Lip

10752 6 4 1"

ClipsNotchesStainless Steel

Chrome Plated

Steel

10700 6 410702 7/16"

10750

Universal Pin Wheel Front Hub Cap 1" H

U1205

5, 061, 014
Sold by each, color display bag

Chrome plated steel
3" H
Most 20", 22.5" & 24.5" wheel w/ 8-23/32" dia center hole

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Wheel.......................

Fits.............................
Size............................

7/16" Short lip for steel wheel; 1" long lip for alum wheel
6 notch fits all 4, 5, and 6 uneven notch hub caps

Patent.......................

6 4 1"

LipClipsNotchesPart No.

10703 4 7/16"6

10753
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EXTERIOR

Hub Caps

Universal Standard Front Hub Cap 2" H

U1200
Material...................

Wheel.......................

Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome/brass plated or stainless steel

5/8" Long lip fits steel and aluminum wheel
Sold by each, color display bag

6 notch fits all 4, 5, and 6 even & uneven notch hub caps
Most 20", 22.5" & 24.5" wheel w/ 8-23/32" dia center hole
2" H

LipClipsPart No. NotchesMaterial

10660 6 5/8"6Chrome Plated Steel

5/8"6Brass Plated Steel 610662

10664 Stainless Steel 66 5/8"

Universal Standard Front Hub Cap 3" H

U1201

5, 061, 014Patent.......................

Material...................

Wheel.......................

Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated or stainless steel

7/16" Short lip for steel wheel; 1" long lip for alum wheel
Sold by each, color display bag

6 notch fits all 4, 5, and 6 uneven notch hub caps
Most 20", 22.5" & 24.5" wheel w/ 8-23/32" dia center hole
3" H

LipClips

Chrome Plated

Steel NotchesStainless Steel

10760 4 7/16"610762

1"410773 610770

Universal Front Hub Cap w/ 2" Color Reflector

U1202

5, 061, 014Patent.......................

Material...................

Wheel.......................

Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated steel

1" Long lip for aluminum wheel
Sold by each, color display bag

6 notch fits all 4, 5, and 6 uneven notch hub caps
Most 20", 22.5" & 24.5" wheel w/ 8-23/32" dia center hole
3" H

LipClipsPart No. NotchesColor

10790 4 1"6Amber

1"4Blue 610791

10792 Green 46 1"

10793 Purple 6 4 1"

10794 Red 6 4 1"
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ELECTRICAL

Primary Wires

Black Orange

55030 55031

10 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55034

YellowBlue

55033

Red

55032

10 Feet Primary Wire
L3000

Black Orange

55040 55041

15 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55044

YellowBlue

55043

Red

55042

15 Feet Primary Wire
L3001

Orange White

55002 55004

25 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

Yellow

14

Gauge

55005

25 Feet Primary Wire
L3002

Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568
303

© 2022 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights Reserved

ELECTRICAL

Primary Wires

Black Orange

55030 55031

10 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55034

YellowBlue

55033

Red

55032

10 Feet Primary Wire
L3000

Black Orange

55040 55041

15 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55044

YellowBlue

55043

Red

55042

15 Feet Primary Wire
L3001

Orange White

55002 55004

25 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

Yellow

14

Gauge

55005

25 Feet Primary Wire
L3002
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EXTERIOR

Hub Caps

Universal Front Hubdometer Cap 6 Small Notches

U1211

Sold by each, bulk

Chrome or brass plated steel
2" H
Most 20", 22.5" & 24.5" wheel w/ 8-23/32" dia center hole

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Wheel.......................

Fits.............................
Size............................

5/8" Long lip fits steel and aluminum
6 notch fits all 4, 5, and 6 even & uneven notch hub caps

Brass Plated Steel 6 6

ClipsNotchesMaterialPart No.

10661 6 6Chrome Plated Steel

10663

Standard Front Hub Cap 7/16" Lip

U1220
Chrome plated or stainless steel
1-13/16" H
Most 20", 22.5" & 24.5" wheel w/ 8-23/32" dia center hole

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Wheel.......................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag
7/16" Short lip for steel wheel

10508 5 5

ClipsNotchesStainless Steel

Chrome Plated

Steel

10500 6 Even 6

10513 10509 4 4

10510 10519 None 4

10517 6 Uneven 6

10514

Standard Front Hub Cap 1" Lip

U1221
Chrome plated or stainless steel
1-13/16" H
Most 20", 22.5" & 24.5" wheel w/ 8-23/32" dia center hole

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Wheel.......................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag
1" Long lip for aluminum wheel

10612 4 4

ClipsNotchesChrome Plated SteelStainless Steel

10504 6 Uneven 610515
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EXTERIOR

Hub Caps

Universal Front Hub Cap w/ Wing Spinner

U1206
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Wheel.......................

Fits.............................
Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, color display bag
7/16" Short lip for steel wheel; 1" long lip for alum wheel
6 notch fits all 4, 5, and 6 uneven notch hub caps
Most 20", 22.5" & 24.5" wheel w/ 8-23/32" dia center hole

Clips7/16" Lip Description1" Lip

10850 43 Bars, Straight, L/H10860

410861 3 Bars, Straight, R/H10851

10852 10862 43 Bars, Swept, L/H

10853 10863 3 Bars, Swept, R/H 4

Universal Front Hub Cap with Cross

U1207
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Wheel.......................

Fits.............................
Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, color display bag
7/16" Short lip for steel wheel; 1" long lip for alum wheel
6 notch fits all 4, 5, and 6 uneven notch hub caps
Most 20", 22.5" & 24.5" wheel w/ 8-23/32" dia center hole

LipPart No. ClipsNotches

10854 7/16"46

1"6 410864

Universal Front Hubdometer Cap 4 Large & 2 Small Notches

U1210

5, 061, 014Patent.......................

Material...................

Wheel.......................

Fits.............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated steel or stainless steel

For wheel with 8-23/32" dia center hole
Sold by each, color display bag

Exept all International 6 even notched hub caps
4 Large and 2 small notches
6 Notches fit most 4, 5 and 6  notched hub caps

LipClipsStainless Steel NotchesChrome Plated Steel

10763 4 7/16"4 Large, 2 Small10764

1"410775 4 Large, 2 Small10774
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ELECTRICAL

Primary Wires

Black Orange

55030 55031

10 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55034

YellowBlue

55033

Red

55032

10 Feet Primary Wire
L3000

Black Orange

55040 55041

15 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55044

YellowBlue

55043

Red

55042

15 Feet Primary Wire
L3001

Orange White

55002 55004

25 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

Yellow

14

Gauge

55005

25 Feet Primary Wire
L3002
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ELECTRICAL

Primary Wires

Black Orange

55030 55031

10 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55034

YellowBlue

55033

Red

55032

10 Feet Primary Wire
L3000

Black Orange

55040 55041

15 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55044

YellowBlue

55043

Red

55042

15 Feet Primary Wire
L3001

Orange White

55002 55004

25 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

Yellow

14

Gauge

55005

25 Feet Primary Wire
L3002
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EXTERIOR

Hub Caps

Universal Front Hubdometer Cap 6 Small Notches

U1211

Sold by each, bulk

Chrome or brass plated steel
2" H
Most 20", 22.5" & 24.5" wheel w/ 8-23/32" dia center hole

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Wheel.......................

Fits.............................
Size............................

5/8" Long lip fits steel and aluminum
6 notch fits all 4, 5, and 6 even & uneven notch hub caps

Brass Plated Steel 6 6

ClipsNotchesMaterialPart No.

10661 6 6Chrome Plated Steel

10663

Standard Front Hub Cap 7/16" Lip

U1220
Chrome plated or stainless steel
1-13/16" H
Most 20", 22.5" & 24.5" wheel w/ 8-23/32" dia center hole

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Wheel.......................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag
7/16" Short lip for steel wheel

10508 5 5

ClipsNotchesStainless Steel

Chrome Plated

Steel

10500 6 Even 6

10513 10509 4 4

10510 10519 None 4

10517 6 Uneven 6

10514

Standard Front Hub Cap 1" Lip

U1221
Chrome plated or stainless steel
1-13/16" H
Most 20", 22.5" & 24.5" wheel w/ 8-23/32" dia center hole

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Wheel.......................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag
1" Long lip for aluminum wheel

10612 4 4

ClipsNotchesChrome Plated SteelStainless Steel

10504 6 Uneven 610515
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EXTERIOR

Hub Caps

Universal Front Hub Cap w/ Wing Spinner

U1206
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Wheel.......................

Fits.............................
Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, color display bag
7/16" Short lip for steel wheel; 1" long lip for alum wheel
6 notch fits all 4, 5, and 6 uneven notch hub caps
Most 20", 22.5" & 24.5" wheel w/ 8-23/32" dia center hole

Clips7/16" Lip Description1" Lip

10850 43 Bars, Straight, L/H10860

410861 3 Bars, Straight, R/H10851

10852 10862 43 Bars, Swept, L/H

10853 10863 3 Bars, Swept, R/H 4

Universal Front Hub Cap with Cross

U1207
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Wheel.......................

Fits.............................
Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, color display bag
7/16" Short lip for steel wheel; 1" long lip for alum wheel
6 notch fits all 4, 5, and 6 uneven notch hub caps
Most 20", 22.5" & 24.5" wheel w/ 8-23/32" dia center hole

LipPart No. ClipsNotches

10854 7/16"46

1"6 410864

Universal Front Hubdometer Cap 4 Large & 2 Small Notches

U1210

5, 061, 014Patent.......................

Material...................

Wheel.......................

Fits.............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated steel or stainless steel

For wheel with 8-23/32" dia center hole
Sold by each, color display bag

Exept all International 6 even notched hub caps
4 Large and 2 small notches
6 Notches fit most 4, 5 and 6  notched hub caps

LipClipsStainless Steel NotchesChrome Plated Steel

10763 4 7/16"4 Large, 2 Small10764

1"410775 4 Large, 2 Small10774
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ELECTRICAL

Primary Wires

Black Orange

55030 55031

10 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55034

YellowBlue

55033

Red

55032

10 Feet Primary Wire
L3000

Black Orange

55040 55041

15 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55044

YellowBlue

55043

Red

55042

15 Feet Primary Wire
L3001

Orange White

55002 55004

25 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

Yellow

14

Gauge

55005

25 Feet Primary Wire
L3002
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ELECTRICAL

Primary Wires

Black Orange

55030 55031

10 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55034

YellowBlue

55033

Red

55032

10 Feet Primary Wire
L3000

Black Orange

55040 55041

15 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55044

YellowBlue

55043

Red

55042

15 Feet Primary Wire
L3001

Orange White

55002 55004

25 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

Yellow

14

Gauge

55005

25 Feet Primary Wire
L3002
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EXTERIOR

Hub Caps

Full Moon Front Hub Cap 7/16" Lip

U1225
Chrome or brass plated steel
3-5/8" H
Most 20", 22.5" & 24.5" wheel w/ 8-23/32" dia center hole

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Wheel.......................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag
7/16" Short lip for steel wheel

Chrome Plated Steel 4 4

ClipsNotchesMaterialPart No.

10671 None 4Brass Plated Steel

10680

Cone Front Hub Cap

U1226
Chrome plated steel
3" or 4" H
Most 20", 22.5" & 24.5" wheel w/ 8-23/32" dia center hole

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Wheel.......................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag
7/16" Short lip for steel wheel; 1" long lip for alum wheel

Height

None 4 1" 3"

LipClipsNotchesPart No.

10690 4 7/16"None 3"

10742 4 Even 4 1" 4"

10743 5 Even 5 1" 4"

10740

Standard Front Hubdometer Cap 7/16" Lip

U1230
Chrome plated or stainless steel
1-13/16" H
Most 20", 22.5" & 24.5" wheel w/ 8-23/32" dia center hole

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Wheel.......................
FIts.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag
7/16" Short lip for steel wheel; 1" long lip for alum wheel

Lip

Stainless Steel 5 5 7/16"

ClipsNotchesMaterialPart No.

10502 4 4Chrome Plated Steel 7/16"

10512 Chrome Plated Steel None 4 7/16"

10516 Chrome Plated Steel 6 Uneven 6 1"

10614 Chrome Plated Steel 4 4 1"

10507
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EXTERIOR

Hub Caps

Standard Front Hub Cap 1" Lip

U1222
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Wheel.......................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, color plastic bag
1" Long lip for aluminum wheel
Most 20", 22.5" & 24.5" wheel w/ 8-23/32" dia center hole
8-1/2" L x 2-1/2" H

LipPart No. ClipsNotches

10744 1"55

Front Hub Cap with Color Reflector 7/16" Lip

U1223
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Wheel.......................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, color display bag
7/16" Short lip for steel wheel
Most 20", 22.5" & 24.5" wheel w/ 8-23/32" dia center hole
1-13/16" H

ClipsPart No. NotchesColor

10600 55Amber

5Blue 510601

10602 Green 55

10603 Purple 5 5

10604 Red 5 5

Classic Front Hub Cap 7/16" Lip

U1224
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Wheel.......................
Fits.............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, color display bag
7/16" Short lip for steel wheel
Most 20", 22.5" & 24.5" wheel w/ 8-23/32" dia center hole

Part No. ClipsNotches

10713 46

Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568
26

© 2024 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights Reserved



3Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568  
© 2022 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights Reserved

ELECTRICAL

Primary Wires

Black Orange

55030 55031

10 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55034

YellowBlue

55033

Red

55032

10 Feet Primary Wire
L3000

Black Orange

55040 55041

15 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55044

YellowBlue

55043

Red

55042

15 Feet Primary Wire
L3001

Orange White

55002 55004

25 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

Yellow

14

Gauge

55005

25 Feet Primary Wire
L3002
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ELECTRICAL

Primary Wires

Black Orange

55030 55031

10 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55034

YellowBlue

55033

Red

55032

10 Feet Primary Wire
L3000

Black Orange

55040 55041

15 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55044

YellowBlue

55043

Red

55042

15 Feet Primary Wire
L3001

Orange White

55002 55004

25 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

Yellow

14

Gauge

55005

25 Feet Primary Wire
L3002
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EXTERIOR

Hub Caps

Full Moon Front Hub Cap 7/16" Lip

U1225
Chrome or brass plated steel
3-5/8" H
Most 20", 22.5" & 24.5" wheel w/ 8-23/32" dia center hole

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Wheel.......................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag
7/16" Short lip for steel wheel

Chrome Plated Steel 4 4

ClipsNotchesMaterialPart No.

10671 None 4Brass Plated Steel

10680

Cone Front Hub Cap

U1226
Chrome plated steel
3" or 4" H
Most 20", 22.5" & 24.5" wheel w/ 8-23/32" dia center hole

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Wheel.......................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag
7/16" Short lip for steel wheel; 1" long lip for alum wheel

Height

None 4 1" 3"

LipClipsNotchesPart No.

10690 4 7/16"None 3"

10742 4 Even 4 1" 4"

10743 5 Even 5 1" 4"

10740

Standard Front Hubdometer Cap 7/16" Lip

U1230
Chrome plated or stainless steel
1-13/16" H
Most 20", 22.5" & 24.5" wheel w/ 8-23/32" dia center hole

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Wheel.......................
FIts.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag
7/16" Short lip for steel wheel; 1" long lip for alum wheel

Lip

Stainless Steel 5 5 7/16"

ClipsNotchesMaterialPart No.

10502 4 4Chrome Plated Steel 7/16"

10512 Chrome Plated Steel None 4 7/16"

10516 Chrome Plated Steel 6 Uneven 6 1"

10614 Chrome Plated Steel 4 4 1"

10507
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EXTERIOR

Hub Caps

Standard Front Hub Cap 1" Lip

U1222
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Wheel.......................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, color plastic bag
1" Long lip for aluminum wheel
Most 20", 22.5" & 24.5" wheel w/ 8-23/32" dia center hole
8-1/2" L x 2-1/2" H

LipPart No. ClipsNotches

10744 1"55

Front Hub Cap with Color Reflector 7/16" Lip

U1223
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Wheel.......................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, color display bag
7/16" Short lip for steel wheel
Most 20", 22.5" & 24.5" wheel w/ 8-23/32" dia center hole
1-13/16" H

ClipsPart No. NotchesColor

10600 55Amber

5Blue 510601

10602 Green 55

10603 Purple 5 5

10604 Red 5 5

Classic Front Hub Cap 7/16" Lip

U1224
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Wheel.......................
Fits.............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, color display bag
7/16" Short lip for steel wheel
Most 20", 22.5" & 24.5" wheel w/ 8-23/32" dia center hole

Part No. ClipsNotches

10713 46
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ELECTRICAL

Primary Wires

Black Orange

55030 55031

10 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55034

YellowBlue

55033

Red

55032

10 Feet Primary Wire
L3000

Black Orange

55040 55041

15 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55044

YellowBlue

55043

Red

55042

15 Feet Primary Wire
L3001

Orange White

55002 55004

25 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

Yellow

14

Gauge

55005

25 Feet Primary Wire
L3002
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ELECTRICAL

Primary Wires

Black Orange

55030 55031

10 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55034

YellowBlue

55033

Red

55032

10 Feet Primary Wire
L3000

Black Orange

55040 55041

15 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55044

YellowBlue

55043

Red

55042

15 Feet Primary Wire
L3001

Orange White

55002 55004

25 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

Yellow

14

Gauge

55005

25 Feet Primary Wire
L3002
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EXTERIOR

Hub Caps

Standard Rear Hub Cap w/ 1.5" H Side Wall for Longer Studs

U1241
Chrome plated or stainless steel
8-1/2" Dia axle w/ 8 of 5/8" studs, 8" I.D. or
8-1/2" Dia axle w/ 8 of 3/4" studs, 8-1/4" I.D.

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

Fits.............................

Sold by each, color display bag
1.5" Side wall designed for newer truck axles w/ longer studs

Height

20029 8-1/2" Dia 8-1/4" 3"

I.D.AxleStainless Steel

Chrome Plated

Steel

20024 8-1/2" Dia 8"20025 3"

20028

Standard Rear Hub Cap w/ OEM Style Thinner Lip

U1242
Chrome plated or stainless steel
8-1/4" Inner dia x 2-3/4" H
OEM style edge with thinner lips

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag
Fits International

HeightI.D.AxleStainless Steel

Chrome Plated

Steel

20034 8-1/2" Dia 8-1/4"20035 2-3/4"

Standard Rear Hub Cap for Special Application

U1243
Chrome plated steel
Sold by each, color display bag

Material...................
Unit & Package.....

6-1/2" 2-5/8" Freightliner Tow Truck

ApplicationHeightI.D.Part No.

20070 2-3/4" H Mack 4400 rear end8-9/16"

20120 6" 2-5/8" H Flt, Intl, Ford/GMC To

20110
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EXTERIOR

Hub Caps

Front Hub Cap for Freightliner/Kenworth 1996+ 1" Lip

U1233
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Wheel.......................
FIts.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, color display bag
1" Long lip for aluminum wheel with 8-1/2" Dia center hole
Kenworth 1996+/Freightliner 1996+
1-13/16" H

Part No. ClipsNotches

10615 44

Front Hub Cap Clip Set

U1235
Unit & Package..... Sold by set, color display bag

Part No. Description

10511 Set of 4

Standard Rear Hub Cap

U1240
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plated or stainless steel

Sold by each, color display bag
8-1/2" or 7-1/4" dia axle

HeightI.D.

Chrome Plated

Steel AxleStainless Steel

20010 7-1/4" 2-3/4"7-1/4" Dia20013

2-3/4"8"20023 8-1/2" Dia20020

20030 20033 8-1/4"8-1/2" Dia 2-3/4"

20082 8-1/2" Dia 8" 3"
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ELECTRICAL

Primary Wires

Black Orange

55030 55031

10 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55034

YellowBlue

55033

Red

55032

10 Feet Primary Wire
L3000

Black Orange

55040 55041

15 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55044

YellowBlue

55043

Red

55042

15 Feet Primary Wire
L3001

Orange White

55002 55004

25 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

Yellow

14

Gauge

55005

25 Feet Primary Wire
L3002
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ELECTRICAL

Primary Wires

Black Orange

55030 55031

10 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55034

YellowBlue

55033

Red

55032

10 Feet Primary Wire
L3000

Black Orange

55040 55041

15 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55044

YellowBlue

55043

Red

55042

15 Feet Primary Wire
L3001

Orange White

55002 55004

25 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

Yellow

14

Gauge

55005

25 Feet Primary Wire
L3002
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EXTERIOR

Hub Caps

Standard Rear Hub Cap w/ 1.5" H Side Wall for Longer Studs

U1241
Chrome plated or stainless steel
8-1/2" Dia axle w/ 8 of 5/8" studs, 8" I.D. or
8-1/2" Dia axle w/ 8 of 3/4" studs, 8-1/4" I.D.

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

Fits.............................

Sold by each, color display bag
1.5" Side wall designed for newer truck axles w/ longer studs

Height

20029 8-1/2" Dia 8-1/4" 3"

I.D.AxleStainless Steel

Chrome Plated

Steel

20024 8-1/2" Dia 8"20025 3"

20028

Standard Rear Hub Cap w/ OEM Style Thinner Lip

U1242
Chrome plated or stainless steel
8-1/4" Inner dia x 2-3/4" H
OEM style edge with thinner lips

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag
Fits International

HeightI.D.AxleStainless Steel

Chrome Plated

Steel

20034 8-1/2" Dia 8-1/4"20035 2-3/4"

Standard Rear Hub Cap for Special Application

U1243
Chrome plated steel
Sold by each, color display bag

Material...................
Unit & Package.....

6-1/2" 2-5/8" Freightliner Tow Truck

ApplicationHeightI.D.Part No.

20070 2-3/4" H Mack 4400 rear end8-9/16"

20120 6" 2-5/8" H Flt, Intl, Ford/GMC To

20110
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EXTERIOR

Hub Caps

Front Hub Cap for Freightliner/Kenworth 1996+ 1" Lip

U1233
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Wheel.......................
FIts.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, color display bag
1" Long lip for aluminum wheel with 8-1/2" Dia center hole
Kenworth 1996+/Freightliner 1996+
1-13/16" H

Part No. ClipsNotches

10615 44

Front Hub Cap Clip Set

U1235
Unit & Package..... Sold by set, color display bag

Part No. Description

10511 Set of 4

Standard Rear Hub Cap

U1240
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plated or stainless steel

Sold by each, color display bag
8-1/2" or 7-1/4" dia axle

HeightI.D.

Chrome Plated

Steel AxleStainless Steel

20010 7-1/4" 2-3/4"7-1/4" Dia20013

2-3/4"8"20023 8-1/2" Dia20020

20030 20033 8-1/4"8-1/2" Dia 2-3/4"

20082 8-1/2" Dia 8" 3"
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ELECTRICAL

Primary Wires

Black Orange

55030 55031

10 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55034

YellowBlue

55033

Red

55032

10 Feet Primary Wire
L3000

Black Orange

55040 55041

15 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55044

YellowBlue

55043

Red

55042

15 Feet Primary Wire
L3001

Orange White

55002 55004

25 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

Yellow

14

Gauge

55005

25 Feet Primary Wire
L3002
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ELECTRICAL

Primary Wires

Black Orange

55030 55031

10 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55034

YellowBlue

55033

Red

55032

10 Feet Primary Wire
L3000

Black Orange

55040 55041

15 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55044

YellowBlue

55043

Red

55042

15 Feet Primary Wire
L3001

Orange White

55002 55004

25 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

Yellow

14

Gauge

55005

25 Feet Primary Wire
L3002
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EXTERIOR

Hub Caps

Rear Hub Cap with Iron Cross

U1251
Chrome plated steel with chrome plastic top
8" Inner dia x 8-1/2" H
8-1/2" Dia axles with 8 of 5/8" studs

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag

HeightI.D.AxlePart No.

20274 8" 8-1/2"8-1/2" Dia

Rear Hub Cap with Wing Spinner

U1252
Chrome plated steel
4" H
Sold by each, color display bag

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

20272 3 Bars, Swept L/H

Description8-1/2" Dia Axle7-1/4" Dia Axle

20260 3 Bars, Straight, L/H20270

20263 20273 3 Bars, Swept R/H

20271 3 Bars, Straight, R/H

20262

Cone Rear Hub Cap

U1260
Chrome/brass plated or stainless steel
3-3/8" H
7-1/4" or 8-1/2" Dia axle

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag

I.D.

20152 20151 8-1/2" Dia 8-1/4"

AxleBrass Plated SteelStainless Steel

Chrome Plated

Steel

20130 8-1/2" Dia20132 8"

20160 20162 7-1/4" Dia 7-1/4"

20150
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EXTERIOR

Hub Caps

Classic Rear Hub Cap

U1244
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, color display bag
8-1/2" Dia axle with 8 of 5/8" studs
7-1/4" Dia axle with 12 of 1/2" studs or
2-3/4" H

HeightPart No. I.D.Axle

20170 2-3/4"7-1/4"7-1/4" Dia

2-3/4"8-1/2" Dia 8"20180

Rear Hub Cap with 2" Color Reflector

U1245
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, color display bag
8-1/2" Dia axle with 8 of 5/8" studs
7-1/4" Dia axle with 12 of 1/2" studs or
2-3/4" H

Height

7-1/4" Dia Axle,

7-1/4" I.D. Reflector Color

8-1/2" Dia Axle, 8"

I.D.

20200 2-3/4"Amber20210

2-3/4"20211 Blue20201

20202 20212 2-3/4"Green

20203 20213 Purple 2-3/4"

20204 20214 Red 2-3/4"

Full Moon Rear Hub Cap

U1246
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated or brass plated steel

Sold by each, color display bag
8-1/2" Dia axle w/ 8 of 3/4" studs, 8-1/4" I.D.
8-1/2" Dia axle w/ 8 of 5/8" studs, 8" I.D. or
4-5/8" H

HeightI.D.

Chrome Plated

Steel AxleBrass Plated Steel

20090 8" 4-5/8"8-1/2" Dia20091

4-5/8"8-1/4"20101 8-1/2" Dia20100
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ELECTRICAL

Primary Wires

Black Orange

55030 55031

10 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55034

YellowBlue

55033

Red

55032

10 Feet Primary Wire
L3000

Black Orange

55040 55041

15 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55044

YellowBlue

55043

Red

55042

15 Feet Primary Wire
L3001

Orange White

55002 55004

25 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

Yellow

14

Gauge

55005

25 Feet Primary Wire
L3002
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ELECTRICAL

Primary Wires

Black Orange

55030 55031

10 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55034

YellowBlue

55033

Red

55032

10 Feet Primary Wire
L3000

Black Orange

55040 55041

15 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55044

YellowBlue

55043

Red

55042

15 Feet Primary Wire
L3001

Orange White

55002 55004

25 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

Yellow

14

Gauge

55005

25 Feet Primary Wire
L3002
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EXTERIOR

Hub Caps

Rear Hub Cap with Iron Cross

U1251
Chrome plated steel with chrome plastic top
8" Inner dia x 8-1/2" H
8-1/2" Dia axles with 8 of 5/8" studs

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag

HeightI.D.AxlePart No.

20274 8" 8-1/2"8-1/2" Dia

Rear Hub Cap with Wing Spinner

U1252
Chrome plated steel
4" H
Sold by each, color display bag

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

20272 3 Bars, Swept L/H

Description8-1/2" Dia Axle7-1/4" Dia Axle

20260 3 Bars, Straight, L/H20270

20263 20273 3 Bars, Swept R/H

20271 3 Bars, Straight, R/H

20262

Cone Rear Hub Cap

U1260
Chrome/brass plated or stainless steel
3-3/8" H
7-1/4" or 8-1/2" Dia axle

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag

I.D.

20152 20151 8-1/2" Dia 8-1/4"

AxleBrass Plated SteelStainless Steel

Chrome Plated

Steel

20130 8-1/2" Dia20132 8"

20160 20162 7-1/4" Dia 7-1/4"

20150
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EXTERIOR

Hub Caps

Classic Rear Hub Cap

U1244
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, color display bag
8-1/2" Dia axle with 8 of 5/8" studs
7-1/4" Dia axle with 12 of 1/2" studs or
2-3/4" H

HeightPart No. I.D.Axle

20170 2-3/4"7-1/4"7-1/4" Dia

2-3/4"8-1/2" Dia 8"20180

Rear Hub Cap with 2" Color Reflector

U1245
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, color display bag
8-1/2" Dia axle with 8 of 5/8" studs
7-1/4" Dia axle with 12 of 1/2" studs or
2-3/4" H

Height

7-1/4" Dia Axle,

7-1/4" I.D. Reflector Color

8-1/2" Dia Axle, 8"

I.D.

20200 2-3/4"Amber20210

2-3/4"20211 Blue20201

20202 20212 2-3/4"Green

20203 20213 Purple 2-3/4"

20204 20214 Red 2-3/4"

Full Moon Rear Hub Cap

U1246
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated or brass plated steel

Sold by each, color display bag
8-1/2" Dia axle w/ 8 of 3/4" studs, 8-1/4" I.D.
8-1/2" Dia axle w/ 8 of 5/8" studs, 8" I.D. or
4-5/8" H

HeightI.D.

Chrome Plated

Steel AxleBrass Plated Steel

20090 8" 4-5/8"8-1/2" Dia20091

4-5/8"8-1/4"20101 8-1/2" Dia20100
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ELECTRICAL

Primary Wires

Black Orange

55030 55031

10 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55034

YellowBlue

55033

Red

55032

10 Feet Primary Wire
L3000

Black Orange

55040 55041

15 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55044

YellowBlue

55043

Red

55042

15 Feet Primary Wire
L3001

Orange White

55002 55004

25 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

Yellow

14

Gauge

55005

25 Feet Primary Wire
L3002
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ELECTRICAL

Primary Wires

Black Orange

55030 55031

10 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55034

YellowBlue

55033

Red

55032

10 Feet Primary Wire
L3000

Black Orange

55040 55041

15 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55044

YellowBlue

55043

Red

55042

15 Feet Primary Wire
L3001

Orange White

55002 55004

25 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

Yellow

14

Gauge

55005

25 Feet Primary Wire
L3002
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EXTERIOR

Hub Caps

Rear Hubdometer Cap

U1265
Chrome plated steel
2-3/4" H x 7-1/4" Inner Dia
7-1/4" Dia axles with 12 of 1/2" studs

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag

Height

90361 8-1/2" Dia 8" 2-3/4"

I.D.AxleStainless Steel

Chrome Plated

Steel

90350 7-1/4" Dia 7-1/4" 2-3/4"

90370 8-1/2" Dia 8-1/4" 2-3/4"

90360

Trailer Hub Cap

U1280
Chrome plated or stainless steel
9-1/4" I.D. x 2-3/4" H
Clip w/ 5/16" hole

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag

Clips

9-1/4" 2-3/4" None

HeightI.D.Stainless Steel

Chrome Plated

Steel

10560 9-1/4" 2-3/4"10561 3 Pieces

10570

Trailer Hub Cap Bracket

U1281
Steel
Install with an 8" Inner Dia hub cap
Mounts to end of axle

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Installation..............

Sold by each, color display bag

Fits 05+ stemco hub

DescriptionPart No.

10584 Mounts to end of axle

10586
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EXTERIOR

Hub Caps

Cone Rear Hub Caps w/ 1.5" H Side Wall for Longer Studs

U1261
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

Fits.............................
Chrome plated or stainless steel

Sold by each, color display bag
1.5" Side wall designed for newer truck axles w/ longer studs
8-1/2" Dia axle w/ 8 of 3/4" studs, 8-1/4" I.D.
8-1/2" Dia axle w/ 8 of 5/8" studs, 8" I.D. or

HeightI.D.

Chrome Plated

Steel AxleStainless Steel

20036 8-1/4" 3-1/2"8-1/2" Dia20037

3-1/2"8"20039 8-1/2" Dia20038

Cone Rear Hub Cap w/ OEM Style Thinner Lip

U1262
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, color display bag
Fits International
OEM style edge with thinner lips
8-1/4" Inner dia x 2-3/4" H

HeightPart No. I.D.Axle

20140 3-3/8"8-1/4"8-1/2" Dia

Pin Wheel Rear Hub Cap

U1263
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

Chrome plated or stainless steel

Sold by each, color display bag
3-3/8" H

HeightI.D.

Chrome Plated

Steel AxleStainless Steel

20133 8" 3-3/8"8-1/2" Dia20134

3-3/8"8-1/4"20154 8-1/2" Dia20153

20163 20164 7-1/4"7-1/4" Dia 3-3/8"
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ELECTRICAL

Primary Wires

Black Orange

55030 55031

10 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55034

YellowBlue

55033

Red

55032

10 Feet Primary Wire
L3000

Black Orange

55040 55041

15 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55044

YellowBlue

55043

Red

55042

15 Feet Primary Wire
L3001

Orange White

55002 55004

25 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

Yellow

14

Gauge

55005

25 Feet Primary Wire
L3002
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ELECTRICAL

Primary Wires

Black Orange

55030 55031

10 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55034

YellowBlue

55033

Red

55032

10 Feet Primary Wire
L3000

Black Orange

55040 55041

15 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55044

YellowBlue

55043

Red

55042

15 Feet Primary Wire
L3001

Orange White

55002 55004

25 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

Yellow

14

Gauge

55005

25 Feet Primary Wire
L3002
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EXTERIOR

Hub Caps

Rear Hubdometer Cap

U1265
Chrome plated steel
2-3/4" H x 7-1/4" Inner Dia
7-1/4" Dia axles with 12 of 1/2" studs

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag

Height

90361 8-1/2" Dia 8" 2-3/4"

I.D.AxleStainless Steel

Chrome Plated

Steel

90350 7-1/4" Dia 7-1/4" 2-3/4"

90370 8-1/2" Dia 8-1/4" 2-3/4"

90360

Trailer Hub Cap

U1280
Chrome plated or stainless steel
9-1/4" I.D. x 2-3/4" H
Clip w/ 5/16" hole

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag

Clips

9-1/4" 2-3/4" None

HeightI.D.Stainless Steel

Chrome Plated

Steel

10560 9-1/4" 2-3/4"10561 3 Pieces

10570

Trailer Hub Cap Bracket

U1281
Steel
Install with an 8" Inner Dia hub cap
Mounts to end of axle

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Installation..............

Sold by each, color display bag

Fits 05+ stemco hub

DescriptionPart No.

10584 Mounts to end of axle

10586
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EXTERIOR

Hub Caps

Cone Rear Hub Caps w/ 1.5" H Side Wall for Longer Studs

U1261
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

Fits.............................
Chrome plated or stainless steel

Sold by each, color display bag
1.5" Side wall designed for newer truck axles w/ longer studs
8-1/2" Dia axle w/ 8 of 3/4" studs, 8-1/4" I.D.
8-1/2" Dia axle w/ 8 of 5/8" studs, 8" I.D. or

HeightI.D.

Chrome Plated

Steel AxleStainless Steel

20036 8-1/4" 3-1/2"8-1/2" Dia20037

3-1/2"8"20039 8-1/2" Dia20038

Cone Rear Hub Cap w/ OEM Style Thinner Lip

U1262
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, color display bag
Fits International
OEM style edge with thinner lips
8-1/4" Inner dia x 2-3/4" H

HeightPart No. I.D.Axle

20140 3-3/8"8-1/4"8-1/2" Dia

Pin Wheel Rear Hub Cap

U1263
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

Chrome plated or stainless steel

Sold by each, color display bag
3-3/8" H

HeightI.D.

Chrome Plated

Steel AxleStainless Steel

20133 8" 3-3/8"8-1/2" Dia20134

3-3/8"8-1/4"20154 8-1/2" Dia20153

20163 20164 7-1/4"7-1/4" Dia 3-3/8"
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ELECTRICAL

Primary Wires

Black Orange

55030 55031

10 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55034

YellowBlue

55033

Red

55032

10 Feet Primary Wire
L3000

Black Orange

55040 55041

15 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55044

YellowBlue

55043

Red

55042

15 Feet Primary Wire
L3001

Orange White

55002 55004

25 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

Yellow

14

Gauge

55005

25 Feet Primary Wire
L3002
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ELECTRICAL

Primary Wires

Black Orange

55030 55031

10 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55034

YellowBlue

55033

Red

55032

10 Feet Primary Wire
L3000

Black Orange

55040 55041

15 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55044

YellowBlue

55043

Red

55042

15 Feet Primary Wire
L3001

Orange White

55002 55004

25 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

Yellow

14

Gauge

55005

25 Feet Primary Wire
L3002
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EXTERIOR

Hub Caps

Knock-Off Chrome Die Cast Spinner

U1291
Chrome die cast
3 Bars
Stud mount, 5/16" bolt thread, hardware included

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................

Sold by each, color display bag

2" Straight 5-3/8" W

SizeDescriptionWing SizePart No.

90343 Swept, R/H 5-1/8" W1-1/2"

90347 1-1/2" Swept, L/H 5-1/8" W

90344

Knock-Off Chrome Plastic Spinner

U1292
Chrome plastic
3 Bars
Stud mount, hardware included

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

1-3/4" Straight, R/H 5-3/8" W

SizeDescriptionWing SizePart No.

90311 Straight, L/H 5-3/8" W1-3/4"

90317 1-1/2" Swept, L/H 5-1/8" W

90318 1-1/2" Swept, R/H 5-1/8" W

90312

Screw-On Mini-Spinner

U1293
Chrome die cast
3 of 1" Bars ideal for hub cab decoration and other purposes
Screw not included

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

Wing SizePart No.

90319 1"
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EXTERIOR

Hub Caps

Trailer Hub Cap Clip Set for Later Model

U1282
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Spring steel

Sold by set of 3, color display bag
axle cap to hold regular rear hub cap
Special designed clip used on Stemco

Part No. Application

10582 7-1/4" I.D. Hub Cap

8" I.D. Hub Cap10583

Trailer Hub Cap Clip Set

U1283
Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Spring steel
Sold by set of 3, color display bag

Part No. Size

10580 5/16" Dia hole

5/8" Dia hole10581

California Groovy Spinner

U1290
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Chrome die cast

Sold by each, color display bag
Stud mount, hardware included
3 Bars
5-1/8" W

Part No. SizeDescription

90353 5-1/8" WSwept, L/H

Swept, R/H 5-1/8" W90354
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ELECTRICAL

Primary Wires

Black Orange

55030 55031

10 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55034

YellowBlue

55033

Red

55032

10 Feet Primary Wire
L3000

Black Orange

55040 55041

15 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55044

YellowBlue

55043

Red

55042

15 Feet Primary Wire
L3001

Orange White

55002 55004

25 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

Yellow

14

Gauge

55005

25 Feet Primary Wire
L3002
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ELECTRICAL

Primary Wires

Black Orange

55030 55031

10 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55034

YellowBlue

55033

Red

55032

10 Feet Primary Wire
L3000

Black Orange

55040 55041

15 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55044

YellowBlue

55043

Red

55042

15 Feet Primary Wire
L3001

Orange White

55002 55004

25 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

Yellow

14

Gauge

55005

25 Feet Primary Wire
L3002

Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568
303

© 2022 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights Reserved

EXTERIOR

Hub Caps

Knock-Off Chrome Die Cast Spinner

U1291
Chrome die cast
3 Bars
Stud mount, 5/16" bolt thread, hardware included

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................

Sold by each, color display bag

2" Straight 5-3/8" W

SizeDescriptionWing SizePart No.

90343 Swept, R/H 5-1/8" W1-1/2"

90347 1-1/2" Swept, L/H 5-1/8" W

90344

Knock-Off Chrome Plastic Spinner

U1292
Chrome plastic
3 Bars
Stud mount, hardware included

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

1-3/4" Straight, R/H 5-3/8" W

SizeDescriptionWing SizePart No.

90311 Straight, L/H 5-3/8" W1-3/4"

90317 1-1/2" Swept, L/H 5-1/8" W

90318 1-1/2" Swept, R/H 5-1/8" W

90312

Screw-On Mini-Spinner

U1293
Chrome die cast
3 of 1" Bars ideal for hub cab decoration and other purposes
Screw not included

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

Wing SizePart No.

90319 1"
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EXTERIOR

Hub Caps

Trailer Hub Cap Clip Set for Later Model

U1282
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Spring steel

Sold by set of 3, color display bag
axle cap to hold regular rear hub cap
Special designed clip used on Stemco

Part No. Application

10582 7-1/4" I.D. Hub Cap

8" I.D. Hub Cap10583

Trailer Hub Cap Clip Set

U1283
Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Spring steel
Sold by set of 3, color display bag

Part No. Size

10580 5/16" Dia hole

5/8" Dia hole10581

California Groovy Spinner

U1290
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Chrome die cast

Sold by each, color display bag
Stud mount, hardware included
3 Bars
5-1/8" W

Part No. SizeDescription

90353 5-1/8" WSwept, L/H

Swept, R/H 5-1/8" W90354
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ELECTRICAL

Primary Wires

Black Orange

55030 55031

10 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55034

YellowBlue

55033

Red

55032

10 Feet Primary Wire
L3000

Black Orange

55040 55041

15 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55044

YellowBlue

55043

Red

55042

15 Feet Primary Wire
L3001

Orange White

55002 55004

25 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

Yellow

14

Gauge

55005

25 Feet Primary Wire
L3002
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ELECTRICAL

Primary Wires

Black Orange

55030 55031

10 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55034

YellowBlue

55033

Red

55032

10 Feet Primary Wire
L3000

Black Orange

55040 55041

15 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55044

YellowBlue

55043

Red

55042

15 Feet Primary Wire
L3001

Orange White

55002 55004

25 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

Yellow

14

Gauge

55005

25 Feet Primary Wire
L3002
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EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Chrome Plastic ABS Complete Front & Rear Axle Cvr Set
Standard Hub Cap

U1400

Sold by set, color display box
1 lug nut cvr tool for 33mm nut cvr if applicable

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels
Triple chrome plating on thicker material for superior shine

Material...................

Kit Contains............

Features...................
Fits.............................

2 Front and 4 rear axle cover sets with
Removable cap for easy inspection of axle, oil seal or DOT

Unit & Package.....

33mm x 3" H 10278 Push-On

TypeLug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover SizePart No.

40230 10326 Screw-On33mm x 3" H

40234 1-1/2" x 3" H 10026 Push-On

40232

Chrome Plastic ABS Complete Front & Rear Axle Cvr Set
Cone Style Hub Cap

U1401

Sold by set, color display box
1 lug nut cvr tool for 33mm nut cvr if applicable

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels
Triple chrome plating on thicker material for superior shine

Material...................

Kit Contains............

Features...................
Fits.............................

2 Front and 4 rear axle cover sets with
Removable cap for easy inspection of axle, oil seal or DOT

Unit & Package.....

33mm x 3" H 10278 Push-On

TypeLug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover SizePart No.

40231 10326 Screw-On33mm x 3" H

40235 1-1/2" x 3" H 10026 Push-On

40233

Chrome Plastic ABS Complete Rear Axle Cover Set
Standard Hub Cap

U1402

Sold by set, color display box
4 Rear axle cvr sets & 1 lug nut tool for 33mm nut cvr if applicable

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels
Removable cap for easy inspection of axle, oil seal or DOT

Material...................

Kit Contains............

Features...................
Fits.............................

Triple chrome plating on thicker material for superior shine
Clear plastic ring protector guards against scratches

Unit & Package.....

33mm x 3" H 10278 Push-On

TypeLug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover SizePart No.

40240 10326 Screw-On33mm x 3" H

40244 1-1/2" x 3" H 10026 Push-On

40242
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EXTERIOR

Hub Caps

Glossy Sticker for Knock-Off Spinner

U1294
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

1-3/4" Dia

Sold by each, color display bag
Multiple spinners

Part No. Color

93042 Blue

Green93043

93045 Red
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ELECTRICAL

Primary Wires

Black Orange

55030 55031

10 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55034

YellowBlue

55033

Red

55032

10 Feet Primary Wire
L3000

Black Orange

55040 55041

15 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55044

YellowBlue

55043

Red

55042

15 Feet Primary Wire
L3001

Orange White

55002 55004

25 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

Yellow

14

Gauge

55005

25 Feet Primary Wire
L3002
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ELECTRICAL

Primary Wires

Black Orange

55030 55031

10 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55034

YellowBlue

55033

Red

55032

10 Feet Primary Wire
L3000

Black Orange

55040 55041

15 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

55044

YellowBlue

55043

Red

55042

15 Feet Primary Wire
L3001

Orange White

55002 55004

25 Ft
UL Listed
Single conductor copper stranded PVC jacket

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

Yellow

14

Gauge

55005

25 Feet Primary Wire
L3002
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EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Chrome Plastic ABS Complete Front & Rear Axle Cvr Set
Standard Hub Cap

U1400

Sold by set, color display box
1 lug nut cvr tool for 33mm nut cvr if applicable

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels
Triple chrome plating on thicker material for superior shine

Material...................

Kit Contains............

Features...................
Fits.............................

2 Front and 4 rear axle cover sets with
Removable cap for easy inspection of axle, oil seal or DOT

Unit & Package.....

33mm x 3" H 10278 Push-On

TypeLug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover SizePart No.

40230 10326 Screw-On33mm x 3" H

40234 1-1/2" x 3" H 10026 Push-On

40232

Chrome Plastic ABS Complete Front & Rear Axle Cvr Set
Cone Style Hub Cap

U1401

Sold by set, color display box
1 lug nut cvr tool for 33mm nut cvr if applicable

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels
Triple chrome plating on thicker material for superior shine

Material...................

Kit Contains............

Features...................
Fits.............................

2 Front and 4 rear axle cover sets with
Removable cap for easy inspection of axle, oil seal or DOT

Unit & Package.....

33mm x 3" H 10278 Push-On

TypeLug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover SizePart No.

40231 10326 Screw-On33mm x 3" H

40235 1-1/2" x 3" H 10026 Push-On

40233

Chrome Plastic ABS Complete Rear Axle Cover Set
Standard Hub Cap

U1402

Sold by set, color display box
4 Rear axle cvr sets & 1 lug nut tool for 33mm nut cvr if applicable

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels
Removable cap for easy inspection of axle, oil seal or DOT

Material...................

Kit Contains............

Features...................
Fits.............................

Triple chrome plating on thicker material for superior shine
Clear plastic ring protector guards against scratches

Unit & Package.....

33mm x 3" H 10278 Push-On

TypeLug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover SizePart No.

40240 10326 Screw-On33mm x 3" H

40244 1-1/2" x 3" H 10026 Push-On

40242
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EXTERIOR

Hub Caps

Glossy Sticker for Knock-Off Spinner

U1294
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

1-3/4" Dia

Sold by each, color display bag
Multiple spinners

Part No. Color

93042 Blue

Green93043

93045 Red
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EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Chrome Plastic Front Axle Cover Set with Locking Tabs
Standard Hub Cap

U1420

Pending
Sold by each, color display box

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels
Specially designed locking tab to secure axle cover set

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............

Features...................
Fits.............................

1 High hat, 1 removable top cap, 10 nut cvrs & 1 rim protector
Removable cap for easy inspection of axle, oil seal or DOT inspection

Patent.......................

33mm x 2-3/4" 10338 Screw-On Hex

Lug Nut Cover TypeLug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover SizePart No.

40250 10325 Screw-On Classic33mm x 3-1/4"

40251

Chrome Plastic Front Axle Cover Set with Locking Tabs
Cone Style Hub Cap

U1421

Pending
Sold by each, color display box

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels
Specially designed locking tab to secure axle cover set

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............

Features...................
Fits.............................

1 High hat, 1 removable top cap, 10 nut cvrs & 1 rim protector
Removable cap for easy inspection of axle, oil seal or DOT inspection

Patent.......................

33mm x 2-3/4" 10338 Screw-On Hex

Lug Nut Cover TypeLug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover SizePart No.

40252 10325 Screw-On Classic33mm x 3-1/4"

40253

Chrome Plastic Front Axle Cover Set with Locking Tabs
Flat Top Style Hub Cap

U1422

Pending
Sold by each, color display box

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels
Specially designed locking tab to secure axle cover set

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............

Features...................
Fits.............................

1 High hat, 1 removable top cap, 10 nut cvrs & 1 rim protector
Removable cap for easy inspection of axle, oil seal or DOT inspection

Patent.......................

33mm x 2-3/4" 10338 Screw-On Hex

Lug Nut Cover TypeLug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover SizePart No.

40254 10325 Screw-On Classic33mm x 3-1/4"

40255

Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568
39

© 2024 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights Reserved

EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Chrome Plastic ABS Complete Rear Axle Cover Set
Cone Style Hub Cap

U1403

Sold by set, color display boxUnit & Package.....

Material...................

Features...................
Fits.............................

Kit Contains............

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic

Triple chrome plating on thicker material for superior shine
4 Rear axle cvr sets & 1 lug nut tool for 33mm nut cvr if applicable

Clear plastic ring protector guards against scratches
Removable cap for easy inspection of axle, oil seal or DOT
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels

TypePart No. Lug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover Size

40241 Screw-On1032633mm x 3" H

Push-On33mm x 3" H 1027840243

40245 1-1/2" x 3" H Push-On10026

Chrome Plastic ABS Complete Axle Cvr Set w/o Lug Nut Cvr
Standard Hub Cap

U1404
Material...................

Kit Contains............

Features...................
Fits.............................

Unit & Package.....

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic

2 Front & 4 rear axle cover sets without lug nut cover
Sold by set, color display box

Removable cap for easy inspection of axle, oil seal or DOT
Clear plastic ring protector guards against scratches
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels

Part No. Description

40236 Set w/o Nut Cvr

Chrome Plastic ABS Complete Axle Cvr Set w/o Lug Nut Cvr
Cone Style Hub Cap

U1405
Material...................

Kit Contains............

Features...................
Fits.............................

Unit & Package.....

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic

2 Front & 4 rear axle cover sets without lug nut cover
Sold by set, color display box

Removable cap for easy inspection of axle, oil seal or DOT
Clear plastic ring protector guards against scratches
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels

Part No. Description

40237 Set w/o Nut Cvr
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EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Chrome Plastic Front Axle Cover Set with Locking Tabs
Standard Hub Cap

U1420

Pending
Sold by each, color display box

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels
Specially designed locking tab to secure axle cover set

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............

Features...................
Fits.............................

1 High hat, 1 removable top cap, 10 nut cvrs & 1 rim protector
Removable cap for easy inspection of axle, oil seal or DOT inspection

Patent.......................

33mm x 2-3/4" 10338 Screw-On Hex

Lug Nut Cover TypeLug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover SizePart No.

40250 10325 Screw-On Classic33mm x 3-1/4"

40251

Chrome Plastic Front Axle Cover Set with Locking Tabs
Cone Style Hub Cap

U1421

Pending
Sold by each, color display box

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels
Specially designed locking tab to secure axle cover set

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............

Features...................
Fits.............................

1 High hat, 1 removable top cap, 10 nut cvrs & 1 rim protector
Removable cap for easy inspection of axle, oil seal or DOT inspection

Patent.......................

33mm x 2-3/4" 10338 Screw-On Hex

Lug Nut Cover TypeLug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover SizePart No.

40252 10325 Screw-On Classic33mm x 3-1/4"

40253

Chrome Plastic Front Axle Cover Set with Locking Tabs
Flat Top Style Hub Cap

U1422

Pending
Sold by each, color display box

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels
Specially designed locking tab to secure axle cover set

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............

Features...................
Fits.............................

1 High hat, 1 removable top cap, 10 nut cvrs & 1 rim protector
Removable cap for easy inspection of axle, oil seal or DOT inspection

Patent.......................

33mm x 2-3/4" 10338 Screw-On Hex

Lug Nut Cover TypeLug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover SizePart No.

40254 10325 Screw-On Classic33mm x 3-1/4"

40255
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EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Chrome Plastic ABS Complete Rear Axle Cover Set
Cone Style Hub Cap

U1403

Sold by set, color display boxUnit & Package.....

Material...................

Features...................
Fits.............................

Kit Contains............

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic

Triple chrome plating on thicker material for superior shine
4 Rear axle cvr sets & 1 lug nut tool for 33mm nut cvr if applicable

Clear plastic ring protector guards against scratches
Removable cap for easy inspection of axle, oil seal or DOT
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels

TypePart No. Lug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover Size

40241 Screw-On1032633mm x 3" H

Push-On33mm x 3" H 1027840243

40245 1-1/2" x 3" H Push-On10026

Chrome Plastic ABS Complete Axle Cvr Set w/o Lug Nut Cvr
Standard Hub Cap

U1404
Material...................

Kit Contains............

Features...................
Fits.............................

Unit & Package.....

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic

2 Front & 4 rear axle cover sets without lug nut cover
Sold by set, color display box

Removable cap for easy inspection of axle, oil seal or DOT
Clear plastic ring protector guards against scratches
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels

Part No. Description

40236 Set w/o Nut Cvr

Chrome Plastic ABS Complete Axle Cvr Set w/o Lug Nut Cvr
Cone Style Hub Cap

U1405
Material...................

Kit Contains............

Features...................
Fits.............................

Unit & Package.....

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic

2 Front & 4 rear axle cover sets without lug nut cover
Sold by set, color display box

Removable cap for easy inspection of axle, oil seal or DOT
Clear plastic ring protector guards against scratches
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels

Part No. Description

40237 Set w/o Nut Cvr
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EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Chrome Plastic ABS Front Axle Cover Set
Standard Hub Cap

U1430

Sold by each, color display box

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic
3-3/8" H
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Kit Contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

10 lug nut covers and 1 clear plastic rim protector
1 Wheel cover, 1 removable hub cap to easily check on hubdometer,

33mm x 3" H 10278 Push-On

TypeLug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover SizePart No.

40130 10026 Push-On1-1/2" x 3" H

40134 33mm x 3" H 10326 Screw-On

40131

Chrome Plastic ABS Front Axle Cover Set
Cone Style Hub Cap

U1431

Sold by each, color display box

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic
3-3/8" H
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Kit Contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

10 lug nut covers and 1 clear plastic rim protector
1 Wheel cover, 1 removable hub cap to easily check on hubdometer,

33mm x 3" H 10278 Push-On

TypeLug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover SizePart No.

40132 10026 Push-On1-1/2" x 3" H

40135 33mm x 3" H 10326 Screw-On

40133

Chrome Plastic ABS Front Axle Cover Set
Axis Style Hub Cap

U1432

Pending
Sold by each, color display box

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic
3 3/8" H
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Kit Contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

10 lug nut covers and 1 clear plastic rim protector
1 Wheel cover, 1 removable hub cap to easily check on hubdometer,

Patent.......................

33mm x 3" H 10326 Screw-On

TypeLug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover SizePart No.

40202 10278 Push-On33mm x 3" H

40203
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EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Chrome Plastic Front Axle Cover Set with Locking Tabs
Standard Hub Cap

U1423

Sold by each, color display boxUnit & Package.....

Material...................

Kit Contains............

Features...................
Fits.............................

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic

1 High hat, 1 removable cap, 10 lug nut covers,
and 1 clear plastic rim protector

Recommended for high temperature usage
Specially designed locking tab to secure axle cover set
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels

TypePart No. Lug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover Size

40180 Screw-On Classic1032533mm x 3" H

Screw-On Hex33mm x 3" H 1033840181

Chrome Plastic Front Axle Cover Set with Locking Tabs
Cone Style Hub Cap

U1424

Sold by each, color display boxUnit & Package.....

Material...................

Kit Contains............

Features...................
Fits.............................

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic

1 High hat, 1 removable cap, 10 lug nut covers,
and 1 clear plastic rim protector

Recommended for high temperature usage
Specially designed locking tab to secure axle cover set
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels

TypePart No. Lug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover Size

40182 Screw-On Classic1032533mm x 3" H

Screw-On Hex33mm x 3" H 1033840183

Chrome Plastic Front Axle Cover w/Locking Tabs High Hat
Replacement Part

U1425
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Fits.............................

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic

Sold by each, bulk
Recommended for high temperature usage
Specially designed locking tab to secure axle cover set
Grand General chrome plastic ABS front axle cover set only

Part No. Description

40220 High Hat Only
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EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Chrome Plastic ABS Front Axle Cover Set
Standard Hub Cap

U1430

Sold by each, color display box

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic
3-3/8" H
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Kit Contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

10 lug nut covers and 1 clear plastic rim protector
1 Wheel cover, 1 removable hub cap to easily check on hubdometer,

33mm x 3" H 10278 Push-On

TypeLug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover SizePart No.

40130 10026 Push-On1-1/2" x 3" H

40134 33mm x 3" H 10326 Screw-On

40131

Chrome Plastic ABS Front Axle Cover Set
Cone Style Hub Cap

U1431

Sold by each, color display box

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic
3-3/8" H
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Kit Contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

10 lug nut covers and 1 clear plastic rim protector
1 Wheel cover, 1 removable hub cap to easily check on hubdometer,

33mm x 3" H 10278 Push-On

TypeLug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover SizePart No.

40132 10026 Push-On1-1/2" x 3" H

40135 33mm x 3" H 10326 Screw-On

40133

Chrome Plastic ABS Front Axle Cover Set
Axis Style Hub Cap

U1432

Pending
Sold by each, color display box

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic
3 3/8" H
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Kit Contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

10 lug nut covers and 1 clear plastic rim protector
1 Wheel cover, 1 removable hub cap to easily check on hubdometer,

Patent.......................

33mm x 3" H 10326 Screw-On

TypeLug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover SizePart No.

40202 10278 Push-On33mm x 3" H

40203
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EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Chrome Plastic Front Axle Cover Set with Locking Tabs
Standard Hub Cap

U1423

Sold by each, color display boxUnit & Package.....

Material...................

Kit Contains............

Features...................
Fits.............................

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic

1 High hat, 1 removable cap, 10 lug nut covers,
and 1 clear plastic rim protector

Recommended for high temperature usage
Specially designed locking tab to secure axle cover set
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels

TypePart No. Lug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover Size

40180 Screw-On Classic1032533mm x 3" H

Screw-On Hex33mm x 3" H 1033840181

Chrome Plastic Front Axle Cover Set with Locking Tabs
Cone Style Hub Cap

U1424

Sold by each, color display boxUnit & Package.....

Material...................

Kit Contains............

Features...................
Fits.............................

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic

1 High hat, 1 removable cap, 10 lug nut covers,
and 1 clear plastic rim protector

Recommended for high temperature usage
Specially designed locking tab to secure axle cover set
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels

TypePart No. Lug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover Size

40182 Screw-On Classic1032533mm x 3" H

Screw-On Hex33mm x 3" H 1033840183

Chrome Plastic Front Axle Cover w/Locking Tabs High Hat
Replacement Part

U1425
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Fits.............................

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic

Sold by each, bulk
Recommended for high temperature usage
Specially designed locking tab to secure axle cover set
Grand General chrome plastic ABS front axle cover set only

Part No. Description

40220 High Hat Only
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EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Three-Piece Front Axle Cover Set w/o Lug Nut Cover
Standard Hub Cap

U1440

Sold by each, bulk

19 Gauge chrome steel high hat, 15 gauge chrome steel ring
3-7/8" H
Most 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Kit Contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

1 removable cap to easily check on hubdometer
1 High hat, 1 beauty ring and

5 Large/5 Small Aluminum

Wheel TypeRing HolesPart No.

10520 Steel5 Large/5 Small

10632 8 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount

10652 10 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount

10521

Three-Piece Front Axle Cover Set w/o Lug Nut Cover
Cone Style Hub Cap

U1441

Sold by each, bulk

19 Gauge chrome steel high hat, 15 gauge chrome steel ring
3-7/8" H
Most 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Kit Contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

1 removable cap to easily check on hubdometer
1 High hat, 1 beauty ring and

5 Large/5 Small Aluminum

Wheel TypeRing HolesPart No.

10525 Steel5 Large/5 Small

10635 8 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount

10653 10 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount

10526

Three-Piece Front Axle Cover Set w/o Lug Nut Cover
Hubdometer Hub Cap

U1442

Sold by each, bulk

19 Gauge chrome steel high hat, 15 gauge chrome steel ring
3-7/8" H
Most 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Kit Contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

1 removable cap to easily check on hubdometer
1 High hat, 1 beauty ring and

5 Large/5 Small Aluminum

Wheel TypeRing HolesPart No.

10522 Steel5 Large/5 Small

10633 8 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount

10634 10 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount

10523

Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568
43

© 2024 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights Reserved

EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Chrome Plastic ABS Front Axle Cover Set
Spoke Style Hub Cap

U1433

PendingPatent.......................

Material...................

Kit contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic

10 lug nut covers and 1 clear plastic rim protector
Sold by each, color display box

1 Wheel cover, 1 removable hub cap to easily check on hubdometer,
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels
3 3/8" H

TypePart No. Lug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover Size

40204  Push-On1027833mm x 3" H

Screw-On33mm x 3" H 1032640205

Chrome Plastic ABS Front Axle Cover Set
Flat Top Style Hub Cap

U1434

PendingPatent.......................

Material...................

Kit Contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic

10 lug nut covers and 1 clear plastic rim protector
Sold by each, color display box

1 Wheel cover, 1 removable hub cap to easily check on hubdometer,
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels
3-3/8" H

TypePart No. Lug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover Size

40200 Push-On1027833mm x 3" H

Screw-On33mm x 3" H 1032640201

Chrome Plastic ABS Front Axle Cover High Hat
Replacement Part

U1435
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic

Sold by each, bulk
Grand General chrome plastic ABS front axle cover set only

Part No. Description

40138 High Hat Only
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EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Three-Piece Front Axle Cover Set w/o Lug Nut Cover
Standard Hub Cap

U1440

Sold by each, bulk

19 Gauge chrome steel high hat, 15 gauge chrome steel ring
3-7/8" H
Most 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Kit Contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

1 removable cap to easily check on hubdometer
1 High hat, 1 beauty ring and

5 Large/5 Small Aluminum

Wheel TypeRing HolesPart No.

10520 Steel5 Large/5 Small

10632 8 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount

10652 10 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount

10521

Three-Piece Front Axle Cover Set w/o Lug Nut Cover
Cone Style Hub Cap

U1441

Sold by each, bulk

19 Gauge chrome steel high hat, 15 gauge chrome steel ring
3-7/8" H
Most 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Kit Contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

1 removable cap to easily check on hubdometer
1 High hat, 1 beauty ring and

5 Large/5 Small Aluminum

Wheel TypeRing HolesPart No.

10525 Steel5 Large/5 Small

10635 8 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount

10653 10 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount

10526

Three-Piece Front Axle Cover Set w/o Lug Nut Cover
Hubdometer Hub Cap

U1442

Sold by each, bulk

19 Gauge chrome steel high hat, 15 gauge chrome steel ring
3-7/8" H
Most 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Kit Contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

1 removable cap to easily check on hubdometer
1 High hat, 1 beauty ring and

5 Large/5 Small Aluminum

Wheel TypeRing HolesPart No.

10522 Steel5 Large/5 Small

10633 8 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount

10634 10 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount

10523
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EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Chrome Plastic ABS Front Axle Cover Set
Spoke Style Hub Cap

U1433

PendingPatent.......................

Material...................

Kit contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic

10 lug nut covers and 1 clear plastic rim protector
Sold by each, color display box

1 Wheel cover, 1 removable hub cap to easily check on hubdometer,
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels
3 3/8" H

TypePart No. Lug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover Size

40204  Push-On1027833mm x 3" H

Screw-On33mm x 3" H 1032640205

Chrome Plastic ABS Front Axle Cover Set
Flat Top Style Hub Cap

U1434

PendingPatent.......................

Material...................

Kit Contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic

10 lug nut covers and 1 clear plastic rim protector
Sold by each, color display box

1 Wheel cover, 1 removable hub cap to easily check on hubdometer,
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels
3-3/8" H

TypePart No. Lug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover Size

40200 Push-On1027833mm x 3" H

Screw-On33mm x 3" H 1032640201

Chrome Plastic ABS Front Axle Cover High Hat
Replacement Part

U1435
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic

Sold by each, bulk
Grand General chrome plastic ABS front axle cover set only

Part No. Description

40138 High Hat Only
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EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Two-Piece Front Axle Cover High Hat
Replacement Part

U1446
19 Gauge chrome plated steel high hat
3-7/8" H
Grand General two-piece front axle cover set only

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

DescriptionPart No.

10534 High Hat Only

Hide-Away Front Axle Cover Set

U1450

Sold by each, bulk
inside cap eliminating cleaning.

19 Gauge steel high hat, 14 Gauge steel ring
4-1/2" H
Most 10-lug wheels

Material...................

Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

ring pattern for mounting. Cap snaps on ring. Lugs are hidden
Designed to have no need for nut covers. One piece base w/ beauty

Unit & Package.....

40151 5 Large/5 Small Aluminum

Wheel TypeRing HolesStainless Steel

Chrome Plated

Steel

40070 5 Large/5 Small Steel40150

40074 40152 8 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount

40075 40153 10 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount

40071

Hide-Away Front Axle Cover High Hat
Replacement Part

U1451
19 Gauge steel
4-1/2" H
Grand General hide-away front axle cover set only

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

DescriptionStainless Steel

Chrome Plated

Steel

40079 High Hat Only40159

Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568
45

© 2024 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights Reserved

EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Three-Piece Front Axle Cover High Hat & Hub Cap
Standard Hub Cap

U1443
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

19 Gauge chrome plated steel high hat and hub cap

Sold by each, bulk
1 High hat and 1 removable cap to easily check on hubdometer
Grand General three-piece front axle cover set only
3-7/8" H

Part No. Description

10524 Standard Hub Cap

Cone Hub Cap10527

Three-Piece Front Axle Cover High Hat
Replacement Part

U1444
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

19 Gauge chrome plated steel high hat

Sold by each, bulk
Grand General three-piece front axle cover set only
3-7/8" H

Part No. Description

10529 Chrome Plated Steel

Two-Piece Front Axle Cover Set

U1445
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

19 Gauge chrome plated steel high hat

Sold by each, bulk
20", 22-1/2", 24-1/2" Wheels
3-7/8" H
15 Gauge steel ring

Part No. Wheel TypeRing Holes

10530 Steel5 Large/5 Small

5 Large/5 Small Aluminum10531

10621 8 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount

10641 10 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount
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EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Two-Piece Front Axle Cover High Hat
Replacement Part

U1446
19 Gauge chrome plated steel high hat
3-7/8" H
Grand General two-piece front axle cover set only

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

DescriptionPart No.

10534 High Hat Only

Hide-Away Front Axle Cover Set

U1450

Sold by each, bulk
inside cap eliminating cleaning.

19 Gauge steel high hat, 14 Gauge steel ring
4-1/2" H
Most 10-lug wheels

Material...................

Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

ring pattern for mounting. Cap snaps on ring. Lugs are hidden
Designed to have no need for nut covers. One piece base w/ beauty

Unit & Package.....

40151 5 Large/5 Small Aluminum

Wheel TypeRing HolesStainless Steel

Chrome Plated

Steel

40070 5 Large/5 Small Steel40150

40074 40152 8 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount

40075 40153 10 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount

40071

Hide-Away Front Axle Cover High Hat
Replacement Part

U1451
19 Gauge steel
4-1/2" H
Grand General hide-away front axle cover set only

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

DescriptionStainless Steel

Chrome Plated

Steel

40079 High Hat Only40159
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EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Three-Piece Front Axle Cover High Hat & Hub Cap
Standard Hub Cap

U1443
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

19 Gauge chrome plated steel high hat and hub cap

Sold by each, bulk
1 High hat and 1 removable cap to easily check on hubdometer
Grand General three-piece front axle cover set only
3-7/8" H

Part No. Description

10524 Standard Hub Cap

Cone Hub Cap10527

Three-Piece Front Axle Cover High Hat
Replacement Part

U1444
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

19 Gauge chrome plated steel high hat

Sold by each, bulk
Grand General three-piece front axle cover set only
3-7/8" H

Part No. Description

10529 Chrome Plated Steel

Two-Piece Front Axle Cover Set

U1445
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

19 Gauge chrome plated steel high hat

Sold by each, bulk
20", 22-1/2", 24-1/2" Wheels
3-7/8" H
15 Gauge steel ring

Part No. Wheel TypeRing Holes

10530 Steel5 Large/5 Small

5 Large/5 Small Aluminum10531

10621 8 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount

10641 10 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount
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EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Chrome Plastic Rear Axle Cover Sets with Locking Tabs
Standard Hub Cap

U1465

Pending
Sold by each, color display bag

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels
Specially designed locking tab to secure axle cover set

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............

Features...................
Fits.............................

1 High hat, 1 hub cap, 1 rim protector & 10 nut cvrs
Recommended for high temperature usage

Patent.......................

33mm x 3" H 10338 Screw-On Hex

TypeLug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover SizePart No.

40190 10325 Screw-On Classic33mm x 3" H

40191

Chrome Plastic Rear Axle Cover Sets with Locking Tabs
Cone Style Hub Cap

U1466

Pending
Sold by each, color display bag

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels
Specially designed locking tab to secure axle cover set

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............

Features...................
Fits.............................

1 High hat, 1 hub cap, 1 rim protector & 10 nut cvrs
Recommended for high temperature usage

Patent.......................

33mm x 3" H 10338 Screw-On Hex

TypeLug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover SizePart No.

40192 10325 Screw-On Classic33mm x 3" H

40193

Cr Plastic Rear Axle Cover w/ Locking Tab High Hat
Replacement Part

U1467

Pending

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic
Grand General chrome plastic ABS rear axle cover set only
Specially designed locking tab to secure axle cover set

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Fits.............................

Sold by each, bulk
Recommended for high temperature usage

DescriptionPart No.

40221 High Hat Only
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EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Chrome Plastic Rear Axle Cover Sets with Locking Tabs
Standard Hub Cap

U1460

PendingPatent.......................

Material...................

Kit Contains............

Features...................
FIts.............................

Unit & Package.....

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic

1 High hat, 1 removable top cap, 1 rim protector & 10 lug nut cvr
Sold by each, color display box

Removable cap for easy inspection of axle, oil seal or DOT inspection
Specially designed locking tab to secure axle cover set
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels

TypePart No. Lug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover Size

40260 Screw-On Classic1032533mm x 3-1/4"

Screw-On Hex33mm x 2-3/4" 1033840261

Chrome Plastic Rear Axle Cover Sets with Locking Tabs
Cone Style Hub Cap

U1461

PendingPatent.......................

Material...................

Kit Contains............

Features...................
FIts.............................

Unit & Package.....

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic

1 High hat, 1 removable top cap, 1 rim protector & 10 lug nut cvr
Sold by each, color display box

Removable cap for easy inspection of axle, oil seal or DOT inspection
Specially designed locking tab to secure axle cover set
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels

TypePart No. Lug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover Size

40262 Screw-On Classic1032533mm x 3-1/4"

Screw-On Hex33mm x 2-3/4" 1033840263

Chrome Plastic Rear Axle Cover Sets with Locking Tabs
Flat Top Style Hub Cap

U1462

PendingPatent.......................

Material...................

Kit Contains............

Features...................
FIts.............................

Unit & Package.....

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic

1 High hat, 1 removable top cap, 1 rim protector & 10 lug nut cvr
Sold by each, color display box

Removable cap for easy inspection of axle, oil seal or DOT inspection
Specially designed locking tab to secure axle cover set
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels

TypePart No. Lug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover Size

40264 Screw-On Classic1032533mm x 3-1/4"

Screw-On Hex33mm x 2-3/4" 1033840265
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EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Chrome Plastic Rear Axle Cover Sets with Locking Tabs
Standard Hub Cap

U1465

Pending
Sold by each, color display bag

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels
Specially designed locking tab to secure axle cover set

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............

Features...................
Fits.............................

1 High hat, 1 hub cap, 1 rim protector & 10 nut cvrs
Recommended for high temperature usage

Patent.......................

33mm x 3" H 10338 Screw-On Hex

TypeLug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover SizePart No.

40190 10325 Screw-On Classic33mm x 3" H

40191

Chrome Plastic Rear Axle Cover Sets with Locking Tabs
Cone Style Hub Cap

U1466

Pending
Sold by each, color display bag

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels
Specially designed locking tab to secure axle cover set

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............

Features...................
Fits.............................

1 High hat, 1 hub cap, 1 rim protector & 10 nut cvrs
Recommended for high temperature usage

Patent.......................

33mm x 3" H 10338 Screw-On Hex

TypeLug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover SizePart No.

40192 10325 Screw-On Classic33mm x 3" H

40193

Cr Plastic Rear Axle Cover w/ Locking Tab High Hat
Replacement Part

U1467

Pending

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic
Grand General chrome plastic ABS rear axle cover set only
Specially designed locking tab to secure axle cover set

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Fits.............................

Sold by each, bulk
Recommended for high temperature usage

DescriptionPart No.

40221 High Hat Only
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EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Chrome Plastic Rear Axle Cover Sets with Locking Tabs
Standard Hub Cap

U1460

PendingPatent.......................

Material...................

Kit Contains............

Features...................
FIts.............................

Unit & Package.....

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic

1 High hat, 1 removable top cap, 1 rim protector & 10 lug nut cvr
Sold by each, color display box

Removable cap for easy inspection of axle, oil seal or DOT inspection
Specially designed locking tab to secure axle cover set
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels

TypePart No. Lug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover Size

40260 Screw-On Classic1032533mm x 3-1/4"

Screw-On Hex33mm x 2-3/4" 1033840261

Chrome Plastic Rear Axle Cover Sets with Locking Tabs
Cone Style Hub Cap

U1461

PendingPatent.......................

Material...................

Kit Contains............

Features...................
FIts.............................

Unit & Package.....

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic

1 High hat, 1 removable top cap, 1 rim protector & 10 lug nut cvr
Sold by each, color display box

Removable cap for easy inspection of axle, oil seal or DOT inspection
Specially designed locking tab to secure axle cover set
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels

TypePart No. Lug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover Size

40262 Screw-On Classic1032533mm x 3-1/4"

Screw-On Hex33mm x 2-3/4" 1033840263

Chrome Plastic Rear Axle Cover Sets with Locking Tabs
Flat Top Style Hub Cap

U1462

PendingPatent.......................

Material...................

Kit Contains............

Features...................
FIts.............................

Unit & Package.....

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic

1 High hat, 1 removable top cap, 1 rim protector & 10 lug nut cvr
Sold by each, color display box

Removable cap for easy inspection of axle, oil seal or DOT inspection
Specially designed locking tab to secure axle cover set
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels

TypePart No. Lug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover Size

40264 Screw-On Classic1032533mm x 3-1/4"

Screw-On Hex33mm x 2-3/4" 1033840265
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EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Chrome Plastic ABS Rear Axle Cover Set
Spoke Style Hub Cap

U1473

Sold by each, color display box
10 lug nut covers, and 1 clear plastic rim protector

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic
9-5/8" H
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels

Material...................

Kit Contains............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

1 High hat, 1 removable cap for easy check of hubdometer
Triple chrome plating on thicker material for superior shine

Unit & Package.....

33mmx3-1/4" H 10326 Screw-On

TypeLug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover SizePart No.

40214 10278 Push-On33mmx3" H

40215

Chrome Plastic ABS Rear Axle Cover Set
Flat Top Style Hub Cap

U1474

Sold by each, color display box
10 lug nut covers, and 1 clear plastic rim protector

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic
9-5/8" H
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels

Material...................

Kit Contains............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

1 High hat, 1 removable cap for easy check of hubdometer
Triple chrome plating on thicker material for superior shine

Unit & Package.....

33mmx3-1/4" H 10326 Screw-On

TypeLug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover SizePart No.

40210 10278 Push-On33mmx3" H

40211

Chrome Plastic Rear Axle Cover High Hat
Replacement Part

U1475
Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic
Grand General chrome plastic ABS rear axle cover set only
Triple chrome plating on thicker material for superior shine

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................

Sold by each, bulk

DescriptionPart No.

40148 High Hat Only
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EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Chrome Plastic ABS Rear Axle Cover Set
Standard Hub Cap

U1470

Sold by each, color display boxUnit & Package.....

Material...................

Kit Contains............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic

1 High hat, 1 removable cap for easy check of hubdometer
10 lug nut covers, and 1 clear plastic rim protector

Triple chrome plating on thicker material for superior shine
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels
9-5/8" H

TypePart No. Lug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover Size

40140 Push-On100261-1/2" x 3" H

Push-On33mm x 3" H 1027840141

40144 33mm x 3" H Screw-On10326

Chrome Plastic ABS Rear Axle Cover Set
Cone Style Hub Cap

U1471

Sold by each, color display boxUnit & Package.....

Material...................

Kit Contains............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic

1 High hat, 1 removable cap for easy check of hubdometer
10 lug nut covers, and 1 clear plastic rim protector

Triple chrome plating on thicker material for superior shine
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels
9-5/8" H

TypePart No. Lug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover Size

40142 Push-On100261-1/2" x 3" H

Push-On33mm x 3" H 1027840143

40145 33mm x 3" H Screw-On10326

Chrome Plastic ABS Rear Axle Cover Set
Axis Style Hub Cap

U1472

Sold by each, color display boxUnit & Package.....

Material...................

Kit Contains............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic

1 High hat, 1 removable cap for easy check of hubdometer
10 lug nut covers, and 1 clear plastic rim protector

Triple chrome plating on thicker material for superior shine
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels
9-5/8" H

TypePart No. Lug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover Size

40212 Push-On1027833mmx3" H

Screw-On33mmx3-1/4" H 1032640213

Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568
48

© 2024 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights Reserved



EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Chrome Plastic ABS Rear Axle Cover Set
Spoke Style Hub Cap

U1473

Sold by each, color display box
10 lug nut covers, and 1 clear plastic rim protector

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic
9-5/8" H
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels

Material...................

Kit Contains............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

1 High hat, 1 removable cap for easy check of hubdometer
Triple chrome plating on thicker material for superior shine

Unit & Package.....

33mmx3-1/4" H 10326 Screw-On

TypeLug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover SizePart No.

40214 10278 Push-On33mmx3" H

40215

Chrome Plastic ABS Rear Axle Cover Set
Flat Top Style Hub Cap

U1474

Sold by each, color display box
10 lug nut covers, and 1 clear plastic rim protector

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic
9-5/8" H
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels

Material...................

Kit Contains............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

1 High hat, 1 removable cap for easy check of hubdometer
Triple chrome plating on thicker material for superior shine

Unit & Package.....

33mmx3-1/4" H 10326 Screw-On

TypeLug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover SizePart No.

40210 10278 Push-On33mmx3" H

40211

Chrome Plastic Rear Axle Cover High Hat
Replacement Part

U1475
Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic
Grand General chrome plastic ABS rear axle cover set only
Triple chrome plating on thicker material for superior shine

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................

Sold by each, bulk

DescriptionPart No.

40148 High Hat Only
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EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Chrome Plastic ABS Rear Axle Cover Set
Standard Hub Cap

U1470

Sold by each, color display boxUnit & Package.....

Material...................

Kit Contains............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic

1 High hat, 1 removable cap for easy check of hubdometer
10 lug nut covers, and 1 clear plastic rim protector

Triple chrome plating on thicker material for superior shine
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels
9-5/8" H

TypePart No. Lug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover Size

40140 Push-On100261-1/2" x 3" H

Push-On33mm x 3" H 1027840141

40144 33mm x 3" H Screw-On10326

Chrome Plastic ABS Rear Axle Cover Set
Cone Style Hub Cap

U1471

Sold by each, color display boxUnit & Package.....

Material...................

Kit Contains............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic

1 High hat, 1 removable cap for easy check of hubdometer
10 lug nut covers, and 1 clear plastic rim protector

Triple chrome plating on thicker material for superior shine
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels
9-5/8" H

TypePart No. Lug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover Size

40142 Push-On100261-1/2" x 3" H

Push-On33mm x 3" H 1027840143

40145 33mm x 3" H Screw-On10326

Chrome Plastic ABS Rear Axle Cover Set
Axis Style Hub Cap

U1472

Sold by each, color display boxUnit & Package.....

Material...................

Kit Contains............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic

1 High hat, 1 removable cap for easy check of hubdometer
10 lug nut covers, and 1 clear plastic rim protector

Triple chrome plating on thicker material for superior shine
Most 10-lug 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels
9-5/8" H

TypePart No. Lug Nut CoverLug Nut Cover Size

40212 Push-On1027833mmx3" H

Screw-On33mmx3-1/4" H 1032640213
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EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Three-Piece Rear Axle Cover High Hat and Hub Cap
Replacement Part

U1483
Chrome plated steel
9-1/2" H
Grand General three-piece rear axle cover set only

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk
1 High hat and 1 removable cap to easily check on hubdometer

Hubdometer Cap

DescriptionPart No.

10539 Standard Hub Cap

10814 Cone Type Hub Cap

10554

Three Piece Rear Axle Cover High Hat
Replacement Part

U1484
Chrome plated steel
9-1/2" H
Grand General three-piece rear axle cover set only

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

DescriptionPart No.

10544 High Hat Only

Two-Piece Rear Axle Cover Set

U1490
19 Gauge steel high hat
15 Gauge steel beauty ring
9-1/2" H

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk
Most 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels

40013 5 Large/5 Small Aluminum

Wheel TypeRing HolesStainless SteelChrome Plated

40010 5 Large/5 Small Steel40012

40100 40101 8 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount

40120 40121 10 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount

40011
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EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Three-Piece Rear Axle Cover Set w/o Lug Nut Cover
Standard Hub Cap

U1480
Material...................

Kit Contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

19 Gauge chrome steel high hat, 15 gauge chrome steel ring

1 removable cap to easily check on hubdometer
Sold by each, bulk

1 High hat, 1 beauty ring and
Most 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels
10-1/2" H

Part No. Wheel TypeRing Holes

10540 Steel5 Large/5 Small

5 Large/5 Small Aluminum10541

10545 8 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount

10547 10 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount

Three-Piece Rear Axle Cover Set w/o Lug Nut Cover
Cone Style Hub Cap

U1481
Material...................

Kit Contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

19 Gauge chrome steel high hat, 15 gauge chrome steel ring

1 removable cap to easily check on hubdometer
Sold by each, bulk

1 High hat, 1 beauty ring and
Most 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels
10-1/2" H

Part No. Wheel TypeRing Holes

10810 Steel5 Large/5 Small

5 Large/5 Small Aluminum10811

10812 8 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount

10813 10 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount

Three-Piece Rear Axle Cover Set w/o Lug Nut Cover
Hubdometer Hub Cap

U1482
Material...................

Kit Contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

19 Gauge chrome steel high hat, 15 gauge chrome steel ring

1 removable cap to easily check on hubdometer
Sold by each, bulk

1 High hat, 1 beauty ring and
Most 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels
10-7/8" H

Part No. Wheel TypeRing Holes

10550 Steel5 Large/5 Small

5 Large/5 Small Aluminum10551

10555 8 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount

10556 10 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount
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EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Three-Piece Rear Axle Cover High Hat and Hub Cap
Replacement Part

U1483
Chrome plated steel
9-1/2" H
Grand General three-piece rear axle cover set only

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk
1 High hat and 1 removable cap to easily check on hubdometer

Hubdometer Cap

DescriptionPart No.

10539 Standard Hub Cap

10814 Cone Type Hub Cap

10554

Three Piece Rear Axle Cover High Hat
Replacement Part

U1484
Chrome plated steel
9-1/2" H
Grand General three-piece rear axle cover set only

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

DescriptionPart No.

10544 High Hat Only

Two-Piece Rear Axle Cover Set

U1490
19 Gauge steel high hat
15 Gauge steel beauty ring
9-1/2" H

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk
Most 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels

40013 5 Large/5 Small Aluminum

Wheel TypeRing HolesStainless SteelChrome Plated

40010 5 Large/5 Small Steel40012

40100 40101 8 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount

40120 40121 10 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount

40011
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EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Three-Piece Rear Axle Cover Set w/o Lug Nut Cover
Standard Hub Cap

U1480
Material...................

Kit Contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

19 Gauge chrome steel high hat, 15 gauge chrome steel ring

1 removable cap to easily check on hubdometer
Sold by each, bulk

1 High hat, 1 beauty ring and
Most 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels
10-1/2" H

Part No. Wheel TypeRing Holes

10540 Steel5 Large/5 Small

5 Large/5 Small Aluminum10541

10545 8 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount

10547 10 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount

Three-Piece Rear Axle Cover Set w/o Lug Nut Cover
Cone Style Hub Cap

U1481
Material...................

Kit Contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

19 Gauge chrome steel high hat, 15 gauge chrome steel ring

1 removable cap to easily check on hubdometer
Sold by each, bulk

1 High hat, 1 beauty ring and
Most 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels
10-1/2" H

Part No. Wheel TypeRing Holes

10810 Steel5 Large/5 Small

5 Large/5 Small Aluminum10811

10812 8 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount

10813 10 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount

Three-Piece Rear Axle Cover Set w/o Lug Nut Cover
Hubdometer Hub Cap

U1482
Material...................

Kit Contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

19 Gauge chrome steel high hat, 15 gauge chrome steel ring

1 removable cap to easily check on hubdometer
Sold by each, bulk

1 High hat, 1 beauty ring and
Most 20", 22.5" and 24.5" wheels
10-7/8" H

Part No. Wheel TypeRing Holes

10550 Steel5 Large/5 Small

5 Large/5 Small Aluminum10551

10555 8 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount

10556 10 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount
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EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Chrome 6 Lug Rear Axle Cover Set

U1499
Chrome plated steel
Bolt circle: 8-3/4" Dia; hub bore: 6-1/2" Dia
19.5" wheels, made for Dodge M600 and John Deere chassis

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

DescriptionPart No.

90992 6 Lug Rear Axle Cvr

Chrome Plastic Front & Rear Axle Cover Hub Cap
Standard Hub Cap

U1500
Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic
Grand General chrome plastic ABS axle covers only
Removable cap for easy inspection of axle, oil seal or DOT

Material ..................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................

Pending
Sold by each, color display bag

DescriptionPart No.

40222 Standard Hub Cap

Chrome Plastic Front & Rear Axle Cover Hub Cap
Cone Style Hub Cap

U1501
Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic
Grand General chrome plastic ABS axle covers only
Removable cap for easy inspection of axle, oil seal or DOT

Material...................

Patent ......................
Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................

Pending
Sold by each, color display bag

DescriptionPart No.

40223 Cone Type Hub Cap
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EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Two-Piece Rear Axle Cover High Hat
Replacement Part

U1491
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

19 Gauge steel

Sold by each, bulk
Grand General two-piece rear axle cover set only
9-1/2" H

Chrome Plated

Steel DescriptionStainless Steel

40030 High Hat Only40031

Hide-Away Rear Axle Cover Set

U1495
Material...................

Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated steel or stainless steel

mounting. Cap snaps on ring. Lugs are hidden inside cap eliminating cleaning.
Sold by kit, box

Designed to have no need for nut covers. One piece base w/ beauty rin
Most 10-lug wheels
9-1/2" H

Wheel TypeChrome plated Ring HolesStainless Steel

40080 Steel5 Large/5 Small40090

Aluminum40091 5 Large/5 Small40081

40082 40092 Pilot, Uni-Mount8 w/32mm Dia

40083 40093 10 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount

Hide-Away Rear Axle Cover High Hat
Replacement Part

U1496
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated steel or stainless steel

Sold by each, bulk
Grand General hide-away rear axle cover set only
9-1/2" H

Chrome Plated

Steel DescriptionStainless Steel

40089 High Hat Only40099
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EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Chrome 6 Lug Rear Axle Cover Set

U1499
Chrome plated steel
Bolt circle: 8-3/4" Dia; hub bore: 6-1/2" Dia
19.5" wheels, made for Dodge M600 and John Deere chassis

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

DescriptionPart No.

90992 6 Lug Rear Axle Cvr

Chrome Plastic Front & Rear Axle Cover Hub Cap
Standard Hub Cap

U1500
Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic
Grand General chrome plastic ABS axle covers only
Removable cap for easy inspection of axle, oil seal or DOT

Material ..................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................

Pending
Sold by each, color display bag

DescriptionPart No.

40222 Standard Hub Cap

Chrome Plastic Front & Rear Axle Cover Hub Cap
Cone Style Hub Cap

U1501
Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic
Grand General chrome plastic ABS axle covers only
Removable cap for easy inspection of axle, oil seal or DOT

Material...................

Patent ......................
Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................

Pending
Sold by each, color display bag

DescriptionPart No.

40223 Cone Type Hub Cap
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EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Two-Piece Rear Axle Cover High Hat
Replacement Part

U1491
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

19 Gauge steel

Sold by each, bulk
Grand General two-piece rear axle cover set only
9-1/2" H

Chrome Plated

Steel DescriptionStainless Steel

40030 High Hat Only40031

Hide-Away Rear Axle Cover Set

U1495
Material...................

Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated steel or stainless steel

mounting. Cap snaps on ring. Lugs are hidden inside cap eliminating cleaning.
Sold by kit, box

Designed to have no need for nut covers. One piece base w/ beauty rin
Most 10-lug wheels
9-1/2" H

Wheel TypeChrome plated Ring HolesStainless Steel

40080 Steel5 Large/5 Small40090

Aluminum40091 5 Large/5 Small40081

40082 40092 Pilot, Uni-Mount8 w/32mm Dia

40083 40093 10 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount

Hide-Away Rear Axle Cover High Hat
Replacement Part

U1496
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated steel or stainless steel

Sold by each, bulk
Grand General hide-away rear axle cover set only
9-1/2" H

Chrome Plated

Steel DescriptionStainless Steel

40089 High Hat Only40099
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EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Chrome Plastic Front & Rear Axle Cover Hub Cap
Spoke Style Hub Cap

U1508

Pending

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic
Grand General chrome plastic ABS axle covers only
Removable cap for easy inspection of axle, oil seal or DOT

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Fits.............................

Sold by each, bulk
Triple chrome plating for superior shine

DescriptionPart No.

40166 Spoke Hub Cap

Chrome Plastic Front & Rear Axle Cover Hub Cap
Flat Top Style Hub Cap

U1509

Pending

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic
Grand General chrome plastic ABS axle covers only
Removable cap for easy inspection of axle, oil seal or DOT

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Fits.............................

Sold by each, bulk
Triple chrome plating for superior shine

DescriptionPart No.

40165 Flat Type Hub Cap

Hide-Away Axle Cover Beauty Ring Only
Replacement Part

U1512
Chrome plated steel
Grand General hide-away axle cover set only
Sold by kit, color display box

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
FIts.............................

10 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount

Wheel TypeRing HolesPart No.

40072 Pilot, Uni-Mount8 w/32mm Dia

40084 5 Large/5 Small Aluminum

40085 5 Large/5 Small Steel

40073
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EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Chrome Plastic Front & Rear Axle Cover Hub Cap
Standard Hub Cap

U1505
Material ..................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Fits.............................

Patent.......................

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic

Sold by each, bulk
Pending

Triple chrome plating for superior shine
Removable cap for easy inspection of axle, oil seal or DOT
Grand General chrome plastic ABS axle covers only

Part No. Description

40139 Standard Hub Cap

Chrome Plastic Front & Rear Axle Cover Hub Cap
Cone Style Hub Cap

U1506
Material ..................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Fits.............................

Patent.......................

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic

Sold by each, bulk
Pending

Triple chrome plating for superior shine
Removable cap for easy inspection of axle, oil seal or DOT
Grand General chrome plastic ABS axle covers only

Part No. Description

40149 Cone Type Hub Cap

Chrome Plastic Front & Rear Axle Cover Hub Cap
Axis Style Hub Cap

U1507
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Fits.............................

Patent.......................

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic

Sold by each, bulk
Pending

Triple chrome plating for superior shine
Removable cap for easy inspection of axle, oil seal or DOT
Grand General chrome plastic ABS axle covers only

Part No. Description

40164 Axis Style Hub Cap
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EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Chrome Plastic Front & Rear Axle Cover Hub Cap
Spoke Style Hub Cap

U1508

Pending

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic
Grand General chrome plastic ABS axle covers only
Removable cap for easy inspection of axle, oil seal or DOT

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Fits.............................

Sold by each, bulk
Triple chrome plating for superior shine

DescriptionPart No.

40166 Spoke Hub Cap

Chrome Plastic Front & Rear Axle Cover Hub Cap
Flat Top Style Hub Cap

U1509

Pending

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic
Grand General chrome plastic ABS axle covers only
Removable cap for easy inspection of axle, oil seal or DOT

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Fits.............................

Sold by each, bulk
Triple chrome plating for superior shine

DescriptionPart No.

40165 Flat Type Hub Cap

Hide-Away Axle Cover Beauty Ring Only
Replacement Part

U1512
Chrome plated steel
Grand General hide-away axle cover set only
Sold by kit, color display box

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
FIts.............................

10 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount

Wheel TypeRing HolesPart No.

40072 Pilot, Uni-Mount8 w/32mm Dia

40084 5 Large/5 Small Aluminum

40085 5 Large/5 Small Steel

40073
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EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Chrome Plastic Front & Rear Axle Cover Hub Cap
Standard Hub Cap

U1505
Material ..................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Fits.............................

Patent.......................

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic

Sold by each, bulk
Pending

Triple chrome plating for superior shine
Removable cap for easy inspection of axle, oil seal or DOT
Grand General chrome plastic ABS axle covers only

Part No. Description

40139 Standard Hub Cap

Chrome Plastic Front & Rear Axle Cover Hub Cap
Cone Style Hub Cap

U1506
Material ..................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Fits.............................

Patent.......................

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic

Sold by each, bulk
Pending

Triple chrome plating for superior shine
Removable cap for easy inspection of axle, oil seal or DOT
Grand General chrome plastic ABS axle covers only

Part No. Description

40149 Cone Type Hub Cap

Chrome Plastic Front & Rear Axle Cover Hub Cap
Axis Style Hub Cap

U1507
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Fits.............................

Patent.......................

Heavy duty chrome ABS plastic

Sold by each, bulk
Pending

Triple chrome plating for superior shine
Removable cap for easy inspection of axle, oil seal or DOT
Grand General chrome plastic ABS axle covers only

Part No. Description

40164 Axis Style Hub Cap
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EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Washer for Beauty Ring

U1518
Stainless steel
Sold by each, bulk

Material...................
Unit & Package.....

For Aluminum Wheels

DescriptionPart No.

40040 Mount Beauty Ring

40041
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EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Three-Piece Front & Rear Axle Cover Beauty Ring
Replacement Part

U1515
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
FIts.............................

15 Gauge steel ring

Sold by each, bulk
Grand General three-piece axle cover set only

Wheel Type

Chrome Plated

Steel Ring HolesStainless Steel

40020 Steel5 Large/5 Small40021

Aluminum40051 5 Large/5 Small40050

40060 40061 Pilot, Uni-Mount8 w/32mm Dia

40110 40111 10 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount

Orange Rim Protector for Chrome Wheels

U1516
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Plastic

Sold by each, bulk
Protect chrome wheel during installation or removal
3/32" (2.38mm) thickness

Part No. Description

80510 10 Ring Holes

Black Rim Protector for Aluminum Wheels

U1517
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Plastic

Sold by each, bulk
Keep aluminum wheel from magnitizing together
1/32" (1mm) thickness

Part No. Description

80511 10 Ring Holes

8 Ring Holes80512
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EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Washer for Beauty Ring

U1518
Stainless steel
Sold by each, bulk

Material...................
Unit & Package.....

For Aluminum Wheels

DescriptionPart No.

40040 Mount Beauty Ring

40041
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EXTERIOR

Axle and Wheel Covers

Three-Piece Front & Rear Axle Cover Beauty Ring
Replacement Part

U1515
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
FIts.............................

15 Gauge steel ring

Sold by each, bulk
Grand General three-piece axle cover set only

Wheel Type

Chrome Plated

Steel Ring HolesStainless Steel

40020 Steel5 Large/5 Small40021

Aluminum40051 5 Large/5 Small40050

40060 40061 Pilot, Uni-Mount8 w/32mm Dia

40110 40111 10 w/32mm Dia Pilot, Uni-Mount

Orange Rim Protector for Chrome Wheels

U1516
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Plastic

Sold by each, bulk
Protect chrome wheel during installation or removal
3/32" (2.38mm) thickness

Part No. Description

80510 10 Ring Holes

Black Rim Protector for Aluminum Wheels

U1517
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Plastic

Sold by each, bulk
Keep aluminum wheel from magnitizing together
1/32" (1mm) thickness

Part No. Description

80511 10 Ring Holes

8 Ring Holes80512
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Top Mud Flap Plate

U1560
11.5 Gauge chrome plated steel
14 Gauge stainless steel
Mounting hardware included

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Hardware................

Sold by each, bulk

30150 4 Holes 24" W x 2" H

SizeDescriptionChrome Plated SteelStainless Steel

30013 4 Studs on Back 24" W x 2" H30018

30381 30380 4 Holes 20" W x 2" H

30151

Top Mud Flap Plate Louver Style

U1562
11.5 Gauge chrome plated steel
14 Gauge stainless steel
Mounting hardware included

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Hardware................

Sold by each, bulk

30156 3 Holes 18" W x 2-3/8" H

SizeDescriptionStainless Steel

Chrome Plated

Steel

30153 4 Holes 24" W x 2-3/8" H30154

Top Mud Flap Plate Flame Style

U1563
Stainless steel
24" W x 2-1/2" H
Mounting hardware included

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Hardware................
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

SizePart No.

30391 24" W x 2-1/2" H
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Spring Loaded Straight Mud Flap Hanger

U1550
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Size............................

Chrome plated, stainless, or black painted steel

Sold by pair, color display box
Thick spring coils for better shock absorption
Heavy gauge steel; mounting hardware included
30" Overall length

Bolt Pattern

Chrome Plated

Steel Black PaintedStainless Steel

30573 2-1/2"3058730574

2"3058630585

30590 30591 1-1/8"

Spring Loaded Angled Mud Flap Hanger

U1551
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Size............................

Chrome plated or stainless steel

Sold by pair, color display box
Thick spring coils for better shock absorption
Heavy gauge steel; mounting hardware included
27" Overall length

Chrome Plated

Steel Bolt PatternStainless Steel

30560 1-1/8"30575

Spring Loaded Angled Mud Flap Hanger, Closed End

U1552
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Size............................

Chrome plated or stainless steel

Sold by pair, color display box
Thick spring coils for better shock absorption
Heavy duty construction with welded closed end; Hardware included
30" Overall length

Chrome Plated

Steel Bolt PatternStainless Steel

30713 1-1/8"30714

30716 2"30715

30717 30718 2-1/2"
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Top Mud Flap Plate

U1560
11.5 Gauge chrome plated steel
14 Gauge stainless steel
Mounting hardware included

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Hardware................

Sold by each, bulk

30150 4 Holes 24" W x 2" H

SizeDescriptionChrome Plated SteelStainless Steel

30013 4 Studs on Back 24" W x 2" H30018

30381 30380 4 Holes 20" W x 2" H

30151

Top Mud Flap Plate Louver Style

U1562
11.5 Gauge chrome plated steel
14 Gauge stainless steel
Mounting hardware included

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Hardware................

Sold by each, bulk

30156 3 Holes 18" W x 2-3/8" H

SizeDescriptionStainless Steel

Chrome Plated

Steel

30153 4 Holes 24" W x 2-3/8" H30154

Top Mud Flap Plate Flame Style

U1563
Stainless steel
24" W x 2-1/2" H
Mounting hardware included

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Hardware................
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

SizePart No.

30391 24" W x 2-1/2" H
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Spring Loaded Straight Mud Flap Hanger

U1550
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Size............................

Chrome plated, stainless, or black painted steel

Sold by pair, color display box
Thick spring coils for better shock absorption
Heavy gauge steel; mounting hardware included
30" Overall length

Bolt Pattern

Chrome Plated

Steel Black PaintedStainless Steel

30573 2-1/2"3058730574

2"3058630585

30590 30591 1-1/8"

Spring Loaded Angled Mud Flap Hanger

U1551
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Size............................

Chrome plated or stainless steel

Sold by pair, color display box
Thick spring coils for better shock absorption
Heavy gauge steel; mounting hardware included
27" Overall length

Chrome Plated

Steel Bolt PatternStainless Steel

30560 1-1/8"30575

Spring Loaded Angled Mud Flap Hanger, Closed End

U1552
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Size............................

Chrome plated or stainless steel

Sold by pair, color display box
Thick spring coils for better shock absorption
Heavy duty construction with welded closed end; Hardware included
30" Overall length

Chrome Plated

Steel Bolt PatternStainless Steel

30713 1-1/8"30714

30716 2"30715

30717 30718 2-1/2"
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Lighted Top Plates with Y2K Incand Marker Lights

U1568

Sold by each, bulk

Stainless steel
12V
24" W x 5-3/4" H

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit contains............
Installation..............
Size............................
Voltage.....................

1 Top plate 30669 and 3 plug-in Y2K marker lights
Top plate is mounted on hanger

w/ Red Marker

DescriptionPart No.

30660 w/ Amber Marker

30669 S.S. Top Plate Only

30665

Bottom Mud Flap Plate

U1570
14 Gauge stainless steel
3 Holes or 3 welded studs on back w/o backing plate
Mounting hardware included

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Hardware................
Installation..............

Sold by each, color display bag

Size

30048 30170 30171 24" W x 4" H

Stainless Steel, 3

Holes

Chrome Plated, 3

Holes

Chrome Plated, 3

Studs on Back

Stainless Steel,

3 Studs on Back

30022 30360 3036130028 18" W x 3" H

30071 30070 14" W x 3" H

30082 30080 30350 30351 16" W x 3" H

30111 30110 30330 30331 12" W x 3" H

20" W x 4" H30370

30032

Bottom Mud Flap Plate Extra Tall

U1571
11.5 Gauge chrome plated steel
24" W x 5" H
Mirror finish; Extra tall for style and addede weight

Material...................

Unit & package....
Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag
3 holes, no backing plate, mounting hardware included

SizeDescriptionPart No.

30288 24" W x 5" HPlain, Extra Tall
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Top Mud Flap Plate Mounting Hardware Set

U1564
Kit Contains............

Unit & Package.....

4 of 1/4" Dia x 1-1/4" L carriage bolts, 4 hex nuts,

Sold by set, bag
4 flat washers, and 4 rubber bolt covers

Part No. Description

30161 Chrome Plated Steel

Stainless Steel30163

Top Mud Flap Aluminum Plate with Reflector

U1566
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Size............................
Aluminm with DOT-C2 conspicuity tape

Sold by pair, color display bag
Tape color 6"red/6"white/11"red
22" Measured across; 25-1/2" Along top edge

Part No. SizeDescription

30970 22-1/4" W x 10-3/4" HAngled

Top Mud Flap Aluminum Plate with Reflector

U1567
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Size............................
Aluminm with DOT-C2 conspicuity tape

Sold by pair, color display bag
Tape color 6"red/6"white/6"red/6"white
24" Measured across

Part No. SizeDescription

30961 24" W x 3-1/8" HStraight

Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568
60

© 2024 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights Reserved



EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Lighted Top Plates with Y2K Incand Marker Lights

U1568

Sold by each, bulk

Stainless steel
12V
24" W x 5-3/4" H

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit contains............
Installation..............
Size............................
Voltage.....................

1 Top plate 30669 and 3 plug-in Y2K marker lights
Top plate is mounted on hanger

w/ Red Marker

DescriptionPart No.

30660 w/ Amber Marker

30669 S.S. Top Plate Only

30665

Bottom Mud Flap Plate

U1570
14 Gauge stainless steel
3 Holes or 3 welded studs on back w/o backing plate
Mounting hardware included

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Hardware................
Installation..............

Sold by each, color display bag

Size

30048 30170 30171 24" W x 4" H

Stainless Steel, 3

Holes

Chrome Plated, 3

Holes

Chrome Plated, 3

Studs on Back

Stainless Steel,

3 Studs on Back

30022 30360 3036130028 18" W x 3" H

30071 30070 14" W x 3" H

30082 30080 30350 30351 16" W x 3" H

30111 30110 30330 30331 12" W x 3" H

20" W x 4" H30370

30032

Bottom Mud Flap Plate Extra Tall

U1571
11.5 Gauge chrome plated steel
24" W x 5" H
Mirror finish; Extra tall for style and addede weight

Material...................

Unit & package....
Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag
3 holes, no backing plate, mounting hardware included

SizeDescriptionPart No.

30288 24" W x 5" HPlain, Extra Tall

Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568
61

© 2024 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights Reserved

EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Top Mud Flap Plate Mounting Hardware Set

U1564
Kit Contains............

Unit & Package.....

4 of 1/4" Dia x 1-1/4" L carriage bolts, 4 hex nuts,

Sold by set, bag
4 flat washers, and 4 rubber bolt covers

Part No. Description

30161 Chrome Plated Steel

Stainless Steel30163

Top Mud Flap Aluminum Plate with Reflector

U1566
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Size............................
Aluminm with DOT-C2 conspicuity tape

Sold by pair, color display bag
Tape color 6"red/6"white/11"red
22" Measured across; 25-1/2" Along top edge

Part No. SizeDescription

30970 22-1/4" W x 10-3/4" HAngled

Top Mud Flap Aluminum Plate with Reflector

U1567
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Size............................
Aluminm with DOT-C2 conspicuity tape

Sold by pair, color display bag
Tape color 6"red/6"white/6"red/6"white
24" Measured across

Part No. SizeDescription

30961 24" W x 3-1/8" HStraight
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Bottom Mud Flap Plate Long Horn Style

U1577
11.5 Gauge chrome plated steel
Mounting hardware included
Sold by each, color display bag

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Hardware................

3 18" W x 5" H

SizeWelded StudsPart No.

30025 24" W x 6-1/4" H4

30044 3 24" W x 6-1/4" H

30026

Bottom Mud Flap Plate Step Style

U1578
11.5 Gauge - chrome plated steel
14 Gauge - stainless steel
24" W x 6" H

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Hardware................
Size............................

Sold by each, bag
3 Holes with mounting hardware

30183 w/Backing Plate

DescriptionBacking Plate OnlyStainless Steel

Chrome Plated

Steel

30180 w/o Backing Plate30181

30189 Backing Plate Only

30182

Bottom Mud Flaps Plate w/ Lady Cut Outs

U1579
11.5 Gauge chrome plated steel
3 Studs welded on back
Mounting hardware included

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Hardware................
Installation..............

Sold by each, bulk

18" W x 3" H

SizePart No.

30210 24" W x 4" H

30220
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Bottom Mud Flap Plate with Backing Plate

U1572
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Hardware................
Installation..............

14 Gauge stainless steel

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting hardware included
3 Holes or 3 welded studs on back with backing plate

Stainless Steel,

3 Studs on Back Size

Stainless Steel, 3

Holes

30023 18" W x 3" H30363

24" W x 4" H30033

30083 30353 16" W x 3" H

30112 30333 12" W x 3" H

Bottom Mud Flap Plate Louver Flat Style

U1575
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

11.5 Gauge chrome plated steel or

Sold by each, bag
3 Holes with mounting hardware included
14 Gauge stainless steel

Size

Stainless Steel, w/

Backing Plate

Chrome Steel,

No Backing

Plate

Chrome Steel, w/

Backing Plate

Stainless Steel, No

Backing Plate

30290 30294 24" W x 5" H3029330291

18" W x 4" H3030230300

30320 30322 14" W x 4" H

Bottom Mud Flap Plate Louver V Bent Style

U1576
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................

11.5 Gauge chrome plated steel

Sold by each, bag
3 Holes with mounting hardware included
Designed w/ bent angled down at the bottom

No Backing

Plate Sizew/ Backing Plate

30036 24" W x 5" H30037
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Bottom Mud Flap Plate Long Horn Style

U1577
11.5 Gauge chrome plated steel
Mounting hardware included
Sold by each, color display bag

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Hardware................

3 18" W x 5" H

SizeWelded StudsPart No.

30025 24" W x 6-1/4" H4

30044 3 24" W x 6-1/4" H

30026

Bottom Mud Flap Plate Step Style

U1578
11.5 Gauge - chrome plated steel
14 Gauge - stainless steel
24" W x 6" H

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Hardware................
Size............................

Sold by each, bag
3 Holes with mounting hardware

30183 w/Backing Plate

DescriptionBacking Plate OnlyStainless Steel

Chrome Plated

Steel

30180 w/o Backing Plate30181

30189 Backing Plate Only

30182

Bottom Mud Flaps Plate w/ Lady Cut Outs

U1579
11.5 Gauge chrome plated steel
3 Studs welded on back
Mounting hardware included

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Hardware................
Installation..............

Sold by each, bulk

18" W x 3" H

SizePart No.

30210 24" W x 4" H

30220
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Bottom Mud Flap Plate with Backing Plate

U1572
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Hardware................
Installation..............

14 Gauge stainless steel

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting hardware included
3 Holes or 3 welded studs on back with backing plate

Stainless Steel,

3 Studs on Back Size

Stainless Steel, 3

Holes

30023 18" W x 3" H30363

24" W x 4" H30033

30083 30353 16" W x 3" H

30112 30333 12" W x 3" H

Bottom Mud Flap Plate Louver Flat Style

U1575
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

11.5 Gauge chrome plated steel or

Sold by each, bag
3 Holes with mounting hardware included
14 Gauge stainless steel

Size

Stainless Steel, w/

Backing Plate

Chrome Steel,

No Backing

Plate

Chrome Steel, w/

Backing Plate

Stainless Steel, No

Backing Plate

30290 30294 24" W x 5" H3029330291

18" W x 4" H3030230300

30320 30322 14" W x 4" H

Bottom Mud Flap Plate Louver V Bent Style

U1576
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................

11.5 Gauge chrome plated steel

Sold by each, bag
3 Holes with mounting hardware included
Designed w/ bent angled down at the bottom

No Backing

Plate Sizew/ Backing Plate

30036 24" W x 5" H30037
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Bottom Mud Flap Plate with Script

U1583
11.5 Gauge chrome plated steel
3 Studs welded on back
Mounting hardware included

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Hardware................
Installation..............

Sold by each, color display bag

30047 24" W x 4" H

SizeIsuzuMack

30027 18" W x 3" H30359

30100

Bottom Mud Flap Plate with Texas Script

U1584
11.5 Gauge chrome plated steel
24" W x 4" H
3 Studs welded on back

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Hardware................
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting hardware included

Texas w/ Longhorns 24" W x 4" H

SizeDescriptionPart No.

30051 24" W x 4" HTexas

30053 Texas w/ Stars 24" W x 4" H

30052

Bottom Mud Flap Plate Color Backing Sheet

U1585
Plastic
Most 24" W x 4" H Grand General bottom plates
Add colors to cut out designs

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................

Sold by each, bulk

Red Most Bottom Plate 24" W x 4" H

FitsApplicationColorPart No.

30039 Most Bottom Plate 24" W x 4" HBlue

30041 Yellow Most Bottom Plate 24" W x 4" H

30061 Blue FL Bottom Plate 24" W x 4" H

30062 Red FL Bottom Plate 24" W x 4" H

30063 Yellow FL Bottom Plate 24" W x 4" H

30040
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Bottom Mud Flap Plate with Script

U1580
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Hardware................
Installation..............
Size............................

11.5 Gauge chrome plated steel

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting hardware included
3 Studs welded on back
24" W x 4" H

Part No. SizeDescription

30200 24" W x 4" HKeep on Truckin

Bottom Mud Flap Plate with Script

U1581
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Hardware................
Installation..............
Size............................

11.5 Gauge chrome plated steel

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting hardware included
3 Studs welded on back
24" W x 4" H

Part No. SizeDescription

30060 24" W x 4" HFreightliner

International 24" W x 4" H30090

Bottom Mud Flap Plate with Script

U1582
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Hardware................
Installation..............
Size............................

11.5 Gauge chrome plated steel

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting hardware included
3 Studs welded on back
24" W x 4" H

Part No. SizeDescription

30045 24" W x 4" HVolvo

Western Star 24" W x 4" H30046
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Bottom Mud Flap Plate with Script

U1583
11.5 Gauge chrome plated steel
3 Studs welded on back
Mounting hardware included

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Hardware................
Installation..............

Sold by each, color display bag

30047 24" W x 4" H

SizeIsuzuMack

30027 18" W x 3" H30359

30100

Bottom Mud Flap Plate with Texas Script

U1584
11.5 Gauge chrome plated steel
24" W x 4" H
3 Studs welded on back

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Hardware................
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting hardware included

Texas w/ Longhorns 24" W x 4" H

SizeDescriptionPart No.

30051 24" W x 4" HTexas

30053 Texas w/ Stars 24" W x 4" H

30052

Bottom Mud Flap Plate Color Backing Sheet

U1585
Plastic
Most 24" W x 4" H Grand General bottom plates
Add colors to cut out designs

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................

Sold by each, bulk

Red Most Bottom Plate 24" W x 4" H

FitsApplicationColorPart No.

30039 Most Bottom Plate 24" W x 4" HBlue

30041 Yellow Most Bottom Plate 24" W x 4" H

30061 Blue FL Bottom Plate 24" W x 4" H

30062 Red FL Bottom Plate 24" W x 4" H

30063 Yellow FL Bottom Plate 24" W x 4" H

30040
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Bottom Mud Flap Plate with Script

U1580
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Hardware................
Installation..............
Size............................

11.5 Gauge chrome plated steel

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting hardware included
3 Studs welded on back
24" W x 4" H

Part No. SizeDescription

30200 24" W x 4" HKeep on Truckin

Bottom Mud Flap Plate with Script

U1581
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Hardware................
Installation..............
Size............................

11.5 Gauge chrome plated steel

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting hardware included
3 Studs welded on back
24" W x 4" H

Part No. SizeDescription

30060 24" W x 4" HFreightliner

International 24" W x 4" H30090

Bottom Mud Flap Plate with Script

U1582
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Hardware................
Installation..............
Size............................

11.5 Gauge chrome plated steel

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting hardware included
3 Studs welded on back
24" W x 4" H

Part No. SizeDescription

30045 24" W x 4" HVolvo

Western Star 24" W x 4" H30046
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Backing Plate for Bottom Mud Flap Plate 12" to 16" Wide

U1595
16 Gauge zinc plated steel
3 Holes
Sold by each, bulk

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

30332 12" 3"

HeightWidthFor Plate w/ 3 Holes

For Plate w/ 3

Studs

30081 16" 3"30352

30314 16" 4"

30324 14" 4"

30119

Backing Plate for Bottom Mud Flap Plate 18" to 24" Wide

U1596
16 Gauge zinc plated steel
3 Holes
Sold by each, bulk

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

24" 4"

HeightWidthFor Plate w/ 3 Holes

For Plate w/ 3

Studs

30021 18" 3"30362

30292 24" 5"

30304 18" 4"

30031

Bottom Mud Flap Plate Mounting Hardware Set

U1598
Chrome plated or stainless steel
3 of 1/4" Dia x 1-1/4" L carriage bolts, 3 flat washers,
3 Hex nuts, 3 rubber bolt covers

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Kit Contains............

Sold by set, color display bag

Stainless Steel

DescriptionPart No.

30160 Chrome Plated Steel

30162
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Bottom Mud Flap Plate Flame Style

U1590
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

14 Gauge chrome plated or stainless steel

Sold by each, color display bag
3 Holes with mounting hardware included

Size

Stainless Steel, w/

Backing Plate

Chrome Steel,

No Backing

Plate

Chrome Steel, w/

Backing Plate

Stainless Steel, No

Backing Plate

30120 30123 16" W x 3" H3012230121

14" W x 3" H3013330131 3013230130

30270 24" W x 4" H

30281 30283 18" W x 3" H

Backing Plate for Bottom Mud Flap Plate Flame Style

U1591
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

14 Gauge zinc plated steel

Sold by each, bulk
Grand General bottom mud flap plate flame style

Part No. Size

30129 16" W x 3" H

14" W x 3" H30139

30289 18" W x 3" H

Bottom Mud Flap Plates Shark Teeth Style

U1592
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

14 Gauge stainless steel

Sold by each, bulk
6 Holes with mounting hardware
24" W x 6" H

Part No. SizeDescription

30191 24" W x 6" Hw/o Backing Plate

w/Backing Plate 24" W x 6" H30193

30199 Backing Plate Only 24" W x 6" H
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Backing Plate for Bottom Mud Flap Plate 12" to 16" Wide

U1595
16 Gauge zinc plated steel
3 Holes
Sold by each, bulk

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

30332 12" 3"

HeightWidthFor Plate w/ 3 Holes

For Plate w/ 3

Studs

30081 16" 3"30352

30314 16" 4"

30324 14" 4"

30119

Backing Plate for Bottom Mud Flap Plate 18" to 24" Wide

U1596
16 Gauge zinc plated steel
3 Holes
Sold by each, bulk

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

24" 4"

HeightWidthFor Plate w/ 3 Holes

For Plate w/ 3

Studs

30021 18" 3"30362

30292 24" 5"

30304 18" 4"

30031

Bottom Mud Flap Plate Mounting Hardware Set

U1598
Chrome plated or stainless steel
3 of 1/4" Dia x 1-1/4" L carriage bolts, 3 flat washers,
3 Hex nuts, 3 rubber bolt covers

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Kit Contains............

Sold by set, color display bag

Stainless Steel

DescriptionPart No.

30160 Chrome Plated Steel

30162
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Bottom Mud Flap Plate Flame Style

U1590
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

14 Gauge chrome plated or stainless steel

Sold by each, color display bag
3 Holes with mounting hardware included

Size

Stainless Steel, w/

Backing Plate

Chrome Steel,

No Backing

Plate

Chrome Steel, w/

Backing Plate

Stainless Steel, No

Backing Plate

30120 30123 16" W x 3" H3012230121

14" W x 3" H3013330131 3013230130

30270 24" W x 4" H

30281 30283 18" W x 3" H

Backing Plate for Bottom Mud Flap Plate Flame Style

U1591
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

14 Gauge zinc plated steel

Sold by each, bulk
Grand General bottom mud flap plate flame style

Part No. Size

30129 16" W x 3" H

14" W x 3" H30139

30289 18" W x 3" H

Bottom Mud Flap Plates Shark Teeth Style

U1592
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

14 Gauge stainless steel

Sold by each, bulk
6 Holes with mounting hardware
24" W x 6" H

Part No. SizeDescription

30191 24" W x 6" Hw/o Backing Plate

w/Backing Plate 24" W x 6" H30193

30199 Backing Plate Only 24" W x 6" H
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Mud Flap Holder 24" Width

U1613
5/16" Dia chrome plated or stainless steel
Sold by each, bulk

Material...................
Unit & Package.....

30516 24" W x 21" H

SizeStainless Steel

Chrome Plated

Steel

30514 24" W x 9" H

30520 24" W x 18" H

30518

Mud Flap Holder Angled

U1614
5/16" Dia chrome plated steel
24" W x 18" H
Sold by pair, bag

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

SizePart No.

30522 24" W x 18" H

Anti-Sail Plate

U1620
14 Gauge stainless steel
10-3/4" Top x 14" H x 7-3/4" Bottom or
11" Top x 20" H x 9-1/4" Bottom

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Hardware................

Size............................

Sold by each, bulk
Mounting hardware included

20"

HeightPart No.

30620 14"

30900
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Mud Flap Holder 2" Wide Bottom

U1610
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Chrome plated steel or Polished stainless steel

Sold by each, bulk
2' Wide bottom
24" W x 21" H

Chrome Plated

Steel SizeStainless Steel

30524 24" W x 21" H30525

Mud Flap Holder 1.5" Wide Bottom

U1611
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

Chrome plated steel or stainless steel

Sold by each, bulk
1-1/2" Wide Bottom

Chrome Plated

Steel SizeStainless Steel

30517 24.5" W x 21.5" H30528

24" W x 9" H30523

Mud Flap Holder 12" to 18" Width

U1612
Material...................
Unit & Package.....

5/16" Dia chrome plated steel
Sold by each, bulk

Part No. Size

30490 13-3/4" W x 12-1/2" H

12" W x 16" H30500

30501 16" W x 10" H

30511 18" W x18" H

30515 17" W x 8" H
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Mud Flap Holder 24" Width

U1613
5/16" Dia chrome plated or stainless steel
Sold by each, bulk

Material...................
Unit & Package.....

30516 24" W x 21" H

SizeStainless Steel

Chrome Plated

Steel

30514 24" W x 9" H

30520 24" W x 18" H

30518

Mud Flap Holder Angled

U1614
5/16" Dia chrome plated steel
24" W x 18" H
Sold by pair, bag

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

SizePart No.

30522 24" W x 18" H

Anti-Sail Plate

U1620
14 Gauge stainless steel
10-3/4" Top x 14" H x 7-3/4" Bottom or
11" Top x 20" H x 9-1/4" Bottom

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Hardware................

Size............................

Sold by each, bulk
Mounting hardware included

20"

HeightPart No.

30620 14"

30900

Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568
69

© 2024 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights Reserved

EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Mud Flap Holder 2" Wide Bottom

U1610
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Chrome plated steel or Polished stainless steel

Sold by each, bulk
2' Wide bottom
24" W x 21" H

Chrome Plated

Steel SizeStainless Steel

30524 24" W x 21" H30525

Mud Flap Holder 1.5" Wide Bottom

U1611
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

Chrome plated steel or stainless steel

Sold by each, bulk
1-1/2" Wide Bottom

Chrome Plated

Steel SizeStainless Steel

30517 24.5" W x 21.5" H30528

24" W x 9" H30523

Mud Flap Holder 12" to 18" Width

U1612
Material...................
Unit & Package.....

5/16" Dia chrome plated steel
Sold by each, bulk

Part No. Size

30490 13-3/4" W x 12-1/2" H

12" W x 16" H30500

30501 16" W x 10" H

30511 18" W x18" H

30515 17" W x 8" H
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

High Resistance All Weather Poly Mud Flap

U1632
Semi-rigid polypropylene
24" W x 30" H, 3/16 thickness
Dual surface; One plain and another w/ textured channels to help

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk
prevent build up of water, mud, snow, sand, oil and other residues

DescriptionPart No.

30829 Black w/ Yellow Print

High Resistance All Weather Poly Mud Flap

U1633
Semi-rigid polypropylene
24" W x 30" H, 3/16 thickness
Dual surface; One plain and another w/ textured channels to help

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk
prevent build up of water, mud, snow, sand, oil and other residues

Black

ColorPart No.

30820 White

30822 Blue

30823 Red

30824 Yellow

30825 Green

30821

Poly Mud Flap

U1634
Poly
24" W x 30" H
Bulk

Material...................

Package...................
Size............................

30939 Purple White Mack Logo

DescriptionColorSold by EachSold by Pair

30934 Purple White FL Logo30937

30936
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Anti-Sail Plate Louvered Style

U1621
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Hardware................

Size............................
14 Gauge stainless steel

Sold by each, bulk
Mounting hardware included
11" Top x 20" H x 9-1/4" Bottom
10-3/4" Top x 14" H x 7-3/4" Bottom or

Part No. Height

30621 14"

20"30901

Top Poly Mud Flap

U1630
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Poly

Sold by each, bulk
4 Mounting holes
24" W x 6" H, 3/16" Thickness

Part No. Color

30955 White

Yellow30956

Top Rubber Mud Flap

U1631
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Rubber

Sold by pair, bulk
4 Mounting holes
21-3/4" W x 5-1/4" H

Part No. Description

30580 Black Rubber
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

High Resistance All Weather Poly Mud Flap

U1632
Semi-rigid polypropylene
24" W x 30" H, 3/16 thickness
Dual surface; One plain and another w/ textured channels to help

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk
prevent build up of water, mud, snow, sand, oil and other residues

DescriptionPart No.

30829 Black w/ Yellow Print

High Resistance All Weather Poly Mud Flap

U1633
Semi-rigid polypropylene
24" W x 30" H, 3/16 thickness
Dual surface; One plain and another w/ textured channels to help

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk
prevent build up of water, mud, snow, sand, oil and other residues

Black

ColorPart No.

30820 White

30822 Blue

30823 Red

30824 Yellow

30825 Green

30821

Poly Mud Flap

U1634
Poly
24" W x 30" H
Bulk

Material...................

Package...................
Size............................

30939 Purple White Mack Logo

DescriptionColorSold by EachSold by Pair

30934 Purple White FL Logo30937

30936

Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568
71

© 2024 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights Reserved

EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Anti-Sail Plate Louvered Style

U1621
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Hardware................

Size............................
14 Gauge stainless steel

Sold by each, bulk
Mounting hardware included
11" Top x 20" H x 9-1/4" Bottom
10-3/4" Top x 14" H x 7-3/4" Bottom or

Part No. Height

30621 14"

20"30901

Top Poly Mud Flap

U1630
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Poly

Sold by each, bulk
4 Mounting holes
24" W x 6" H, 3/16" Thickness

Part No. Color

30955 White

Yellow30956

Top Rubber Mud Flap

U1631
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Rubber

Sold by pair, bulk
4 Mounting holes
21-3/4" W x 5-1/4" H

Part No. Description

30580 Black Rubber
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Longhorn Stick-On Emblem

U1663
Chrome plastic
6-1/2" W x 5-1/2" H x 2" D
Self adhesive tape on back, attaches to any flat surface

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display

DescriptionPart No.

90094 Large Longhorn

Sitting Lady Emblem

U1664
Chrome plastic
6" W x 4" H
Adhesive tape or stud on back

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display

90413 Adhesive tape

DescriptionFaces RightFaces Left

90410 Studs on Back90411

90412

Sitting Lady Cut Out

U1665

Sold by each, color display bag

Chrome plated steel
Large: 17" W x 11" H
Medium: 9" W x 6-1/2" H

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Size............................

Adhesive tape or stud on back
Small: 6" W x 4" H

Application

90040 90500 Facing Right Studs on Back

DescriptionSmallMediumLarge

90010 90490 Facing Left90030 Studs on Back

90491 Facing Left Adhesive Tape

90501 Facing Right Adhesive Tape

90020
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Longhorn Cut Out

U1660
Material...................

Installation..............

Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated steel

Adhesive tape on back
Sold by each, color display bag

Mini: 2-1/2" W x 1-3/8" H
Small: 4" W x 1-3/4" H
Medium: 6" W x 3" H

Part No. Size

90224 Medium

Mini90225

90226 Small

Longhorn Skull Cut Out

U1661
Material...................

Installation..............

Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated steel

Adhesive tape or stud on back
Sold by each, bulk

Mini: 6-5/8" W x 3-1/4" H
Small: 12" W x 6" H
Large: 22-1/2" W x 11" H

w/Studs Descriptionw/Tape

90220 Large

Small90221

90222 90223 Mini

Texas State Cut Out with Long Horn

U1662
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Size............................
Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, color display bag
Adhesive tape or stud on back
Small: 5-1/4" W x 4-3/4" H
Large: 12" W x 11" H

w/Studs Descriptionw/Tape

94242 Large

94244 Small94243
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Longhorn Stick-On Emblem

U1663
Chrome plastic
6-1/2" W x 5-1/2" H x 2" D
Self adhesive tape on back, attaches to any flat surface

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display

DescriptionPart No.

90094 Large Longhorn

Sitting Lady Emblem

U1664
Chrome plastic
6" W x 4" H
Adhesive tape or stud on back

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display

90413 Adhesive tape

DescriptionFaces RightFaces Left

90410 Studs on Back90411

90412

Sitting Lady Cut Out

U1665

Sold by each, color display bag

Chrome plated steel
Large: 17" W x 11" H
Medium: 9" W x 6-1/2" H

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Size............................

Adhesive tape or stud on back
Small: 6" W x 4" H

Application

90040 90500 Facing Right Studs on Back

DescriptionSmallMediumLarge

90010 90490 Facing Left90030 Studs on Back

90491 Facing Left Adhesive Tape

90501 Facing Right Adhesive Tape

90020
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Longhorn Cut Out

U1660
Material...................

Installation..............

Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated steel

Adhesive tape on back
Sold by each, color display bag

Mini: 2-1/2" W x 1-3/8" H
Small: 4" W x 1-3/4" H
Medium: 6" W x 3" H

Part No. Size

90224 Medium

Mini90225

90226 Small

Longhorn Skull Cut Out

U1661
Material...................

Installation..............

Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated steel

Adhesive tape or stud on back
Sold by each, bulk

Mini: 6-5/8" W x 3-1/4" H
Small: 12" W x 6" H
Large: 22-1/2" W x 11" H

w/Studs Descriptionw/Tape

90220 Large

Small90221

90222 90223 Mini

Texas State Cut Out with Long Horn

U1662
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Size............................
Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, color display bag
Adhesive tape or stud on back
Small: 5-1/4" W x 4-3/4" H
Large: 12" W x 11" H

w/Studs Descriptionw/Tape

94242 Large

94244 Small94243
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Lightning Bolt Cut Out

U1670
Chrome plated steel
Large: 19" W x 3" H
Small: 9-1/2" W x 1" H

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Size............................

Sold by each, bulk
Adhesive tape or stud on back

Small Studs on Back

DescriptionSizePart No.

90200 Studs on BackLarge

90202 Small Adhesive tape

90201

Star Cut Out

U1671
Chrome plated steel
2" or 3:
Adhesive tape or stud on back

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

90213 2"

Sizew/Tapew/Studs

90210 3"90212

90211

Iron Cross Emblem

U1672
Chrome plastic or steel
Large: 8" x 8" or small 4" x 4"
Adhesive tape or stud on back

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

w/Tape Plastic 4" x 4"

SizeMaterialDescriptionPart No.

90050 Plastic 4" x 4"w/Studs

90052 w/Studs Steel 4" x 4"

90053 w/Tape Steel 4" x 4"

90054 w/Studs Steel 8" x 8"

90051
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Sitting Lady Mini Cut Out

U1666
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Size............................
Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, color display bag
Adhesive tape or stud on back
Super Mini: 3-5/8" W x 2-1/2" H
Mini: 4-1/2" W x 3" H

ApplicationSuper Mini DescriptionMini

90031 Studs on BackFacing Left90280

Adhesive TapeFacing Left90032

90041 90290 Studs on BackFacing Right

90042 Facing Right Adhesive Tape

Western Cowgirl with Boots Cut Out

U1667
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each
Stud on back
5-3/4" W x 4" H

Part No. Description

90013 Facing Left

Facing Right90023

Standing Cut Out

U1668
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, bulk
Self adhesive tape on back, attaches to any flat surface
1-1/2"W x 4-3/4" H

Part No. Description

90153 Adhesive Tape
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Lightning Bolt Cut Out

U1670
Chrome plated steel
Large: 19" W x 3" H
Small: 9-1/2" W x 1" H

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Size............................

Sold by each, bulk
Adhesive tape or stud on back

Small Studs on Back

DescriptionSizePart No.

90200 Studs on BackLarge

90202 Small Adhesive tape

90201

Star Cut Out

U1671
Chrome plated steel
2" or 3:
Adhesive tape or stud on back

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

90213 2"

Sizew/Tapew/Studs

90210 3"90212

90211

Iron Cross Emblem

U1672
Chrome plastic or steel
Large: 8" x 8" or small 4" x 4"
Adhesive tape or stud on back

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

w/Tape Plastic 4" x 4"

SizeMaterialDescriptionPart No.

90050 Plastic 4" x 4"w/Studs

90052 w/Studs Steel 4" x 4"

90053 w/Tape Steel 4" x 4"

90054 w/Studs Steel 8" x 8"

90051
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Sitting Lady Mini Cut Out

U1666
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Size............................
Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, color display bag
Adhesive tape or stud on back
Super Mini: 3-5/8" W x 2-1/2" H
Mini: 4-1/2" W x 3" H

ApplicationSuper Mini DescriptionMini

90031 Studs on BackFacing Left90280

Adhesive TapeFacing Left90032

90041 90290 Studs on BackFacing Right

90042 Facing Right Adhesive Tape

Western Cowgirl with Boots Cut Out

U1667
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each
Stud on back
5-3/4" W x 4" H

Part No. Description

90013 Facing Left

Facing Right90023

Standing Cut Out

U1668
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, bulk
Self adhesive tape on back, attaches to any flat surface
1-1/2"W x 4-3/4" H

Part No. Description

90153 Adhesive Tape

Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568
74

© 2024 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights Reserved



EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Large Cross w/ Small Y2K LED Lights Cut Out

U1676

Des 413,845

Chrome plated steel
13" W x 18-1/2" H
6 small Y2K lights

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Hardware................
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display
Included

Red LED

ColorPart No.

94020 Amber LED

94021

Hauling Ass Cut Out

U1677
Chrome plated steel
Haulin" = 16" W x 5" H, Ass = 9"W x 5" H
Studs on back

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

DescriptionPart No.

90110 Hauling Ass

Ford Cut Out

U1678
Chrome plated steel
17" W x 7" H
Studs on back

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by each

DescriptionPart No.

90100 Ford
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Iron Cross Emblem w/ Color Sticker

U1673
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Size............................
Chrome plastic

Sold by each, bulk
Adhesive tape or stud on back
Iron Cross Size: 4" W x 4" H
Sticker size: 3-1/2" W x 3-1/2" H

Colorw/Studs Sticker Onlyw/Tape

90230 Black9040090240

Blue90241 9040190231

90233 90243 Green90403

90234 90244 90404 Purple

90235 90245 90405 Red

Iron Cross Emblem w/ Gold or Silver Sticker

U1674
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Size............................
Chrome plastic

Sold by each, bulk
Adhesive tape or stud on back
Iron Cross Size: 4" W x 4" H
Sticker size: 3-1/2" W x 3-1/2" H

Colorw/Studs Sticker Onlyw/Tape

90232 Gold9040290242

Silver90246 9040690236

Cross Cut Out

U1675
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Size............................

Patent.......................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, color display bag
D413,845

Adhesive tape or stud on back
Small: 3-7/8" W x 4-3/4" H
Large: 13" W x 18-1/2" H, Medium: 6-1/2" W x 9" H

w/Studs Sizew/Tape

93030 Medium93031

93033 Small

94088 Large
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Large Cross w/ Small Y2K LED Lights Cut Out

U1676

Des 413,845

Chrome plated steel
13" W x 18-1/2" H
6 small Y2K lights

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Hardware................
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display
Included

Red LED

ColorPart No.

94020 Amber LED

94021

Hauling Ass Cut Out

U1677
Chrome plated steel
Haulin" = 16" W x 5" H, Ass = 9"W x 5" H
Studs on back

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

DescriptionPart No.

90110 Hauling Ass

Ford Cut Out

U1678
Chrome plated steel
17" W x 7" H
Studs on back

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by each

DescriptionPart No.

90100 Ford
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Iron Cross Emblem w/ Color Sticker

U1673
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Size............................
Chrome plastic

Sold by each, bulk
Adhesive tape or stud on back
Iron Cross Size: 4" W x 4" H
Sticker size: 3-1/2" W x 3-1/2" H

Colorw/Studs Sticker Onlyw/Tape

90230 Black9040090240

Blue90241 9040190231

90233 90243 Green90403

90234 90244 90404 Purple

90235 90245 90405 Red

Iron Cross Emblem w/ Gold or Silver Sticker

U1674
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Size............................
Chrome plastic

Sold by each, bulk
Adhesive tape or stud on back
Iron Cross Size: 4" W x 4" H
Sticker size: 3-1/2" W x 3-1/2" H

Colorw/Studs Sticker Onlyw/Tape

90232 Gold9040290242

Silver90246 9040690236

Cross Cut Out

U1675
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Size............................

Patent.......................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, color display bag
D413,845

Adhesive tape or stud on back
Small: 3-7/8" W x 4-3/4" H
Large: 13" W x 18-1/2" H, Medium: 6-1/2" W x 9" H

w/Studs Sizew/Tape

93030 Medium93031

93033 Small

94088 Large

Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568
76

© 2024 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights Reserved



EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Flying Eagle Stick-On Emblem

U1682
Chrome plastic
Large: 11" W x 3-3/4" H x 3/4" D
Small: 5" W x 1-3/4" H x 1/2" D

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display
Self adhesive tape on back, attaches to any flat surface

Small Flying Eagle

DescriptionPart No.

90095 Large Flying Eagle

90097

Flamed Mustang Emblem

U1683
Chrome plastic
10-1/4" W x 4-1/4" H
Self adhesive tape on back, attaches to any flat surface

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display

90193 Facing Left

Descriptionw/Tapew/Studs

90190 Facing Right90192

90191

Horse Cut Out

U1684
Chrome plated steel
Medium: 9" W x 7" H
Small: 6" W x 4-1/2" H

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Size............................

Sold by each, bulk
Adhesive tape or stud on back

90474 Small Adhesive Tape

DescriptionSizeFacing RightFacing Left

90471 Small Studs on Back

90475 90476 Medium Studs on Back

90477 90478 Medium Adhesive Tape

90473
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Western Star Cut Out

U1679
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Size............................
Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, bulk
Studs on back
Small: 7" W x 3-1/2" H
Large: 17" W x 9" H

Small Large

90260 90270

Chicken Cut Out

U1680
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Size............................
Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, bulk
Adhesive tape or stud on back
Small: 5" W x 5-5/8" H
Large: 11" W x 13" H, Medium: 7-1/4" W x 8-5/8" H

DescriptionFacing Left SizeFacing Right

94010 Studs on BackLarge94011

Studs on Back94013 Medium94012

94016 94017 Adhesive TapeMedium

Eagle Cut Out

U1681
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Size............................
Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, bulk
Adhesive tape or stud on back
Small: 6" W x 5-5/8" H
Large: 15" W x 12" H, Medium: 7-1/4" W x 8-5/8" H

DescriptionFacing Right SizeFacing Left

94030 Studs on BackLarge94039

Adhesive TapeMedium94032

94034 94033 Studs on BackMedium

94036 94035 Small Studs on Back

94038 94037 Small Adhesive Tape
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Flying Eagle Stick-On Emblem

U1682
Chrome plastic
Large: 11" W x 3-3/4" H x 3/4" D
Small: 5" W x 1-3/4" H x 1/2" D

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display
Self adhesive tape on back, attaches to any flat surface

Small Flying Eagle

DescriptionPart No.

90095 Large Flying Eagle

90097

Flamed Mustang Emblem

U1683
Chrome plastic
10-1/4" W x 4-1/4" H
Self adhesive tape on back, attaches to any flat surface

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display

90193 Facing Left

Descriptionw/Tapew/Studs

90190 Facing Right90192

90191

Horse Cut Out

U1684
Chrome plated steel
Medium: 9" W x 7" H
Small: 6" W x 4-1/2" H

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Size............................

Sold by each, bulk
Adhesive tape or stud on back

90474 Small Adhesive Tape

DescriptionSizeFacing RightFacing Left

90471 Small Studs on Back

90475 90476 Medium Studs on Back

90477 90478 Medium Adhesive Tape

90473
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Western Star Cut Out

U1679
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Size............................
Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, bulk
Studs on back
Small: 7" W x 3-1/2" H
Large: 17" W x 9" H

Small Large

90260 90270

Chicken Cut Out

U1680
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Size............................
Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, bulk
Adhesive tape or stud on back
Small: 5" W x 5-5/8" H
Large: 11" W x 13" H, Medium: 7-1/4" W x 8-5/8" H

DescriptionFacing Left SizeFacing Right

94010 Studs on BackLarge94011

Studs on Back94013 Medium94012

94016 94017 Adhesive TapeMedium

Eagle Cut Out

U1681
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Size............................
Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, bulk
Adhesive tape or stud on back
Small: 6" W x 5-5/8" H
Large: 15" W x 12" H, Medium: 7-1/4" W x 8-5/8" H

DescriptionFacing Right SizeFacing Left

94030 Studs on BackLarge94039

Adhesive TapeMedium94032

94034 94033 Studs on BackMedium

94036 94035 Small Studs on Back

94038 94037 Small Adhesive Tape
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Pig Cut Out

U1688
Chrome plated steel
Large: 12" W x 6-1/2" H
Small: 4-7/8" W x 2-5/8" H

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Size............................

Sold by each, bulk
Adhesive tape or stud on back

Facing Right

DescriptionSmall w/TapeLarge w/Studs

94070 Facing Left94078

94071

Scorpion Cut Out

U1689
Chrome plated steel
4-3/4" W x 5-1/4" H
Self adhesive tape on back, attaches to any flat surface

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag

Tail Facing RightTail Facing Left

95062 95063

Skull Cut Out

U1690

D463,344

Chrome plated steel
Large: 10-1/2" W x 18-1/2 H
Small: 5-1/2" W x 7-7/8" H

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Size............................

Sold by each, bulk
Studs on back

Small

SizePart No.

94240 Large

94241
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Horse Shoe Cut Out

U1685
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, bulk
Adhesive tape or stud on back
7" W x 6-1/4" H

Part No. Description

94000 Studs on Back

Adhesive Tape94001

Unicorn Cut Out

U1686
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Size............................
Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, bulk
Adhesive tape
Small: 6" W x 4-1/2" H
Medium: 8-1/2" W x 6" H

Medium DescriptionSmall

94044 Facing Left94046

94047 Facing Right94045

Bulldog Emblem

U1687
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Chrome plastic

Sold by each, carded for display
Adhesive tape or stud on back
8" W x 5" H

w/Studs Descriptionw/Tape

94260 Facing Left94262

94263 Facing Right94261
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Pig Cut Out

U1688
Chrome plated steel
Large: 12" W x 6-1/2" H
Small: 4-7/8" W x 2-5/8" H

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Size............................

Sold by each, bulk
Adhesive tape or stud on back

Facing Right

DescriptionSmall w/TapeLarge w/Studs

94070 Facing Left94078

94071

Scorpion Cut Out

U1689
Chrome plated steel
4-3/4" W x 5-1/4" H
Self adhesive tape on back, attaches to any flat surface

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag

Tail Facing RightTail Facing Left

95062 95063

Skull Cut Out

U1690

D463,344

Chrome plated steel
Large: 10-1/2" W x 18-1/2 H
Small: 5-1/2" W x 7-7/8" H

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Size............................

Sold by each, bulk
Studs on back

Small

SizePart No.

94240 Large

94241
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Horse Shoe Cut Out

U1685
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, bulk
Adhesive tape or stud on back
7" W x 6-1/4" H

Part No. Description

94000 Studs on Back

Adhesive Tape94001

Unicorn Cut Out

U1686
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Size............................
Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, bulk
Adhesive tape
Small: 6" W x 4-1/2" H
Medium: 8-1/2" W x 6" H

Medium DescriptionSmall

94044 Facing Left94046

94047 Facing Right94045

Bulldog Emblem

U1687
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Chrome plastic

Sold by each, carded for display
Adhesive tape or stud on back
8" W x 5" H

w/Studs Descriptionw/Tape

94260 Facing Left94262

94263 Facing Right94261
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Modern Letter Cut Out A - F

U1700
Chrome plated or stainless steel
1" or 3"
Adhesive tape or stud on back

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

94948 94981 B

Description3" Chrome w/ Studs

1" S.S. w/ Adhesive

Tape

3" Cr w/

Adhesive Tape

94920 94980 A94947

94922 94949 94982 C

94923 94950 94983 D

94924 94951 94984 E

94925 94952 94985 F

94921

Modern Letter Cut Out G - L

U1701
Chrome plated or stainless steel
1" or 3"
Adhesive tape or stud on back

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

94954 94987 H

Description3" Chrome w/ Studs

1" S.S. w/ Adhesive

Tape

3" Cr w/

Adhesive Tape

94926 94986 G94953

94928 94955 94988 I

94929 94956 94989 J

94930 94957 94990 K

94931 94958 94991 L

94927

Modern Letter Cut Out M - R

U1702
Chrome plated or stainless steel
1" or 3"
Adhesive tape or stud on back

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

94960 94993 N

Description3" Chrome w/ Studs

1" S.S. w/ Adhesive

Tape

3" Cr w/

Adhesive Tape

94932 94992 M94959

94934 94961 94994 O

94935 94962 94995 P

94936 94963 94996 Q

94937 94964 94997 R

94933
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Flamed Skull Emblem

U1691
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Size............................

Patent.......................

Chrome plastic

Sold by each, carded for display
D569,775

Adhesive tape or stud on back
14" W x 5" H
8-1/4" W x 2-3/4" H or

Descriptionw/Studs Sizew/Tape

90070 Facing Right8-1/4" x 2-3/4"90072

Facing Left90073 8-1/4" x 2-3/4"90071

90080 Facing Right14" x 5"

90081 14" x 5" Facing Left

Skulls Stick-On Emblem

U1691
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Size............................
Chrome plastic

Sold by each, carded for display
Self adhesive tape on back, attaches to any flat surface
Small: 4-3/4" W x 1-3/4" H x 1/2" D
Large: 11" W x 3" H x 1" D

Part No. Description

90096 Large Skulls

Small Skulls90098

Flame Stick-On Emblem

U1692
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Chrome plastic

Sold by each, carded for display
Self adhesive tape on back, attaches to any flat surface
4-5/8" W x 1-1/2" H x 1/4" D

Part No. Description

90099 Small Flame
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Modern Letter Cut Out A - F

U1700
Chrome plated or stainless steel
1" or 3"
Adhesive tape or stud on back

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

94948 94981 B

Description3" Chrome w/ Studs

1" S.S. w/ Adhesive

Tape

3" Cr w/

Adhesive Tape

94920 94980 A94947

94922 94949 94982 C

94923 94950 94983 D

94924 94951 94984 E

94925 94952 94985 F

94921

Modern Letter Cut Out G - L

U1701
Chrome plated or stainless steel
1" or 3"
Adhesive tape or stud on back

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

94954 94987 H

Description3" Chrome w/ Studs

1" S.S. w/ Adhesive

Tape

3" Cr w/

Adhesive Tape

94926 94986 G94953

94928 94955 94988 I

94929 94956 94989 J

94930 94957 94990 K

94931 94958 94991 L

94927

Modern Letter Cut Out M - R

U1702
Chrome plated or stainless steel
1" or 3"
Adhesive tape or stud on back

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

94960 94993 N

Description3" Chrome w/ Studs

1" S.S. w/ Adhesive

Tape

3" Cr w/

Adhesive Tape

94932 94992 M94959

94934 94961 94994 O

94935 94962 94995 P

94936 94963 94996 Q

94937 94964 94997 R

94933
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Flamed Skull Emblem

U1691
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Size............................

Patent.......................

Chrome plastic

Sold by each, carded for display
D569,775

Adhesive tape or stud on back
14" W x 5" H
8-1/4" W x 2-3/4" H or

Descriptionw/Studs Sizew/Tape

90070 Facing Right8-1/4" x 2-3/4"90072

Facing Left90073 8-1/4" x 2-3/4"90071

90080 Facing Right14" x 5"

90081 14" x 5" Facing Left

Skulls Stick-On Emblem

U1691
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Size............................
Chrome plastic

Sold by each, carded for display
Self adhesive tape on back, attaches to any flat surface
Small: 4-3/4" W x 1-3/4" H x 1/2" D
Large: 11" W x 3" H x 1" D

Part No. Description

90096 Large Skulls

Small Skulls90098

Flame Stick-On Emblem

U1692
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Chrome plastic

Sold by each, carded for display
Self adhesive tape on back, attaches to any flat surface
4-5/8" W x 1-1/2" H x 1/4" D

Part No. Description

90099 Small Flame
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Modern Number Cut Out  5 - 9

U1706
Chrome plated or stainless steel
1" or 3"
Adhesive tape or stud on back

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

94917 95047 7

Description3" Chrome w/ Studs

1" S.S. w/ Adhesive

Tape

3" Cr w/

Adhesive Tape

94905 95045 594915

94908 94918 95048 8

94909 94919 95049 9

94916 95046 6

94907

Traditional Letter Cut Out A - F

U1710
Chrome plated steel
2" or 4"
Adhesive tape or stud on back

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

Description

94329 94356 94386 B

2" Cr w/ Adhesive

Tape2" Chrome w/ Studs

4" Cr w/ Adhesive

Tape

4" Chrome w/

Studs

94301 94355 9438594328 A

94303 94330 94357 94387 C

94304 94331 94358 D

94305 94332 94359 94389 E

F94306 94333 94360 94390

94302

Traditional Letter Cut Out G - L

U1711
Chrome plated steel
2" or 4"
Adhesive tape or stud on back

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

Description

94335 94362 94392 H

2" Cr w/ Adhesive

Tape2" Chrome w/ Studs

4" Cr w/ Adhesive

Tape

4" Chrome w/

Studs

94307 94361 9439194334 G

94309 94336 94363 94393 I

94310 94337 94364 94394 J

94311 94338 94365 94395 K

L94312 94339 94366 94396

94308
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Modern Letter Cut Out S - W

U1703
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Chrome plated or stainless steel

Sold by each, bulk
Adhesive tape or stud on back
1" or 3"

Description

3" Cr w/

Adhesive Tape 3" Chrome w/ Studs

1" S.S. w/ Adhesive

Tape

94938 S9499894965

T94966 9499994939

94940 94967 U95000

94941 94968 95001 V

94942 94969 95002 W

Modern Letter Cut Out X - Z and &

U1704
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Chrome plated or stainless steel

Sold by each, bulk
Adhesive tape or stud on back
1" or 3"

Description

3" Cr w/

Adhesive Tape 3" Chrome w/ Studs

1" S.S. w/ Adhesive

Tape

94943 X9500394970

Y94971 9500494944

94945 94972 Z95005

94946 94973 95006 &

Modern Number Cut Out 0 - 4

U1705
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Chrome plated or stainless steel

Sold by each, bulk
Adhesive tape or stud on back
1" or 3"

Description

3" Cr w/

Adhesive Tape 3" Chrome w/ Studs

1" S.S. w/ Adhesive

Tape

94902 29504294912

494914 9504494904

94910 095040

94911 95041 1

94913 95043 3
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Modern Number Cut Out  5 - 9

U1706
Chrome plated or stainless steel
1" or 3"
Adhesive tape or stud on back

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

94917 95047 7

Description3" Chrome w/ Studs

1" S.S. w/ Adhesive

Tape

3" Cr w/

Adhesive Tape

94905 95045 594915

94908 94918 95048 8

94909 94919 95049 9

94916 95046 6

94907

Traditional Letter Cut Out A - F

U1710
Chrome plated steel
2" or 4"
Adhesive tape or stud on back

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

Description

94329 94356 94386 B

2" Cr w/ Adhesive

Tape2" Chrome w/ Studs

4" Cr w/ Adhesive

Tape

4" Chrome w/

Studs

94301 94355 9438594328 A

94303 94330 94357 94387 C

94304 94331 94358 D

94305 94332 94359 94389 E

F94306 94333 94360 94390

94302

Traditional Letter Cut Out G - L

U1711
Chrome plated steel
2" or 4"
Adhesive tape or stud on back

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

Description

94335 94362 94392 H

2" Cr w/ Adhesive

Tape2" Chrome w/ Studs

4" Cr w/ Adhesive

Tape

4" Chrome w/

Studs

94307 94361 9439194334 G

94309 94336 94363 94393 I

94310 94337 94364 94394 J

94311 94338 94365 94395 K

L94312 94339 94366 94396

94308
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Modern Letter Cut Out S - W

U1703
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Chrome plated or stainless steel

Sold by each, bulk
Adhesive tape or stud on back
1" or 3"

Description

3" Cr w/

Adhesive Tape 3" Chrome w/ Studs

1" S.S. w/ Adhesive

Tape

94938 S9499894965

T94966 9499994939

94940 94967 U95000

94941 94968 95001 V

94942 94969 95002 W

Modern Letter Cut Out X - Z and &

U1704
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Chrome plated or stainless steel

Sold by each, bulk
Adhesive tape or stud on back
1" or 3"

Description

3" Cr w/

Adhesive Tape 3" Chrome w/ Studs

1" S.S. w/ Adhesive

Tape

94943 X9500394970

Y94971 9500494944

94945 94972 Z95005

94946 94973 95006 &

Modern Number Cut Out 0 - 4

U1705
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Chrome plated or stainless steel

Sold by each, bulk
Adhesive tape or stud on back
1" or 3"

Description

3" Cr w/

Adhesive Tape 3" Chrome w/ Studs

1" S.S. w/ Adhesive

Tape

94902 29504294912

494914 9504494904

94910 095040

94911 95041 1

94913 95043 3
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Traditional Number Cut Out  0 - 4

U1715
Chrome plated steel
2" or 4"
Adhesive tape or stud on back

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

Description

94211 94221 94231 1

2" Cr w/ Adhesive

Tape2" Chrome w/ Studs

4" Cr w/ Adhesive

Tape

4" Chrome w/

Studs

94200 94220 9423094210 0

94202 94212 94222 94232 2

94203 94213 94223 94233 3

94204 94214 94224 94234 4

94201

Traditional Number Cut Out 5 - 9

U1716
Chrome plated steel
2" or 4"
Adhesive tape or stud on back

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

Description

94216 94226 94236 6

2" Cr w/ Adhesive

Tape2" Chrome w/ Studs

4" Cr w/ Adhesive

Tape

4" Chrome w/

Studs

94205 94225 9423594215 5

94208 94218 94228 8

94209 94219 94229 94239 9

94217 94227 94237 7

94206

Mud Flap Hanger Plug

U1717
Chrome plated or stainless steel
Spring loaded mud flap hangers
Sold by each, color display bag

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Stainless Steel

DescriptionPart No.

50030 Chrome Plated Steel

50031
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Traditional Letter Cut Out M - R

U1712
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, bulk
Adhesive tape or stud on back
2" or 4"

Description

2" Cr w/ Adhesive

Tape

4" Chrome w/

Studs 2" Chrome w/ Studs

4" Cr w/ Adhesive

Tape

94313 94397 M9436794340

N9439894341 9436894314

94315 94342 9439994369 O

94316 94343 94370 94400 P

94317 94344 94371 94401 Q

94318 94345 94372 94402 R

Traditional Letter Cut Out S - W

U1713
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, bulk
Adhesive tape or stud on back
2" or 4"

Description

2" Cr w/ Adhesive

Tape

4" Chrome w/

Studs 2" Chrome w/ Studs

4" Cr w/ Adhesive

Tape

94319 94403 S9437394346

T9440494347 9437494320

94321 94348 9440594375 U

94322 94349 94376 94406 V

94323 94350 94377 94407 W

Traditional Letter Cut Out X - Z and &

U1714
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, bulk
Adhesive tape or stud on back
2" or 4"

Description

2" Cr w/ Adhesive

Tape

4" Chrome w/

Studs 2" Chrome w/ Studs

4" Cr w/ Adhesive

Tape

94324 94408 X9437894351

Y9440994352 9437994325

94326 94353 9441094380 Z

94327 94354 94381 94411 &
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Traditional Number Cut Out  0 - 4

U1715
Chrome plated steel
2" or 4"
Adhesive tape or stud on back

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

Description

94211 94221 94231 1

2" Cr w/ Adhesive

Tape2" Chrome w/ Studs

4" Cr w/ Adhesive

Tape

4" Chrome w/

Studs

94200 94220 9423094210 0

94202 94212 94222 94232 2

94203 94213 94223 94233 3

94204 94214 94224 94234 4

94201

Traditional Number Cut Out 5 - 9

U1716
Chrome plated steel
2" or 4"
Adhesive tape or stud on back

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

Description

94216 94226 94236 6

2" Cr w/ Adhesive

Tape2" Chrome w/ Studs

4" Cr w/ Adhesive

Tape

4" Chrome w/

Studs

94205 94225 9423594215 5

94208 94218 94228 8

94209 94219 94229 94239 9

94217 94227 94237 7

94206

Mud Flap Hanger Plug

U1717
Chrome plated or stainless steel
Spring loaded mud flap hangers
Sold by each, color display bag

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Stainless Steel

DescriptionPart No.

50030 Chrome Plated Steel

50031
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EXTERIOR

Mud Flap Products

Traditional Letter Cut Out M - R

U1712
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, bulk
Adhesive tape or stud on back
2" or 4"

Description

2" Cr w/ Adhesive

Tape

4" Chrome w/

Studs 2" Chrome w/ Studs

4" Cr w/ Adhesive

Tape

94313 94397 M9436794340

N9439894341 9436894314

94315 94342 9439994369 O

94316 94343 94370 94400 P

94317 94344 94371 94401 Q

94318 94345 94372 94402 R

Traditional Letter Cut Out S - W

U1713
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, bulk
Adhesive tape or stud on back
2" or 4"

Description

2" Cr w/ Adhesive

Tape

4" Chrome w/

Studs 2" Chrome w/ Studs

4" Cr w/ Adhesive

Tape

94319 94403 S9437394346

T9440494347 9437494320

94321 94348 9440594375 U

94322 94349 94376 94406 V

94323 94350 94377 94407 W

Traditional Letter Cut Out X - Z and &

U1714
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, bulk
Adhesive tape or stud on back
2" or 4"

Description

2" Cr w/ Adhesive

Tape

4" Chrome w/

Studs 2" Chrome w/ Studs

4" Cr w/ Adhesive

Tape

94324 94408 X9437894351

Y9440994352 9437994325

94326 94353 9441094380 Z

94327 94354 94381 94411 &
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EXTERIOR

Tire Products

Aluminum Tire Valve Stem Cover w/ Crystal

U1756
Chrome plated aluminum
1-3/8" H or 1"
Standard tire valve stems

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by pair, carded for display

50781 Blue

Crystal Color1" H1-3/8" H

50770 Amber50780

50772 50782 Clear

50773 50783 Green

50774 Purple

50775 50785 Red

50771

Aluminum Tire Valve Stem Cover

U1757
Chrome plated aluminum
Standard tire valve stems
Sold by pair, carded for display

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

1"

HeightPart No.

50750 1-3/8"

50760

Bullet Head Tire Valve Stem Cover

U1760
Chrome plated zinc
Standard tire valve stems
Sold by set of 4, carded for display

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
FIts.............................

DescriptionPart No.

93320 Zinc die cast
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EXTERIOR

Tire Products

Universal Tire Valve Stem Cvr w/ Color Crystal

U1750
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plated aluminum

Sold by pair, carded for display
Standard tire valve stems

5/8" Dia x 7/8"

H Crystal Color1/2" Dia x 3/4" H

50610 Amber50870

50871 Blue50611

50613 50873 Green

50614 50874 Purple

50615 50875 Red

50877 Pink

Universal Tire Valve Stem Cvr w/ Black & Clear Crystal

U1751
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plated aluminum

Sold by pair, carded for display
Standard tire valve stems

5/8" Dia x 7/8"

H Crystal Color1/2" Dia x 3/4" H

50612 Clear50872

Black50616

Tubular Style Tire Valve Stem Cover w/ Crystal

U1755
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated aluminum

Sold by set of 4, carded for display
Knurl grip
Standard tire valve stems
3/4" Dia x 11/16" H

Part No. Crystal Color

50790 Amber

Blue50791

50792 Clear

50793 Green

50794 Purple

50795 Red
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EXTERIOR

Tire Products

Aluminum Tire Valve Stem Cover w/ Crystal

U1756
Chrome plated aluminum
1-3/8" H or 1"
Standard tire valve stems

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by pair, carded for display

50781 Blue

Crystal Color1" H1-3/8" H

50770 Amber50780

50772 50782 Clear

50773 50783 Green

50774 Purple

50775 50785 Red

50771

Aluminum Tire Valve Stem Cover

U1757
Chrome plated aluminum
Standard tire valve stems
Sold by pair, carded for display

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

1"

HeightPart No.

50750 1-3/8"

50760

Bullet Head Tire Valve Stem Cover

U1760
Chrome plated zinc
Standard tire valve stems
Sold by set of 4, carded for display

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
FIts.............................

DescriptionPart No.

93320 Zinc die cast
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EXTERIOR

Tire Products

Universal Tire Valve Stem Cvr w/ Color Crystal

U1750
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plated aluminum

Sold by pair, carded for display
Standard tire valve stems

5/8" Dia x 7/8"

H Crystal Color1/2" Dia x 3/4" H

50610 Amber50870

50871 Blue50611

50613 50873 Green

50614 50874 Purple

50615 50875 Red

50877 Pink

Universal Tire Valve Stem Cvr w/ Black & Clear Crystal

U1751
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plated aluminum

Sold by pair, carded for display
Standard tire valve stems

5/8" Dia x 7/8"

H Crystal Color1/2" Dia x 3/4" H

50612 Clear50872

Black50616

Tubular Style Tire Valve Stem Cover w/ Crystal

U1755
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated aluminum

Sold by set of 4, carded for display
Knurl grip
Standard tire valve stems
3/4" Dia x 11/16" H

Part No. Crystal Color

50790 Amber

Blue50791

50792 Clear

50793 Green

50794 Purple

50795 Red
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EXTERIOR

Tire Products

Skull Tire Valve Stem Cover

U1764
Plastic
Standard tire valve stems
Chrome or 18k gold plated with red eyes

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................

Sold by set of 4, carded for display

Gold w/Red Eyes

DescriptionPart No.

93402 Chrome w/Red Eyes

93405

Steel Tire Valve Stem Cover

U1765
Chrome plated aluminum
Standard tire valve stems
Sold by set of 4, carded for display

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

DescriptionPart No.

50880 Hex Nut Style

Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568
91

© 2024 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights Reserved

EXTERIOR

Tire Products

Bullet Shape Tire Valve Stem Cover

U1761
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Size............................
Chrome plated aluminum

Sold by set of 4, carded for display
Standard tire valve stems
Short: 1-1/16" H
Tall: 2-3/16" H

Part No. Description

93323 Tall 2-3/16" H

Short 1-1/16" H93324

Eagle Head Tire Valve Stem Cover

U1762
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

18K Gold plated

Sold by pair, carded for display
Standard tire valve stems

Part No. Color

50591 18K Gold Plated

Piston Style Tire Valve Stem Cover

U1763
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by pair, carded for display
Standard tire valve stems

Part No. Description

93510 Chrome Plated Steel
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EXTERIOR

Tire Products

Skull Tire Valve Stem Cover

U1764
Plastic
Standard tire valve stems
Chrome or 18k gold plated with red eyes

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................

Sold by set of 4, carded for display

Gold w/Red Eyes

DescriptionPart No.

93402 Chrome w/Red Eyes

93405

Steel Tire Valve Stem Cover

U1765
Chrome plated aluminum
Standard tire valve stems
Sold by set of 4, carded for display

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

DescriptionPart No.

50880 Hex Nut Style
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EXTERIOR

Tire Products

Bullet Shape Tire Valve Stem Cover

U1761
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Size............................
Chrome plated aluminum

Sold by set of 4, carded for display
Standard tire valve stems
Short: 1-1/16" H
Tall: 2-3/16" H

Part No. Description

93323 Tall 2-3/16" H

Short 1-1/16" H93324

Eagle Head Tire Valve Stem Cover

U1762
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

18K Gold plated

Sold by pair, carded for display
Standard tire valve stems

Part No. Color

50591 18K Gold Plated

Piston Style Tire Valve Stem Cover

U1763
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by pair, carded for display
Standard tire valve stems

Part No. Description

93510 Chrome Plated Steel
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EXTERIOR

Trailer Accessories

5th Wheel Position Selector

U1783
Black coated steel
Great tool for long haul drivers
Sold by each, bulk

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

DescriptionPart No.

83010 2 Teeth

Winch Bars 36"

U1785
Chrome plated steel
36" L
Knurled grip, angled and tapered tip

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

SizePart No.

80080 36" L

Winch Bars 40"

U1786
Chrome plated steel
40" L
Knurled grip, angled, tapered tip and chain binder

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

SizePart No.

80081 40" L
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EXTERIOR

Trailer Accessories

5th Wheel Pin Puller 24"

U1780
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, bulk
5" wide red coated grip
Most 5th Wheels

Part No. Size

33140 24"

5th Wheel Pin Puller for Without Safety Catches

U1781
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, bulk
Most 5th wheels without safety catches
3/8" Dia steel rod; 1" Dia x 5" W handle

Part No. Size

33400 27"

33"33401

33402 39"

5th Wheel Pin Puller for With Safety Catches

U1782
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, bulk
Fontaine 5th wheel w/ front release handle & safety catches
3/4" Dia steel rod; 1" Dia x 5" W handle

Part No. Size

33410 33"
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EXTERIOR

Trailer Accessories

5th Wheel Position Selector

U1783
Black coated steel
Great tool for long haul drivers
Sold by each, bulk

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

DescriptionPart No.

83010 2 Teeth

Winch Bars 36"

U1785
Chrome plated steel
36" L
Knurled grip, angled and tapered tip

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

SizePart No.

80080 36" L

Winch Bars 40"

U1786
Chrome plated steel
40" L
Knurled grip, angled, tapered tip and chain binder

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

SizePart No.

80081 40" L
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EXTERIOR

Trailer Accessories

5th Wheel Pin Puller 24"

U1780
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, bulk
5" wide red coated grip
Most 5th Wheels

Part No. Size

33140 24"

5th Wheel Pin Puller for Without Safety Catches

U1781
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, bulk
Most 5th wheels without safety catches
3/8" Dia steel rod; 1" Dia x 5" W handle

Part No. Size

33400 27"

33"33401

33402 39"

5th Wheel Pin Puller for With Safety Catches

U1782
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, bulk
Fontaine 5th wheel w/ front release handle & safety catches
3/4" Dia steel rod; 1" Dia x 5" W handle

Part No. Size

33410 33"
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EXTERIOR

Trailer Accessories

L Shape Corner Protector for 2" Strap

U1790
13 Gauge steel
Corner protector for 2" tie down straps
Sold by each, bulk

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

5"L x 3"Dia

DescriptionPart No.

75010 5"L x 2.75"Dia

75020

L Shape Corner Protector for 4" Strap

U1791
13 Gauge steel
Corner protector for 4" tie down straps
Sold by each, bulk

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

V Shape 13-5/8"L x 6.75"W x 6.

SizeDescriptionPart No.

75030 12"L x 5.25"W x 7"HRect Shape

75040

Heavy Duty Trailer King Pin Lock

U1795
Heavy duty steel 1/4" thickness wall housing
Helps prevent trailer frome being stolen
2 Keys included

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

DescriptionPart No.

81461 1/4" Steel

Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568
95

© 2023 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights Reserved

EXTERIOR

Trailer Accessories

The Persuader

U1787
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, bulk
Release axle pin & pin puller
28" L; 15/32" Dia steel rod; 1" Dia handle

Part No. Description

33141 The Persuader

Stap Winder

U1788
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Steel

Sold by each, box
Conveniently disassembles for storage
Quickly winds 2" & 4" straps

Part No. Description

75060 Chrome Plated Steel

Black Painted Steel75061

Rubber Tie Down Strap

U1789
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

Rubber

Available in a close box of qty 25
Sold by each, bulk
Steel hooks on each end

Part No. Size

82010 10"

15"82020

82030 21"

82040 31"

82050 41"
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EXTERIOR

Trailer Accessories

L Shape Corner Protector for 2" Strap

U1790
13 Gauge steel
Corner protector for 2" tie down straps
Sold by each, bulk

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

5"L x 3"Dia

DescriptionPart No.

75010 5"L x 2.75"Dia

75020

L Shape Corner Protector for 4" Strap

U1791
13 Gauge steel
Corner protector for 4" tie down straps
Sold by each, bulk

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

V Shape 13-5/8"L x 6.75"W x 6.

SizeDescriptionPart No.

75030 12"L x 5.25"W x 7"HRect Shape

75040

Heavy Duty Trailer King Pin Lock

U1795
Heavy duty steel 1/4" thickness wall housing
Helps prevent trailer frome being stolen
2 Keys included

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

DescriptionPart No.

81461 1/4" Steel
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EXTERIOR

Trailer Accessories

The Persuader

U1787
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, bulk
Release axle pin & pin puller
28" L; 15/32" Dia steel rod; 1" Dia handle

Part No. Description

33141 The Persuader

Stap Winder

U1788
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Steel

Sold by each, box
Conveniently disassembles for storage
Quickly winds 2" & 4" straps

Part No. Description

75060 Chrome Plated Steel

Black Painted Steel75061

Rubber Tie Down Strap

U1789
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

Rubber

Available in a close box of qty 25
Sold by each, bulk
Steel hooks on each end

Part No. Size

82010 10"

15"82020

82030 21"

82040 31"

82050 41"
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EXTERIOR

Quarter Fenders & Accessories

Quarter Fender w/ Triangle Mounting Pipe

U1800
Chrome plated steel
2 Quarter fenders 30571, 2  triangle pipes 30537
Black rubber top mud flap 30580, bullet nut set 50521

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Kit Contains............

Sold by pair, box

SizePart No.

30562 24" L x 24" W

Quarter Fender

U1801
Chrome plated or stainless steel
6 Holes for mounting pipe installation
Sold by pair, box

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

27" L x 24" W

SizeChrome Plated SteelStainless Steel

30551 29" L x 24" W

30553 30571 24" L x 24" W

30552

Mounting Pipe with Hardware Set

U1805
Chrome plated steel
27" Long
One pair triangle shape mounting pipe 30537, one pair top rubber mud

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Kit Contains............
Size............................

Sold by set, bulk
Bullet nut set 50521 and hardware kit

DescriptionPart No.

30543 Triangle Shape
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EXTERIOR

Trailer Accessories

Medium Duty Trailer King Pin Lock

U1796
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Medium duty 3/16" thickness wall housing

Sold by each, carded for display
2 Keys and a yellow caution tag included
Helps prevent trailer frome being stolen

Part No. Description

81462 3/16" Steel

Trailer King Pin Lock

U1797
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Aluminum durable housing

Sold by each, carded for display
2 Keys included
Helps prevent trailer frome being stolen

Part No. Description

81460 Aluminum

Stainless Steel T-Lock Assembly

U1798

Sold by each, color display bagUnit & Package.....

Material...................

Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

430 Grade stainless steel

Gasket and mounting hardware included, 2 keys per lock
Keyed alike/matching locks for all your tool boxes

4 Welded mounting studs or 4 holes
Tool box
4-3/4" L x 4-7/8" W x 3" D

Part No. Description

81468 SS T-Lock w/ 4 Holes

SS T-Lock w/ 4 Studs81469
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EXTERIOR

Quarter Fenders & Accessories

Quarter Fender w/ Triangle Mounting Pipe

U1800
Chrome plated steel
2 Quarter fenders 30571, 2  triangle pipes 30537
Black rubber top mud flap 30580, bullet nut set 50521

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Kit Contains............

Sold by pair, box

SizePart No.

30562 24" L x 24" W

Quarter Fender

U1801
Chrome plated or stainless steel
6 Holes for mounting pipe installation
Sold by pair, box

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

27" L x 24" W

SizeChrome Plated SteelStainless Steel

30551 29" L x 24" W

30553 30571 24" L x 24" W

30552

Mounting Pipe with Hardware Set

U1805
Chrome plated steel
27" Long
One pair triangle shape mounting pipe 30537, one pair top rubber mud

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Kit Contains............
Size............................

Sold by set, bulk
Bullet nut set 50521 and hardware kit

DescriptionPart No.

30543 Triangle Shape
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EXTERIOR

Trailer Accessories

Medium Duty Trailer King Pin Lock

U1796
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Medium duty 3/16" thickness wall housing

Sold by each, carded for display
2 Keys and a yellow caution tag included
Helps prevent trailer frome being stolen

Part No. Description

81462 3/16" Steel

Trailer King Pin Lock

U1797
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Aluminum durable housing

Sold by each, carded for display
2 Keys included
Helps prevent trailer frome being stolen

Part No. Description

81460 Aluminum

Stainless Steel T-Lock Assembly

U1798

Sold by each, color display bagUnit & Package.....

Material...................

Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

430 Grade stainless steel

Gasket and mounting hardware included, 2 keys per lock
Keyed alike/matching locks for all your tool boxes

4 Welded mounting studs or 4 holes
Tool box
4-3/4" L x 4-7/8" W x 3" D

Part No. Description

81468 SS T-Lock w/ 4 Holes

SS T-Lock w/ 4 Studs81469
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EXTERIOR

Quarter Fenders & Accessories

Quarter Fender Bracket 1 Bolt

U1811
Zinc painted steel
2" open end pipe
1 Bolt mounting bracket

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................

Sold by each, bulk
Mounting bolt not included

DescriptionPart No.

30549 Zinc Plated 1 Bolt

Quarter Fender Pipe Plug

U1813
Chrome plated or stainless steel
2" O.D. Pipe
Sold by each, color display bag

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
FIts.............................

Stainless Steel

DescriptionPart No.

50010 Chrome Plated Steel

50020

U Bolt Kit

U1815
Chrome plated steel
3 U bolts, 3 backing plates, 3 rubber washers
6 washers and 6 nuts

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Kit Contains............

Sold by set, bulk

DescriptionPart No.

30534 Chrome Plated Steel
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EXTERIOR

Quarter Fenders & Accessories

Mounting Pipe Triangle Shape

U1806
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by pair, box
Triangle shape holder

UnitPart No. SizeDescription

30537 Pair27" LTriangle Shape

Mounting Pipe Open End

U1807
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, box
Open end pipe 2" dia

UnitPart No. SizeDescription

30547 Each27-3/4" LOpen End 2" Dia

Quarter Fender Bracket 4 Bolts

U1810
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................

Black painted steel

Sold by each, bulk
Mounting bolts not included
4 Bolt mounting bracket
2" open end pipe

Part No. Description

30548 Black Painted 4 Bolt
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EXTERIOR

Quarter Fenders & Accessories

Quarter Fender Bracket 1 Bolt

U1811
Zinc painted steel
2" open end pipe
1 Bolt mounting bracket

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................

Sold by each, bulk
Mounting bolt not included

DescriptionPart No.

30549 Zinc Plated 1 Bolt

Quarter Fender Pipe Plug

U1813
Chrome plated or stainless steel
2" O.D. Pipe
Sold by each, color display bag

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
FIts.............................

Stainless Steel

DescriptionPart No.

50010 Chrome Plated Steel

50020

U Bolt Kit

U1815
Chrome plated steel
3 U bolts, 3 backing plates, 3 rubber washers
6 washers and 6 nuts

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Kit Contains............

Sold by set, bulk

DescriptionPart No.

30534 Chrome Plated Steel
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EXTERIOR

Quarter Fenders & Accessories

Mounting Pipe Triangle Shape

U1806
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by pair, box
Triangle shape holder

UnitPart No. SizeDescription

30537 Pair27" LTriangle Shape

Mounting Pipe Open End

U1807
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, box
Open end pipe 2" dia

UnitPart No. SizeDescription

30547 Each27-3/4" LOpen End 2" Dia

Quarter Fender Bracket 4 Bolts

U1810
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................

Black painted steel

Sold by each, bulk
Mounting bolts not included
4 Bolt mounting bracket
2" open end pipe

Part No. Description

30548 Black Painted 4 Bolt
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EXTERIOR

Quarter Fenders & Accessories

Flap Holder Light Kit

U1821
1-7/8" fits Peterbilt, International and all 1-7/8" I.D. flap holders
2" I D fits Freightliner, FENCO and all 2" I D flap holders
1 Chrome base, 1 incandescent beehive light

Fits.............................

Unit & Package.....

Kit Contains............

Sold by kit, carded for display
Pigtail, 1-7/8" or 2" grommet

84225 Red

ColorFor 2" I.D.For 1-7/8" I.D.

84080 Amber84220

84085

Replacement Part for Flap Holder Light Kit

U1822
Chrome or rubber
Sold by each

Material...................
Unit............................

1-7/8" O.D. Grommet Bulk

PackageDescriptionPart No.

84088 Carded for DisplayChrome Base

84229 2" O.D. Grommet Bulk

84089

Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568
101

© 2024 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights Reserved

EXTERIOR

Quarter Fenders & Accessories

Clamp for 2" Dia Quarter Fender Supporting Pipe

U1816
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by kit of 2, bulk
Fits 2" Dia pipe

Part No. Description

30550 Chrome Plated Steel

Hanger Tube Clamp

U1817
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Chrome plated or stainless steel

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting Hardware Included

Part No. DescriptionMaterial

30576 1/16" ThickChrome Plated Steel

Stainless Steel 1/16" Thick30577

30679 Stainless Steel HeavyDuty 11.5 Gauge

Brace for Quarter Fender

U1820
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, color display bag
11" L

Part No. Description

30535 11" Long
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EXTERIOR

Quarter Fenders & Accessories

Flap Holder Light Kit

U1821
1-7/8" fits Peterbilt, International and all 1-7/8" I.D. flap holders
2" I D fits Freightliner, FENCO and all 2" I D flap holders
1 Chrome base, 1 incandescent beehive light

Fits.............................

Unit & Package.....

Kit Contains............

Sold by kit, carded for display
Pigtail, 1-7/8" or 2" grommet

84225 Red

ColorFor 2" I.D.For 1-7/8" I.D.

84080 Amber84220

84085

Replacement Part for Flap Holder Light Kit

U1822
Chrome or rubber
Sold by each

Material...................
Unit............................

1-7/8" O.D. Grommet Bulk

PackageDescriptionPart No.

84088 Carded for DisplayChrome Base

84229 2" O.D. Grommet Bulk

84089
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EXTERIOR

Quarter Fenders & Accessories

Clamp for 2" Dia Quarter Fender Supporting Pipe

U1816
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by kit of 2, bulk
Fits 2" Dia pipe

Part No. Description

30550 Chrome Plated Steel

Hanger Tube Clamp

U1817
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Chrome plated or stainless steel

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting Hardware Included

Part No. DescriptionMaterial

30576 1/16" ThickChrome Plated Steel

Stainless Steel 1/16" Thick30577

30679 Stainless Steel HeavyDuty 11.5 Gauge

Brace for Quarter Fender

U1820
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, color display bag
11" L

Part No. Description

30535 11" Long
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EXTERIOR

Hood Ornaments

WindRider Series Replacement Wing
For Illuminated Glow Effect

U1853

D849,634S
2016 Grand General Accessories

High Impact colored ABS
3" L x 6.75" H
WindRider hood ornaments

Material...................

Copyright................
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by pair, color display bag
Wings only.  Hardware not included

Patent.......................

Blue

ColorPart No.

48040 Amber

48042 Green

48043 Red

48044 Black Non Glow

48045 Clear

48041

Fighting Stallion

U1860

Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty
Sold by each, color display box

Chrome plated or matte black powder coated finishes
7-7/8" L x 2-3/8" W x 6-1/8" H
Universal mount on flat surface

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Mounting hardware included
1-9/16" x 2-3/8" x 1-15/16", 3 Hole bolt pattern

Disclaimer...............

Matte Black

DescriptionPart No.

48120 Chrome

48121

Original Style Classic Swan

U1861

Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty

Chrome die cast or matte black powder coated finishes
5-3/4" L x 3-7/8" W x 6-7/8" H
Original style from 1940-1950s

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display box
2-1/2" Bolt pattern, mounting hardware & template/gasket included

Matte Black

DescriptionPart No.

48007 Chrome

48008
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EXTERIOR

Hood Ornaments

Swan WindRider Wing Series
With Illuminated Glow Effect Wings

U1850

2016 Grand General Accessories, D849,634SCopyright/Patent.

Material...................

Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Body: heavy duty chrome die cast, wing: ABS color plastic

2-3/8" Bolt pattern, mounting hardware included
Sold by each, color display box

New and upgraded, exclusive for Grand General hood ornaments
Universal, mount on flat surface
6" L x 7" W x 7-1/2" H

Part No. Color

48053 Black Non Glow

Clear48054

48096 Amber

48097 Blue

48098 Green

48099 Red

Flying Goddess WindRider Wing Series
With Illuminated Glow Effect Wings

U1851

2016 Grand General Accessories, D849,634SCopyright/Patent.

Material...................

Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Body: heavy duty chrome die cast, wing: ABS color plastic

4-1/4" Bolt pattern, mounting hardware included
Sold by each, color display box

New and upgraded, exclusive for Grand General hood ornaments
Universal, mount on flat surface
7-1/2" L x 7" W x 8-3/4" H

Part No. Color

48055 Black Non Glow

Clear48056

48106 Amber

48107 Blue

48108 Green

48109 Red

Fighting Stallion WindRider Wing Series
With Illuminated Glow Effect Wings

U1852

2016 Grand General Accessories, D849,634SCopyright/Patent.

Material...................

Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Body: heavy duty chrome die cast, wing: ABS color plastic

1-9/16" x 2-3/8" x 1-15/16", 3 Hole bolt pattern, mounting hardware included
Sold by each, color display box

New and upgraded, exclusive for Grand General hood ornaments
Universal, mount on flat surface
6-1/2" L x 7" W x 9-3/4" H

Part No. Color

48390 Amber

Blue48391

48392 Green

48393 Red

48394 Black Non Glow

48395 Clear

Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568
102

© 2024 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights Reserved



EXTERIOR

Hood Ornaments

WindRider Series Replacement Wing
For Illuminated Glow Effect

U1853

D849,634S
2016 Grand General Accessories

High Impact colored ABS
3" L x 6.75" H
WindRider hood ornaments

Material...................

Copyright................
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by pair, color display bag
Wings only.  Hardware not included

Patent.......................

Blue

ColorPart No.

48040 Amber

48042 Green

48043 Red

48044 Black Non Glow

48045 Clear

48041

Fighting Stallion

U1860

Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty
Sold by each, color display box

Chrome plated or matte black powder coated finishes
7-7/8" L x 2-3/8" W x 6-1/8" H
Universal mount on flat surface

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Mounting hardware included
1-9/16" x 2-3/8" x 1-15/16", 3 Hole bolt pattern

Disclaimer...............

Matte Black

DescriptionPart No.

48120 Chrome

48121

Original Style Classic Swan

U1861

Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty

Chrome die cast or matte black powder coated finishes
5-3/4" L x 3-7/8" W x 6-7/8" H
Original style from 1940-1950s

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display box
2-1/2" Bolt pattern, mounting hardware & template/gasket included

Matte Black

DescriptionPart No.

48007 Chrome

48008
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EXTERIOR

Hood Ornaments

Swan WindRider Wing Series
With Illuminated Glow Effect Wings

U1850

2016 Grand General Accessories, D849,634SCopyright/Patent.

Material...................

Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Body: heavy duty chrome die cast, wing: ABS color plastic

2-3/8" Bolt pattern, mounting hardware included
Sold by each, color display box

New and upgraded, exclusive for Grand General hood ornaments
Universal, mount on flat surface
6" L x 7" W x 7-1/2" H

Part No. Color

48053 Black Non Glow

Clear48054

48096 Amber

48097 Blue

48098 Green

48099 Red

Flying Goddess WindRider Wing Series
With Illuminated Glow Effect Wings

U1851

2016 Grand General Accessories, D849,634SCopyright/Patent.

Material...................

Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Body: heavy duty chrome die cast, wing: ABS color plastic

4-1/4" Bolt pattern, mounting hardware included
Sold by each, color display box

New and upgraded, exclusive for Grand General hood ornaments
Universal, mount on flat surface
7-1/2" L x 7" W x 8-3/4" H

Part No. Color

48055 Black Non Glow

Clear48056

48106 Amber

48107 Blue

48108 Green

48109 Red

Fighting Stallion WindRider Wing Series
With Illuminated Glow Effect Wings

U1852

2016 Grand General Accessories, D849,634SCopyright/Patent.

Material...................

Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Body: heavy duty chrome die cast, wing: ABS color plastic

1-9/16" x 2-3/8" x 1-15/16", 3 Hole bolt pattern, mounting hardware included
Sold by each, color display box

New and upgraded, exclusive for Grand General hood ornaments
Universal, mount on flat surface
6-1/2" L x 7" W x 9-3/4" H

Part No. Color

48390 Amber

Blue48391

48392 Green

48393 Red

48394 Black Non Glow

48395 Clear
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EXTERIOR

Hood Ornaments

American Eagle

U1870

Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty

Chrome die cast
3-7/8" L x 4-5/8" W x 4-1/4" H
Universal mount on flat surface

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display box
1-3/4" Bolt pattern, mounting hardware included

DescriptionPart No.

48030 American Eagle

Flying Eagle

U1871

Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty

Chrome die cast
6" L x 6" W x 4" H
Universal mount on flat surface

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display box
1-3/4" Bolt pattern, mounting hardware included

Non-illuminated Eyes

DescriptionPart No.

48021 Illuninated Amber Eye

48022

Flying Dragon

U1872

Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty

Chrome die cast
5-1/4" L x 1-9/16" W x 4-3/4" H
Universal mount on flat surface

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display
4" L x 5/8" H, 4 Hole bolt pattern, mounting hardware included

DescriptionPart No.

48320 Flying Dragon
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EXTERIOR

Hood Ornaments

Swan with Wonderwings

U1862
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Chrome die cast

Sold by each, box
Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty

2-1/2" Bolt pattern, mounting hardware included
Universal mount on flat surface
8-1/2" L x 2-3/4" W x 7-1/4" H

Part No. Description

48080 Wonderwing Swan

Deluxe Classic Swan

U1863
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Heavy duty die cast

Sold by each, color display box
Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty

2-1/2" Bolt pattern, mounting hardware included
Universal mount on flat surface
6-1/4" L x 4" W x 7-1/8" H

Part No. Description

48009 Matte Black

Chrome48010

Swan with Chrome Base

U1864
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Chrome die cast

Sold by each, box
Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty

1-7/16" L x 1-7/16 H, 4 Hole bolt pattern, mounting hardware included
Universal mount on flat surface
6-1/2" L x 5-1/4 W x 8-1/2" H

Part No. Description

48430 Swan w/ Base
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EXTERIOR

Hood Ornaments

American Eagle

U1870

Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty

Chrome die cast
3-7/8" L x 4-5/8" W x 4-1/4" H
Universal mount on flat surface

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display box
1-3/4" Bolt pattern, mounting hardware included

DescriptionPart No.

48030 American Eagle

Flying Eagle

U1871

Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty

Chrome die cast
6" L x 6" W x 4" H
Universal mount on flat surface

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display box
1-3/4" Bolt pattern, mounting hardware included

Non-illuminated Eyes

DescriptionPart No.

48021 Illuninated Amber Eye

48022

Flying Dragon

U1872

Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty

Chrome die cast
5-1/4" L x 1-9/16" W x 4-3/4" H
Universal mount on flat surface

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display
4" L x 5/8" H, 4 Hole bolt pattern, mounting hardware included

DescriptionPart No.

48320 Flying Dragon
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EXTERIOR

Hood Ornaments

Swan with Wonderwings

U1862
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Chrome die cast

Sold by each, box
Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty

2-1/2" Bolt pattern, mounting hardware included
Universal mount on flat surface
8-1/2" L x 2-3/4" W x 7-1/4" H

Part No. Description

48080 Wonderwing Swan

Deluxe Classic Swan

U1863
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Heavy duty die cast

Sold by each, color display box
Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty

2-1/2" Bolt pattern, mounting hardware included
Universal mount on flat surface
6-1/4" L x 4" W x 7-1/8" H

Part No. Description

48009 Matte Black

Chrome48010

Swan with Chrome Base

U1864
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Chrome die cast

Sold by each, box
Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty

1-7/16" L x 1-7/16 H, 4 Hole bolt pattern, mounting hardware included
Universal mount on flat surface
6-1/2" L x 5-1/4 W x 8-1/2" H

Part No. Description

48430 Swan w/ Base
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EXTERIOR

Hood Ornaments

Flying Goddess with Wonderwings

U1876
Chrome die cast
8-3/8" L x 3-13/16" W x 4-7/8" H
Universal, mount on flat surface

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display box
4-1/4" Bolt pattern, mounting hardware included

DescriptionPart No.

48111 Flying Goddess

Flying Lady

U1877

Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty

Chrome die cast
8-1/2" L x 2-1/2" W x 4-1/4" H
Universal mount on flat surface

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display box
2-7/16" Bolt pattern, mounting hardware included

DescriptionPart No.

48270 Flying Lady

Flying Lady with Chrome Base

U1878

Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty

Chrome die cast
9" L x 5-1/2" W x 6" H
Universal mount on flat surface

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, box
1-7/16" L x 1-7/16" H, 4 Hole bolt pattern, mounting hardware included

DescriptionPart No.

48272 Flying Lady w/ Base
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EXTERIOR

Hood Ornaments

Smiling Pig with Wings

U1873

Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warrantyDisclaimer...............

Material...................

Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome die cast

Mounting hardware included
Sold by each, color display box

2-1/8" x 2-5/16" x 2-7/16", 3 Hole bolt pattern
Universal mount on flat surface
5-5/8" L x 3-3/8" W x 7-1/2" H

Part No. Description

48200 Flying Pig

Smiling Pig

U1874

Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warrantyDisclaimer...............

Material...................

Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome die cast or matte black powder coated finishes

Mounting hardware included
Sold by each, color display box

2-1/8" x 2-5/16" x 2-7/16", 3 Hole bolt pattern
Universal mount on flat surface
5-1/2" L x 3-1/2" W x 4" H

Part No. Description

48203 Chrome Plated

Black Powder Coated48204

Flying Goddess

U1875
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Chrome die cast

Sold by each, color display box
Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty

2-5/16" Bolt pattern, mounting hardware included
Universal mount on flat surface
8-5/16" L x 4-15/16 W x 8-1/2" H

Part No. Description

48110 Flying Goddess

Wings Only48119
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EXTERIOR

Hood Ornaments

Flying Goddess with Wonderwings

U1876
Chrome die cast
8-3/8" L x 3-13/16" W x 4-7/8" H
Universal, mount on flat surface

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display box
4-1/4" Bolt pattern, mounting hardware included

DescriptionPart No.

48111 Flying Goddess

Flying Lady

U1877

Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty

Chrome die cast
8-1/2" L x 2-1/2" W x 4-1/4" H
Universal mount on flat surface

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display box
2-7/16" Bolt pattern, mounting hardware included

DescriptionPart No.

48270 Flying Lady

Flying Lady with Chrome Base

U1878

Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty

Chrome die cast
9" L x 5-1/2" W x 6" H
Universal mount on flat surface

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, box
1-7/16" L x 1-7/16" H, 4 Hole bolt pattern, mounting hardware included

DescriptionPart No.

48272 Flying Lady w/ Base
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EXTERIOR

Hood Ornaments

Smiling Pig with Wings

U1873

Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warrantyDisclaimer...............

Material...................

Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome die cast

Mounting hardware included
Sold by each, color display box

2-1/8" x 2-5/16" x 2-7/16", 3 Hole bolt pattern
Universal mount on flat surface
5-5/8" L x 3-3/8" W x 7-1/2" H

Part No. Description

48200 Flying Pig

Smiling Pig

U1874

Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warrantyDisclaimer...............

Material...................

Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome die cast or matte black powder coated finishes

Mounting hardware included
Sold by each, color display box

2-1/8" x 2-5/16" x 2-7/16", 3 Hole bolt pattern
Universal mount on flat surface
5-1/2" L x 3-1/2" W x 4" H

Part No. Description

48203 Chrome Plated

Black Powder Coated48204

Flying Goddess

U1875
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Chrome die cast

Sold by each, color display box
Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty

2-5/16" Bolt pattern, mounting hardware included
Universal mount on flat surface
8-5/16" L x 4-15/16 W x 8-1/2" H

Part No. Description

48110 Flying Goddess

Wings Only48119
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EXTERIOR

Hood Ornaments

Sitting Rooster

U1885

Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty

Chrome die cast
6" L x 3" W x 5-1/2" H
Universal mount on flat surface

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display
3" Bolt pattern, mounting hardware included

DescriptionPart No.

48220 Sitting Rooster

Standing Rooster

U1886

Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty
Sold by each, carded for display

Chrome die cast
5-1/8" L x 5-1/8" W x 6-1/2 H
Universal mount on flat surface

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Mounting hardware included
1-9/16" x 1-9/16"x 1-9/16", 3 Hole bolt pattern

Disclaimer...............

DescriptionPart No.

48340 Standing Rooster

Gorilla King

U1888

Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty
Pending

Chrome plated or matte black powder coated finishes
5-3/16" L x 3-1/16" W x 4-3/4" H
Universal mount on flat surface

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display box
1-1/4" L x 2-5/16" H, 4 Hole bolt pattern, mounting hardware included

Disclaimer...............

Matte Black

DescriptionPart No.

48188 Chrome

48189
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EXTERIOR

Hood Ornaments

Sitting Lady

U1879
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Chrome die cast

Sold by each, color display box
Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty

2-15/16" Bolt pattern, mounting hardware included
Universal mount on flat surface
6-1/2" L x 2" W x 4-1/2" H

Part No. Description

48410 Sitting Lady

Posing Lady

U1880
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Chrome die cast

Sold by each, carded for display
Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty

2-1/8" x 2-5/8 x 1-9/16, 3 Hole bolt pattern, mounting hardware included
Universal mount on flat surface
8" L x 5" W x 6-1/4" H

Part No. Description

48420 Posing Lady

Novelty Donkey

U1884
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Chrome die cast

Sold by each, color display box
Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty

2-3/8" Bolt pattern, mounting hardware included
Universal mount on flat surface
5-1/4" L x 2-5/8" W x 5-5/8" H

Part No. Description

48160 w/Illuminated Eyes

w/Amber Led Eyes48161
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EXTERIOR

Hood Ornaments

Sitting Rooster

U1885

Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty

Chrome die cast
6" L x 3" W x 5-1/2" H
Universal mount on flat surface

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display
3" Bolt pattern, mounting hardware included

DescriptionPart No.

48220 Sitting Rooster

Standing Rooster

U1886

Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty
Sold by each, carded for display

Chrome die cast
5-1/8" L x 5-1/8" W x 6-1/2 H
Universal mount on flat surface

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Mounting hardware included
1-9/16" x 1-9/16"x 1-9/16", 3 Hole bolt pattern

Disclaimer...............

DescriptionPart No.

48340 Standing Rooster

Gorilla King

U1888

Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty
Pending

Chrome plated or matte black powder coated finishes
5-3/16" L x 3-1/16" W x 4-3/4" H
Universal mount on flat surface

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display box
1-1/4" L x 2-5/16" H, 4 Hole bolt pattern, mounting hardware included

Disclaimer...............

Matte Black

DescriptionPart No.

48188 Chrome

48189
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EXTERIOR

Hood Ornaments

Sitting Lady

U1879
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Chrome die cast

Sold by each, color display box
Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty

2-15/16" Bolt pattern, mounting hardware included
Universal mount on flat surface
6-1/2" L x 2" W x 4-1/2" H

Part No. Description

48410 Sitting Lady

Posing Lady

U1880
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Chrome die cast

Sold by each, carded for display
Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty

2-1/8" x 2-5/8 x 1-9/16, 3 Hole bolt pattern, mounting hardware included
Universal mount on flat surface
8" L x 5" W x 6-1/4" H

Part No. Description

48420 Posing Lady

Novelty Donkey

U1884
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Chrome die cast

Sold by each, color display box
Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty

2-3/8" Bolt pattern, mounting hardware included
Universal mount on flat surface
5-1/4" L x 2-5/8" W x 5-5/8" H

Part No. Description

48160 w/Illuminated Eyes

w/Amber Led Eyes48161
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EXTERIOR

Hood Ornaments

Bull Horn

U1897

Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty

Chrome die cast
10" L x 3" W x 3-5/8" H
Universal mount on flat surface

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display box
1-5/8" Bolt pattern, mounting hardware included

DescriptionPart No.

48180 Bull Horn

Illuminated Chrome Flame Skull

U1900

Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty

Chrome die cast
8" L x 2-5/8" W x 4-1/2" H
Amber illuminated lights

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display box
2-7/16" Bolt pattern, mounting hardware included

DescriptionPart No.

48370 Flame Skull

Illuminated Chrome Wild Boar

U1901

Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty

Chrome die cast
8" L x 3" W x 2-1/4" H
Amber illuminated lights

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display
2-5/16" Bolt pattern, mounting hardware included

DescriptionPart No.

48400 Wild Boar
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EXTERIOR

Hood Ornaments

Ram's Head

U1891
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Chrome plated or matte black powder coated finishes

Sold by each, color display box
Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty

2" Bolt pattern, mounting hardware included
Universal mount on flat surface
4" L x 3" W x 3-1/2" H

Part No. Light DescriptionDescription

48046 Amber LED EyesChrome

Matte Black Amber LED Eyes48047

48050 Matte Black N/A

48051 Chrome Illuminate Incand Eyes

48052 Chrome N/A

Bulldog

U1895

Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warrantyDisclaimer...............

Material...................

Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome die cast

Mounting hardware included
Sold by each, carded for display

5-11/16 L x 2-5/16" H, 4 Hole bolt pattern
Universal mount on flat surface
6-1/2" L x 3-11/16" W x 3-3/4" H

Part No. Description

48351 w/Winch Bar

Deluxe Bull Horn with Base

U1896
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Heavy duty die cast

Sold by each, color display box
Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty

2-3/16" L x 1-7/8" H, 4 Hole bolt pattern, mounting hardware included
Universal mount on flat surface
13" L x 4-1/2" H

Part No. Description

48181 Chrome

Matte Black48182
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EXTERIOR

Hood Ornaments

Bull Horn

U1897

Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty

Chrome die cast
10" L x 3" W x 3-5/8" H
Universal mount on flat surface

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display box
1-5/8" Bolt pattern, mounting hardware included

DescriptionPart No.

48180 Bull Horn

Illuminated Chrome Flame Skull

U1900

Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty

Chrome die cast
8" L x 2-5/8" W x 4-1/2" H
Amber illuminated lights

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display box
2-7/16" Bolt pattern, mounting hardware included

DescriptionPart No.

48370 Flame Skull

Illuminated Chrome Wild Boar

U1901

Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty

Chrome die cast
8" L x 3" W x 2-1/4" H
Amber illuminated lights

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display
2-5/16" Bolt pattern, mounting hardware included

DescriptionPart No.

48400 Wild Boar

Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568
111

© 2024 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights Reserved

EXTERIOR

Hood Ornaments

Ram's Head

U1891
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Chrome plated or matte black powder coated finishes

Sold by each, color display box
Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty

2" Bolt pattern, mounting hardware included
Universal mount on flat surface
4" L x 3" W x 3-1/2" H

Part No. Light DescriptionDescription

48046 Amber LED EyesChrome

Matte Black Amber LED Eyes48047

48050 Matte Black N/A

48051 Chrome Illuminate Incand Eyes

48052 Chrome N/A

Bulldog

U1895

Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warrantyDisclaimer...............

Material...................

Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome die cast

Mounting hardware included
Sold by each, carded for display

5-11/16 L x 2-5/16" H, 4 Hole bolt pattern
Universal mount on flat surface
6-1/2" L x 3-11/16" W x 3-3/4" H

Part No. Description

48351 w/Winch Bar

Deluxe Bull Horn with Base

U1896
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Heavy duty die cast

Sold by each, color display box
Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warranty

2-3/16" L x 1-7/8" H, 4 Hole bolt pattern, mounting hardware included
Universal mount on flat surface
13" L x 4-1/2" H

Part No. Description

48181 Chrome

Matte Black48182
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EXTERIOR

Bumper Guides, Caps & Misc

Lighted Bumper Guide in Watermelon Style

U1950

Sold by pair, carded for display
(4) Chrome plated steel clamps

Chrome plated steel
1" Dia x 51" L
(2) 1" Dia x 51" L pipes w/ replaceable threaded cap

Material...................

Kit Contains............
Size............................

(2) 8' L extension wire and (2) incand light bulbs
to hold acrylic plastic lens

Unit & Package.....

Steel Bumper Blue

ColorApplicationPart No.

94820 AmberSteel Bumper

94822 Steel Bumper Clear

94823 Steel Bumper Green

94824 Steel Bumper Purple

94825 Steel Bumper Red

94821

Lighted Bumper Guide in Full Moon Style

U1951

Sold by pair, carded for display
(4) Chrome plated steel clamps

Chrome plated or stainless steel
1" Dia x 51" L
(2) 1" Dia x 51" L pipes w/ replaceable threaded cap

Material...................

Kit Contains............
Size............................

(2) 8' L extension wire and (2) incand light bulbs
to hold acrylic plastic lens

Unit & Package.....

94791 94811 Blue

Color

S.S. for Plastic

BumperS.S. for Steel Bumper

Chrome for

Steel Bumper

94780 94810 Amber94790

94782 94792 94812 Clear

94783 94793 94813 Green

94784 94794 94814 Purple

94781

Lighted Bumper Guide in Amber Rocket Style

U1952

Sold by pair, carded for display

Chrome plated or stainless steel
7/8" Dia x 49" L or 1" dia x 51" L
(2) Pipes w/ replaceable threaded cap

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Kit Contains............
Size............................

(4) Clamps
(2) 8' L extension wire and (2) incand light bulbs

94885 Steel Bumper Stainless Steel

MaterialApplication1" Dia x 51" L7/8" Dia x 49" L

94860 Steel Bumper Chrome94880

94895 Plastic Bumper Stainless Steel

Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568
113

© 2024 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights Reserved

EXTERIOR

Hood Ornaments

Chrome Die Cast Base

U1905

Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warrantyDisclaimer...............

Material...................

Installation..............

Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome die cast

1-7/16" L x 1-7/16" H, 4 Hole bolt pattern, mounting hardware included
Sold by each, bulk

Designed for Grand General hood ornaments
Universal mount on flat surface
5-1/8" Dia x 1-1/4" H

Part No. Description

48018 Chrome Base Male

Chrome Base Female48265
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EXTERIOR

Bumper Guides, Caps & Misc

Lighted Bumper Guide in Watermelon Style

U1950

Sold by pair, carded for display
(4) Chrome plated steel clamps

Chrome plated steel
1" Dia x 51" L
(2) 1" Dia x 51" L pipes w/ replaceable threaded cap

Material...................

Kit Contains............
Size............................

(2) 8' L extension wire and (2) incand light bulbs
to hold acrylic plastic lens

Unit & Package.....

Steel Bumper Blue

ColorApplicationPart No.

94820 AmberSteel Bumper

94822 Steel Bumper Clear

94823 Steel Bumper Green

94824 Steel Bumper Purple

94825 Steel Bumper Red

94821

Lighted Bumper Guide in Full Moon Style

U1951

Sold by pair, carded for display
(4) Chrome plated steel clamps

Chrome plated or stainless steel
1" Dia x 51" L
(2) 1" Dia x 51" L pipes w/ replaceable threaded cap

Material...................

Kit Contains............
Size............................

(2) 8' L extension wire and (2) incand light bulbs
to hold acrylic plastic lens

Unit & Package.....

94791 94811 Blue

Color

S.S. for Plastic

BumperS.S. for Steel Bumper

Chrome for

Steel Bumper

94780 94810 Amber94790

94782 94792 94812 Clear

94783 94793 94813 Green

94784 94794 94814 Purple

94781

Lighted Bumper Guide in Amber Rocket Style

U1952

Sold by pair, carded for display

Chrome plated or stainless steel
7/8" Dia x 49" L or 1" dia x 51" L
(2) Pipes w/ replaceable threaded cap

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Kit Contains............
Size............................

(4) Clamps
(2) 8' L extension wire and (2) incand light bulbs

94885 Steel Bumper Stainless Steel

MaterialApplication1" Dia x 51" L7/8" Dia x 49" L

94860 Steel Bumper Chrome94880

94895 Plastic Bumper Stainless Steel
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EXTERIOR

Hood Ornaments

Chrome Die Cast Base

U1905

Using hood ornament as grab handle voids the warrantyDisclaimer...............

Material...................

Installation..............

Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome die cast

1-7/16" L x 1-7/16" H, 4 Hole bolt pattern, mounting hardware included
Sold by each, bulk

Designed for Grand General hood ornaments
Universal mount on flat surface
5-1/8" Dia x 1-1/4" H

Part No. Description

48018 Chrome Base Male

Chrome Base Female48265
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EXTERIOR

Bumper Guides, Caps & Misc

Lighted Bumper Guide in Amber Eagle Style

U1956

Sold by pair, carded for display

Chrome plated or stainless steel
7/8" Dia x 49" L or 1" dia x 51" L
(2) Pipes w/ replaceable threaded cap

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Kit Contains............
Size............................

(4) Clamps
(2) 8' L extension wire and (2) incand light bulbs

94661 Plastic Bumper

Application

Stainless Steel 1" Dia

x 51" L

Chrome 1" Dia x 51"

L

Chrome 7/8"

Dia x 49" L

94104 94651 Steel Bumper94631

Lighted Bumper Guide in Amber Skull Style

U1957

Sold by pair, carded for display

Chrome plated steel
1" Dia x 51" L
(2) 1" Dia x 51" L pipes w/ replaceable threaded cap

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Kit Contains............
Size............................

(4) Chrome plated steel clamps
(2) 8' L extension wire and (2) incand light bulbs

ApplicationDescriptionPart No.

94636 Steel BumperChrome Clamps

Bumper Guide Cap w/ Watermelon Lens

U1970
Chrome aluminum cap; Plastic lens
1-1/8" Dia x 1-1/8" H; 1" I.D. Cap
Grand General lighted bumper guides

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display
Bumper guide cap and lens

Blue

ColorPart No.

94760 Amber

94762 Clear

94763 Green

94764 Purple

94765 Red

94761
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EXTERIOR

Bumper Guides, Caps & Misc

Lighted Bumper Guide in Amber Cap Style

U1953
Material...................

Kit Contains............
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated or stainless steel

(4) Clamps
Sold by pair, carded for display

(2) 8' L extension wire and (2) incand light bulbs
(2) Pipes w/ replaceable threaded cap
7/8" Dia x 49" L or 1" dia x 51" L

DescriptionApplication

Chrome 7/8"

Dia x 49" L

Stainless Steel 1" Dia

x 51" L

Chrome 1" Dia x 51"

L

94101 Steel Bumper S.S. Clamps94650

Chrome ClampsSteel Bumper9463094102

Plastic Bumper94660 S.S. Clamps

Lighted Bumper Guide in Crystal Pyramid Style

U1954
Material...................

Kit Contains............
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated or stainless steel

(4) Clamps
Sold by pair, carded for display

(2) 8' L extension wire and (2) incand light bulbs
(2) Pipes w/ replaceable threaded cap
7/8" Dia x 49" L or 1" dia x 51" L

ColorApplication

Chrome 7/8"

Dia x 49" L

Stainless Steel 1" Dia

x 51" L

Chrome 1" Dia x 51"

L

94610 Steel Bumper Amber9465394633

ClearSteel Bumper94634 9465494612

94614 94635 Steel Bumper94655 Purple

94663 Plastic Bumper Amber

94664 Plastic Bumper Clear

94665 Plastic Bumper Purple

Lighted Bumper Guide in Amber Pyramind Style

U1955
Material...................

Kit Contains............
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated or stainless steel

(4) Clamps
Sold by pair, carded for display

(2) 8' L extension wire and (2) incand light bulbs
(2) Pipes w/ replaceable threaded cap
7/8" Dia x 49" L or 1" dia x 51" L

Application

Chrome 7/8"

Dia x 49" L

Stainless Steel 1" Dia

x 51" L

Chrome 1" Dia x 51"

L

94108 Steel Bumper9465294632

Plastic Bumper94662
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EXTERIOR

Bumper Guides, Caps & Misc

Lighted Bumper Guide in Amber Eagle Style

U1956

Sold by pair, carded for display

Chrome plated or stainless steel
7/8" Dia x 49" L or 1" dia x 51" L
(2) Pipes w/ replaceable threaded cap

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Kit Contains............
Size............................

(4) Clamps
(2) 8' L extension wire and (2) incand light bulbs

94661 Plastic Bumper

Application

Stainless Steel 1" Dia

x 51" L

Chrome 1" Dia x 51"

L

Chrome 7/8"

Dia x 49" L

94104 94651 Steel Bumper94631

Lighted Bumper Guide in Amber Skull Style

U1957

Sold by pair, carded for display

Chrome plated steel
1" Dia x 51" L
(2) 1" Dia x 51" L pipes w/ replaceable threaded cap

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Kit Contains............
Size............................

(4) Chrome plated steel clamps
(2) 8' L extension wire and (2) incand light bulbs

ApplicationDescriptionPart No.

94636 Steel BumperChrome Clamps

Bumper Guide Cap w/ Watermelon Lens

U1970
Chrome aluminum cap; Plastic lens
1-1/8" Dia x 1-1/8" H; 1" I.D. Cap
Grand General lighted bumper guides

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display
Bumper guide cap and lens

Blue

ColorPart No.

94760 Amber

94762 Clear

94763 Green

94764 Purple

94765 Red

94761
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EXTERIOR

Bumper Guides, Caps & Misc

Lighted Bumper Guide in Amber Cap Style

U1953
Material...................

Kit Contains............
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated or stainless steel

(4) Clamps
Sold by pair, carded for display

(2) 8' L extension wire and (2) incand light bulbs
(2) Pipes w/ replaceable threaded cap
7/8" Dia x 49" L or 1" dia x 51" L

DescriptionApplication

Chrome 7/8"

Dia x 49" L

Stainless Steel 1" Dia

x 51" L

Chrome 1" Dia x 51"

L

94101 Steel Bumper S.S. Clamps94650

Chrome ClampsSteel Bumper9463094102

Plastic Bumper94660 S.S. Clamps

Lighted Bumper Guide in Crystal Pyramid Style

U1954
Material...................

Kit Contains............
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated or stainless steel

(4) Clamps
Sold by pair, carded for display

(2) 8' L extension wire and (2) incand light bulbs
(2) Pipes w/ replaceable threaded cap
7/8" Dia x 49" L or 1" dia x 51" L

ColorApplication

Chrome 7/8"

Dia x 49" L

Stainless Steel 1" Dia

x 51" L

Chrome 1" Dia x 51"

L

94610 Steel Bumper Amber9465394633

ClearSteel Bumper94634 9465494612

94614 94635 Steel Bumper94655 Purple

94663 Plastic Bumper Amber

94664 Plastic Bumper Clear

94665 Plastic Bumper Purple

Lighted Bumper Guide in Amber Pyramind Style

U1955
Material...................

Kit Contains............
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated or stainless steel

(4) Clamps
Sold by pair, carded for display

(2) 8' L extension wire and (2) incand light bulbs
(2) Pipes w/ replaceable threaded cap
7/8" Dia x 49" L or 1" dia x 51" L

Application

Chrome 7/8"

Dia x 49" L

Stainless Steel 1" Dia

x 51" L

Chrome 1" Dia x 51"

L

94108 Steel Bumper9465294632

Plastic Bumper94662
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EXTERIOR

Bumper Guides, Caps & Misc

Bumper Guide Cap w/ Crystal Pyramid Lens

U1974
Chrome plated or stainless steel cap; Plastic lens
7/8" or 1" I.D.
Grand General lighted bumper guides

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display
Bumper guide cap and lens

Color

94582 94592 94602 Clear

Lens OnlyS.S. 1" I.D.  KitChrome 1" I.D. Kit

Chrome 7/8"

I.D. Kit

94560 94590 9460094580 Amber

94564 94584 94594 94604 Purple

94562

Bumper Guide Cap w/ Pyramid Lens

U1975

Lens only color display bag

Chrome plated or stainless steel cap; Plastic lens
7/8" or 1" I.D.
Grand General lighted bumper guides

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each; Kit carded for display
Bumper guide cap and lens

Color

94162 Green

Chrome 7/8" I.D. KitChrome 1" I.D. KitLens OnlyS.S. 1" I.D. Kit

94090 94180 9448094160 Amber

94163 Purple

Bumper Guide Cap w/ Eagle Lens

U1976

Lens only bulk

Chrome plated or stainless steel cap; Plastic lens
7/8" or 1" I.D.
Grand General lighted bumper guides

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each; Kit carded for display
Bumper guide cap and lens

Color

94172 94152 94192 Green

S.S. 1" I.D. KitLens OnlyChrome 1" I.D. Kit

Chrome 7/8"

I.D. Kit

94115 94150 9419094132 Amber

94463 94173 94153 94193 Purple

94462
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EXTERIOR

Bumper Guides, Caps & Misc

Bumper Guide Cap w/ Full Moon Lens

U1971
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated or stainless steel cap; Plastic lens

Sold by each; Kit carded for display
Lens only color display bag

Bumper guide cap and lens, except cap only
Grand General lighted bumper guides
1" Dia x 9/16" H

Color

Chrome 1" I.D.

Kit Lens OnlyS.S. 1" I.D. Kit

94730 Amber9475094740

Blue94741 9475194731

94732 94742 Clear94752

94733 94743 94753 Green

94734 94744 94754 Purple

94739 94749 Cap Only

Bumper Guide Cap w/ Rocket Lens

U1972
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated or stainless steel cap; Plastic lens

Sold by each, carded for display
Bumper guide cap and lens
Grand General lighted bumper guides
23/32" Dia x 6-1/4" H

ColorS.S. 1" I.D. KitLens Only Chrome 1" I.D. KitChrome 7/8" I.D. Kit

94770 94855 Amber9485094840

Bumper Guide Cap w/ Cap Style Lens

U1973
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Stainless steel cap; Plastic lens

Sold by each; Kit carded for display
Lens or cap only bulk

Bumper guide cap and lens, except cap only
Grand General lighted bumper guides
1" I.D.

DescriptionS.S. Cap OnlyLens Only S.S. 1" I.D. KitChrome Cap Only

94125 Amber

Red94126

94128 Green

94130 7/8" I.D.

94639 94659 1" I.D.

94658 Amber Lens
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EXTERIOR

Bumper Guides, Caps & Misc

Bumper Guide Cap w/ Crystal Pyramid Lens

U1974
Chrome plated or stainless steel cap; Plastic lens
7/8" or 1" I.D.
Grand General lighted bumper guides

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display
Bumper guide cap and lens

Color

94582 94592 94602 Clear

Lens OnlyS.S. 1" I.D.  KitChrome 1" I.D. Kit

Chrome 7/8"

I.D. Kit

94560 94590 9460094580 Amber

94564 94584 94594 94604 Purple

94562

Bumper Guide Cap w/ Pyramid Lens

U1975

Lens only color display bag

Chrome plated or stainless steel cap; Plastic lens
7/8" or 1" I.D.
Grand General lighted bumper guides

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each; Kit carded for display
Bumper guide cap and lens

Color

94162 Green

Chrome 7/8" I.D. KitChrome 1" I.D. KitLens OnlyS.S. 1" I.D. Kit

94090 94180 9448094160 Amber

94163 Purple

Bumper Guide Cap w/ Eagle Lens

U1976

Lens only bulk

Chrome plated or stainless steel cap; Plastic lens
7/8" or 1" I.D.
Grand General lighted bumper guides

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each; Kit carded for display
Bumper guide cap and lens

Color

94172 94152 94192 Green

S.S. 1" I.D. KitLens OnlyChrome 1" I.D. Kit

Chrome 7/8"

I.D. Kit

94115 94150 9419094132 Amber

94463 94173 94153 94193 Purple

94462
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EXTERIOR

Bumper Guides, Caps & Misc

Bumper Guide Cap w/ Full Moon Lens

U1971
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated or stainless steel cap; Plastic lens

Sold by each; Kit carded for display
Lens only color display bag

Bumper guide cap and lens, except cap only
Grand General lighted bumper guides
1" Dia x 9/16" H

Color

Chrome 1" I.D.

Kit Lens OnlyS.S. 1" I.D. Kit

94730 Amber9475094740

Blue94741 9475194731

94732 94742 Clear94752

94733 94743 94753 Green

94734 94744 94754 Purple

94739 94749 Cap Only

Bumper Guide Cap w/ Rocket Lens

U1972
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated or stainless steel cap; Plastic lens

Sold by each, carded for display
Bumper guide cap and lens
Grand General lighted bumper guides
23/32" Dia x 6-1/4" H

ColorS.S. 1" I.D. KitLens Only Chrome 1" I.D. KitChrome 7/8" I.D. Kit

94770 94855 Amber9485094840

Bumper Guide Cap w/ Cap Style Lens

U1973
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Stainless steel cap; Plastic lens

Sold by each; Kit carded for display
Lens or cap only bulk

Bumper guide cap and lens, except cap only
Grand General lighted bumper guides
1" I.D.

DescriptionS.S. Cap OnlyLens Only S.S. 1" I.D. KitChrome Cap Only

94125 Amber

Red94126

94128 Green

94130 7/8" I.D.

94639 94659 1" I.D.

94658 Amber Lens
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EXTERIOR

Bumper Guides, Caps & Misc

Bumper Guide C Clamp for Steel Bumer

U1981
Chrome plated or stainless steel
Designed for steel bumpers
Sold by each, bulk

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Chrome Plated Steel

MaterialPart No.

94123 Stainless Steel

94124

Bumper Guide Bracket Kit For Plastic Bumper

U1982
Stainless steel
Designed for plastic bumpers
4 Sets of bracket hardware

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............

Sold by set of 4, carded for display

DescriptionPart No.

94147 Stainless Steel

Bumper Guide Replacement Clear Light Bulb

U1983
1" Dia bumper guides
Sold by each

Fits.............................
Unit & Package.....

Clear Light Bulb Bulk

PackageDescriptionPart No.

94120 Color Display BagClear Light Bulb

94129BP
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EXTERIOR

Bumper Guides, Caps & Misc

Bumper Guide Cap w/ Skull Lens

U1977
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated or stainless steel cap; Plastic lens

Sold by each, carded for display
Bumper guide cap and lens, except cap only
Grand General lighted bumper guides
1-1/2" W x 1-7/8" H x 1-7/8"

Color

Chrome 7/8"

I.D. Kit Chrome 1" I.D. KitS.S. 7/8" I.D. Kit

94490 Amber9451094500

Cap Only94509 9451994499

94504 Red

Bumper Guide Tube Light

U1978
Voltage.....................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................
Material...................

12V

Sold by each, carded for display
12" long, 7" wires, 3 bulbs inside tube
Plastic

Part No. Color

94134 Amber

Blue94135

94137 Red

Bumper Guide Replacement Cap Only

U1980
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated or stainless steel

Sold by each, bulk
Pyramid, Crystal Pyramid and Rocket styles
Grand General lighted bumper guides in Eagle,
7/8" or 1" I.D.

Part No. DescriptionMaterial

94139 1" I.D.Chrome

Stainless Steel 1" I.D.94199

94469 Chrome 7/8" I.D.
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EXTERIOR

Bumper Guides, Caps & Misc

Bumper Guide C Clamp for Steel Bumer

U1981
Chrome plated or stainless steel
Designed for steel bumpers
Sold by each, bulk

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Chrome Plated Steel

MaterialPart No.

94123 Stainless Steel

94124

Bumper Guide Bracket Kit For Plastic Bumper

U1982
Stainless steel
Designed for plastic bumpers
4 Sets of bracket hardware

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............

Sold by set of 4, carded for display

DescriptionPart No.

94147 Stainless Steel

Bumper Guide Replacement Clear Light Bulb

U1983
1" Dia bumper guides
Sold by each

Fits.............................
Unit & Package.....

Clear Light Bulb Bulk

PackageDescriptionPart No.

94120 Color Display BagClear Light Bulb

94129BP
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EXTERIOR

Bumper Guides, Caps & Misc

Bumper Guide Cap w/ Skull Lens

U1977
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated or stainless steel cap; Plastic lens

Sold by each, carded for display
Bumper guide cap and lens, except cap only
Grand General lighted bumper guides
1-1/2" W x 1-7/8" H x 1-7/8"

Color

Chrome 7/8"

I.D. Kit Chrome 1" I.D. KitS.S. 7/8" I.D. Kit

94490 Amber9451094500

Cap Only94509 9451994499

94504 Red

Bumper Guide Tube Light

U1978
Voltage.....................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................
Material...................

12V

Sold by each, carded for display
12" long, 7" wires, 3 bulbs inside tube
Plastic

Part No. Color

94134 Amber

Blue94135

94137 Red

Bumper Guide Replacement Cap Only

U1980
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated or stainless steel

Sold by each, bulk
Pyramid, Crystal Pyramid and Rocket styles
Grand General lighted bumper guides in Eagle,
7/8" or 1" I.D.

Part No. DescriptionMaterial

94139 1" I.D.Chrome

Stainless Steel 1" I.D.94199

94469 Chrome 7/8" I.D.
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EXTERIOR

Horns, Warning Devices, Accessories

Deluxe Heavy Duty Train Horn
True Train Horn Sound

U2000

Sold by each, color display box
Operating range from 70 PSI to 140 PSI

Chrome brass trumpets with stainless steel brackets
18" L x 13-1/2" W x 13-3/4" H
Heavy duty train horn w/ true train horn sound at 140+ decibels

Material...................

Installation..............

Features...................
Size............................

Requires air tank & 1/4 inch inner dimension hose, not included
12V/24V multi-voltage electric solenoid included

Unit & Package.....

DescriptionPart No.

69991 Deluxe Train Horn

Little General Air Horn

U2001

Sold by each, color display box

Chrome plated steel
11-1/2" L x 6-1/2" W x 6-3/8" H
Multi-voltage 12V/24V

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Requires 1/4" I.D. hoses
Operating range from 70 PSI to 140 PSI

DescriptionPart No.

69988 Little General Air Horn

Electric Solenoid Valve
For Train Horn and Little General

U2002

Sold by each, color display bag

Chrome plated steel
Deluxe train horn and Little General air horn
Multi-voltage 12V/24V

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................

Requires 1/4" I.D. hoses
Operating range from 70 PSI to 140 PSI

Heavy Duty Solenoid

DescriptionPart No.

69992 Standard Solenoid

69993
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EXTERIOR

Bumper Guides, Caps & Misc

Bumper Guide Light Socket with 60" Wire

U1984
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

60" L wire

Sold by each, color display bag
1" Dia bumper guides

Part No. Description

94136 Light Socket 60" L

Light Socket 60' L94136SP
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COMMERCIAL GRADECOMMERCIAL GRADE

Part No. 69991



EXTERIOR

Horns, Warning Devices, Accessories

Deluxe Heavy Duty Train Horn
True Train Horn Sound

U2000

Sold by each, color display box
Operating range from 70 PSI to 140 PSI

Chrome brass trumpets with stainless steel brackets
18" L x 13-1/2" W x 13-3/4" H
Heavy duty train horn w/ true train horn sound at 140+ decibels

Material...................

Installation..............

Features...................
Size............................

Requires air tank & 1/4 inch inner dimension hose, not included
12V/24V multi-voltage electric solenoid included

Unit & Package.....

DescriptionPart No.

69991 Deluxe Train Horn

Little General Air Horn

U2001

Sold by each, color display box

Chrome plated steel
11-1/2" L x 6-1/2" W x 6-3/8" H
Multi-voltage 12V/24V

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Requires 1/4" I.D. hoses
Operating range from 70 PSI to 140 PSI

DescriptionPart No.

69988 Little General Air Horn

Electric Solenoid Valve
For Train Horn and Little General

U2002

Sold by each, color display bag

Chrome plated steel
Deluxe train horn and Little General air horn
Multi-voltage 12V/24V

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................

Requires 1/4" I.D. hoses
Operating range from 70 PSI to 140 PSI

Heavy Duty Solenoid

DescriptionPart No.

69992 Standard Solenoid

69993
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EXTERIOR

Bumper Guides, Caps & Misc

Bumper Guide Light Socket with 60" Wire

U1984
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

60" L wire

Sold by each, color display bag
1" Dia bumper guides

Part No. Description

94136 Light Socket 60" L

Light Socket 60' L94136SP
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COMMERCIAL GRADECOMMERCIAL GRADE

Part No. 69991



EXTERIOR

Horns, Warning Devices, Accessories

Chrome Brass Valve
For Train Horn and Train Whistles

U2010
Chrome plated steel
Sold by set, color display bag

Material...................
Unit & Package.....

DescriptionPart No.

69985 Chrome Brass Valve

Train Horn Floor Mount Stand Screw Set

U2011
Chrome plated steel
4 Screws, 4 spring washers and 4 nylon insert lock nuts
Sold by set, color display set

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............

1/4" Dia x 1-5/8" L

DescriptionPart No.

69986 1/4" Dia x 3" L

69987

Diaphragm for Train Horn
For Deluxe Heavy Duty Train Horn

U2012
Chrome plated steel
Sold by set, color display bag

Material...................
Unit & Package.....

DescriptionPart No.

69994 Diaphragm for 69991

Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568
123

© 2024 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights Reserved

EXTERIOR

Horns, Warning Devices, Accessories

Floor Mount Air Valve Lever and Stand
For Deluxe Heavy Duty Train Horn

U2005
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............

Chrome plated steel

Sold by set, color display bag
Air valve lever and 4", 7" or 11" chrome stand set

Part No. Description

69977 4" H Stand

7" H Stand69979

69982 11" H Stand

Manual Air Valve Lever
For Floor Mount Air Valve Lever and Stand

U2006
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, bulk
Replacement part for floor mount air valve lever set

Part No. Description

69980 Air Valve Lever

Chrome Floor Stand
For Floor Mount Air Valve Lever and Stand

U2007
Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated steel
Sold by set, color display bag

Part No. Description

69976 4" H

7" H69978

69981 11" H
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EXTERIOR

Horns, Warning Devices, Accessories

Chrome Brass Valve
For Train Horn and Train Whistles

U2010
Chrome plated steel
Sold by set, color display bag

Material...................
Unit & Package.....

DescriptionPart No.

69985 Chrome Brass Valve

Train Horn Floor Mount Stand Screw Set

U2011
Chrome plated steel
4 Screws, 4 spring washers and 4 nylon insert lock nuts
Sold by set, color display set

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............

1/4" Dia x 1-5/8" L

DescriptionPart No.

69986 1/4" Dia x 3" L

69987

Diaphragm for Train Horn
For Deluxe Heavy Duty Train Horn

U2012
Chrome plated steel
Sold by set, color display bag

Material...................
Unit & Package.....

DescriptionPart No.

69994 Diaphragm for 69991
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EXTERIOR

Horns, Warning Devices, Accessories

Floor Mount Air Valve Lever and Stand
For Deluxe Heavy Duty Train Horn

U2005
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............

Chrome plated steel

Sold by set, color display bag
Air valve lever and 4", 7" or 11" chrome stand set

Part No. Description

69977 4" H Stand

7" H Stand69979

69982 11" H Stand

Manual Air Valve Lever
For Floor Mount Air Valve Lever and Stand

U2006
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, bulk
Replacement part for floor mount air valve lever set

Part No. Description

69980 Air Valve Lever

Chrome Floor Stand
For Floor Mount Air Valve Lever and Stand

U2007
Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated steel
Sold by set, color display bag

Part No. Description

69976 4" H

7" H69978

69981 11" H
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EXTERIOR

Horns, Warning Devices, Accessories

Air Horn Pull Two-Tone Artisan Braided Cord

U2017
PVC leather with metal ring
11" L, 1-5/8" dia ring
100% custom handmade braided

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk
Replaces stock pull cord/lanyard for air valve

Blue & Black

ColorPart No.

99494 Red & Black

99496 White & Black

99497 Red & White

99498 Blue & White

99499 Blue & Red

99495

Horn Cover Standard Style

U2020
Chrome plated or stainless steel
Various horn bell sizes
Sold by each, bulk

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

40526 6-1/4" - 7"

SizeStainless SteelChrome Plated

40510 5-1/2" - 6"40516

40530 40536 7-1/4" - 7-1/2"

40520

Horn Cover Cone Style

U2021
Chrome plated steel
Horn bell size 5-1/2" - 6" dia
Sold by each, bulk

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

SizePart No.

40518 5-1/2" - 6"
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EXTERIOR

Horns, Warning Devices, Accessories

Spring for Train Horn
For Deluxe Heavy Duty Train Horn

U2013
Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated steel
Sold by set, color display bag

Part No. Description

69995 Spring for 69991

Horn Button for Train Horn
For Train Horn and Little General

U2015
Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated steel
Sold by set, color display bag

Part No. Description

69989 Horn Button

Air Horn Pull Artisan Braided Cord

U2016
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

PVC leather with metal ring

Sold by each, bulk
Replaces stock pull cord/lanyard for air valve
100% artisan handmade braided cord
11" L, 1-5/8" dia ring

Part No. Color

99490 Black

Red99491

99492 Blue

99493 White
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EXTERIOR

Horns, Warning Devices, Accessories

Air Horn Pull Two-Tone Artisan Braided Cord

U2017
PVC leather with metal ring
11" L, 1-5/8" dia ring
100% custom handmade braided

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk
Replaces stock pull cord/lanyard for air valve

Blue & Black

ColorPart No.

99494 Red & Black

99496 White & Black

99497 Red & White

99498 Blue & White

99499 Blue & Red

99495

Horn Cover Standard Style

U2020
Chrome plated or stainless steel
Various horn bell sizes
Sold by each, bulk

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

40526 6-1/4" - 7"

SizeStainless SteelChrome Plated

40510 5-1/2" - 6"40516

40530 40536 7-1/4" - 7-1/2"

40520

Horn Cover Cone Style

U2021
Chrome plated steel
Horn bell size 5-1/2" - 6" dia
Sold by each, bulk

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

SizePart No.

40518 5-1/2" - 6"

Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568
125

© 2024 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights Reserved

EXTERIOR

Horns, Warning Devices, Accessories

Spring for Train Horn
For Deluxe Heavy Duty Train Horn

U2013
Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated steel
Sold by set, color display bag

Part No. Description

69995 Spring for 69991

Horn Button for Train Horn
For Train Horn and Little General

U2015
Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated steel
Sold by set, color display bag

Part No. Description

69989 Horn Button

Air Horn Pull Artisan Braided Cord

U2016
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

PVC leather with metal ring

Sold by each, bulk
Replaces stock pull cord/lanyard for air valve
100% artisan handmade braided cord
11" L, 1-5/8" dia ring

Part No. Color

99490 Black

Red99491

99492 Blue

99493 White
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EXTERIOR

Horns, Warning Devices, Accessories

Animal & Alarm Electronic Horn

U2031
12V
35 different sounds: 9 animal, 16 tunes, 10 siren/alarm
All functions are controlled by a small transmitter

Voltage.....................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................

Sold by set, carded for display
Also works as broadcast speaker when used with microphone

DescriptionPart No.

69970 Electronic Horn

Heavy Duty Back-Up Alarm

U2032

Sold by each, carded for display

Multi-voltage 12V to 48V
4" L x 1-5/8" W x 2-1/2" H
Heavy duty black plastic housing with 97+ db output

Voltage.....................

Unit & Package.....

Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Mounting holes for power/ground
4 Mounting holes for vertical or horizontal mount

DescriptionPart No.

90462 Heavy Duty Housing

Back-Up Alarm

U2033
Operates on DC 12V System
Easy installation, increases safety when backing up
Sold by each, carded for display

Voltage.....................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

DescriptionPart No.

90460 Beep-Beep Sound
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EXTERIOR

Horns, Warning Devices, Accessories

Horn Cover Rectangular

U2022
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Fits.............................
Chrome plated or stainless steel

Sold by each, bulk
and Grover Rectangular air horn
Horn bell size 4-5/8" x 7-3/8"

Chrome Plated SizeStainless Steel

40550 4-5/8" - 7-3/8"40552

Horn Cover with Color Reflector

U2025
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, bulk
Color reflector on center
Various horn bell sizes

Color5-1/2" - 6" 7-1/4" - 7-1/2"6-1/4" - 7"

40560 Amber4058040570

Blue40571 4058140561

40562 40572 Green40582

40563 40573 40583 Purple

40564 40574 40584 Red

Deluxe Heavy Duty Train Whistle

U2030
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Hardware................
Features...................
Size............................

Solid brass

Sold by each, color display box
Included plus 1/2" compression fiting
Operating range from 30 PSI to 120 PSI
13" L x 5" W x 5-1/4" H

Part No. Description

69983 Polished Solid Brass

Chrome Solid Brass69984
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EXTERIOR

Horns, Warning Devices, Accessories

Animal & Alarm Electronic Horn

U2031
12V
35 different sounds: 9 animal, 16 tunes, 10 siren/alarm
All functions are controlled by a small transmitter

Voltage.....................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................

Sold by set, carded for display
Also works as broadcast speaker when used with microphone

DescriptionPart No.

69970 Electronic Horn

Heavy Duty Back-Up Alarm

U2032

Sold by each, carded for display

Multi-voltage 12V to 48V
4" L x 1-5/8" W x 2-1/2" H
Heavy duty black plastic housing with 97+ db output

Voltage.....................

Unit & Package.....

Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Mounting holes for power/ground
4 Mounting holes for vertical or horizontal mount

DescriptionPart No.

90462 Heavy Duty Housing

Back-Up Alarm

U2033
Operates on DC 12V System
Easy installation, increases safety when backing up
Sold by each, carded for display

Voltage.....................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

DescriptionPart No.

90460 Beep-Beep Sound
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EXTERIOR

Horns, Warning Devices, Accessories

Horn Cover Rectangular

U2022
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Fits.............................
Chrome plated or stainless steel

Sold by each, bulk
and Grover Rectangular air horn
Horn bell size 4-5/8" x 7-3/8"

Chrome Plated SizeStainless Steel

40550 4-5/8" - 7-3/8"40552

Horn Cover with Color Reflector

U2025
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, bulk
Color reflector on center
Various horn bell sizes

Color5-1/2" - 6" 7-1/4" - 7-1/2"6-1/4" - 7"

40560 Amber4058040570

Blue40571 4058140561

40562 40572 Green40582

40563 40573 40583 Purple

40564 40574 40584 Red

Deluxe Heavy Duty Train Whistle

U2030
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Hardware................
Features...................
Size............................

Solid brass

Sold by each, color display box
Included plus 1/2" compression fiting
Operating range from 30 PSI to 120 PSI
13" L x 5" W x 5-1/4" H

Part No. Description

69983 Polished Solid Brass

Chrome Solid Brass69984
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EXTERIOR

License Plates Accessories

License Plate Frame w/ 4 Holes

U2050

Sold by each, display package
4 Mounting holes

Chrome plated, powder coated black or 430 grade stainless steel
12-5/16" W x 6-7/16" H x 5/16" D; 9/16" W frame
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles

Material...................

Installation..............

Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Designed not to cover most plate tags/stickers
2 License plate holder tabs on back to secure the plate

Unit & Package.....

Polished 430 S.S.

DescriptionPart No.

60412 Chrome Plated Steel

60414 Matte Black

60415 Semi-Gloss Black

60413

License Plate Frame w/ 4 Holes & Wide Bottom

U2051

Sold by each, display package
4 Mounting holes

Chrome plated steel
12-5/16" W x 6-15/16" H x 5/16" D
Bottom measures 13/16" H

Material...................

Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................

Size............................

2 License plate holder tabs on back to secure the plate
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles

Unit & Package.....

DescriptionPart No.

60050 Chrome Plated Steel

License Plate Frame w/ 4 Holes & Crystal Jewels

U2052

Pending

Chrome plated die cast
12-1/16" L x 6-1/8" W x 1/4" H; 9/16" W frame
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles

Material...................

Patent ......................
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, display package
4 Mounting holes

DescriptionPart No.

60464 Crystal Jewels
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EXTERIOR

Horns, Warning Devices, Accessories

Ultrasonic Animal Alert

U2034
Features...................

Unit & Package.....
Hardware................

Warns wildlife away from you, only animals hear the alert

Sold by pair, carded for display
Includes self ashesive tape on bottom or mount w/screws

Part No. Description

81990 Black

Chrome81991
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Part No. 60468



EXTERIOR

License Plates Accessories

License Plate Frame w/ 4 Holes

U2050

Sold by each, display package
4 Mounting holes

Chrome plated, powder coated black or 430 grade stainless steel
12-5/16" W x 6-7/16" H x 5/16" D; 9/16" W frame
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles

Material...................

Installation..............

Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Designed not to cover most plate tags/stickers
2 License plate holder tabs on back to secure the plate

Unit & Package.....

Polished 430 S.S.

DescriptionPart No.

60412 Chrome Plated Steel

60414 Matte Black

60415 Semi-Gloss Black

60413

License Plate Frame w/ 4 Holes & Wide Bottom

U2051

Sold by each, display package
4 Mounting holes

Chrome plated steel
12-5/16" W x 6-15/16" H x 5/16" D
Bottom measures 13/16" H

Material...................

Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................

Size............................

2 License plate holder tabs on back to secure the plate
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles

Unit & Package.....

DescriptionPart No.

60050 Chrome Plated Steel

License Plate Frame w/ 4 Holes & Crystal Jewels

U2052

Pending

Chrome plated die cast
12-1/16" L x 6-1/8" W x 1/4" H; 9/16" W frame
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles

Material...................

Patent ......................
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, display package
4 Mounting holes

DescriptionPart No.

60464 Crystal Jewels
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EXTERIOR

Horns, Warning Devices, Accessories

Ultrasonic Animal Alert

U2034
Features...................

Unit & Package.....
Hardware................

Warns wildlife away from you, only animals hear the alert

Sold by pair, carded for display
Includes self ashesive tape on bottom or mount w/screws

Part No. Description

81990 Black

Chrome81991
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Part No. 60468



EXTERIOR

License Plates Accessories

Chrome Zinc License Plate Frame w/ 4 Holes

U2057
Chrome zinc
12-1/4" W x 6-1/4" H x 1/4" D; 7/16" W frame
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, display package
4 Mounting holes

DescriptionPart No.

60061 Chrome Zinc

License Plate Frame w/ "Praise the Lowered" Script

U2058

Sold by each, bulk
2 or 4 mounting holes

Chrome plated steel
2 Holes: 12-5/16" W x 6-7/16" H x 5/16" D
4 Holes: 12-5/16" W x 6-15/16" H x 5/16" D

Material...................

Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................

Size............................

Black painted "Praise The Lowered" script
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles

Unit & Package.....

2 Holes

InstallationPart No.

60054 4 Holes

60444

License Plate Frame w/ 2 Holes

U2060

Sold by each, display package

Chrome plated, powder coated black, 430 grade stainless steel
12-5/16" W x 6-7/16" H x 5/16" D; 9/16" W frame
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

2 Mounting holes
2 License plate holder tabs on back to secure the plate

Polished S.S.

DescriptionPart No.

60400 Chrome Plated

60402 Matte Black

60403 Semi-Gloss Black

60401
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EXTERIOR

License Plates Accessories

License Plate Frame w/ 4 Holes & Sitting Ladies 4 Holes

U2053
Material...................

Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome or brass plated steel

4 Mounting holes
Sold by each, color display bag

Sitting ladies with or without color paint
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles
12-5/16" W x 6-15/16" H x 5/16" D

Part No. Frame/Lady ColorMaterial

60192 Chrome/ChromeChrome Plated Steel

Chrome Plated Steel Chrome/Black60193

60194 Chrome Plated Steel Chrome/Red

60197 Brass Plated Steel Gold/Black

60198 Brass Plated Steel Gold/Red

License Plate Frame w/ 4 Holes & Palm Trees

U2055
Material...................

Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated steel

4 Mounting holes
Sold by each, display package

Palm Trees
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles
13-5/8" W x 6-9/16 H x 1/4" D

Part No. Description

60250 Palm Trees

Aluminum License Plate Frame w/ 4 Holes

U2056
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Aluminum

Sold by each, color display bag
2 Mounting holes
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles
12-1/4" W x 6-3/8" H x 1/4" D

Part No. Description

60470 Aluminum Frame
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EXTERIOR

License Plates Accessories

Chrome Zinc License Plate Frame w/ 4 Holes

U2057
Chrome zinc
12-1/4" W x 6-1/4" H x 1/4" D; 7/16" W frame
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, display package
4 Mounting holes

DescriptionPart No.

60061 Chrome Zinc

License Plate Frame w/ "Praise the Lowered" Script

U2058

Sold by each, bulk
2 or 4 mounting holes

Chrome plated steel
2 Holes: 12-5/16" W x 6-7/16" H x 5/16" D
4 Holes: 12-5/16" W x 6-15/16" H x 5/16" D

Material...................

Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................

Size............................

Black painted "Praise The Lowered" script
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles

Unit & Package.....

2 Holes

InstallationPart No.

60054 4 Holes

60444

License Plate Frame w/ 2 Holes

U2060

Sold by each, display package

Chrome plated, powder coated black, 430 grade stainless steel
12-5/16" W x 6-7/16" H x 5/16" D; 9/16" W frame
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

2 Mounting holes
2 License plate holder tabs on back to secure the plate

Polished S.S.

DescriptionPart No.

60400 Chrome Plated

60402 Matte Black

60403 Semi-Gloss Black

60401
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EXTERIOR

License Plates Accessories

License Plate Frame w/ 4 Holes & Sitting Ladies 4 Holes

U2053
Material...................

Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome or brass plated steel

4 Mounting holes
Sold by each, color display bag

Sitting ladies with or without color paint
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles
12-5/16" W x 6-15/16" H x 5/16" D

Part No. Frame/Lady ColorMaterial

60192 Chrome/ChromeChrome Plated Steel

Chrome Plated Steel Chrome/Black60193

60194 Chrome Plated Steel Chrome/Red

60197 Brass Plated Steel Gold/Black

60198 Brass Plated Steel Gold/Red

License Plate Frame w/ 4 Holes & Palm Trees

U2055
Material...................

Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated steel

4 Mounting holes
Sold by each, display package

Palm Trees
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles
13-5/8" W x 6-9/16 H x 1/4" D

Part No. Description

60250 Palm Trees

Aluminum License Plate Frame w/ 4 Holes

U2056
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Aluminum

Sold by each, color display bag
2 Mounting holes
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles
12-1/4" W x 6-3/8" H x 1/4" D

Part No. Description

60470 Aluminum Frame
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EXTERIOR

License Plates Accessories

Shark Teeth License Plate Frame w/ 2 Holes

U2064

D494, 520S

Chrome die cast
12-1/4" W x 6-3/8" H x 1/8" D
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag
2 Mounting holes

DescriptionPart No.

60461 Shark Teeth

Flame License Plate Frame w/ 2 Holes

U2065

D494, 519S

Chrome die cast
12-1/8" W x 6-1/4" H x 3/8" D
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag
2 Mounting holes

DescriptionPart No.

60462 Flame

Bike Chain License Plate Frame w/ 2 Holes

U2070
Chrome die cast
12-1/8" W x 6-1/8" H x 1/4" D; 9/16" W frame
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, display package
2 Mounting holes

DescriptionPart No.

60465 Bike Chain
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EXTERIOR

License Plates Accessories

License Plate Frame w/ 2 Holes & Wide Bottom

U2061

Sold by each, display packageUnit & Package.....

Material...................

Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Installation..............

Chrome plated, powder coated black

2 License plate holder tabs on back to secure the plate
2 Mounting holes

Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles
12-5/16" W x 6-7/16" H x 5/16" D
304 or 430 grade stainless steel

Part No. Description

60438 Semi-Gloss Black

Matte Black60439

60440 Chrome Plated Steel

60445 Polished 430 S.S.

60454 Polished 304 S.S.

License Plate Frame w/ 2 Holes & Center Cut

U2062
Material...................

Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated, powder coated black, 430 Grade stainless steel

2 Mounting Holes with 9/16" frame
Sold by each, display package

2 License plate holder tabs on back to secure the plate
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles
12-5/16" W x 6-7/16" H x 5/16" D

Part No. Description

60404 Chrome Plated

Polished 430 S.S.60405

60406 Matte Black

60407 Semi-Gloss Black

License Plate Frame w/ 2 Holes & Raised Center

U2063

Sold by each, display packageUnit & Package.....

Material...................

Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Installation..............

Chrome plated, powder coated black, 430 Grade stainless steel

Designed to not cover most plate tags/stickers
2 Mounting holes

2 License plate holder tabs on back to secure the plate
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles
12-5/16" W x 6-7/16" H x 5/16" D; 9/16" W frame

Part No. Description

60408 Chrome Plated

Polished 430 S.S.60409

60410 Matte Black

60411 Semi-Gloss Black
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EXTERIOR

License Plates Accessories

Shark Teeth License Plate Frame w/ 2 Holes

U2064

D494, 520S

Chrome die cast
12-1/4" W x 6-3/8" H x 1/8" D
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag
2 Mounting holes

DescriptionPart No.

60461 Shark Teeth

Flame License Plate Frame w/ 2 Holes

U2065

D494, 519S

Chrome die cast
12-1/8" W x 6-1/4" H x 3/8" D
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag
2 Mounting holes

DescriptionPart No.

60462 Flame

Bike Chain License Plate Frame w/ 2 Holes

U2070
Chrome die cast
12-1/8" W x 6-1/8" H x 1/4" D; 9/16" W frame
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, display package
2 Mounting holes

DescriptionPart No.

60465 Bike Chain
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EXTERIOR

License Plates Accessories

License Plate Frame w/ 2 Holes & Wide Bottom

U2061

Sold by each, display packageUnit & Package.....

Material...................

Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Installation..............

Chrome plated, powder coated black

2 License plate holder tabs on back to secure the plate
2 Mounting holes

Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles
12-5/16" W x 6-7/16" H x 5/16" D
304 or 430 grade stainless steel

Part No. Description

60438 Semi-Gloss Black

Matte Black60439

60440 Chrome Plated Steel

60445 Polished 430 S.S.

60454 Polished 304 S.S.

License Plate Frame w/ 2 Holes & Center Cut

U2062
Material...................

Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated, powder coated black, 430 Grade stainless steel

2 Mounting Holes with 9/16" frame
Sold by each, display package

2 License plate holder tabs on back to secure the plate
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles
12-5/16" W x 6-7/16" H x 5/16" D

Part No. Description

60404 Chrome Plated

Polished 430 S.S.60405

60406 Matte Black

60407 Semi-Gloss Black

License Plate Frame w/ 2 Holes & Raised Center

U2063

Sold by each, display packageUnit & Package.....

Material...................

Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Installation..............

Chrome plated, powder coated black, 430 Grade stainless steel

Designed to not cover most plate tags/stickers
2 Mounting holes

2 License plate holder tabs on back to secure the plate
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles
12-5/16" W x 6-7/16" H x 5/16" D; 9/16" W frame

Part No. Description

60408 Chrome Plated

Polished 430 S.S.60409

60410 Matte Black

60411 Semi-Gloss Black
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EXTERIOR

License Plates Accessories

Two-Tone License Plate Frame w/ 2 Holes & Rivets

U2074
Chrome die cast
12-3/8" W x 6-3/8" H x 7/16" D; 9/16" W frame
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, display package
2 Mounting holes

DescriptionPart No.

60469 Rivets

License Plate Frame w/ 4 Holes, 12" LED & Chrome Plastic Bezel

U2110

Sold by each, display package
4 Mounting holes; LED hardwired w/ ground ring

Chrome plated steel
Ultra Thin 12" L LED with 15 LED - 12V
12-5/16" W x 6-7/16" H x 5/8" D

Material...................

Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

2 License plate holder tabs on back to secure the plate
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles

Unit & Package.....

Amber/Clear

LED/Lens ColorPart No.

60055 Amber/Amber

60057 Red/Red

60058 Red/Clear

60056

License Plate Frame w/ 2 Holes, 12" LED & Chrome Plastic Bezel

U2111

Sold by each, display package
2 Mounting holes; LED hardwired w/ ground ring

Chrome plated steel or 430 Grade stainless steel frame
Ultra Thin 12" L LED with 15 LED - 12V
12-5/16" W x 6-7/16" H x 5/8" D

Material...................

Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

2 License plate holder tabs on back to secure the plate
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles

Unit & Package.....

60451 Amber/Clear

LED/Lens ColorChrome Plated SteelStainless Steel

60446 Amber/Amber60450

60448 60452 Red/Red

60449 60453 Red/Clear

60447
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EXTERIOR

License Plates Accessories

Skull License Plate Frame w/ 2 Holes

U2071
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome die cast

Sold by each, display package
2 Mounting holes
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles
12-1/4" W x 6-3/4" H x 5/8" D

Part No. Description

60466 Skulls

Flame and Bone License Plate Frame w/ 2 Holes

U2072
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome die cast

Sold by each, display package
2 Mounting holes
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles
12-1/16" L x 6-5/8" W x 1/2" D

Part No. Description

60467 Flame & Bone

Two-Tone Spider & Web License Plate Frame w/ 2 Holes

U2073
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome die cast

Sold by each, display package
2 Mounting holes
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles
13-1/16" W x 7-1/4" H x 7/16" D

Part No. Description

60468 Spider Web
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EXTERIOR

License Plates Accessories

Two-Tone License Plate Frame w/ 2 Holes & Rivets

U2074
Chrome die cast
12-3/8" W x 6-3/8" H x 7/16" D; 9/16" W frame
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, display package
2 Mounting holes

DescriptionPart No.

60469 Rivets

License Plate Frame w/ 4 Holes, 12" LED & Chrome Plastic Bezel

U2110

Sold by each, display package
4 Mounting holes; LED hardwired w/ ground ring

Chrome plated steel
Ultra Thin 12" L LED with 15 LED - 12V
12-5/16" W x 6-7/16" H x 5/8" D

Material...................

Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

2 License plate holder tabs on back to secure the plate
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles

Unit & Package.....

Amber/Clear

LED/Lens ColorPart No.

60055 Amber/Amber

60057 Red/Red

60058 Red/Clear

60056

License Plate Frame w/ 2 Holes, 12" LED & Chrome Plastic Bezel

U2111

Sold by each, display package
2 Mounting holes; LED hardwired w/ ground ring

Chrome plated steel or 430 Grade stainless steel frame
Ultra Thin 12" L LED with 15 LED - 12V
12-5/16" W x 6-7/16" H x 5/8" D

Material...................

Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

2 License plate holder tabs on back to secure the plate
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles

Unit & Package.....

60451 Amber/Clear

LED/Lens ColorChrome Plated SteelStainless Steel

60446 Amber/Amber60450

60448 60452 Red/Red

60449 60453 Red/Clear

60447

Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568
135

© 2024 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights Reserved

EXTERIOR

License Plates Accessories

Skull License Plate Frame w/ 2 Holes

U2071
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome die cast

Sold by each, display package
2 Mounting holes
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles
12-1/4" W x 6-3/4" H x 5/8" D

Part No. Description

60466 Skulls

Flame and Bone License Plate Frame w/ 2 Holes

U2072
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome die cast

Sold by each, display package
2 Mounting holes
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles
12-1/16" L x 6-5/8" W x 1/2" D

Part No. Description

60467 Flame & Bone

Two-Tone Spider & Web License Plate Frame w/ 2 Holes

U2073
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome die cast

Sold by each, display package
2 Mounting holes
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles
13-1/16" W x 7-1/4" H x 7/16" D

Part No. Description

60468 Spider Web
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EXTERIOR

License Plates Accessories

License Plate with 3D Flying Eagle Emblem

U2123

Sold by each, display package

Stainless steel plate w/ 3D chrome plastic emblem
Plate 12" W x 6" H
Flying eagle emblem 10-3/4" W x 3-1/2" H x 1/2" D

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................

Size............................

4 Mounting holes
Polished stainless steel plate to help prevent corrosion

DescriptionPart No.

60287 Flying Eagle

License Plate with 3D Longhorn Emblem

U2124

Sold by each, display package

Stainless steel plate w/ 3D chrome plastic emblem
Plate 12" W x 6" H
Long horn emblem 6" W x 5-1/4" H x 2-1/4" D

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................

Size............................

4 Mounting holes
Polished stainless steel plate to help prevent corrosion

DescriptionPart No.

60285 Longhorn

License Plate with 3D Skull Emblem

U2125

Sold by each, display package

Stainless steel plate w/ 3D chrome plastic emblem
Plate 12" W x 6" H
Skull emblem3-1/4" W x 4-1/2" H x 2-1/2" D

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................

Size............................

4 Mounting holes
Polished stainless steel plate to help prevent corrosion

DescriptionPart No.

60286 Big Skull
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EXTERIOR

License Plates Accessories

USA License Plate Frame

U2120

Sold by each, color display bagUnit & Package.....

Material...................

Features...................
Fits.............................

Size............................

Installation..............

Chrome or brass plated steel

Flag colors on the bottom
2 or 4 mounting holes

Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles
4 Holes: 12-5/16" W x 6-15/16" H x 5/16" D
2 Holes: 12-5/16" W x 6-7/16" H x 5/16" D

Part No. Description

60052 4 Holes, Chrome

2 Holes, Brass60443

Canada Flag License Plate Frame w/ 4 Holes

U2121
Material...................

Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated steel

4 Mounting holes
Sold by each, display package

Flag colors on the bottom
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles
12-5/16" W x 6-15/16" H x 5/16" D

Part No. Description

60424 Canada

Mexico License Plate Frame w/ 4 Holes

U2122
Material...................

Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Brass plated steel

4 Mounting holes
Sold by each, display package

Flag colors on the bottom
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles
12-5/16" W x 6-15/16" H x 5/16" D

Part No. Description

60211 Mexico
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EXTERIOR

License Plates Accessories

License Plate with 3D Flying Eagle Emblem

U2123

Sold by each, display package

Stainless steel plate w/ 3D chrome plastic emblem
Plate 12" W x 6" H
Flying eagle emblem 10-3/4" W x 3-1/2" H x 1/2" D

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................

Size............................

4 Mounting holes
Polished stainless steel plate to help prevent corrosion

DescriptionPart No.

60287 Flying Eagle

License Plate with 3D Longhorn Emblem

U2124

Sold by each, display package

Stainless steel plate w/ 3D chrome plastic emblem
Plate 12" W x 6" H
Long horn emblem 6" W x 5-1/4" H x 2-1/4" D

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................

Size............................

4 Mounting holes
Polished stainless steel plate to help prevent corrosion

DescriptionPart No.

60285 Longhorn

License Plate with 3D Skull Emblem

U2125

Sold by each, display package

Stainless steel plate w/ 3D chrome plastic emblem
Plate 12" W x 6" H
Skull emblem3-1/4" W x 4-1/2" H x 2-1/2" D

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................

Size............................

4 Mounting holes
Polished stainless steel plate to help prevent corrosion

DescriptionPart No.

60286 Big Skull
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EXTERIOR

License Plates Accessories

USA License Plate Frame

U2120

Sold by each, color display bagUnit & Package.....

Material...................

Features...................
Fits.............................

Size............................

Installation..............

Chrome or brass plated steel

Flag colors on the bottom
2 or 4 mounting holes

Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles
4 Holes: 12-5/16" W x 6-15/16" H x 5/16" D
2 Holes: 12-5/16" W x 6-7/16" H x 5/16" D

Part No. Description

60052 4 Holes, Chrome

2 Holes, Brass60443

Canada Flag License Plate Frame w/ 4 Holes

U2121
Material...................

Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated steel

4 Mounting holes
Sold by each, display package

Flag colors on the bottom
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles
12-5/16" W x 6-15/16" H x 5/16" D

Part No. Description

60424 Canada

Mexico License Plate Frame w/ 4 Holes

U2122
Material...................

Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Brass plated steel

4 Mounting holes
Sold by each, display package

Flag colors on the bottom
Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles
12-5/16" W x 6-15/16" H x 5/16" D

Part No. Description

60211 Mexico
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EXTERIOR

License Plates Accessories

Shark Teeth Motorcycle License Plate Frame w/ 4 Holes

U2131

D494,520S

Chrome plated steel
7-1/2" W x 4-7/16" H x 1/8" D
Most U.S. motorcycle plates

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag
4 Mounting holes

DescriptionPart No.

60392 Shark Teeth

Flame Motorcycle License Plate Frame w/ 4 Holes

U2132

D494,519S

Chrome die cast
7-1/2" W x 4-7/16" H x 3/16" D
Most U.S. motorcycle plates

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag
4 Mounting holes

DescriptionPart No.

60393 Flames

Bike Chain Motorcycle License Plate Frame w/ 4 Holes

U2140
Chrome die cast
7-1/2" W x 4-1/2" H x 1/4" D; 9/16" W frame
Most U.S. motorcycle plates

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, display package
Four 5/16" Dia mounting holes

DescriptionPart No.

60396 Bike Chain
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EXTERIOR

License Plates Accessories

License Plate with 3D Skulls & Flames Emblem

U2126
Material...................

Installation..............
Features...................

Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Stainless steel plate w/ 3D chrome plastic emblem

4 Mounting holes
Sold by each, display package

Polished stainless steel plate to help prevent corrosion
Skulls & flames emblem 10-1/2" W x 3" H x 1" D
Plate 12" W x 6" H

Part No. Description

60288 Skulls & Flames

License Plate Protector

U2127
Material...................

Features...................
Fits.............................

Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Plastic

Help to protect license plate from road hazard and color fading due to weather
Sold by each, bulk

Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles
Bubble: 12-5/16" W x 6-1/4" H x 5/8" D
Flat: 12-3/16" W x 6-1/8" H x 3/32" D

Flat ColorBubble

60080 Clear60085

60086 Smoke60081

Motorcycle License Plate Frame w/ 4 Holes

U2130
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated, powder coated or 304 stainless steel

Sold by each, display package
4 Mounting holes
Most U.S. motorcycle plates
7-1/2" W x 4-1/2" H x 1/8" D; 1/2" W frame

Part No. Material

60391 Chrome Plated Steel

Matte Black60394

60395 Polished 304 S.S.
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EXTERIOR

License Plates Accessories

Shark Teeth Motorcycle License Plate Frame w/ 4 Holes

U2131

D494,520S

Chrome plated steel
7-1/2" W x 4-7/16" H x 1/8" D
Most U.S. motorcycle plates

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag
4 Mounting holes

DescriptionPart No.

60392 Shark Teeth

Flame Motorcycle License Plate Frame w/ 4 Holes

U2132

D494,519S

Chrome die cast
7-1/2" W x 4-7/16" H x 3/16" D
Most U.S. motorcycle plates

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag
4 Mounting holes

DescriptionPart No.

60393 Flames

Bike Chain Motorcycle License Plate Frame w/ 4 Holes

U2140
Chrome die cast
7-1/2" W x 4-1/2" H x 1/4" D; 9/16" W frame
Most U.S. motorcycle plates

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, display package
Four 5/16" Dia mounting holes

DescriptionPart No.

60396 Bike Chain
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EXTERIOR

License Plates Accessories

License Plate with 3D Skulls & Flames Emblem

U2126
Material...................

Installation..............
Features...................

Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Stainless steel plate w/ 3D chrome plastic emblem

4 Mounting holes
Sold by each, display package

Polished stainless steel plate to help prevent corrosion
Skulls & flames emblem 10-1/2" W x 3" H x 1" D
Plate 12" W x 6" H

Part No. Description

60288 Skulls & Flames

License Plate Protector

U2127
Material...................

Features...................
Fits.............................

Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Plastic

Help to protect license plate from road hazard and color fading due to weather
Sold by each, bulk

Most U.S. & Canada motor vehicles
Bubble: 12-5/16" W x 6-1/4" H x 5/8" D
Flat: 12-3/16" W x 6-1/8" H x 3/32" D

Flat ColorBubble

60080 Clear60085

60086 Smoke60081

Motorcycle License Plate Frame w/ 4 Holes

U2130
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated, powder coated or 304 stainless steel

Sold by each, display package
4 Mounting holes
Most U.S. motorcycle plates
7-1/2" W x 4-1/2" H x 1/8" D; 1/2" W frame

Part No. Material

60391 Chrome Plated Steel

Matte Black60394

60395 Polished 304 S.S.
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Bullet Fastener Set

U2152
Chrome plated steel
Ideal for license plate and other decoration purposes
Sold by set of 4

Material...................

Unit............................
Features...................

Bulk

PackagePart No.

50520 Carded for Display

50521

Bullet Fastener LED Light
Specialty Light

U2153

*Interior/Decorative function does not meet DOT specs
Sold by pair, carded for display

1 LED per light - 12V
13/16" Dia x 1-3/4" H
Sealed polycarbonate lens, chrome metal housing and screw

LED.............................

Unit & Package.....

Installation..............
Material...................
Size............................

Ideal for license plate, instrument panel and any other decor purpose
Mounting hardware included

DOT...........................

Amber/Amber

LED/Lens ColorPart No.

50528 *Magic 7

50925 White/Clear

50920

Bullet Fastener Incandescent Light
Specialty Light

U2154

Carded for display

Polycarbonate lens, chrome metal housing and screw
1 Bulb per light - 12v
13/16" Dia x 1-3/4" H

Material...................

Package...................
Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................
Bulb...........................

Mounting hardware
For use in license plate, instrument panel or other purpose

Color

Set of 4 Red

DescriptionBulb OnlyLens OnlyIncandescent

50531 Set of 4 Amber

50539 Replacement Part Purple

50540

50670 Sold by Pair Amber

Red50674 Sold by Pair

50535
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EXTERIOR

License Plates Accessories

Skulls Motorcycle License Plate Frames w/ 4 Holes

U2141
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome die cast

Sold by each, display package
Four 5/16" Dia mounting holes
Most U.S. motorcycle plates
9-1/8" W x 5-3/8" H x 11/16" D

Part No. Description

60399 Skulls

Acorn Fastener Set

U2150
Material...................

Unit............................
Features...................
Size............................

Chrome or Brass plated

Sold by set of 4
Ideal for license plate and other decoration purposes
0.441" Hex x 0.645" L

Part No. PackageDescription

50510 Carded for DisplayChrome Plated Steel

Chrome Plated Steel Bulk50511

50517 Brass Plated Carded for Display

Mini Acorn Fastener Set

U2151
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
SIze............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by set of 4, carded for display
Ideal for license plate and other decoration purposes
0.315" Hex x 0.392" L; stud: 1" H x 0.175" Dia

Part No. Description

50512 Mini Acorn
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EXTERIOR

License Plates Accessories

Bullet Fastener Set

U2152
Chrome plated steel
Ideal for license plate and other decoration purposes
Sold by set of 4

Material...................

Unit............................
Features...................

Bulk

PackagePart No.

50520 Carded for Display

50521

Bullet Fastener LED Light
Specialty Light

U2153

*Interior/Decorative function does not meet DOT specs
Sold by pair, carded for display

1 LED per light - 12V
13/16" Dia x 1-3/4" H
Sealed polycarbonate lens, chrome metal housing and screw

LED.............................

Unit & Package.....

Installation..............
Material...................
Size............................

Ideal for license plate, instrument panel and any other decor purpose
Mounting hardware included

DOT...........................

Amber/Amber

LED/Lens ColorPart No.

50528 *Magic 7

50925 White/Clear

50920

Bullet Fastener Incandescent Light
Specialty Light

U2154

Carded for display

Polycarbonate lens, chrome metal housing and screw
1 Bulb per light - 12v
13/16" Dia x 1-3/4" H

Material...................

Package...................
Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................
Bulb...........................

Mounting hardware
For use in license plate, instrument panel or other purpose

Color

Set of 4 Red

DescriptionBulb OnlyLens OnlyIncandescent

50531 Set of 4 Amber

50539 Replacement Part Purple

50540

50670 Sold by Pair Amber

Red50674 Sold by Pair

50535
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EXTERIOR

License Plates Accessories

Skulls Motorcycle License Plate Frames w/ 4 Holes

U2141
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome die cast

Sold by each, display package
Four 5/16" Dia mounting holes
Most U.S. motorcycle plates
9-1/8" W x 5-3/8" H x 11/16" D

Part No. Description

60399 Skulls

Acorn Fastener Set

U2150
Material...................

Unit............................
Features...................
Size............................

Chrome or Brass plated

Sold by set of 4
Ideal for license plate and other decoration purposes
0.441" Hex x 0.645" L

Part No. PackageDescription

50510 Carded for DisplayChrome Plated Steel

Chrome Plated Steel Bulk50511

50517 Brass Plated Carded for Display

Mini Acorn Fastener Set

U2151
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
SIze............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by set of 4, carded for display
Ideal for license plate and other decoration purposes
0.315" Hex x 0.392" L; stud: 1" H x 0.175" Dia

Part No. Description

50512 Mini Acorn
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EXTERIOR

License Plates Accessories

LED Side Type Screw Light
Specialty Light

U2158

*Interior/Decorative function does not meet DOT specs

1 LED per light - 12V
5/16" Dia screw
Chrome steel

LED.............................

DOT...........................
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Material...................
Size............................

Sold by pair, carded for display
2 Wires, hardwired

*Green

LED ColorPart No.

77200 Amber

77203 *Purple

77204 Red

77202

Aluminum Fastener Set with Crystal

U2160
Chrome plated aluminum
Decorative crystal on top
Ideal for license plate and other decoration purposes

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................

Sold by pair, carded for display

50851 Blue

Color1/2" Dia x 1-1/2" H

5/8" Dia x

1-5/8" H

50630 Amber50850

50632 50852 Clear

50633 50853 Green

50634 50854 Purple

50635 50855 Red

50631

Skull License Plate Fastener Set

U2161
Chrome die cast
Red eyes, with or without cross bones
Ideal for license plate and other decoration purposes

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................

Sold by pair, carded for display

w/Cross Bones

DescriptionPart No.

50550 w/o Cross Bones

50551
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EXTERIOR

License Plates Accessories

Bullet with 3 Wings Fastener Set

U2155
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

Chrome or gold plated steel

Sold by pair, carded for display
Ideal for license plate and other decoration purposes

Part No. Description

50522 Chrome Plated

Gold Plated50526

Large Bullet Fastener Set

U2156
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

Chrome or gold plated

Sold by pair, carded for display
Ideal design for license plate and other decor purposes

Part No. Description

50605 Chrome plated Steel

18K Gold Plated50606

LED Screw Light
Specialty Light

U2157
LED.............................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Material...................
Size............................

DOT...........................

1 LED per light - 12V

Sold by pair, carded for display
*Interior/Decorative function does not meet DOT specs

1 Wire, hardwired, stud as ground
Chrome steel base
0.235" Dia screw

Part No. LED Color

50890 Amber

*Blue50891

50894 Red

50896 *Magic 7
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EXTERIOR

License Plates Accessories

LED Side Type Screw Light
Specialty Light

U2158

*Interior/Decorative function does not meet DOT specs

1 LED per light - 12V
5/16" Dia screw
Chrome steel

LED.............................

DOT...........................
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Material...................
Size............................

Sold by pair, carded for display
2 Wires, hardwired

*Green

LED ColorPart No.

77200 Amber

77203 *Purple

77204 Red

77202

Aluminum Fastener Set with Crystal

U2160
Chrome plated aluminum
Decorative crystal on top
Ideal for license plate and other decoration purposes

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................

Sold by pair, carded for display

50851 Blue

Color1/2" Dia x 1-1/2" H

5/8" Dia x

1-5/8" H

50630 Amber50850

50632 50852 Clear

50633 50853 Green

50634 50854 Purple

50635 50855 Red

50631

Skull License Plate Fastener Set

U2161
Chrome die cast
Red eyes, with or without cross bones
Ideal for license plate and other decoration purposes

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................

Sold by pair, carded for display

w/Cross Bones

DescriptionPart No.

50550 w/o Cross Bones

50551
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EXTERIOR

License Plates Accessories

Bullet with 3 Wings Fastener Set

U2155
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

Chrome or gold plated steel

Sold by pair, carded for display
Ideal for license plate and other decoration purposes

Part No. Description

50522 Chrome Plated

Gold Plated50526

Large Bullet Fastener Set

U2156
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

Chrome or gold plated

Sold by pair, carded for display
Ideal design for license plate and other decor purposes

Part No. Description

50605 Chrome plated Steel

18K Gold Plated50606

LED Screw Light
Specialty Light

U2157
LED.............................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Material...................
Size............................

DOT...........................

1 LED per light - 12V

Sold by pair, carded for display
*Interior/Decorative function does not meet DOT specs

1 Wire, hardwired, stud as ground
Chrome steel base
0.235" Dia screw

Part No. LED Color

50890 Amber

*Blue50891

50894 Red

50896 *Magic 7

Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568
142

© 2024 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights Reserved



EXTERIOR

License Plates Accessories

Spinner Style Chrome Plastic Screw Head Cover
Snap-On

U2172
Chrome or brass plated plastic
Screw 10 and 12
Molded plastic caps & cup washer to cover screw head

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................

Sold by set of 4, carded for display

Brass Plated

MaterialPart No.

50820 Chrome Plated

50821

Permit Sticker Holder L Bracket

U2180
Chrome plated steel
3-7/8" L x 3-7/8" W x 1-3/4"; Top plat depth 3/8"
mounting holes, center to center 3"

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag
Holds IFTA & DMV class sticker

DescriptionPart No.

60788 Chrome L Bracket

Fuel Permit Sticker Holder

U2181
Stainless steel 21 gauge
12" W x 5-1/2" H
New style hinge, no welded spots or rivets

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

DescriptionPart No.

60780 Permit Sticker Holder
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EXTERIOR

License Plates Accessories

License Plate Fastener Set

U2162
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............

Steel or stainless steel

Sold by set, carded for display
4 Screws and 4 locknuts

Part No. DescriptionMaterial

60071 Without L WrenchSteel Pieces

Stainless Steel Pieces With L Wrench60072

Screw Head Cover with Crystal on Top
Screw-On

U2170
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plated aluminum

Sold by pair, carded for display
Any 9/16" head screws

Part No. Color

95990 Amber

Blue95991

95992 Clear

95993 Green

95994 Purple

95995 Red

Chrome Plastic Screw Head Cover
Snap-On

U2171
Material...................
Features...................

Chrome plastic

the unattractive screw heads
Molded plastic cap and cup washers to cover

PackagePart No. UnitFits

70060 BagSet of 10Screw 14/14

BagScrew 6 & 8 Set of 1081350

81360 Screw 10 & 12 BagSet of 10

81369 Screw 3/8",5/16" Set of 4 Carded for Display
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EXTERIOR

License Plates Accessories

Spinner Style Chrome Plastic Screw Head Cover
Snap-On

U2172
Chrome or brass plated plastic
Screw 10 and 12
Molded plastic caps & cup washer to cover screw head

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................

Sold by set of 4, carded for display

Brass Plated

MaterialPart No.

50820 Chrome Plated

50821

Permit Sticker Holder L Bracket

U2180
Chrome plated steel
3-7/8" L x 3-7/8" W x 1-3/4"; Top plat depth 3/8"
mounting holes, center to center 3"

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag
Holds IFTA & DMV class sticker

DescriptionPart No.

60788 Chrome L Bracket

Fuel Permit Sticker Holder

U2181
Stainless steel 21 gauge
12" W x 5-1/2" H
New style hinge, no welded spots or rivets

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

DescriptionPart No.

60780 Permit Sticker Holder
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EXTERIOR

License Plates Accessories

License Plate Fastener Set

U2162
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............

Steel or stainless steel

Sold by set, carded for display
4 Screws and 4 locknuts

Part No. DescriptionMaterial

60071 Without L WrenchSteel Pieces

Stainless Steel Pieces With L Wrench60072

Screw Head Cover with Crystal on Top
Screw-On

U2170
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plated aluminum

Sold by pair, carded for display
Any 9/16" head screws

Part No. Color

95990 Amber

Blue95991

95992 Clear

95993 Green

95994 Purple

95995 Red

Chrome Plastic Screw Head Cover
Snap-On

U2171
Material...................
Features...................

Chrome plastic

the unattractive screw heads
Molded plastic cap and cup washers to cover

PackagePart No. UnitFits

70060 BagSet of 10Screw 14/14

BagScrew 6 & 8 Set of 1081350

81360 Screw 10 & 12 BagSet of 10

81369 Screw 3/8",5/16" Set of 4 Carded for Display
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EXTERIOR

License Plates Accessories

License Plate Holder Kits

U2191

Sold by each, bulk

Chrome plated or stainless steel
No welded spots or rivet
Rectangular amber light 80223

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Kit Contains............
Features...................

Bullet nut set 50521 License plate holder
Chrome license plate frame 60061

Description

60820 Stainless Steel 49" W x 9" H 3 Frames, 7 Lights

SizeMaterialKit w / Rect Lights

License Plate

Holder Only

60620 Chrome Plated Steel 36" W x 9" H60730 2 Frames, 4 Lights

60822 Stainless Steel 48" W x 7-1/4" H 3 Frames, 4 Lights

60821

License Plate Holder

U2192
Chrome plated steel
20" W x 9" H
Designed for single license plate with 3 pete lights

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

DescriptionPart No.

60681 Holder Plate Only

License Plate Holder

U2195
Chrome plated steel
No welded spots
Sold by each, bulk

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

2 License Plate 27" W x 8" H

SizeDescriptionPart No.

60510 52" W x 8" H4 License Plate

60540 1 License Plate 18" W x 8" H

60530
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EXTERIOR

License Plates Accessories

Permit Sticker Holder

U2182
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Stainless steel

Sold by each, bulk
Hardware included
8" W x 6" H

Part No. Description

92392 S.S. Sticker Holder

Aluminum Permit Sticker Holder

U2183
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Description.............
Size............................

Aluminum

Sold by each, bulk
White enamel finish for 26 state stickers
11-3/4" W x 5-3/4" H

Part No. Description

60100 Permit Sticker Holder

License Plate Holder with License Lights

U2190
Material...................

Kit Contains............
Size ...........................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated or stainless steel

1 Set bullet shape fastener screw 50521
Sold by each, bulk

2 License plate lights 80570
1 License plate holder and zinc license plate frame 60661
17" W x 7-1/4" H

License Plate

Holder Kit Material

License Plate Holder

Only

80122 Chrome Plated Steel80123

80129 Stainless Steel80124

Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568
146

© 2024 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights Reserved



EXTERIOR

License Plates Accessories

License Plate Holder Kits

U2191

Sold by each, bulk

Chrome plated or stainless steel
No welded spots or rivet
Rectangular amber light 80223

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Kit Contains............
Features...................

Bullet nut set 50521 License plate holder
Chrome license plate frame 60061

Description

60820 Stainless Steel 49" W x 9" H 3 Frames, 7 Lights

SizeMaterialKit w / Rect Lights

License Plate

Holder Only

60620 Chrome Plated Steel 36" W x 9" H60730 2 Frames, 4 Lights

60822 Stainless Steel 48" W x 7-1/4" H 3 Frames, 4 Lights

60821

License Plate Holder

U2192
Chrome plated steel
20" W x 9" H
Designed for single license plate with 3 pete lights

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

DescriptionPart No.

60681 Holder Plate Only

License Plate Holder

U2195
Chrome plated steel
No welded spots
Sold by each, bulk

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

2 License Plate 27" W x 8" H

SizeDescriptionPart No.

60510 52" W x 8" H4 License Plate

60540 1 License Plate 18" W x 8" H

60530
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EXTERIOR

License Plates Accessories

Permit Sticker Holder

U2182
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Stainless steel

Sold by each, bulk
Hardware included
8" W x 6" H

Part No. Description

92392 S.S. Sticker Holder

Aluminum Permit Sticker Holder

U2183
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Description.............
Size............................

Aluminum

Sold by each, bulk
White enamel finish for 26 state stickers
11-3/4" W x 5-3/4" H

Part No. Description

60100 Permit Sticker Holder

License Plate Holder with License Lights

U2190
Material...................

Kit Contains............
Size ...........................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated or stainless steel

1 Set bullet shape fastener screw 50521
Sold by each, bulk

2 License plate lights 80570
1 License plate holder and zinc license plate frame 60661
17" W x 7-1/4" H

License Plate

Holder Kit Material

License Plate Holder

Only

80122 Chrome Plated Steel80123

80129 Stainless Steel80124
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Panels

S.S. Rear Light Panel w/ Side & Under Glow Effect
Dual Function 4" & 1" LEDs

U2200

Sold by each, color display box
Pre-wired for easy installation

430 Grade stainless steel
34" L x 12-1/8" H x 3" D
Built-in dual function side & underglow effect for improved visibility

Material...................

Installation..............
Kit Contains............

Features...................
Size............................

Six 4" LEDs w/ twist n lock bezel & sixteen 1" LEDs w/ bow tie wide angle lens
Boxed end style with backup LED option; Pre-wired for easy installation

Unit & Package.....

Red/Clear/White

LED/Lens Color

Stainless Steel Panel

Only

No Backup LEDs, All

Red Diodes

w/ Two Center

4" Backup LEDs

91324 Red/Red/White

91326 Red/Red

91327 Red/Clear

91329

91325

S.S. Rear Light Panel w/ Under Glow Effect
Six 4" & Eight 1" LEDs

U2201

Sold by each, color display box
Pre-wired for easy installation

430 Grade stainless steel
34" L x 12-1/8" H x 3" D
Built-in underglow effect for improved visibility and style

Material...................

Installation..............
Kit Contains............

Features...................
Size............................

(6) 4" LEDs w/ twist n lock bezels & (8) 1" LEDs w/ bow tie wide angle lens
Boxed end style with backup LED option; Pre-wired for easy installation

Unit & Package.....

Red/Clear/White

LED/Lens Color

Stainless Steel Panel

Only

No Backup LEDs, All

Red Diodes

w/ Two Center

4" Backup LEDs

91320 Red/Red/White

91322 Red/Red

91323 Red/Clear

91328

91321

S.S. Rear Light Panel w/ Side & Under Glow Effect
Dual Function 4" & 1" LEDs

U2202

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, color display box

430 Grade stainless steel
34" L x 12-1/8" H x 3" D
Built-in dual function side & underglow effect for improved visibility

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............

Features...................
Size............................

(4) 4" LEDs w/ twist n lock bezel & (16) 1" LEDs w/ wide angle lens
Boxed end style w/o license plate; Pre-wired for easy installation

Disclaimer...............

Red/Clear

LED/Lens Color

Stainless Steel Panel

Only

w/o License

Plate

91312 Red/Red

91318

91313
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EXTERIOR

License Plates Accessories

License Plate Holder - Angled Cut

U2196
Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated steel
Sold by each, bulk

Part No. SizeDescription

60570 27" W x 8" H2 License Plate

1 License Plate 18" W x 8" H60580

60590 4 License Plate 55" W x 8" H

60610 2 License Plate 30" W x 8" H

Piano Hinge for License Plate Holder

U2197
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Description.............
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, bulk
For 3 license plate holders
40" L

Part No. Description

60521 For 3 License Plates

Tow Hole Cover

U2198
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Stainless steel

Sold by each, bulk
Designed to cover one tow hole located on the front bumper
14-1/4" W x 8" H

Part No. Description

60870 Tow Hole Cover
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Panels

S.S. Rear Light Panel w/ Side & Under Glow Effect
Dual Function 4" & 1" LEDs

U2200

Sold by each, color display box
Pre-wired for easy installation

430 Grade stainless steel
34" L x 12-1/8" H x 3" D
Built-in dual function side & underglow effect for improved visibility

Material...................

Installation..............
Kit Contains............

Features...................
Size............................

Six 4" LEDs w/ twist n lock bezel & sixteen 1" LEDs w/ bow tie wide angle lens
Boxed end style with backup LED option; Pre-wired for easy installation

Unit & Package.....

Red/Clear/White

LED/Lens Color

Stainless Steel Panel

Only

No Backup LEDs, All

Red Diodes

w/ Two Center

4" Backup LEDs

91324 Red/Red/White

91326 Red/Red

91327 Red/Clear

91329

91325

S.S. Rear Light Panel w/ Under Glow Effect
Six 4" & Eight 1" LEDs

U2201

Sold by each, color display box
Pre-wired for easy installation

430 Grade stainless steel
34" L x 12-1/8" H x 3" D
Built-in underglow effect for improved visibility and style

Material...................

Installation..............
Kit Contains............

Features...................
Size............................

(6) 4" LEDs w/ twist n lock bezels & (8) 1" LEDs w/ bow tie wide angle lens
Boxed end style with backup LED option; Pre-wired for easy installation

Unit & Package.....

Red/Clear/White

LED/Lens Color

Stainless Steel Panel

Only

No Backup LEDs, All

Red Diodes

w/ Two Center

4" Backup LEDs

91320 Red/Red/White

91322 Red/Red

91323 Red/Clear

91328

91321

S.S. Rear Light Panel w/ Side & Under Glow Effect
Dual Function 4" & 1" LEDs

U2202

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, color display box

430 Grade stainless steel
34" L x 12-1/8" H x 3" D
Built-in dual function side & underglow effect for improved visibility

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............

Features...................
Size............................

(4) 4" LEDs w/ twist n lock bezel & (16) 1" LEDs w/ wide angle lens
Boxed end style w/o license plate; Pre-wired for easy installation

Disclaimer...............

Red/Clear

LED/Lens Color

Stainless Steel Panel

Only

w/o License

Plate

91312 Red/Red

91318

91313
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EXTERIOR

License Plates Accessories

License Plate Holder - Angled Cut

U2196
Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated steel
Sold by each, bulk

Part No. SizeDescription

60570 27" W x 8" H2 License Plate

1 License Plate 18" W x 8" H60580

60590 4 License Plate 55" W x 8" H

60610 2 License Plate 30" W x 8" H

Piano Hinge for License Plate Holder

U2197
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Description.............
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, bulk
For 3 license plate holders
40" L

Part No. Description

60521 For 3 License Plates

Tow Hole Cover

U2198
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Stainless steel

Sold by each, bulk
Designed to cover one tow hole located on the front bumper
14-1/4" W x 8" H

Part No. Description

60870 Tow Hole Cover
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Panels

Chrome Rear Light Panel w/ Backing Plate
Four 4" & Three 2-1/2" LEDs

U2210

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

Chrome plated steel
32" L x 14" H x 3" D
Panel, backing plate, mounting brackets, license plate frame 60440,

Material...................

Unit & Package ...
Installation..............

Kit Contains............
Size............................

Pre-wired for easy installation
LED license light 81735, four 4" LED lights & three 2-1/2" LED lights

Disclaimer...............

Light Style

91574 91575 Red/Red High Count

LED/Lens Color

w/Cr Plastic Bezel w/

Visor 80477, 80716

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 84239, 80719

w/Grommet

80473, 80712

91570 91572 Red/Clear91571 High Count

91580 91581 91582 Red/Clear Spyder

91583 91584 91585 Red/Red Spyder

91590 91591 91592 Red/Clear Pearl

Pearl91593 91594 91595 Red/Red

91573

Chrome Rear Light Panel w/ Backing Plate
Four 4" & Three 2-1/2" Incandescent

U2211

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

Chrome plated steel
32" L x 14" H x 3" D
Panel, backing plate, mounting brackets, license plate frame 60440,

Material...................

Unit & Package ...
Installation..............

Kit Contains ..........
Size............................

Pre-wired for easy installation
LED license light 81735, four 4" Lights & three 2-1/2" Incandescent lights

Disclaimer...............

Light StyleLens Color

w/Cr Plastic Bezel w/

Visor 80477, 80716

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 84239, 80719

w/Grommet

80473, 80712

91630 91632 Red91631 Incandescent

Stainless Steel Rear Light Panel w/ Backing Plate
Four 4" & Three 2-1/2" LEDs

U2212

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

430 Grade stainless steel
32" L x 14" H x 3" D
Panel, backing plate, mounting brackets , license plate frame 60440,

Material...................

Unit & Package ...
Installation..............

Kit Contains............
Size............................

Pre-wired for easy installation
LED license light 81735, four 4" LED lights & three 2-1/2" LED lights

Disclaimer...............

Light Style

91604 91605 Red/Red High Count

LED/Lens Color

w/Cr Plastic Bezel w/

Visor 80477, 80716

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 84329, 80719

w/Grommet

80473, 80712

91600 91602 Red/Clear91601 High Count

91610 91611 91612 Red/Clear Spyder

91613 91614 91615 Red/Red Spyder

91620 91621 91622 Red/Clear Pearl

Pearl91623 91624 91625 Red/Red

91603
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Panels

S.S. Rear Light Panel w/ Side & Under Glow Effect
Dual Function 4" & 1" LEDs

U2203

Sold by each, color display boxUnit & Package.....

Material...................

Kit Contains............

Features...................
Size............................

430 Grade stainless steel

(4) 4" LEDs w/ twist n lock bezel & (16) 1" LEDs w/ wide angle lens
License plate frame 60440 and license LED 81735

Boxed end style w/ license plate; Pre-wired for easy installation
Built-in dual function side & underglow effect for improved visibility
34" L x 12-1/8" H x 3" D

w/ License

Plate & LED LED/Lens ColorPanel Only

91302 Red/Red

Red/Clear91303

91308

S.S. Rear Light Panel w/ Under Glow Effect
Four 4" & Eight 1" LED

U2204

Sold by each, color display boxUnit & Package.....

Material...................

Kit Contains............

Features...................
Size............................

Installation..............

430 Grade stainless steel

(4) 4" LEDs w/ twist n lock bezel & (8) 1" LEDs w/ wide angle lens
Pre-wired for easy installation

Boxed end style
Built-in underglow effect for improved visibility and style
34" L x 12-1/8" H x 3" D

w/o License

Plate LED/Lens ColorPanel Only

91310 Red/Red

Red/Clear91311

91319

S.S. Rear Light Panel w/ Under Glow Effect
Four 4" & Eight 1" LED w/ License Plate Frame

U2205

Sold by each, color display boxUnit & Package.....

Material...................

Kit Contains............

Features...................
Size............................

430 Grade stainless steel

(4) 4" LEDs w/ twist n lock bezel & (8) 1" LEDs w/ wide angle lens
License plate frame 60440 and license LED 81735

Boxed end style w/ license plate; Pre-wired for easy installation
Built-in underglow effect for improved visibility and style
34" L x 12-1/8" H x 3" D

w/ License

Plate & LED LED/Lens ColorPanel Only

91300 Red/Red

Red/Clear91301

91309
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Panels

Stainless Steel Rear Light Panel w/ Backing Plate
Four 4" & Three 2-1/2" LEDs

U2212

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

430 Grade stainless steel
32" L x 14" H x 3" D
Panel, backing plate, mounting brackets , license plate frame 60440,

Material...................

Unit & Package ...
Installation..............

Kit Contains............
Size............................

Pre-wired for easy installation
LED license light 81735, four 4" LED lights & three 2-1/2" LED lights

Disclaimer...............

Light Style

91604 91605 Red/Red High Count

LED/Lens Color

w/Cr Plastic Bezel w/

Visor 80477, 80716

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 84329, 80719

w/Grommet

80473, 80712

91600 91602 Red/Clear91601 High Count

91610 91611 91612 Red/Clear Spyder

91613 91614 91615 Red/Red Spyder

91619 Red/Clear Fleet

Pearl91620 91621 91622 Red/Clear

91603
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Panels

Chrome Rear Light Panel w/ Backing Plate
Four 4" & Three 2-1/2" LEDs

U2210

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

Chrome plated steel
32" L x 14" H x 3" D
Panel, backing plate, mounting brackets, license plate frame 60440,

Material...................

Unit & Package ...
Installation..............

Kit Contains............
Size............................

Pre-wired for easy installation
LED license light 81735, four 4" LED lights & three 2-1/2" LED lights

Disclaimer...............

Light Style

91574 91575 Red/Red High Count

LED/Lens Color

w/Cr Plastic Bezel w/

Visor 80477, 80716

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 84239, 80719

w/Grommet

80473, 80712

91570 91572 Red/Clear91571 High Count

91580 91581 91582 Red/Clear Spyder

91583 91584 91585 Red/Red Spyder

91590 91591 91592 Red/Clear Pearl

Pearl91593 91594 91595 Red/Red

91573

Chrome Rear Light Panel w/ Backing Plate
Four 4" & Three 2-1/2" Incandescent

U2211

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

Chrome plated steel
32" L x 14" H x 3" D
Panel, backing plate, mounting brackets, license plate frame 60440,

Material...................

Unit & Package ...
Installation..............

Kit Contains ..........
Size............................

Pre-wired for easy installation
LED license light 81735, four 4" Lights & three 2-1/2" Incandescent lights

Disclaimer...............

Light StyleLens Color

w/Cr Plastic Bezel w/

Visor 80477, 80716

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 84239, 80719

w/Grommet

80473, 80712

91630 91632 Red91631 Incandescent

Stainless Steel Rear Light Panel w/ Backing Plate
Four 4" & Three 2-1/2" LEDs

U2212

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

430 Grade stainless steel
32" L x 14" H x 3" D
Panel, backing plate, mounting brackets , license plate frame 60440,

Material...................

Unit & Package ...
Installation..............

Kit Contains............
Size............................

Pre-wired for easy installation
LED license light 81735, four 4" LED lights & three 2-1/2" LED lights

Disclaimer...............

Light Style

91604 91605 Red/Red High Count

LED/Lens Color

w/Cr Plastic Bezel w/

Visor 80477, 80716

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 84329, 80719

w/Grommet

80473, 80712

91600 91602 Red/Clear91601 High Count

91610 91611 91612 Red/Clear Spyder

91613 91614 91615 Red/Red Spyder

91620 91621 91622 Red/Clear Pearl

Pearl91623 91624 91625 Red/Red

91603
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Panels

S.S. Rear Light Panel w/ Side & Under Glow Effect
Dual Function 4" & 1" LEDs

U2203

Sold by each, color display boxUnit & Package.....

Material...................

Kit Contains............

Features...................
Size............................

430 Grade stainless steel

(4) 4" LEDs w/ twist n lock bezel & (16) 1" LEDs w/ wide angle lens
License plate frame 60440 and license LED 81735

Boxed end style w/ license plate; Pre-wired for easy installation
Built-in dual function side & underglow effect for improved visibility
34" L x 12-1/8" H x 3" D

w/ License

Plate & LED LED/Lens ColorPanel Only

91302 Red/Red

Red/Clear91303

91308

S.S. Rear Light Panel w/ Under Glow Effect
Four 4" & Eight 1" LED

U2204

Sold by each, color display boxUnit & Package.....

Material...................

Kit Contains............

Features...................
Size............................

Installation..............

430 Grade stainless steel

(4) 4" LEDs w/ twist n lock bezel & (8) 1" LEDs w/ wide angle lens
Pre-wired for easy installation

Boxed end style
Built-in underglow effect for improved visibility and style
34" L x 12-1/8" H x 3" D

w/o License

Plate LED/Lens ColorPanel Only

91310 Red/Red

Red/Clear91311

91319

S.S. Rear Light Panel w/ Under Glow Effect
Four 4" & Eight 1" LED w/ License Plate Frame

U2205

Sold by each, color display boxUnit & Package.....

Material...................

Kit Contains............

Features...................
Size............................

430 Grade stainless steel

(4) 4" LEDs w/ twist n lock bezel & (8) 1" LEDs w/ wide angle lens
License plate frame 60440 and license LED 81735

Boxed end style w/ license plate; Pre-wired for easy installation
Built-in underglow effect for improved visibility and style
34" L x 12-1/8" H x 3" D

w/ License

Plate & LED LED/Lens ColorPanel Only

91300 Red/Red

Red/Clear91301

91309
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Panels

Stainless Steel Rear Light Panel w/ Backing Plate
Four 4" & Three 2-1/2" LEDs

U2212

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

430 Grade stainless steel
32" L x 14" H x 3" D
Panel, backing plate, mounting brackets , license plate frame 60440,

Material...................

Unit & Package ...
Installation..............

Kit Contains............
Size............................

Pre-wired for easy installation
LED license light 81735, four 4" LED lights & three 2-1/2" LED lights

Disclaimer...............

Light Style

91604 91605 Red/Red High Count

LED/Lens Color

w/Cr Plastic Bezel w/

Visor 80477, 80716

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 84329, 80719

w/Grommet

80473, 80712

91600 91602 Red/Clear91601 High Count

91610 91611 91612 Red/Clear Spyder

91613 91614 91615 Red/Red Spyder

91619 Red/Clear Fleet

Pearl91620 91621 91622 Red/Clear

91603
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Panels

Stainless Steel Rear Center Light Panel
Four 4" Round S/T/T Lights

U2221

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

430 Grade stainless steel
34" L x 12" W
Panel, cr license plate frame 60061, incand/LED license lights,

Material...................

Unit & Package ...
Installation..............

Kit Contains............
Size............................

Pre-wired for easy installation
Four 4" round incandescent or LED lights

Disclaimer...............

91094 Red/Red High Count LED

Light StyleLED/Lens Colorw/Grommets 80473

w/ Cr Pl Bezel

Visor 80477

91091 Red Incandescent92811

91863 91861 Red/Red Pearl LED

91867 91865 Red/Clear Pearl LED

91095

Rear Center Light Panel Only
For Four 4" Round S/T/T Lights

U2222
Chrome plated steel or 430 Grade stainless steel
34" L x 12" W
Panel only with pre-drill light holes

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package ...
Features...................
Size............................

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

Stainless Steel Square Corners

DescriptionMaterialPart No.

92460 Bottom Round CornerChrome Plated Steel

92810

Chrome Plated Steel Rear Center Light Panel
Two 4" & Six 2-1/2" Incand or LED Lights

U2223

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

Chrome plated steel
34" L x 12" W
Panel, cr license plate frame 60061, incand/LED license lights,

Material...................

Unit & Package ...
Installation..............

Kit Contains............
Size............................

Pre-wired for easy installation
Two 4" & six 2-1/2" round incandescent or LED lights

Disclaimer...............

Light Style

89183 Pearl LED Red/Clear Flat LED

Light Description

w/Grommets 80473,

80712w/Visor 80477, 80716

w/Chrome

Plastic Bezel

84239, 80719

89180 Pearl LED Red/Red89181 Flat LED

91702 91700 High Ct. LED Red/Red Flat LED

91703 91701 High Ct. LED Red/Red Beehive LED

92846 92465 Incandescent Red Flat

2.5" Beehive92844 92843 Incandescent Red

89182
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Panels

Stainless Steel Rear Light Panel w/ Backing Plate
Four 4" & Three 2-1/2" Incandescent

U2213

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modifiedDisclaimer...............

Material ..................

Installation..............

Kit Contains............
Size............................

Unit & Package ...

430 Grade stainless steel

Pre-wired for easy installation
Sold by each, box

LED license light 81735 , four 4" & three 2-1/2" Incandescent lights
Panel, backing plate, mounting brackets, license plate frame 60440,
32" L x 14 H x 3" D

Light StyleLens Color

w/Grommet

80473, 80712

w/Cr Plastic Bezel w/

Visor 80477, 80716

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 84329, 80719

91633 Red Incandescent9163591634

Rear Center Light Panel Only w/ Backing Plate
For Four 4" & Three 2-1/2" Lights

U2214
Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........

Chrome plated steel or 430 Grade stainless steel

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box
Panel, backing plate and mounting brackets

Part No. Material

91638 Chrome Plated Steel

Stainless Steel91639

Chrome Plated Steel Rear Center Light Panel
Four 4" Round S/T/T Lights

U2220

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modifiedDisclaimer...............

Material...................

Installation..............

Kit Contains............
Size............................

Unit & Package ...

Chrome plated steel

Pre-wired for easy installation
Sold by each, box

Four 4" round incandescent or LED lights
Panel, cr license plate frame 60061, incand/LED license lights,
34" L x 12" W

Light Style

w/ Cr Pl Bezel

Visor 80477 LED/Lens Colorw/Grommets 80473

91090 IncandescentRed92458

High Count LED91860 Red/Red91862

91866 91864 Pearl LEDRed/Clear
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Panels

Stainless Steel Rear Center Light Panel
Four 4" Round S/T/T Lights

U2221

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

430 Grade stainless steel
34" L x 12" W
Panel, cr license plate frame 60061, incand/LED license lights,

Material...................

Unit & Package ...
Installation..............

Kit Contains............
Size............................

Pre-wired for easy installation
Four 4" round incandescent or LED lights

Disclaimer...............

91094 Red/Red High Count LED

Light StyleLED/Lens Colorw/Grommets 80473

w/ Cr Pl Bezel

Visor 80477

91091 Red Incandescent92811

91863 91861 Red/Red Pearl LED

91867 91865 Red/Clear Pearl LED

91095

Rear Center Light Panel Only
For Four 4" Round S/T/T Lights

U2222
Chrome plated steel or 430 Grade stainless steel
34" L x 12" W
Panel only with pre-drill light holes

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package ...
Features...................
Size............................

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

Stainless Steel Square Corners

DescriptionMaterialPart No.

92460 Bottom Round CornerChrome Plated Steel

92810

Chrome Plated Steel Rear Center Light Panel
Two 4" & Six 2-1/2" Incand or LED Lights

U2223

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

Chrome plated steel
34" L x 12" W
Panel, cr license plate frame 60061, incand/LED license lights,

Material...................

Unit & Package ...
Installation..............

Kit Contains............
Size............................

Pre-wired for easy installation
Two 4" & six 2-1/2" round incandescent or LED lights

Disclaimer...............

Light Style

89183 Pearl LED Red/Clear Flat LED

Light Description

w/Grommets 80473,

80712w/Visor 80477, 80716

w/Chrome

Plastic Bezel

84239, 80719

89180 Pearl LED Red/Red89181 Flat LED

91702 91700 High Ct. LED Red/Red Flat LED

91703 91701 High Ct. LED Red/Red Beehive LED

92846 92465 Incandescent Red Flat

2.5" Beehive92844 92843 Incandescent Red

89182
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Panels

Stainless Steel Rear Light Panel w/ Backing Plate
Four 4" & Three 2-1/2" Incandescent

U2213

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modifiedDisclaimer...............

Material ..................

Installation..............

Kit Contains............
Size............................

Unit & Package ...

430 Grade stainless steel

Pre-wired for easy installation
Sold by each, box

LED license light 81735 , four 4" & three 2-1/2" Incandescent lights
Panel, backing plate, mounting brackets, license plate frame 60440,
32" L x 14 H x 3" D

Light StyleLens Color

w/Grommet

80473, 80712

w/Cr Plastic Bezel w/

Visor 80477, 80716

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 84329, 80719

91633 Red Incandescent9163591634

Rear Center Light Panel Only w/ Backing Plate
For Four 4" & Three 2-1/2" Lights

U2214
Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........

Chrome plated steel or 430 Grade stainless steel

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box
Panel, backing plate and mounting brackets

Part No. Material

91638 Chrome Plated Steel

Stainless Steel91639

Chrome Plated Steel Rear Center Light Panel
Four 4" Round S/T/T Lights

U2220

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modifiedDisclaimer...............

Material...................

Installation..............

Kit Contains............
Size............................

Unit & Package ...

Chrome plated steel

Pre-wired for easy installation
Sold by each, box

Four 4" round incandescent or LED lights
Panel, cr license plate frame 60061, incand/LED license lights,
34" L x 12" W

Light Style

w/ Cr Pl Bezel

Visor 80477 LED/Lens Colorw/Grommets 80473

91090 IncandescentRed92458

High Count LED91860 Red/Red91862

91866 91864 Pearl LEDRed/Clear
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Panels

Stainless Steel Rear Light Panel w/ Backing Plate
Two 4" & Eight 2" Round Lights

U2235
430 Grade stainless steel
34" L x 12" W
Panel only with pre-drill light holes

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package ...
Features...................
Size............................

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

Light Style

91895 91896 High Count Red LED

w/Visor 80477, 80726

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80474, 80721

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 84239, 80729

w/Grommets

80473, 80722

91890 91892 9189391891 Red Incandescent

91898 Fleet Red LED

91894

Stainless Steel Rear Center Light Panel Only
For Two 4" & Eight 2" Round Lights

U2236
Stainless steel
34" L x 12" W
Panel only with pre-drill light holes with backing plate

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

DescriptionPart No.

91899 Panel Only

Chrome Plated Steel Rear Center Light Panel
Two 4" & Nine 2-1/2" Round Lights

U2237
Chrome plated steel
45-1/8" L x 12" W
Panel, two 4" & nine 2-1/2" round lights

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Size............................

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each

Red Incandescent Beehive

Light StyleLight/Lens ColorPanel Only

Kit w/

Grommets

80473, 80712

91880 Red Incandescent Flat

91884 Red/Red High Count LED Flat

91888

91882
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Panels

Stainless Steel Rear Center Light Panel
Two 4" & Six 2-1/2" LED Lights

U2224

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modifiedDisclaimer...............

Material...................

Installation..............

Kit Contains ..........
Size............................

Unit & Package ...

430 Grade stainless steel

Pre-wired for easy installation
Sold by each, box

Two 4" & six 2-1/2" round LED lights
Panel, cr license plate frame 60061, LED license lights,
34" L x 12" W

Light StyleLight Description

w/Visor 80477,

80716

w/Grommet 80473,

80712

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 84239, 80719

89185 Pearl LED Red/Red Flat

FlatPearl LED Red/Clear8918689187

Fleet LED Red/Red97849 Flat

97858 97856 High Ct. LED Red/Red Flat

97859 97857 High Ct. LED Red/Red Beehive

Stainless Steel Rear Center Light Panel
Two 4" & Six 2-1/2" Incand Lights

U2225

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modifiedDisclaimer...............

Material...................

Installation..............

Kit Contains ..........
Size............................

Unit & Package ...

430 Grade stainless steel

Pre-wired for easy installation
Sold by each, box

Two 4" & six 2-1/2" round incandescent lights
Panel, cr license plate frame 60061, incand license lights,
34" L x 12" W

Light Style

w/Grommet

80473, 80712 Light Descriptionw/Visor 80477, 80716

92815 FlatIncandescent Red92845

2.5" Beehive92847 Incandescent Red92842

Rear Center Light Panel Only
For Two 4" & Six 2-1/2" Round Lights

U2226
Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package ...
Features...................
Size............................

Chrome plated steel or 430 Grade stainless steel

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box
Panel only with pre-drill light holes
34" L x 12" W

Part No. DescriptionMaterial

92464 Bottom Round CornerChrome Plated Steel

Stainless steel Square Corners92814
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Panels

Stainless Steel Rear Light Panel w/ Backing Plate
Two 4" & Eight 2" Round Lights

U2235
430 Grade stainless steel
34" L x 12" W
Panel only with pre-drill light holes

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package ...
Features...................
Size............................

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

Light Style

91895 91896 High Count Red LED

w/Visor 80477, 80726

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80474, 80721

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 84239, 80729

w/Grommets

80473, 80722

91890 91892 9189391891 Red Incandescent

91898 Fleet Red LED

91894

Stainless Steel Rear Center Light Panel Only
For Two 4" & Eight 2" Round Lights

U2236
Stainless steel
34" L x 12" W
Panel only with pre-drill light holes with backing plate

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

DescriptionPart No.

91899 Panel Only

Chrome Plated Steel Rear Center Light Panel
Two 4" & Nine 2-1/2" Round Lights

U2237
Chrome plated steel
45-1/8" L x 12" W
Panel, two 4" & nine 2-1/2" round lights

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Size............................

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each

Red Incandescent Beehive

Light StyleLight/Lens ColorPanel Only

Kit w/

Grommets

80473, 80712

91880 Red Incandescent Flat

91884 Red/Red High Count LED Flat

91888

91882

Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568
155

© 2024 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights Reserved

EXTERIOR

Rear Light Panels

Stainless Steel Rear Center Light Panel
Two 4" & Six 2-1/2" LED Lights

U2224

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modifiedDisclaimer...............

Material...................

Installation..............

Kit Contains ..........
Size............................

Unit & Package ...

430 Grade stainless steel

Pre-wired for easy installation
Sold by each, box

Two 4" & six 2-1/2" round LED lights
Panel, cr license plate frame 60061, LED license lights,
34" L x 12" W

Light StyleLight Description

w/Visor 80477,

80716

w/Grommet 80473,

80712

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 84239, 80719

89185 Pearl LED Red/Red Flat

FlatPearl LED Red/Clear8918689187

Fleet LED Red/Red97849 Flat

97858 97856 High Ct. LED Red/Red Flat

97859 97857 High Ct. LED Red/Red Beehive

Stainless Steel Rear Center Light Panel
Two 4" & Six 2-1/2" Incand Lights

U2225

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modifiedDisclaimer...............

Material...................

Installation..............

Kit Contains ..........
Size............................

Unit & Package ...

430 Grade stainless steel

Pre-wired for easy installation
Sold by each, box

Two 4" & six 2-1/2" round incandescent lights
Panel, cr license plate frame 60061, incand license lights,
34" L x 12" W

Light Style

w/Grommet

80473, 80712 Light Descriptionw/Visor 80477, 80716

92815 FlatIncandescent Red92845

2.5" Beehive92847 Incandescent Red92842

Rear Center Light Panel Only
For Two 4" & Six 2-1/2" Round Lights

U2226
Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package ...
Features...................
Size............................

Chrome plated steel or 430 Grade stainless steel

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box
Panel only with pre-drill light holes
34" L x 12" W

Part No. DescriptionMaterial

92464 Bottom Round CornerChrome Plated Steel

Stainless steel Square Corners92814
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Panels

Stainless Steel Rear Center Light Panel
Four Oval & Three 2-1/2" Lights

U2246

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

430 Grade stainless steel
34" L x 14" W x 3" D
Panel, backing plate, license plate frame 60440, incand/LED license light

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Kit Contains............
Size............................

Pre-wired for easy installation; Mounting brackets included
Mounting brackets, 4 oval and three 2-1/2" round lights

Disclaimer...............

Light Style

91491 91492 Red/Clear Spyder LED

Light/Lens Colorw/Visor 80807, 80716

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817, 80719

w/Grommet

80802, 80712

91483 91485 Red/Red91484 Fleet LED

91493 91494 91495 Red/Red Spyder LED

91500 91501 91502 Red/Clear Pearl LED

91503 91504 91505 Red/Red Pearl LED

Incandescent91653 91654 91655 Red

91490

Rear Center Light Panel Only
For Four Oval & Three 2-1/2" Lights

U2247

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

Chrome plated steel or 430 Grade stainless steel
34" L x 14" W x 3" D
Panel only with pre-drill light holes with backing plate

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, box
Mounting brackets included

Stainless Steel

MaterialPart No.

91658 Chrome Plated Steel

91659

Chrome Plated Steel Rear Light Panel
Four Oval Lights

U2248

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

Chrome plated steel
34" L x 8" W
Box end style with backing plate

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package ...
Kit Contains............
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, box
Panel and 4 oval LED lights

Light Description

91965 91966 91967 Fleet LED Red/Red

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80807

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80806

w/Grommet

80802

91960 91962 9196391961 Red Incandescent

91964
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Panels

Stainless Steel Rear Center Light Panel
Four Oval & Five 2-1/2" Round Lights

U2238
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Kit Contains............
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

430 Grade stainless steel

Sold by each
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

Mounting brackets, two oval lights & five 2-1/2" lights
Panel, backing plate, license plate frame 60440, incand/LED license light
34" L x 14" W x 3" D

Light Description

w/Grommet

80802, 80712 w/Visor 80807, 80716

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817, 80719

91543 Fleet LED Red/Red9154591544

Spyder LED Red/Clear91551 9155291550

91553 91554 Spyder LED Red/Red91555

91560 91561 91562 Pearl LED Red/Clear

91563 91564 91565 Pearl LED Red/Red

91643 91644 91645 Incandescent Red

Stainless Steel Rear Center Light Panel Only
For Four Oval & Five 2-1/2" Round Lights

U2239
Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package ...
Features...................
Size............................

430 Grade stainless steel

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box
Panel only with pre-drill light holes
32" L x 14" H x 3" D

Part No. Description

91649 Panel Only

Chrome Plated Steel Rear Center Light Panel
Four Oval & Three 2-1/2" Lights

U2245
Material...................

Kit Contains............
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Chrome plated steel

Mounting brackets
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

4 Oval lights, three 2-1/2" Round lights, backing plate &
Panel, chrome license plate frame 60440, LED license lights 81735,
34" L x 14" W x 3" D

Light StyleLight/Lens Color

w/Grommet

80802, 80712 w/Visor 80807, 80716

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817, 80719

91453 Red/Red Fleet LED9145591454

Spyder LEDRed/Clear91461 9146291460

91463 91464 Red/Red91465 Spyder LED

91470 91471 91472 Red/Clear Pearl LED

91473 91474 91475 Red/Red Pearl LED

91650 91651 91652 Red Incandescent
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Panels

Stainless Steel Rear Center Light Panel
Four Oval & Three 2-1/2" Lights

U2246

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

430 Grade stainless steel
34" L x 14" W x 3" D
Panel, backing plate, license plate frame 60440, incand/LED license light

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Kit Contains............
Size............................

Pre-wired for easy installation; Mounting brackets included
Mounting brackets, 4 oval and three 2-1/2" round lights

Disclaimer...............

Light Style

91491 91492 Red/Clear Spyder LED

Light/Lens Colorw/Visor 80807, 80716

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817, 80719

w/Grommet

80802, 80712

91483 91485 Red/Red91484 Fleet LED

91493 91494 91495 Red/Red Spyder LED

91500 91501 91502 Red/Clear Pearl LED

91503 91504 91505 Red/Red Pearl LED

Incandescent91653 91654 91655 Red

91490

Rear Center Light Panel Only
For Four Oval & Three 2-1/2" Lights

U2247

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

Chrome plated steel or 430 Grade stainless steel
34" L x 14" W x 3" D
Panel only with pre-drill light holes with backing plate

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, box
Mounting brackets included

Stainless Steel

MaterialPart No.

91658 Chrome Plated Steel

91659

Chrome Plated Steel Rear Light Panel
Four Oval Lights

U2248

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

Chrome plated steel
34" L x 8" W
Box end style with backing plate

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package ...
Kit Contains............
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, box
Panel and 4 oval LED lights

Light Description

91965 91966 91967 Fleet LED Red/Red

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80807

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80806

w/Grommet

80802

91960 91962 9196391961 Red Incandescent

91964
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Panels

Stainless Steel Rear Center Light Panel
Four Oval & Five 2-1/2" Round Lights

U2238
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Kit Contains............
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

430 Grade stainless steel

Sold by each
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

Mounting brackets, two oval lights & five 2-1/2" lights
Panel, backing plate, license plate frame 60440, incand/LED license light
34" L x 14" W x 3" D

Light Description

w/Grommet

80802, 80712 w/Visor 80807, 80716

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817, 80719

91543 Fleet LED Red/Red9154591544

Spyder LED Red/Clear91551 9155291550

91553 91554 Spyder LED Red/Red91555

91560 91561 91562 Pearl LED Red/Clear

91563 91564 91565 Pearl LED Red/Red

91643 91644 91645 Incandescent Red

Stainless Steel Rear Center Light Panel Only
For Four Oval & Five 2-1/2" Round Lights

U2239
Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package ...
Features...................
Size............................

430 Grade stainless steel

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box
Panel only with pre-drill light holes
32" L x 14" H x 3" D

Part No. Description

91649 Panel Only

Chrome Plated Steel Rear Center Light Panel
Four Oval & Three 2-1/2" Lights

U2245
Material...................

Kit Contains............
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Chrome plated steel

Mounting brackets
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

4 Oval lights, three 2-1/2" Round lights, backing plate &
Panel, chrome license plate frame 60440, LED license lights 81735,
34" L x 14" W x 3" D

Light StyleLight/Lens Color

w/Grommet

80802, 80712 w/Visor 80807, 80716

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817, 80719

91453 Red/Red Fleet LED9145591454

Spyder LEDRed/Clear91461 9146291460

91463 91464 Red/Red91465 Spyder LED

91470 91471 91472 Red/Clear Pearl LED

91473 91474 91475 Red/Red Pearl LED

91650 91651 91652 Red Incandescent
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Panels

Chrome Rear Light Panel with 2 License Plates
Four Rectangular Lights

U2255

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

Chrome plated steel
34" L x 12" W
Panel, 2 cr license plate frame 60061, incand/LED license lights,

Material...................

Unit & Package ...
Installation..............

Kit Contains............
Size............................

Pre-wired for easy installation
Four rectangular lights

Disclaimer...............

Light Style

92463

Light/Lens Colorw/Visor 80786Panel Only

w/Grommet

80781

92459 92852 Red Incandescent

97916 Red/Red Pearl LED

97917 Red/Clear Pearl LED

Chrome Plated Steel Rear Center Light Panel
Four Rectangular Lights

U2261
Chrome plated steel
34" L x 8" W
Panel, backing plate and 4 rectangular lights

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package ...
Kit Contains............
Size............................

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

Light Style

91949

Panel Onlyw/Visor 80786

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80784

w/Grommet

80781

91940 9194291941 Red Incandescent
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Panels

Chrome Plated Rear Center Light Panel Only
For Four Oval Lights

U2249
Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box
Panel only with pre-drill light holes with backing plate
34" L x 8" W

Part No. Description

91969 Panel Only

Stainless Steel Rear Center Light Panel
Four Rectangular & Three 2-1/2" Lights

U2250
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Kit Contains............
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

430 Grade stainless steel

Sold by each, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

Mounting brackets, four rect lights & three 2-1/2" lights
Panel, backing plate, license plate frame 60440, incand/LED license light
34" L x 14" W x 3" D

Light Style

w/Grommets

80781, 80722 Light/Lens Colorw/Visor 80786, 80716

91430 Spyder LEDRed/Clear91432

Spyder LED91435 Red/Red91433

91440 91442 Pearl LEDRed/Clear

91443 91445 Red/Red Pearl LED

91663 91665 Red Incandescent

Stainless Steel Rear Center Light Panel Only
For 4 Rectangular & Three 2-1/2" Lights

U2252
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

430 Grade stainless steel

Sold by each, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

Mounting brackets included
Panel only with pre-drill light holes with backing plate
34" L x 14" W x 3" D

Part No. Description

91669 Panel Only
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Panels

Chrome Rear Light Panel with 2 License Plates
Four Rectangular Lights

U2255

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

Chrome plated steel
34" L x 12" W
Panel, 2 cr license plate frame 60061, incand/LED license lights,

Material...................

Unit & Package ...
Installation..............

Kit Contains............
Size............................

Pre-wired for easy installation
Four rectangular lights

Disclaimer...............

Light Style

92463

Light/Lens Colorw/Visor 80786Panel Only

w/Grommet

80781

92459 92852 Red Incandescent

97916 Red/Red Pearl LED

97917 Red/Clear Pearl LED

Chrome Plated Steel Rear Center Light Panel
Four Rectangular Lights

U2261
Chrome plated steel
34" L x 8" W
Panel, backing plate and 4 rectangular lights

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package ...
Kit Contains............
Size............................

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

Light Style

91949

Panel Onlyw/Visor 80786

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80784

w/Grommet

80781

91940 9194291941 Red Incandescent
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Panels

Chrome Plated Rear Center Light Panel Only
For Four Oval Lights

U2249
Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box
Panel only with pre-drill light holes with backing plate
34" L x 8" W

Part No. Description

91969 Panel Only

Stainless Steel Rear Center Light Panel
Four Rectangular & Three 2-1/2" Lights

U2250
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Kit Contains............
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

430 Grade stainless steel

Sold by each, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

Mounting brackets, four rect lights & three 2-1/2" lights
Panel, backing plate, license plate frame 60440, incand/LED license light
34" L x 14" W x 3" D

Light Style

w/Grommets

80781, 80722 Light/Lens Colorw/Visor 80786, 80716

91430 Spyder LEDRed/Clear91432

Spyder LED91435 Red/Red91433

91440 91442 Pearl LEDRed/Clear

91443 91445 Red/Red Pearl LED

91663 91665 Red Incandescent

Stainless Steel Rear Center Light Panel Only
For 4 Rectangular & Three 2-1/2" Lights

U2252
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

430 Grade stainless steel

Sold by each, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

Mounting brackets included
Panel only with pre-drill light holes with backing plate
34" L x 14" W x 3" D

Part No. Description

91669 Panel Only
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

2-Pc Spring-Loaded Stainless Steel Rear Light Bar
Modern Clean Style w/ Mirror Finish

U2304

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

430 Grade stainless steel
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D
Blank no light holes for a smooth one piece shiny look

Material  .................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package ...
Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by pair, box
2-1/2" Bolt pattern

DescriptionPart No.

91048 Plain Bar, No Holes

2-Pc Spring-Loaded S.S. Light Bar with 20" LED Lights
Four 20" S/T/T Spyder LED Lights

U2305

D684,282

Stainless steel light bar; LEDs w/ chrome plastic bezel
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D
3-3/4" Bolt Spacing

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by pair, box
Pre-wired light bars with 4 Spyder S/T/T 20" LEDs

Kit w/ 20" Spyder LED Red/Clear

LED/Lens ColorDescriptionPart No.

89195 Red/RedKit w/ 20" Spyder LED

89199 Light Bar Only

89196

2-Pc Spring-Loaded SS LB w/ 4" LED Lights & 1" Mini Side LEDs
Six 4" Fleet and Four 1" Mini LED Lights

U2310

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by pair, box

Stainless steel
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D
4" Fleet LED lights with twist-on lock bezel

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Features...................
Size............................

2-1/2" Bolt pattern; Pre-wired for easy installation
1" Mini wide angle LEDs on the side for improved visibility

Disclaimer...............

Kit w/ LEDs Red/Clear

LED/Lens ColorDescriptionPart No.

91060 Red/RedKit w/ LEDs

91069 Light Bar Only

91061
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

2-Pc Interchangeable S.S. Spring-Loaded LB w/4" LEDs
Six 4" Fleet LED Lights w/ Twist-On Bezels

U2300

PendingPatent ......................

Material...................

Installation..............

Features ..................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

430 Grade stainless steel

2-1/2" Bolt pattern, mounting hardware included
Sold by pair, color display box

with 4"LED lights
Interchangeable outer shell and main support frame
30-1/8" L x 6-1/8" H x 2-1/8" D

Part No. LED/Lens ColorDescription

91020 Red/RedKit w/4" Fleet LEDs

Kit w/4" Fleet LEDs Red/Clear91021

91028 Light Bar Only

2-Pc Interchangeable S.S. Spring-Loaded LB w/4" & 1" LEDs
Six 4" Fleet and Four 1" Mini LED Lights

U2301

PendingPatent.......................

Material...................

Installation..............

Features...................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

430 Grade stainless steel

2-1/2" Bolt pattern, mounting hardware included
Sold by pair, color display box

with 4" LED lights & 1" Mini side LED lights
Interchangeable outer shell and main support frame
30-1/8" L x 6-1/8" H x 2-1/8" D

Part No. LED/Lens ColorDescription

91022 Red/RedKit w/4" & 1" LEDs

Kit w/4" & 1" LEDs Red/Clear91023

91029 Light Bar Only

2-Pc Interchangeable Spring-Loaded SS Rear Light Bar
Modern Clean Style w/ Mirror Finish

U2303

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modifiedDisclaimer...............

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Patent.......................

430 Grade stainless steel

Sold by pair, box
Pending

2-1/2" Bolt pattern mounting hardware included
Interchangeable outer shell and main support frame only
31" L x 6" H x 2-1/8" D

Part No. Description

91030 Plain Bar, No Holes
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

2-Pc Spring-Loaded Stainless Steel Rear Light Bar
Modern Clean Style w/ Mirror Finish

U2304

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

430 Grade stainless steel
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D
Blank no light holes for a smooth one piece shiny look

Material  .................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package ...
Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by pair, box
2-1/2" Bolt pattern

DescriptionPart No.

91048 Plain Bar, No Holes

2-Pc Spring-Loaded S.S. Light Bar with 20" LED Lights
Four 20" S/T/T Spyder LED Lights

U2305

D684,282

Stainless steel light bar; LEDs w/ chrome plastic bezel
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D
3-3/4" Bolt Spacing

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by pair, box
Pre-wired light bars with 4 Spyder S/T/T 20" LEDs

Kit w/ 20" Spyder LED Red/Clear

LED/Lens ColorDescriptionPart No.

89195 Red/RedKit w/ 20" Spyder LED

89199 Light Bar Only

89196

2-Pc Spring-Loaded SS LB w/ 4" LED Lights & 1" Mini Side LEDs
Six 4" Fleet and Four 1" Mini LED Lights

U2310

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by pair, box

Stainless steel
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D
4" Fleet LED lights with twist-on lock bezel

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Features...................
Size............................

2-1/2" Bolt pattern; Pre-wired for easy installation
1" Mini wide angle LEDs on the side for improved visibility

Disclaimer...............

Kit w/ LEDs Red/Clear

LED/Lens ColorDescriptionPart No.

91060 Red/RedKit w/ LEDs

91069 Light Bar Only

91061
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

2-Pc Interchangeable S.S. Spring-Loaded LB w/4" LEDs
Six 4" Fleet LED Lights w/ Twist-On Bezels

U2300

PendingPatent ......................

Material...................

Installation..............

Features ..................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

430 Grade stainless steel

2-1/2" Bolt pattern, mounting hardware included
Sold by pair, color display box

with 4"LED lights
Interchangeable outer shell and main support frame
30-1/8" L x 6-1/8" H x 2-1/8" D

Part No. LED/Lens ColorDescription

91020 Red/RedKit w/4" Fleet LEDs

Kit w/4" Fleet LEDs Red/Clear91021

91028 Light Bar Only

2-Pc Interchangeable S.S. Spring-Loaded LB w/4" & 1" LEDs
Six 4" Fleet and Four 1" Mini LED Lights

U2301

PendingPatent.......................

Material...................

Installation..............

Features...................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

430 Grade stainless steel

2-1/2" Bolt pattern, mounting hardware included
Sold by pair, color display box

with 4" LED lights & 1" Mini side LED lights
Interchangeable outer shell and main support frame
30-1/8" L x 6-1/8" H x 2-1/8" D

Part No. LED/Lens ColorDescription

91022 Red/RedKit w/4" & 1" LEDs

Kit w/4" & 1" LEDs Red/Clear91023

91029 Light Bar Only

2-Pc Interchangeable Spring-Loaded SS Rear Light Bar
Modern Clean Style w/ Mirror Finish

U2303

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modifiedDisclaimer...............

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Patent.......................

430 Grade stainless steel

Sold by pair, box
Pending

2-1/2" Bolt pattern mounting hardware included
Interchangeable outer shell and main support frame only
31" L x 6" H x 2-1/8" D

Part No. Description

91030 Plain Bar, No Holes
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

2-Pc Spring-Loaded Light Bar Only
For Six 4" S/T/T Lights

U2323

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

Chrome plated or stainless steel
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D
Build your own kit with lights of your choice

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by pair, box
2-1/2" Bolt spacing

Stainless Steel

DescriptionPart No.

87849 Chrome Plated Steel

91049

2-Pc Spring-Loaded S.S. LB with Slanted Oval LED Lights
2-1/2" Bolt Spacing, (6) Oval LED Lights

U2330

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

Stainless steel
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D
2-1/2" Bolt spacing; Pre-wired for easy installation

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by pair, box
2 Spring-loaded light bars and six oval lights

88183 88185 Spyder LED Red/Clear

Light Description

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80807

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Grommet

80802

88180 88184 Spyder LED Red/Red88182

88190 88192 88194 Pearl LED Red/Red

88191 88193 88195 Pearl LED Red/Clear

91050 91052 91054 Fleet LED Red/Red

91051 91053 91055 Fleet LED Red/Clear

88181

2-Pc Spring-Loaded Cr Plated LB with Slanted Oval LED Lights
2-1/2" Bolt Spacing, (6) Oval LED Lights

U2331

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

Chrome plated steel
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D
2-1/2" Bolt spacing; Pre-wired for easy installation

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by pair, box
2 Spring-loaded light bars and six oval lights

87853 87855 Fleet LED Red/Clear

Light Description

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80807

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Grommet

80802

87850 87854 Fleet LED Red/Red87852

88160 88162 88164 Spyder LED Red/Red

88161 88163 88165 Spyder LED Red/Clear

88170 88172 88174 Pearl LED Red/Red

88171 88173 88175 Pearl LED Red/Clear

87851
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

2-Pc Spring-Loaded SS Light Bar w/ 4" LED Lights
Six 4" Fleet LED Lights w/ Twist-On Bezels

U2320
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Stainless steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

S.S. spring loaded light bar 91049 & 4" Fleet LED lights with twist-on lock
2-1/2" Bolt spacing; Pre-wired for easy installation
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D

Part No. LED/Lens ColorDescription

91046 Red/RedKit w/ 4" Fleet LED

Kit w/ 4" Fleet LED Red/Clear91047

2-Pc Spring-Loaded S.S. LB w/ Six 4" LED Lights
Six 4" S/T/T LED Lights

U2321
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Stainless steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2 Spring-loaded light bar 91049 & six 4" S/T/T lights
2-1/2" Bolt spacing; Pre-wired for easy installation
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D

Light Description

w/Grommet

80473

w/C Pl Bezel Visor

80447

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 84329

88140 Spyder LED Red/Red8814488142

Spyder LED Red/Clear88143 8814588141

88150 88152 Pearl LED Red/Red88154

88151 88153 88155 Pearl LED Red/Clear

91040 91042 91044 Fleet LED Red/Red

91041 91043 91045 Fleet LED Red/Clear

2-Pc Spring-Loaded Cr Plated LB w/ Six 4" LED Lights
Six 4" S/T/T LED Lights

U2322
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Chrome plated steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2 Spring-loaded light bar 91049 & six 4" S/T/T lights
2-1/2" Bolt spacing; Pre-wired for easy installation
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D

Light Description

w/Grommet

80473

w/C Pl Bezel Visor

80447

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 84329

87840 Fleet LED Red/Red8784487842

Fleet LED Red/Clear87843 8784587841

88120 88122 Spyder LED Red/Red88124

88121 88123 88125 Spyder LED Red/Clear

88130 88132 88134 Pearl LED Red/Red

88131 88133 88135 Pearl LED Red/Clear
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

2-Pc Spring-Loaded Light Bar Only
For Six 4" S/T/T Lights

U2323

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

Chrome plated or stainless steel
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D
Build your own kit with lights of your choice

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by pair, box
2-1/2" Bolt spacing

Stainless Steel

DescriptionPart No.

87849 Chrome Plated Steel

91049

2-Pc Spring-Loaded S.S. LB with Slanted Oval LED Lights
2-1/2" Bolt Spacing, (6) Oval LED Lights

U2330

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

Stainless steel
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D
2-1/2" Bolt spacing; Pre-wired for easy installation

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by pair, box
2 Spring-loaded light bars and six oval lights

88183 88185 Spyder LED Red/Clear

Light Description

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80807

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Grommet

80802

88180 88184 Spyder LED Red/Red88182

88190 88192 88194 Pearl LED Red/Red

88191 88193 88195 Pearl LED Red/Clear

91050 91052 91054 Fleet LED Red/Red

91051 91053 91055 Fleet LED Red/Clear

88181

2-Pc Spring-Loaded Cr Plated LB with Slanted Oval LED Lights
2-1/2" Bolt Spacing, (6) Oval LED Lights

U2331

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

Chrome plated steel
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D
2-1/2" Bolt spacing; Pre-wired for easy installation

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by pair, box
2 Spring-loaded light bars and six oval lights

87853 87855 Fleet LED Red/Clear

Light Description

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80807

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Grommet

80802

87850 87854 Fleet LED Red/Red87852

88160 88162 88164 Spyder LED Red/Red

88161 88163 88165 Spyder LED Red/Clear

88170 88172 88174 Pearl LED Red/Red

88171 88173 88175 Pearl LED Red/Clear

87851
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

2-Pc Spring-Loaded SS Light Bar w/ 4" LED Lights
Six 4" Fleet LED Lights w/ Twist-On Bezels

U2320
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Stainless steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

S.S. spring loaded light bar 91049 & 4" Fleet LED lights with twist-on lock
2-1/2" Bolt spacing; Pre-wired for easy installation
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D

Part No. LED/Lens ColorDescription

91046 Red/RedKit w/ 4" Fleet LED

Kit w/ 4" Fleet LED Red/Clear91047

2-Pc Spring-Loaded S.S. LB w/ Six 4" LED Lights
Six 4" S/T/T LED Lights

U2321
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Stainless steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2 Spring-loaded light bar 91049 & six 4" S/T/T lights
2-1/2" Bolt spacing; Pre-wired for easy installation
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D

Light Description

w/Grommet

80473

w/C Pl Bezel Visor

80447

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 84329

88140 Spyder LED Red/Red8814488142

Spyder LED Red/Clear88143 8814588141

88150 88152 Pearl LED Red/Red88154

88151 88153 88155 Pearl LED Red/Clear

91040 91042 91044 Fleet LED Red/Red

91041 91043 91045 Fleet LED Red/Clear

2-Pc Spring-Loaded Cr Plated LB w/ Six 4" LED Lights
Six 4" S/T/T LED Lights

U2322
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Chrome plated steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2 Spring-loaded light bar 91049 & six 4" S/T/T lights
2-1/2" Bolt spacing; Pre-wired for easy installation
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D

Light Description

w/Grommet

80473

w/C Pl Bezel Visor

80447

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 84329

87840 Fleet LED Red/Red8784487842

Fleet LED Red/Clear87843 8784587841

88120 88122 Spyder LED Red/Red88124

88121 88123 88125 Spyder LED Red/Clear

88130 88132 88134 Pearl LED Red/Red

88131 88133 88135 Pearl LED Red/Clear
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

2-Pc Light Bar with Recessed 20" LED Lights
Four Recessed 20" S/T/T Spyder LED Lights

U2340

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

Chrome plated or stainless steel
30-1/8" L x 6" H x 2-1/4" D
Pre-wired for easy installation

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

D684,282
Sold by pair, box

91383 91389 Stainless Steel

Panel MaterialLight Bar Only

w/Red LED & Clear

Lens

w/Red LED &

Red Lens

91380 91388 Chrome Plated Steel91381

91382

2-Pc Stainless Steel Light Bar
Six 4" S/T/T Lights

U2350

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

Stainless steel
30-1/8" L x 6" H x 2-1/4" D
Pre-wired for easy installation

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by pair, box
2 Light bars and six 4" round lights

Light Description

87111 87112 87113 High Count LED Red/

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80477

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 84329

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80474

w/Grommet

80473

80115 80178 8017980177 Incandescent Red

88210 88214 88212 Fleet LED Red/Red

88211 88215 88213 Fleet LED Red/Clear

91840 91841 91842 91843 Pearl LED Red/Red

Pearl LED Red/Clear91844 91845 91847 91846

87110

2-Pc Chrome Plated Steel Light Bar
Six 4" S/T/T LED Lights

U2352

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

Chrome plated steel
30-1/8" L x 6" H x 2-1/4" D
Pre-wired for easy installation

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by pair, box
2 Light bars and six 4" round lights

Light Description

88204 88202 Fleet LED Red/Red

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80477

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 84329

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80474

w/Grommet

80473

80173 80175 8017680174 High Count LED Red/

88201 88205 88203 Fleet LED Red/Clear

91830 91831 91832 91833 Pearl LED Red/Red

91834 91835 91836 91837 Pearl LED Red/Clear

88200
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

2-Pc Spring-Loaded Light Bar Only
For 2-1/2" Bolt Spacing, (6) Oval Lights

U2332
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Chrome plated or stainless steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2-1/2" Bolt spacing
Build your own kit with lights of your choice
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D

Part No. Description

87859 Chrome Plated

Stainless Steel91059

2-Pc Spring-Loaded S.S. LB w Slanted Oval Lights
3-3/4" Bolt Spacing w/ (6) Oval Lights

U2333
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Stainless steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2 Spring-loaded light bars and six oval lights
3-3/4" Bolt Spacing; Pre-wired for easy installation
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D

Light Description

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80807

w/Grommet

80802

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80806

87171 87174 Incandescent Red8717387172

Fleet LED Red/Red8717887176 8717787175

91770 91771 9177391772 Pearl LED Red/Red

91774 91775 91776 91777 Pearl LED Red/Clear

2-Pc Spring-Loaded S.S. Light Bar Only
For 3-3/4" Bolt Spacing, (6) Oval Lights

U2334
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Stainless steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2 Spring-loaded light bars only
3-3/4" Bolt Spacing
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D

Part No. Description

87170 Light Bar Only
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3.5"

2.5"4.5"

Light Hole 
Side 

Bolt Pattern

3.5"

2.5"4.5"

Light Hole 
Side 

Bolt Pattern

EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

2-Pc Spring-Loaded Light Bar Only
For 2-1/2" Bolt Spacing, (6) Oval Lights

U2332
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Chrome plated or stainless steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2-1/2" Bolt spacing
Build your own kit with lights of your choice
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D

Part No. Description

87859 Chrome Plated

Stainless Steel91059

2-Pc Spring-Loaded S.S. LB w Slanted Oval Lights
3-3/4" Bolt Spacing w/ (6) Oval Lights

U2333
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Stainless steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2 Spring-loaded light bars and six oval lights
3-3/4" Bolt Spacing; Pre-wired for easy installation
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D

Light Description

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80807

w/Grommet

80802

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80806

87171 87174 Incandescent Red8717387172

Fleet LED Red/Red8717887176 8717787175

91770 91771 9177391772 Pearl LED Red/Red

91774 91775 91776 91777 Pearl LED Red/Clear

2-Pc Spring-Loaded S.S. Light Bar Only
For 3-3/4" Bolt Spacing, (6) Oval Lights

U2334
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Stainless steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2 Spring-loaded light bars only
3-3/4" Bolt Spacing
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D

Part No. Description

87170 Light Bar Only
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2.5"4.5"

Light Hole 
Side 

Bolt Pattern



EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

2-Pc Light Bar with Recessed 20" LED Lights
Four Recessed 20" S/T/T Spyder LED Lights

U2340

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

Chrome plated or stainless steel
30-1/8" L x 6" H x 2-1/4" D
Pre-wired for easy installation

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

D684,282
Sold by pair, box

91383 91389 Stainless Steel

Panel MaterialLight Bar Only

w/Red LED & Clear

Lens

w/Red LED &

Red Lens

91380 91388 Chrome Plated Steel91381

91382

2-Pc Stainless Steel Light Bar
Six 4" S/T/T Lights

U2350

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

Stainless steel
30-1/8" L x 6" H x 2-1/4" D
Pre-wired for easy installation

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by pair, box
2 Light bars and six 4" round lights

Light Description

87111 87112 87113 High Count LED Red/

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80477

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 84329

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80474

w/Grommet

80473

80115 80178 8017980177 Incandescent Red

88210 88214 88212 Fleet LED Red/Red

88211 88215 88213 Fleet LED Red/Clear

91840 91841 91842 91843 Pearl LED Red/Red

Pearl LED Red/Clear91844 91845 91847 91846

87110

2-Pc Chrome Plated Steel Light Bar
Six 4" S/T/T LED Lights

U2352

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

Chrome plated steel
30-1/8" L x 6" H x 2-1/4" D
Pre-wired for easy installation

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by pair, box
2 Light bars and six 4" round lights

Light Description

88204 88202 Fleet LED Red/Red

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80477

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 84329

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80474

w/Grommet

80473

80173 80175 8017680174 High Count LED Red/

88201 88205 88203 Fleet LED Red/Clear

91830 91831 91832 91833 Pearl LED Red/Red

91834 91835 91836 91837 Pearl LED Red/Clear

88200
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

2-Pc Spring-Loaded Light Bar Only
For 2-1/2" Bolt Spacing, (6) Oval Lights

U2332
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Chrome plated or stainless steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2-1/2" Bolt spacing
Build your own kit with lights of your choice
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D

Part No. Description

87859 Chrome Plated

Stainless Steel91059

2-Pc Spring-Loaded S.S. LB w Slanted Oval Lights
3-3/4" Bolt Spacing w/ (6) Oval Lights

U2333
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Stainless steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2 Spring-loaded light bars and six oval lights
3-3/4" Bolt Spacing; Pre-wired for easy installation
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D

Light Description

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80807

w/Grommet

80802

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80806

87171 87174 Incandescent Red8717387172

Fleet LED Red/Red8717887176 8717787175

91770 91771 9177391772 Pearl LED Red/Red

91774 91775 91776 91777 Pearl LED Red/Clear

2-Pc Spring-Loaded S.S. Light Bar Only
For 3-3/4" Bolt Spacing, (6) Oval Lights

U2334
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Stainless steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2 Spring-loaded light bars only
3-3/4" Bolt Spacing
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D

Part No. Description

87170 Light Bar Only
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3.5"

2.5"4.5"

Light Hole 
Side 

Bolt Pattern

3.5"

2.5"4.5"

Light Hole 
Side 

Bolt Pattern

EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

2-Pc Spring-Loaded Light Bar Only
For 2-1/2" Bolt Spacing, (6) Oval Lights

U2332
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Chrome plated or stainless steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2-1/2" Bolt spacing
Build your own kit with lights of your choice
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D

Part No. Description

87859 Chrome Plated

Stainless Steel91059

2-Pc Spring-Loaded S.S. LB w Slanted Oval Lights
3-3/4" Bolt Spacing w/ (6) Oval Lights

U2333
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Stainless steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2 Spring-loaded light bars and six oval lights
3-3/4" Bolt Spacing; Pre-wired for easy installation
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D

Light Description

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80807

w/Grommet

80802

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80806

87171 87174 Incandescent Red8717387172

Fleet LED Red/Red8717887176 8717787175

91770 91771 9177391772 Pearl LED Red/Red

91774 91775 91776 91777 Pearl LED Red/Clear

2-Pc Spring-Loaded S.S. Light Bar Only
For 3-3/4" Bolt Spacing, (6) Oval Lights

U2334
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Stainless steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2 Spring-loaded light bars only
3-3/4" Bolt Spacing
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D

Part No. Description

87170 Light Bar Only
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3.5"

2.5"4.5"

Light Hole 
Side 

Bolt Pattern



EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

2-Pc Chrome Plated Steel Light Bar
Eight 4" S/T/T Lights

U2357

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

Chrome plated steel
30-1/8" L x 6" H x 2-1/4" D
Pre-wired for easy installation

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by pair, box
2 Light bars and eight 4" round lights

81125 w/SS Bezel 80474

DescriptionLight Bar Only

w/ High Count LED

87700

w/ Incand Red

80471

81120 w/Grommet 8047381124

81122 81126 w/Cr Pl Bezel 84329

81123 81127 w/Cr Pl Visor 80477

81129 Chrome Plated

81190 81191 w/Cr Pl Flange 87140

81121

2-Pc Stainless Steel Light Bar
Six Straight Oval S/T/T Lights

U2360

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

Stainless steel
30-1/8" L x 6" H x 2-1/4" D
Pre-wired for easy installation

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by pair, box
2 Light bars and six oval lights

Light Description

87101 87102 87103 Fleet LED Red/Red

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80807

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80806

w/Grommet

80802

80333 80335 8033680334 Incandescent Red

91810 91811 91812 91813 Pearl LED Red/Red

91814 91815 91816 91817 Pearl LED Red/Clear

87100

2-Pc Chrome Plated Steel Light Bar
Six Straight Oval S/T/T Lights

U2362

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

Chrome plated steel
30-1/8" L x 6" H x 2-1/4" D
Pre-wired for easy installation

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by pair, box
2 Light bars and six oval lights

Light Description

80964 80965 80966 Fleet LED Red/Red

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80807

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80806

w/Grommet

80802

80331 80961 8096280960 Incandescent Red

91800 91801 91802 91803 Pearl LED Red/Red

91804 91805 91806 91807 Pearl LED Red/Clear

80963
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

2-Pc Chrome Plated Steel Light Bar
Six 4" S/T/T Incandescent Lights

U2353
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Chrome plated steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2 Light bars and six 4" round lights
Pre-wired for easy installation
30-1/8" L x 6" H x 2-1/4" D

Light Description

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80477

w/Grommet

80473

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 84329

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80474

80111 80172 Incandescent Red8017180170

Incand SS Housing80112

80113 Incand Cr Housing

2-Pc Rear Light Bar Only
For Six 4" S/T/T Lights

U2354
Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Chrome plated or stainless steel

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by pair, box
Build your own kit with lights of your choice
30-1/8" L x 6" H x 2-1/4" D

Part No. Description

80110 Chrome Plated

Stainless Steel80114

2-Pc Stainless Steel Light Bar
Eight 4" S/T/T Lights

U2355
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Stainless steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2 Light bars and eight 4" round lights
Pre-wired for easy installation
30-1/8" L x 6" H x 2-1/4" D

Description

w/ Incand Red

80471 Light Bar Only

w/ High Count LED

87700

81130 w/Grommet 8047381134

w/SS Bezel 804748113581131

81132 81136 w/Cr Pl Bezel 84329

81133 81137 w/Cr Pl Visor 80477

81139 Stainless Steel

81195 81196 w/Cr Pl Flange 87140
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3.5"

2.5"4.5"

Light Hole 
Side 

Bolt Pattern 3.5"

2.5"4.5"

Light Hole 
Side 

Bolt Pattern

3.5"

2.5"4.5"

Light Hole 
Side 

Bolt Pattern

3.5"

2.5"4.5"

Light Hole 
Side 

Bolt Pattern 3.5"

2.5"4.5"

Light Hole 
Side 

Bolt Pattern

3.5"

2.5"4.5"

Light Hole 
Side 

Bolt Pattern

EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

2-Pc Spring-Loaded Light Bar Only
For 2-1/2" Bolt Spacing, (6) Oval Lights

U2332
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Chrome plated or stainless steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2-1/2" Bolt spacing
Build your own kit with lights of your choice
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D

Part No. Description

87859 Chrome Plated

Stainless Steel91059

2-Pc Spring-Loaded S.S. LB w Slanted Oval Lights
3-3/4" Bolt Spacing w/ (6) Oval Lights

U2333
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Stainless steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2 Spring-loaded light bars and six oval lights
3-3/4" Bolt Spacing; Pre-wired for easy installation
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D

Light Description

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80807

w/Grommet

80802

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80806

87171 87174 Incandescent Red8717387172

Fleet LED Red/Red8717887176 8717787175

91770 91771 9177391772 Pearl LED Red/Red

91774 91775 91776 91777 Pearl LED Red/Clear

2-Pc Spring-Loaded S.S. Light Bar Only
For 3-3/4" Bolt Spacing, (6) Oval Lights

U2334
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Stainless steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2 Spring-loaded light bars only
3-3/4" Bolt Spacing
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D

Part No. Description

87170 Light Bar Only
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

2-Pc Chrome Plated Steel Light Bar
Eight 4" S/T/T Lights

U2357

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

Chrome plated steel
30-1/8" L x 6" H x 2-1/4" D
Pre-wired for easy installation

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by pair, box
2 Light bars and eight 4" round lights

81125 w/SS Bezel 80474

DescriptionLight Bar Only

w/ High Count LED

87700

w/ Incand Red

80471

81120 w/Grommet 8047381124

81122 81126 w/Cr Pl Bezel 84329

81123 81127 w/Cr Pl Visor 80477

81129 Chrome Plated

81190 81191 w/Cr Pl Flange 87140

81121

2-Pc Stainless Steel Light Bar
Six Straight Oval S/T/T Lights

U2360

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

Stainless steel
30-1/8" L x 6" H x 2-1/4" D
Pre-wired for easy installation

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by pair, box
2 Light bars and six oval lights

Light Description

87101 87102 87103 Fleet LED Red/Red

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80807

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80806

w/Grommet

80802

80333 80335 8033680334 Incandescent Red

91810 91811 91812 91813 Pearl LED Red/Red

91814 91815 91816 91817 Pearl LED Red/Clear

87100

2-Pc Chrome Plated Steel Light Bar
Six Straight Oval S/T/T Lights

U2362

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

Chrome plated steel
30-1/8" L x 6" H x 2-1/4" D
Pre-wired for easy installation

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by pair, box
2 Light bars and six oval lights

Light Description

80964 80965 80966 Fleet LED Red/Red

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80807

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80806

w/Grommet

80802

80331 80961 8096280960 Incandescent Red

91800 91801 91802 91803 Pearl LED Red/Red

91804 91805 91806 91807 Pearl LED Red/Clear

80963
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

2-Pc Chrome Plated Steel Light Bar
Six 4" S/T/T Incandescent Lights

U2353
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Chrome plated steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2 Light bars and six 4" round lights
Pre-wired for easy installation
30-1/8" L x 6" H x 2-1/4" D

Light Description

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80477

w/Grommet

80473

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 84329

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80474

80111 80172 Incandescent Red8017180170

Incand SS Housing80112

80113 Incand Cr Housing

2-Pc Rear Light Bar Only
For Six 4" S/T/T Lights

U2354
Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Chrome plated or stainless steel

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by pair, box
Build your own kit with lights of your choice
30-1/8" L x 6" H x 2-1/4" D

Part No. Description

80110 Chrome Plated

Stainless Steel80114

2-Pc Stainless Steel Light Bar
Eight 4" S/T/T Lights

U2355
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Stainless steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2 Light bars and eight 4" round lights
Pre-wired for easy installation
30-1/8" L x 6" H x 2-1/4" D

Description

w/ Incand Red

80471 Light Bar Only

w/ High Count LED

87700

81130 w/Grommet 8047381134

w/SS Bezel 804748113581131

81132 81136 w/Cr Pl Bezel 84329

81133 81137 w/Cr Pl Visor 80477

81139 Stainless Steel

81195 81196 w/Cr Pl Flange 87140
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3.5"

2.5"4.5"

Light Hole 
Side 

Bolt Pattern 3.5"

2.5"4.5"

Light Hole 
Side 

Bolt Pattern

3.5"

2.5"4.5"

Light Hole 
Side 

Bolt Pattern

3.5"

2.5"4.5"

Light Hole 
Side 

Bolt Pattern 3.5"

2.5"4.5"

Light Hole 
Side 

Bolt Pattern

3.5"

2.5"4.5"

Light Hole 
Side 

Bolt Pattern

EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

2-Pc Spring-Loaded Light Bar Only
For 2-1/2" Bolt Spacing, (6) Oval Lights

U2332
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Chrome plated or stainless steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2-1/2" Bolt spacing
Build your own kit with lights of your choice
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D

Part No. Description

87859 Chrome Plated

Stainless Steel91059

2-Pc Spring-Loaded S.S. LB w Slanted Oval Lights
3-3/4" Bolt Spacing w/ (6) Oval Lights

U2333
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Stainless steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2 Spring-loaded light bars and six oval lights
3-3/4" Bolt Spacing; Pre-wired for easy installation
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D

Light Description

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80807

w/Grommet

80802

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80806

87171 87174 Incandescent Red8717387172

Fleet LED Red/Red8717887176 8717787175

91770 91771 9177391772 Pearl LED Red/Red

91774 91775 91776 91777 Pearl LED Red/Clear

2-Pc Spring-Loaded S.S. Light Bar Only
For 3-3/4" Bolt Spacing, (6) Oval Lights

U2334
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Stainless steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2 Spring-loaded light bars only
3-3/4" Bolt Spacing
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D

Part No. Description

87170 Light Bar Only
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

2-Pc Rear Light Bar Only
For Six Slanted Oval S/T/T Lights

U2369
Chrome plated or stainless steel
30-1/8" L x 6" H x 2-1/4" D
Build your own kit with lights of your choice

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by pair, box

Stainless Steel

DescriptionPart No.

84489 Chrome Plated Steel

84499

2-Pc Chrome Plated Steel Light Bar
Six Rectangular S/T/T Lights

U2370

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

Chrome plated steel
30-1/8" L x 6" H x 2-1/4" D
Pre-wired for easy installation

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by pair, box
2 Light bars and six rectangular lights

Light Description

80117 80360 80361 Incandescent Red

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80786

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80784w/Grommet 80781Light Bar Only

80116

80368 Pearl LED Red/Clear

83460 Spyder LED Red/Red

83469 Pearl LED Red/Red

1-Pc Stainless Steel Light Bar
Six 4" S/T/T Lights

U2400

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

Stainless steel
94" L x 6-1/4" H x 3-3/8" D
Must use Grand General mounting brackets 80140, 80141

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............

Installation..............
Size............................

1 Light bar w/ backing plate and six 4" lights
or 80142, sold separately; Pre-wired for eash installation

Disclaimer...............

Light Description

87081 87082 87083 High Count LED Red/

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80477

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 84329

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80474

w/Grommet

80473

80130 81038 8103981037 Incandescent Red

91760 91761 91762 91763 Pearl LED Red/Red

91764 91765 91766 91767 Pearl LED Red/Clear

87080
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

2-Pc Rear Light Bar Only
For Six Straight Oval S/T/T Lights

U2364
Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Chrome plated or stainless steel

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by pair, box
Build your own kit with lights of your choice
30-1/8" L x 6" H x 2-1/4" D

Part No. Description

80330 Chrome Plated Steel

Stainless Steel80332

2-Pc Stainless Steel Light Bar
Six Slanted Oval S/T/T Lights

U2365
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Stainless steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2 Light bars and six oval lights
Pre-wired for easy installation
30-1/8" L x 6" H x 2-1/4" D

Light Description

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80807

w/Grommet

80802

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80806

84490 84493 Incandescent Red8449284491

Fleet LED Red/Red8449784495 8449684494

91790 91791 9179391792 Pearl LED Red/Red

91794 91795 91796 91797 Pearl LED Red/Clear

2-Pc Chrome Plated Steel Light Bar
Six Slanted Oval S/T/T Lights

U2367
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Chrome plated steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2 Light bars and six oval lights
Pre-wired for easy installation
30-1/8" L x 6" H x 2-1/4" D

Light Description

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80807

w/Grommet

80802

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80806

84480 84483 Incandescent Red8448284481

Fleet LED Red/Red8448784485 8448684484

91780 91781 9178391782 Pearl LED Red/Red

91784 91785 91786 91787 Pearl LED Red/Clear
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3.5"

2.5"4.5"

Light Hole 
Side 

Bolt Pattern

EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

2-Pc Spring-Loaded Light Bar Only
For 2-1/2" Bolt Spacing, (6) Oval Lights

U2332
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Chrome plated or stainless steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2-1/2" Bolt spacing
Build your own kit with lights of your choice
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D

Part No. Description

87859 Chrome Plated

Stainless Steel91059

2-Pc Spring-Loaded S.S. LB w Slanted Oval Lights
3-3/4" Bolt Spacing w/ (6) Oval Lights

U2333
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Stainless steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2 Spring-loaded light bars and six oval lights
3-3/4" Bolt Spacing; Pre-wired for easy installation
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D

Light Description

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80807

w/Grommet

80802

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80806

87171 87174 Incandescent Red8717387172

Fleet LED Red/Red8717887176 8717787175

91770 91771 9177391772 Pearl LED Red/Red

91774 91775 91776 91777 Pearl LED Red/Clear

2-Pc Spring-Loaded S.S. Light Bar Only
For 3-3/4" Bolt Spacing, (6) Oval Lights

U2334
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Stainless steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2 Spring-loaded light bars only
3-3/4" Bolt Spacing
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D

Part No. Description

87170 Light Bar Only
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3.5"

2.5"4.5"

Light Hole 
Side 

Bolt Pattern

EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

2-Pc Spring-Loaded Light Bar Only
For 2-1/2" Bolt Spacing, (6) Oval Lights

U2332
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Chrome plated or stainless steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2-1/2" Bolt spacing
Build your own kit with lights of your choice
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D

Part No. Description

87859 Chrome Plated

Stainless Steel91059

2-Pc Spring-Loaded S.S. LB w Slanted Oval Lights
3-3/4" Bolt Spacing w/ (6) Oval Lights

U2333
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Stainless steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2 Spring-loaded light bars and six oval lights
3-3/4" Bolt Spacing; Pre-wired for easy installation
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D

Light Description

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80807

w/Grommet

80802

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80806

87171 87174 Incandescent Red8717387172

Fleet LED Red/Red8717887176 8717787175

91770 91771 9177391772 Pearl LED Red/Red

91774 91775 91776 91777 Pearl LED Red/Clear

2-Pc Spring-Loaded S.S. Light Bar Only
For 3-3/4" Bolt Spacing, (6) Oval Lights

U2334
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Stainless steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2 Spring-loaded light bars only
3-3/4" Bolt Spacing
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D

Part No. Description

87170 Light Bar Only
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3.5"

2.5"4.5"

Light Hole 
Side 

Bolt Pattern 3.5"

2.5"4.5"

Light Hole 
Side 

Bolt Pattern

3.5"

2.5"4.5"

Light Hole 
Side 

Bolt Pattern



EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

2-Pc Rear Light Bar Only
For Six Slanted Oval S/T/T Lights

U2369
Chrome plated or stainless steel
30-1/8" L x 6" H x 2-1/4" D
Build your own kit with lights of your choice

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by pair, box

Stainless Steel

DescriptionPart No.

84489 Chrome Plated Steel

84499

2-Pc Chrome Plated Steel Light Bar
Six Rectangular S/T/T Lights

U2370

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

Chrome plated steel
30-1/8" L x 6" H x 2-1/4" D
Pre-wired for easy installation

Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by pair, box
2 Light bars and six rectangular lights

Light Description

80117 80360 80361 Incandescent Red

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80786

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80784w/Grommet 80781Light Bar Only

80116

80368 Pearl LED Red/Clear

83460 Spyder LED Red/Red

83469 Pearl LED Red/Red

1-Pc Stainless Steel Light Bar
Six 4" S/T/T Lights

U2400

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

Stainless steel
94" L x 6-1/4" H x 3-3/8" D
Must use Grand General mounting brackets 80140, 80141

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............

Installation..............
Size............................

1 Light bar w/ backing plate and six 4" lights
or 80142, sold separately; Pre-wired for eash installation

Disclaimer...............

Light Description

87081 87082 87083 High Count LED Red/

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80477

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 84329

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80474

w/Grommet

80473

80130 81038 8103981037 Incandescent Red

91760 91761 91762 91763 Pearl LED Red/Red

91764 91765 91766 91767 Pearl LED Red/Clear

87080
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

2-Pc Rear Light Bar Only
For Six Straight Oval S/T/T Lights

U2364
Material...................

Disclaimer...............
Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Chrome plated or stainless steel

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by pair, box
Build your own kit with lights of your choice
30-1/8" L x 6" H x 2-1/4" D

Part No. Description

80330 Chrome Plated Steel

Stainless Steel80332

2-Pc Stainless Steel Light Bar
Six Slanted Oval S/T/T Lights

U2365
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Stainless steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2 Light bars and six oval lights
Pre-wired for easy installation
30-1/8" L x 6" H x 2-1/4" D

Light Description

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80807

w/Grommet

80802

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80806

84490 84493 Incandescent Red8449284491

Fleet LED Red/Red8449784495 8449684494

91790 91791 9179391792 Pearl LED Red/Red

91794 91795 91796 91797 Pearl LED Red/Clear

2-Pc Chrome Plated Steel Light Bar
Six Slanted Oval S/T/T Lights

U2367
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Chrome plated steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2 Light bars and six oval lights
Pre-wired for easy installation
30-1/8" L x 6" H x 2-1/4" D

Light Description

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80807

w/Grommet

80802

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80806

84480 84483 Incandescent Red8448284481

Fleet LED Red/Red8448784485 8448684484

91780 91781 9178391782 Pearl LED Red/Red

91784 91785 91786 91787 Pearl LED Red/Clear
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3.5"

2.5"4.5"

Light Hole 
Side 

Bolt Pattern

EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

2-Pc Spring-Loaded Light Bar Only
For 2-1/2" Bolt Spacing, (6) Oval Lights

U2332
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Chrome plated or stainless steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2-1/2" Bolt spacing
Build your own kit with lights of your choice
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D

Part No. Description

87859 Chrome Plated

Stainless Steel91059

2-Pc Spring-Loaded S.S. LB w Slanted Oval Lights
3-3/4" Bolt Spacing w/ (6) Oval Lights

U2333
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Stainless steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2 Spring-loaded light bars and six oval lights
3-3/4" Bolt Spacing; Pre-wired for easy installation
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D

Light Description

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80807

w/Grommet

80802

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80806

87171 87174 Incandescent Red8717387172

Fleet LED Red/Red8717887176 8717787175

91770 91771 9177391772 Pearl LED Red/Red

91774 91775 91776 91777 Pearl LED Red/Clear

2-Pc Spring-Loaded S.S. Light Bar Only
For 3-3/4" Bolt Spacing, (6) Oval Lights

U2334
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Stainless steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2 Spring-loaded light bars only
3-3/4" Bolt Spacing
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D

Part No. Description

87170 Light Bar Only
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3.5"

2.5"4.5"

Light Hole 
Side 

Bolt Pattern

EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

2-Pc Spring-Loaded Light Bar Only
For 2-1/2" Bolt Spacing, (6) Oval Lights

U2332
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Chrome plated or stainless steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2-1/2" Bolt spacing
Build your own kit with lights of your choice
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D

Part No. Description

87859 Chrome Plated

Stainless Steel91059

2-Pc Spring-Loaded S.S. LB w Slanted Oval Lights
3-3/4" Bolt Spacing w/ (6) Oval Lights

U2333
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Stainless steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2 Spring-loaded light bars and six oval lights
3-3/4" Bolt Spacing; Pre-wired for easy installation
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D

Light Description

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80807

w/Grommet

80802

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80806

87171 87174 Incandescent Red8717387172

Fleet LED Red/Red8717887176 8717787175

91770 91771 9177391772 Pearl LED Red/Red

91774 91775 91776 91777 Pearl LED Red/Clear

2-Pc Spring-Loaded S.S. Light Bar Only
For 3-3/4" Bolt Spacing, (6) Oval Lights

U2334
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Disclaimer...............

Stainless steel

Sold by pair, box
Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified

2 Spring-loaded light bars only
3-3/4" Bolt Spacing
30-1/4" L x 6-1/4" H x 2-3/8" D

Part No. Description

87170 Light Bar Only
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3.5"

2.5"4.5"

Light Hole 
Side 

Bolt Pattern 3.5"

2.5"4.5"

Light Hole 
Side 

Bolt Pattern

3.5"

2.5"4.5"

Light Hole 
Side 

Bolt Pattern



EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

1-Pc Chrome Plated Steel Light Bar
Six 4"S/T/T & Five 2" Marker Lights

U2411

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

Chrome plated steel
94" L x 6-1/4" H x 3-3/8" D
Must use Grand General mounting brackets 80140, 80141

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............

Installation..............
Size............................

1 Light bar w/ backing plate, six 4" lights, and five 2" lights
or 80142, sold separately; Pre-wired for eash installation

Disclaimer...............

Light Description

88003 88000 88001 Incandescent Red

w/Stainless Steel

Bezels 80474, 80721

w/Grommets 80473,

80722

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80477, 80726

w/Chrome

Plastic Bezels

84329, 80729

83528 83529 Pearl LED Red/Red

88006 88007 88004 88005 High Count LED Red/

89008 89009 Pearl LED Red/Clear

88002

1-Pc Rear Light Bar Only
For Six 4"S/T/T & Five 2" Marker Lights

U2412

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

Chrome plated or stainless steel
94" L x 6-1/4" H x 3-3/8" D
Build your own kit with lights of your choice

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

or 80142, sold separately; Backing plate included
Must use Grand General mounting brackets 80140, 80141

Disclaimer...............

Stainless Steel

DescriptionPart No.

88009 Chrome Plated Steel

88039

1-Pc Stainless Steel Light Bar
Six Straight Oval Lights

U2440

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

Stainless steel
94" L x 6-1/4" H x 3-3/8" D
Must use Grand General mounting brackets 80140, 80141

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............

Installation..............
Size............................

1 Light bar w/ backing plate and six oval lights
or 80142, sold separately; Pre-wired for eash installation

Disclaimer...............

Light Description

87071 87072 87073 Fleet LED Red/Red

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80807

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80806

w/Grommet

80802

80138 81068 8106981067 Incandescent Red

91740 91741 91742 91743 Pearl LED Red/Red

91744 91745 91746 91747 Pearl LED Red/Clear

87070
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

1-Pc Chrome Plated Steel Light Bar
Six 4" S/T/T Lights

U2401

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modifiedDisclaimer...............

Material...................

Kit Contains............

Installation..............
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated steel

1 Light bar w/ backing plate and six 4" lights
Sold by each, box

or 80142, sold separately; Pre-wired for eash installation
Must use Grand General mounting brackets 80140, 80141
94" L x 6-1/4" H x 3-3/8" D

Light Description

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80477

w/Grommet

80473

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 84329

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80474

80120 81032 Incandescent Red8103181030

High Count LED Red/8103681034 8103581033

91750 91751 9175391752 Pearl LED Red/Red

91754 91755 91756 91757 Pearl LED Red/Clear

1-Pc Rear Light Bar Only
For Six 4" S/T/T Lights

U2402

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modifiedDisclaimer...............

Material...................

Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated or stainless steel

or 80142, sold separately; Backing plate included
Sold by each, box

Must use Grand General mounting brackets 80140, 80141
Build your own kit with lights of your choice
94" L x 6-1/4" H x 3-3/8" D

Part No. Description

80121 Chrome Plated Steel

Stainless Steel80128

1-Pc Stainless Steel Light Bar
Six 4"S/T/T & Five 2" Marker Lights

U2410

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modifiedDisclaimer...............

Material...................

Kit Contains............

Installation..............
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Stainless steel

1 Light bar w/ backing plate, six 4" lights and five 2" lights
Sold by each, box

or 80142, sold separately; Pre-wired for eash installation
Must use Grand General mounting brackets 80140, 80141
94" L x 6-1/4" H x 3-3/8" D

Light Description

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80477, 80726

w/Grommets

80473, 80722

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezels 84329, 80729

w/Stainless Steel

Bezels 80474, 80721

88030 88033 Incandescent Red8803288031

High Count LED Red/8803788035 8803688034

8899188990 Pearl LED Red/Red

88992 88993 Pearl LED Red/Clear
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

1-Pc Chrome Plated Steel Light Bar
Six 4"S/T/T & Five 2" Marker Lights

U2411

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

Chrome plated steel
94" L x 6-1/4" H x 3-3/8" D
Must use Grand General mounting brackets 80140, 80141

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............

Installation..............
Size............................

1 Light bar w/ backing plate, six 4" lights, and five 2" lights
or 80142, sold separately; Pre-wired for eash installation

Disclaimer...............

Light Description

88003 88000 88001 Incandescent Red

w/Stainless Steel

Bezels 80474, 80721

w/Grommets 80473,

80722

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80477, 80726

w/Chrome

Plastic Bezels

84329, 80729

83528 83529 Pearl LED Red/Red

88006 88007 88004 88005 High Count LED Red/

89008 89009 Pearl LED Red/Clear

88002

1-Pc Rear Light Bar Only
For Six 4"S/T/T & Five 2" Marker Lights

U2412

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

Chrome plated or stainless steel
94" L x 6-1/4" H x 3-3/8" D
Build your own kit with lights of your choice

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

or 80142, sold separately; Backing plate included
Must use Grand General mounting brackets 80140, 80141

Disclaimer...............

Stainless Steel

DescriptionPart No.

88009 Chrome Plated Steel

88039

1-Pc Stainless Steel Light Bar
Six Straight Oval Lights

U2440

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

Stainless steel
94" L x 6-1/4" H x 3-3/8" D
Must use Grand General mounting brackets 80140, 80141

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............

Installation..............
Size............................

1 Light bar w/ backing plate and six oval lights
or 80142, sold separately; Pre-wired for eash installation

Disclaimer...............

Light Description

87071 87072 87073 Fleet LED Red/Red

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80807

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80806

w/Grommet

80802

80138 81068 8106981067 Incandescent Red

91740 91741 91742 91743 Pearl LED Red/Red

91744 91745 91746 91747 Pearl LED Red/Clear

87070
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

1-Pc Chrome Plated Steel Light Bar
Six 4" S/T/T Lights

U2401

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modifiedDisclaimer...............

Material...................

Kit Contains............

Installation..............
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated steel

1 Light bar w/ backing plate and six 4" lights
Sold by each, box

or 80142, sold separately; Pre-wired for eash installation
Must use Grand General mounting brackets 80140, 80141
94" L x 6-1/4" H x 3-3/8" D

Light Description

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80477

w/Grommet

80473

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 84329

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80474

80120 81032 Incandescent Red8103181030

High Count LED Red/8103681034 8103581033

91750 91751 9175391752 Pearl LED Red/Red

91754 91755 91756 91757 Pearl LED Red/Clear

1-Pc Rear Light Bar Only
For Six 4" S/T/T Lights

U2402

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modifiedDisclaimer...............

Material...................

Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated or stainless steel

or 80142, sold separately; Backing plate included
Sold by each, box

Must use Grand General mounting brackets 80140, 80141
Build your own kit with lights of your choice
94" L x 6-1/4" H x 3-3/8" D

Part No. Description

80121 Chrome Plated Steel

Stainless Steel80128

1-Pc Stainless Steel Light Bar
Six 4"S/T/T & Five 2" Marker Lights

U2410

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modifiedDisclaimer...............

Material...................

Kit Contains............

Installation..............
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Stainless steel

1 Light bar w/ backing plate, six 4" lights and five 2" lights
Sold by each, box

or 80142, sold separately; Pre-wired for eash installation
Must use Grand General mounting brackets 80140, 80141
94" L x 6-1/4" H x 3-3/8" D

Light Description

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80477, 80726

w/Grommets

80473, 80722

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezels 84329, 80729

w/Stainless Steel

Bezels 80474, 80721

88030 88033 Incandescent Red8803288031

High Count LED Red/8803788035 8803688034

8899188990 Pearl LED Red/Red

88992 88993 Pearl LED Red/Clear
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

1-Pc Rear Light Bar Only
For Six Slanted Oval Lights

U2452

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

Chrome plated or stainless steel
94" L x 6-1/4" H x 3-3/8" D
Build your own kit with lights of your choice

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

or 80142, sold separately; Backing plate included
Must use Grand General mounting brackets 80140, 80141

Disclaimer...............

Chrome Plated Steel

DescriptionPart No.

86719 Stainless Steel

86999

1-Pc Stainless Steel Light Bar
Six Oval S/T/T & Five 2" Marker Lights

U2460

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

Stainless steel
94" L x 6-1/4" H x 3-3/8" D
Must use Grand General mounting brackets 80140, 80141

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............

Installation..............
Size............................

1 Light bar w/ backing plate, six oval lights and five 2" lights
or 80142, sold separately; Pre-wired for eash installation

Disclaimer...............

Light Description

88055 88056 88057 Fleet LED Red/Red

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80807, 80726

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezels 80817, 80729

w/Stainless Steel

Bezels 80806, 80721

w/Grommets

80802, 80722

88050 88052 8805388051 Incandescent Red

88980 88981 Pearl LED Red/Red

88982 88983 Pearl LED Red/Clear

88054

1-Pc Chrome Plated Steel Light Bar
Six Oval S/T/T & Five 2" Marker Lights

U2461

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

Chrome plated steel
94" L x 6-1/4" H x 3-3/8" D
Must use Grand General mounting brackets 80140, 80141

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............

Installation..............
Size............................

1 Light bar w/ backing plate, six oval lights and five 2" round lights
or 80142, sold separately; Pre-wired for eash installation

Disclaimer...............

Light Description

88025 88026 88027 Fleet LED Red/Red

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80807, 80726

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezels 80817, 80729

w/Stainless Steel

Bezels 80806, 80721

w/Grommets

80802, 80722

88020 88022 8802388021 Incandescent Red

89108 89109 Pearl LED Red/Clear

88024
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

1-Pc Stainless Steel Light Bar Only
For Six Straight Oval Lights

U2441

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modifiedDisclaimer...............

Material...................

Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Stainless steel

or 80142, sold separately; Backing plate included
Sold by each, box

Must use Grand General mounting brackets 80140, 80141
Build your own kit with lights of your choice
94" L x 6-1/4" H x 3-3/8" D

Part No. Description

80137 Stainless Steel

1-Pc Stainless Steel Light Bar
Six Slanted Oval Lights

U2450

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modifiedDisclaimer...............

Material...................

Kit Contains............

Installation..............
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Stainless steel

1 Light bar w/ backing plate and six oval lights
Sold by each, box

or 80142, sold separately; Pre-wired for eash installation
Must use Grand General mounting brackets 80140, 80141
94" L x 6-1/4" H x 3-3/8" D

Light Description

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80807

w/Grommet

80802

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80806

86710 86713 Incandescent Red8671286711

Fleet LED Red/Red8671786715 8671686714

91720 91721 9172391722 Pearl LED Red/Red

91724 91725 91726 91727 Pearl LED Red/Clear

1-Pc Chrome Plated Steel Light Bar
Six Slanted Oval Lights

U2451

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modifiedDisclaimer...............

Material...................

Kit Contains............

Installation..............
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated steel

1 Light bar w/ backing plate and six oval lights
Sold by each, box

or 80142, sold separately; Pre-wired for eash installation
Must use Grand General mounting brackets 80140, 80141
94" L x 6-1/4" H x 3-3/8" D

Light Description

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80807

w/Grommet

80802

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80806

86990 86993 Incandescent Red8699286991

Fleet LED Red/Red8699786995 8699686994

91710 91711 9171391712 Pearl LED Red/Red

91714 91715 91716 91717 Pearl LED Red/Clear

Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568
172

© 2024 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights Reserved



EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

1-Pc Rear Light Bar Only
For Six Slanted Oval Lights

U2452

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

Chrome plated or stainless steel
94" L x 6-1/4" H x 3-3/8" D
Build your own kit with lights of your choice

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

or 80142, sold separately; Backing plate included
Must use Grand General mounting brackets 80140, 80141

Disclaimer...............

Chrome Plated Steel

DescriptionPart No.

86719 Stainless Steel

86999

1-Pc Stainless Steel Light Bar
Six Oval S/T/T & Five 2" Marker Lights

U2460

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

Stainless steel
94" L x 6-1/4" H x 3-3/8" D
Must use Grand General mounting brackets 80140, 80141

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............

Installation..............
Size............................

1 Light bar w/ backing plate, six oval lights and five 2" lights
or 80142, sold separately; Pre-wired for eash installation

Disclaimer...............

Light Description

88055 88056 88057 Fleet LED Red/Red

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80807, 80726

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezels 80817, 80729

w/Stainless Steel

Bezels 80806, 80721

w/Grommets

80802, 80722

88050 88052 8805388051 Incandescent Red

88980 88981 Pearl LED Red/Red

88982 88983 Pearl LED Red/Clear

88054

1-Pc Chrome Plated Steel Light Bar
Six Oval S/T/T & Five 2" Marker Lights

U2461

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

Chrome plated steel
94" L x 6-1/4" H x 3-3/8" D
Must use Grand General mounting brackets 80140, 80141

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............

Installation..............
Size............................

1 Light bar w/ backing plate, six oval lights and five 2" round lights
or 80142, sold separately; Pre-wired for eash installation

Disclaimer...............

Light Description

88025 88026 88027 Fleet LED Red/Red

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80807, 80726

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezels 80817, 80729

w/Stainless Steel

Bezels 80806, 80721

w/Grommets

80802, 80722

88020 88022 8802388021 Incandescent Red

89108 89109 Pearl LED Red/Clear

88024
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

1-Pc Stainless Steel Light Bar Only
For Six Straight Oval Lights

U2441

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modifiedDisclaimer...............

Material...................

Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Stainless steel

or 80142, sold separately; Backing plate included
Sold by each, box

Must use Grand General mounting brackets 80140, 80141
Build your own kit with lights of your choice
94" L x 6-1/4" H x 3-3/8" D

Part No. Description

80137 Stainless Steel

1-Pc Stainless Steel Light Bar
Six Slanted Oval Lights

U2450

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modifiedDisclaimer...............

Material...................

Kit Contains............

Installation..............
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Stainless steel

1 Light bar w/ backing plate and six oval lights
Sold by each, box

or 80142, sold separately; Pre-wired for eash installation
Must use Grand General mounting brackets 80140, 80141
94" L x 6-1/4" H x 3-3/8" D

Light Description

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80807

w/Grommet

80802

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80806

86710 86713 Incandescent Red8671286711

Fleet LED Red/Red8671786715 8671686714

91720 91721 9172391722 Pearl LED Red/Red

91724 91725 91726 91727 Pearl LED Red/Clear

1-Pc Chrome Plated Steel Light Bar
Six Slanted Oval Lights

U2451

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modifiedDisclaimer...............

Material...................

Kit Contains............

Installation..............
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated steel

1 Light bar w/ backing plate and six oval lights
Sold by each, box

or 80142, sold separately; Pre-wired for eash installation
Must use Grand General mounting brackets 80140, 80141
94" L x 6-1/4" H x 3-3/8" D

Light Description

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80807

w/Grommet

80802

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80806

86990 86993 Incandescent Red8699286991

Fleet LED Red/Red8699786995 8699686994

91710 91711 9171391712 Pearl LED Red/Red

91714 91715 91716 91717 Pearl LED Red/Clear

Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568
172

© 2024 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights Reserved



EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

1-Pc Rear Light Bar Only
For Six Rectangular S/T/T Lights

U2472

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

Chrome plated steel or stainless steel
94" L x 6-1/4" H x 3-3/8" D
Build your own kit with lights of your choice

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

or 80142, sold separately; Backing plate included
Must use Grand General mounting brackets 80140, 80141

Disclaimer...............

Stainless Steel

DescriptionPart No.

80126 Chrome Plated Steel

80132

1-Pc Chrome Plated Steel Light Bar
Six Rect S/T/T & Five 2" Marker Lights

U2480

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

Chrome plated steel
94" L x 6-1/4" H x 3-3/8" D
Must use Grand General mounting brackets 80140, 80141

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............

Installation..............
Size............................

1 Light bar w/ backing plate, six rectangular and five 2" round lights
or 80142, sold separately; Pre-wired for eash installation

Disclaimer...............

Light Description

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80786, 80726

w/Stainless Steel

Bezels 80784, 80721

w/Grommets

80781, 80722

88010 88012 Incandescent Red88011

1-Pc Chrome Plated Steel Light Bar Only
For Six Rect S/T/T & Five 2" Marker Lights

U2481

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

Chrome plated steel
94" L x 6-1/4" H x 3-3/8" D
Build your own kit with lights of your choice

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

or 80142, sold separately; Backing plate included
Must use Grand General mounting brackets 80140, 80141

Disclaimer...............

DescriptionPart No.

88019 Chrome Plated Steel
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

1-Pc Rear Light Bar Only
For Six Oval S/T/T & Five 2" Marker Lights

U2462

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modifiedDisclaimer...............

Material...................

Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated or stainless steel

or 80142, sold separately; Backing plate included
Sold by each, box

Must use Grand General mounting brackets 80140, 80141
Build your own kit with lights of your choice
94" L x 6-1/4" H x 3-3/8" D

Part No. Description

88029 Chrome Plated Steel

Stainless Steel88059

1-Pc Stainless Steel Light Bar
Six Rectangular S/T/T Lights

U2470

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modifiedDisclaimer...............

Material...................

Kit Contains............

Installation..............
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Stainless steel

1 Light bar w/ backing plate and six rectangular lights
Sold by each, box

or 80142, sold separately; Pre-wired for eash installation
Must use Grand General mounting brackets 80140, 80141
94" L x 6-1/4" H x 3-3/8" D

Light Description

w/Grommet

80781

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80786

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80784

80131 Incandescent Red8105181050

Pearl LED Red/Red83498

Pearl LED Red/Clear83499

1-Pc Chrome Plated Steel Light Bar
Six Rectangular S/T/T Lights

U2471

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modifiedDisclaimer...............

Material...................

Kit Contains............

Installation..............
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated steel

1 Light bar w/ backing plate and six rectangular lights
Sold by each, box

or 80142, sold separately; Pre-wired for eash installation
Must use Grand General mounting brackets 80140, 80141
94" L x 6-1/4" H x 3-3/8" D

Light Description

w/Grommet

80781

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80786

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80784

80125 Incandescent Red8104181040

Pearl LED Red/Red83496

Pearl LED Red/Clear83497
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

1-Pc Rear Light Bar Only
For Six Rectangular S/T/T Lights

U2472

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

Chrome plated steel or stainless steel
94" L x 6-1/4" H x 3-3/8" D
Build your own kit with lights of your choice

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

or 80142, sold separately; Backing plate included
Must use Grand General mounting brackets 80140, 80141

Disclaimer...............

Stainless Steel

DescriptionPart No.

80126 Chrome Plated Steel

80132

1-Pc Chrome Plated Steel Light Bar
Six Rect S/T/T & Five 2" Marker Lights

U2480

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

Chrome plated steel
94" L x 6-1/4" H x 3-3/8" D
Must use Grand General mounting brackets 80140, 80141

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............

Installation..............
Size............................

1 Light bar w/ backing plate, six rectangular and five 2" round lights
or 80142, sold separately; Pre-wired for eash installation

Disclaimer...............

Light Description

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80786, 80726

w/Stainless Steel

Bezels 80784, 80721

w/Grommets

80781, 80722

88010 88012 Incandescent Red88011

1-Pc Chrome Plated Steel Light Bar Only
For Six Rect S/T/T & Five 2" Marker Lights

U2481

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modified
Sold by each, box

Chrome plated steel
94" L x 6-1/4" H x 3-3/8" D
Build your own kit with lights of your choice

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

or 80142, sold separately; Backing plate included
Must use Grand General mounting brackets 80140, 80141

Disclaimer...............

DescriptionPart No.

88019 Chrome Plated Steel
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

1-Pc Rear Light Bar Only
For Six Oval S/T/T & Five 2" Marker Lights

U2462

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modifiedDisclaimer...............

Material...................

Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated or stainless steel

or 80142, sold separately; Backing plate included
Sold by each, box

Must use Grand General mounting brackets 80140, 80141
Build your own kit with lights of your choice
94" L x 6-1/4" H x 3-3/8" D

Part No. Description

88029 Chrome Plated Steel

Stainless Steel88059

1-Pc Stainless Steel Light Bar
Six Rectangular S/T/T Lights

U2470

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modifiedDisclaimer...............

Material...................

Kit Contains............

Installation..............
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Stainless steel

1 Light bar w/ backing plate and six rectangular lights
Sold by each, box

or 80142, sold separately; Pre-wired for eash installation
Must use Grand General mounting brackets 80140, 80141
94" L x 6-1/4" H x 3-3/8" D

Light Description

w/Grommet

80781

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80786

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80784

80131 Incandescent Red8105181050

Pearl LED Red/Red83498

Pearl LED Red/Clear83499

1-Pc Chrome Plated Steel Light Bar
Six Rectangular S/T/T Lights

U2471

Warranty voided if merchandise is drilled, welded, cut or modifiedDisclaimer...............

Material...................

Kit Contains............

Installation..............
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated steel

1 Light bar w/ backing plate and six rectangular lights
Sold by each, box

or 80142, sold separately; Pre-wired for eash installation
Must use Grand General mounting brackets 80140, 80141
94" L x 6-1/4" H x 3-3/8" D

Light Description

w/Grommet

80781

w/Cr Pl Bezel Visor

80786

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80784

80125 Incandescent Red8104181040

Pearl LED Red/Red83496

Pearl LED Red/Clear83497
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EXTERIOR

Light Mounting Brackets

L Shape Mounting Bracket for Single 4" Round Light

L4300
6" W x 6" H x 1-3/16" D
With 4-7/16" Dia opening
Stainless steel, chrome plated steel or black painted steel

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Material...................

Sold by each, color display bag
2 Holes on top

Cr. Plated Steel

DescriptionPart No.

81390 Black Bracket

81392 Stainless Steel

81391

Stainless Steel L Bracket with Single 4" Round Light
Stop/Turn/Tail

L4301
6" W x 6" H x 1-3/16" D
Stainless steel L bracket
LED or incandescent marker light kit

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/bezel, wiring and plug

Lighting Style

Incand. Red 80471

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 84329

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80477

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80474

w/Grommet

80473

81595 Incand. Am. 80476

89114 89115 89116 89117 LED Amber 78270

89205 89204 LED Clear 78271

81596

Chrome Steel L Bracket with Single 4" Round Light
Stop/Turn/Tail

L4302
6" W x 6" H x 1-3/16" D
Chrome plated steel L bracket
12V LED or incandescent marker light kit

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/bezel, wiring/plugs

Lighting Style

Incand. Red 80471

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 84329

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80477

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80474

w/Grommet

80473

81593 Incand. Am. 80476

89110 89111 89112 89113 Pearl LED A/A 78270

89119 89118 Pearl LED A/C 78271

81594
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

1-Pc Mounting Support Bracket for One-Piece Light Bar

U2490
Material...................

Installation..............

Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Black steel or chrome plated steel

Hardware included
Sold by each, bulk

attaches to the frame which holds one piece light bar
Grand General one piece light bar only; Mounting bracket
47" L x 2" H x 2" D

Part No. Description

80142 Black Steel

2-Pc Mounting Bracket for One-Piece Light Bar

U2491

Sold by pair, bulkUnit & Package.....

Material...................

Fits.............................

Size............................

Installation..............

Black steel or chrome plated steel

attaches to the frame which holds one piece light bar
Hardware included

Grand General one piece light bar only; Mounting bracket
2-1/2" x 2-7/8"; Height: 7"
Top plate: 6-3/16" x 2-7/8"; Bottom plate:

Part No. Material

80140 Black Steel

Chrome Plated Steel80141

Mud Flap Brackets for One/Two-Piece Rear Light Bars

U2492
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome or stainless steel L bracket

Sold by pair, bulk
Replacement brackets for Grand General one & two-piece light bars
24" L x 1-7/8" W x 1" H

Part No. Description

80107 Chrome L Bracket

S.S. L Bracket80108

80109 Backing Plate
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EXTERIOR

Light Mounting Brackets

L Shape Mounting Bracket for Single 4" Round Light

L4300
6" W x 6" H x 1-3/16" D
With 4-7/16" Dia opening
Stainless steel, chrome plated steel or black painted steel

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Material...................

Sold by each, color display bag
2 Holes on top

Cr. Plated Steel

DescriptionPart No.

81390 Black Bracket

81392 Stainless Steel

81391

Stainless Steel L Bracket with Single 4" Round Light
Stop/Turn/Tail

L4301
6" W x 6" H x 1-3/16" D
Stainless steel L bracket
LED or incandescent marker light kit

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/bezel, wiring and plug

Lighting Style

Incand. Red 80471

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 84329

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80477

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80474

w/Grommet

80473

81595 Incand. Am. 80476

89114 89115 89116 89117 LED Amber 78270

89205 89204 LED Clear 78271

81596

Chrome Steel L Bracket with Single 4" Round Light
Stop/Turn/Tail

L4302
6" W x 6" H x 1-3/16" D
Chrome plated steel L bracket
12V LED or incandescent marker light kit

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/bezel, wiring/plugs

Lighting Style

Incand. Red 80471

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 84329

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80477

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80474

w/Grommet

80473

81593 Incand. Am. 80476

89110 89111 89112 89113 Pearl LED A/A 78270

89119 89118 Pearl LED A/C 78271

81594
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EXTERIOR

Rear Light Bars

1-Pc Mounting Support Bracket for One-Piece Light Bar

U2490
Material...................

Installation..............

Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Black steel or chrome plated steel

Hardware included
Sold by each, bulk

attaches to the frame which holds one piece light bar
Grand General one piece light bar only; Mounting bracket
47" L x 2" H x 2" D

Part No. Description

80142 Black Steel

2-Pc Mounting Bracket for One-Piece Light Bar

U2491

Sold by pair, bulkUnit & Package.....

Material...................

Fits.............................

Size............................

Installation..............

Black steel or chrome plated steel

attaches to the frame which holds one piece light bar
Hardware included

Grand General one piece light bar only; Mounting bracket
2-1/2" x 2-7/8"; Height: 7"
Top plate: 6-3/16" x 2-7/8"; Bottom plate:

Part No. Material

80140 Black Steel

Chrome Plated Steel80141

Mud Flap Brackets for One/Two-Piece Rear Light Bars

U2492
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome or stainless steel L bracket

Sold by pair, bulk
Replacement brackets for Grand General one & two-piece light bars
24" L x 1-7/8" W x 1" H

Part No. Description

80107 Chrome L Bracket

S.S. L Bracket80108

80109 Backing Plate
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EXTERIOR

Light Mounting Brackets

Chrome Steel L Bracket with Dual 4" Round Lights
Park/Turn/Clearance

L4306
12" W x 6" H x 1-3/8" D
Chrome plated steel L bracket
12V LED or incandescent light kit

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/bezel, wiring/plugs

Lighting Style

Incand. Red 80471

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 84329

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80477

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80474

w/Grommet

80473

81431 Incand. Am. 80476

89120 89121 89122 89123 Pearl LED A/A 78270

89129 89128 Pearl LED A/C 78271

81432

Black Steel L Bracket with Dual 4" Round Lights
Park/Turn/Clearance

L4307
12" W x 6" H x 1-3/8" D
Black painted steel L bracket
12V LED S/T/T light kit with black grommet

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet, grommet cover, wiring and plug

89213 Pearl LED A/C 78271

Lighting Style

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80477

w/Chrome

Plastic Bezel

84329

89210 Pearl LED A/A 7827089211

89212

L Shape Mounting Bracket for Triple 4" Round Lights

L4310
18-1/8" W x 6" H x 1-3/8" D
With three 4-7/16" Dia openings
Stainless steel, chrome plated steel or black painted steel

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Material...................

Sold by each, color display bag
4 Holes on top

Stainless Steel

DescriptionPart No.

81500 Cr. Plated Steel

89229 Black Bracket

81503
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EXTERIOR

Light Mounting Brackets

Black Steel L Bracket with Single 4" Round Light
Stop/Turn/Tail

L4303
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

6" W x 6" H x 1-3/16" D

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, 80473 grommet, wiring and plug
12V Incandescent marker light kit with black grommet
Black painted steel L bracket

Part No. Lighting Style

81590 Incand. Am. 80476

Incand. Red 8047181591

L Shape Mounting Bracket for Dual 4" Round Lights

L4304
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Material...................

12" W x 6" H x 1-3/8" D

Sold by each, color display bag
3 Holes on top
Stainless steel, chrome plated steel or black painted steel
With two 4-7/16" Dia openings

Part No. Description

81430 Cr. Plated Steel

Stainless Steel81433

89219 Black Bracket

Stainless Steel L Bracket with Dual 4" Round Lights
Park/Turn/Clearance

L4305
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

12" W x 6" H x 1-3/8" D

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/bezel, wiring and plug
LED or incandescent light kit
Stainless steel L bracket

Lighting Style

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 84329

w/Grommet

80473

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80477

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80474

81434 Incand. Am. 80476

Incand. Red 8047181435

89124 89125 8912789126 Pearl LED A/A 78270

89215 89214 Pearl LED A/C 78271
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EXTERIOR

Light Mounting Brackets

Chrome Steel L Bracket with Dual 4" Round Lights
Park/Turn/Clearance

L4306
12" W x 6" H x 1-3/8" D
Chrome plated steel L bracket
12V LED or incandescent light kit

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/bezel, wiring/plugs

Lighting Style

Incand. Red 80471

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 84329

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80477

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80474

w/Grommet

80473

81431 Incand. Am. 80476

89120 89121 89122 89123 Pearl LED A/A 78270

89129 89128 Pearl LED A/C 78271

81432

Black Steel L Bracket with Dual 4" Round Lights
Park/Turn/Clearance

L4307
12" W x 6" H x 1-3/8" D
Black painted steel L bracket
12V LED S/T/T light kit with black grommet

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet, grommet cover, wiring and plug

89213 Pearl LED A/C 78271

Lighting Style

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80477

w/Chrome

Plastic Bezel

84329

89210 Pearl LED A/A 7827089211

89212

L Shape Mounting Bracket for Triple 4" Round Lights

L4310
18-1/8" W x 6" H x 1-3/8" D
With three 4-7/16" Dia openings
Stainless steel, chrome plated steel or black painted steel

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Material...................

Sold by each, color display bag
4 Holes on top

Stainless Steel

DescriptionPart No.

81500 Cr. Plated Steel

89229 Black Bracket

81503
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EXTERIOR

Light Mounting Brackets

Black Steel L Bracket with Single 4" Round Light
Stop/Turn/Tail

L4303
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

6" W x 6" H x 1-3/16" D

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, 80473 grommet, wiring and plug
12V Incandescent marker light kit with black grommet
Black painted steel L bracket

Part No. Lighting Style

81590 Incand. Am. 80476

Incand. Red 8047181591

L Shape Mounting Bracket for Dual 4" Round Lights

L4304
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Material...................

12" W x 6" H x 1-3/8" D

Sold by each, color display bag
3 Holes on top
Stainless steel, chrome plated steel or black painted steel
With two 4-7/16" Dia openings

Part No. Description

81430 Cr. Plated Steel

Stainless Steel81433

89219 Black Bracket

Stainless Steel L Bracket with Dual 4" Round Lights
Park/Turn/Clearance

L4305
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

12" W x 6" H x 1-3/8" D

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/bezel, wiring and plug
LED or incandescent light kit
Stainless steel L bracket

Lighting Style

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 84329

w/Grommet

80473

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80477

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80474

81434 Incand. Am. 80476

Incand. Red 8047181435

89124 89125 8912789126 Pearl LED A/A 78270

89215 89214 Pearl LED A/C 78271

Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568
178

© 2024 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights Reserved



EXTERIOR

Light Mounting Brackets

L Shape Mounting Bracket for Single Large Oval Light

L4314
8-5/16" W x 4-1/6" H x 1-5/8" D
With 6-3/4" W x 2-9/16" H opening
Stainless steel, chrome plated steel or black painted steel

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Material...................

Sold by each, color display bag
3 Holes on top

Chrome Plated Steel

DescriptionPart No.

81380 Black Bracket

81382 Stainless Steel

81381

Stainless Steel L Bracket with Single Large Oval Light
Park/Turn/Clearance

L4320
8-5/16" W x 4-1/6" H x 1-5/8" D
Stainless steel L bracket
12V LED or incandescent light kit

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/bezel, wiring and plug

89146 89147 Pearl LED A/A 78230

Lighting Style

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80807

w/Grommet

80802

81387 86414 Incand. Am. 8080086412

89235 89234 Pearl LED A/C 78231

89144

Chrome Steel L Bracket with Single Large Oval Light
Park/Turn/Clearance

L4321
8-5/16" W x 4-1/6" H x 1-5/8" D
Chrome plated steel L bracket
12V LED or incandescent light kit

Sizel...........................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/bezel, wiring/plugs

Lighting Style

89142 89143 89141 Pearl LED A/A 78230

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80806

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80807

w/Grommet

80802

81385 8640686404 Incand Am. 80800

89149 89148 Pearl LED A/C 78231

89140
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EXTERIOR

Light Mounting Brackets

Stainless Steel L Bracket with Triple 4" Round Lights
Park/Turn/Clearance

L4311
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

18-1/8" W x 6" H x 1-3/8" D

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/bezel, wiring and plug
LED or incandescent light kit
Stainless steel L bracket

Lighting Style

w/Grommet

80473

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 84329

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80477

81504 Flat Incand. 804768665486652

Flat LED 7827089136 8913789134

89225 Flat LED 7827189224

Chrome Steel L Bracket with Triple 4" Round Lights
Park/Turn/Clearance

L4312
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Features...................
Material...................

18-1/8" W x 6" H x 1-3/8" D

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/bezel, wiring/plugs
LED or incandescent light kit
Chrome plated steel L bracket

Lighting Style

w/Grommet

80473

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 84329

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80477

81501 Incand. Am. 804768664486642

Pearl LED A/A 7827089132 8913389130

89139 Pearl LED A/C 7827189138

Black Steel L Bracket with Triple 4" Round Lights
Park/Turn/Clearance

L4313
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

18-1/8" W x 6" H x 1-3/8" D

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/grommet cover, wiring and plug
12V LED P/T/C light kit
Black painted steel L bracket

w/Chrome

Plastic Bezel

84329 Lighting Style

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80477

89220 Pearl LED A/A 7827089221

89223 Pearl LED A/C 7827189222
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EXTERIOR

Light Mounting Brackets

L Shape Mounting Bracket for Single Large Oval Light

L4314
8-5/16" W x 4-1/6" H x 1-5/8" D
With 6-3/4" W x 2-9/16" H opening
Stainless steel, chrome plated steel or black painted steel

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Material...................

Sold by each, color display bag
3 Holes on top

Chrome Plated Steel

DescriptionPart No.

81380 Black Bracket

81382 Stainless Steel

81381

Stainless Steel L Bracket with Single Large Oval Light
Park/Turn/Clearance

L4320
8-5/16" W x 4-1/6" H x 1-5/8" D
Stainless steel L bracket
12V LED or incandescent light kit

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/bezel, wiring and plug

89146 89147 Pearl LED A/A 78230

Lighting Style

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80807

w/Grommet

80802

81387 86414 Incand. Am. 8080086412

89235 89234 Pearl LED A/C 78231

89144

Chrome Steel L Bracket with Single Large Oval Light
Park/Turn/Clearance

L4321
8-5/16" W x 4-1/6" H x 1-5/8" D
Chrome plated steel L bracket
12V LED or incandescent light kit

Sizel...........................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/bezel, wiring/plugs

Lighting Style

89142 89143 89141 Pearl LED A/A 78230

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80806

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80807

w/Grommet

80802

81385 8640686404 Incand Am. 80800

89149 89148 Pearl LED A/C 78231

89140
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EXTERIOR

Light Mounting Brackets

Stainless Steel L Bracket with Triple 4" Round Lights
Park/Turn/Clearance

L4311
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

18-1/8" W x 6" H x 1-3/8" D

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/bezel, wiring and plug
LED or incandescent light kit
Stainless steel L bracket

Lighting Style

w/Grommet

80473

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 84329

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80477

81504 Flat Incand. 804768665486652

Flat LED 7827089136 8913789134

89225 Flat LED 7827189224

Chrome Steel L Bracket with Triple 4" Round Lights
Park/Turn/Clearance

L4312
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Features...................
Material...................

18-1/8" W x 6" H x 1-3/8" D

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/bezel, wiring/plugs
LED or incandescent light kit
Chrome plated steel L bracket

Lighting Style

w/Grommet

80473

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 84329

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80477

81501 Incand. Am. 804768664486642

Pearl LED A/A 7827089132 8913389130

89139 Pearl LED A/C 7827189138

Black Steel L Bracket with Triple 4" Round Lights
Park/Turn/Clearance

L4313
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

18-1/8" W x 6" H x 1-3/8" D

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/grommet cover, wiring and plug
12V LED P/T/C light kit
Black painted steel L bracket

w/Chrome

Plastic Bezel

84329 Lighting Style

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80477

89220 Pearl LED A/A 7827089221

89223 Pearl LED A/C 7827189222
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EXTERIOR

Light Mounting Brackets

Chrome Steel L Bracket w/ Dual Large Oval Lights
Park/Turn/Clearance

L4325
16-1/2" W x 4-1/6" H x 1-9/16" D
Chrome plated steel L bracket
12V LED or incandescent light kit

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/bezel, wiring/plugs

Lighting Style

89152 89153 89151 Pearl LED A/A 78230

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80806

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80807

w/Grommet

80802

81441 8654486542 Incand. Am. 80800

89159 89158 Pearl LED A/C 78231

89150

L Shape Mounting Bracket for Triple Large Oval Lights

L4326
24-3/4” W x 4-1/16” H x 1-1/2” D
With three 6-3/4" W x 2-9/16" H openings
Stainless steel or chrome plated steel

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Material...................

Sold by each, color display bag
5 Holes on top

Stainless Steel

DescriptionPart No.

81510 Cr. Plated Steel

81513

Stainless Steel L Bracket with Triple Large Oval Lights
Park/Turn/Clearance

L4327
24-3/4” W x 4” H x 1-3/4” D
Stainless steel L bracket
LED or incandescent light kit

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/bezel, wiring and plug

Lighting Style

89166 89167 89165 Pearl LED A/A 78230

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80806

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel & Visor 80807

w/Grommet

80802

81514 8669486692 Flat Incand. 80800

89255 89254 Pearl LED A/C 78231

89164
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EXTERIOR

Light Mounting Brackets

Black Steel L Bracket with Single Large Oval Light
Park/Turn/Clearance

L4322
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

8-5/16" W x 4-1/6" H x 1-5/8" D

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/grommet cover, wiring and plug
12V Incandescent or LED P/T/C light kit
Black painted steel L bracket

Lighting Style

w/Grommet

80802

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80807

81383 Incand. Am. 808008639686394

Pearl LED A/A 7823089231 89230

89233 Pearl LED A/C 7823189232

L Shape Mounting Bracket for Dual Large Oval Lights

L4323
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Material...................

16-1/2" W x 4-1/6" H x 1-9/16" D

Sold by each, color display bag
5 Holes on top
Stainless steel, chrome plated steel or black painted steel
With two 6-3/4" W x 2-9/16" H openings

Part No. Description

81440 Cr. Plated Steel

Stainless Steel81443

Stainless Steel L Bracket with Dual Large Oval Lights
Park/Turn/Clearance

L4324
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

16-1/2" W x 4-1/6" H x 1-9/16" D

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/bezel, wiring and plug
12V LED or incandescent light kit
Stainless steel L bracket

Lighting Style

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80806

w/Grommet

80802

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80807

81444 Incand. Am. 808008655486552

Pearl LED A/A 782308915589156 8915789154

89245 89244 Pearl LED A/C 78231
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EXTERIOR

Light Mounting Brackets

Chrome Steel L Bracket w/ Dual Large Oval Lights
Park/Turn/Clearance

L4325
16-1/2" W x 4-1/6" H x 1-9/16" D
Chrome plated steel L bracket
12V LED or incandescent light kit

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/bezel, wiring/plugs

Lighting Style

89152 89153 89151 Pearl LED A/A 78230

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80806

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80807

w/Grommet

80802

81441 8654486542 Incand. Am. 80800

89159 89158 Pearl LED A/C 78231

89150

L Shape Mounting Bracket for Triple Large Oval Lights

L4326
24-3/4” W x 4-1/16” H x 1-1/2” D
With three 6-3/4" W x 2-9/16" H openings
Stainless steel or chrome plated steel

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Material...................

Sold by each, color display bag
5 Holes on top

Stainless Steel

DescriptionPart No.

81510 Cr. Plated Steel

81513

Stainless Steel L Bracket with Triple Large Oval Lights
Park/Turn/Clearance

L4327
24-3/4” W x 4” H x 1-3/4” D
Stainless steel L bracket
LED or incandescent light kit

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/bezel, wiring and plug

Lighting Style

89166 89167 89165 Pearl LED A/A 78230

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80806

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel & Visor 80807

w/Grommet

80802

81514 8669486692 Flat Incand. 80800

89255 89254 Pearl LED A/C 78231

89164
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EXTERIOR

Light Mounting Brackets

Black Steel L Bracket with Single Large Oval Light
Park/Turn/Clearance

L4322
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

8-5/16" W x 4-1/6" H x 1-5/8" D

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/grommet cover, wiring and plug
12V Incandescent or LED P/T/C light kit
Black painted steel L bracket

Lighting Style

w/Grommet

80802

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80807

81383 Incand. Am. 808008639686394

Pearl LED A/A 7823089231 89230

89233 Pearl LED A/C 7823189232

L Shape Mounting Bracket for Dual Large Oval Lights

L4323
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Material...................

16-1/2" W x 4-1/6" H x 1-9/16" D

Sold by each, color display bag
5 Holes on top
Stainless steel, chrome plated steel or black painted steel
With two 6-3/4" W x 2-9/16" H openings

Part No. Description

81440 Cr. Plated Steel

Stainless Steel81443

Stainless Steel L Bracket with Dual Large Oval Lights
Park/Turn/Clearance

L4324
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

16-1/2" W x 4-1/6" H x 1-9/16" D

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/bezel, wiring and plug
12V LED or incandescent light kit
Stainless steel L bracket

Lighting Style

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80806

w/Grommet

80802

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80807

81444 Incand. Am. 808008655486552

Pearl LED A/A 782308915589156 8915789154

89245 89244 Pearl LED A/C 78231
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EXTERIOR

Light Mounting Brackets

L Shape Mounting Bracket for Single 3-1/2" Round Light

L4331

Sold by each, color display bag

4" W x 4-5/8" H x 1-3/4" D
Chrome plated steel or stainless steel bracket
2 Holes on top for mounting

Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Installation..............
Material...................

One 3/4" Dia center hole for wiring
4 Holes for glass lens light kit mount

Stainless Steel

DescriptionPart No.

81550 Cr. Plated Steel

81560

Stainless Steel L Bracket w/ Single 3-1/2" Round Light, Dual

Functions L4332

Sold by each, color display bag

4" W x 4-5/8" H x 1-3/4" D
Stainless steel L bracket
#1157 incandescent light bulb 80306

Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Kit Contains............
Material...................

Stainless steel bezel 92505, glass lens
Gasket & O ring 92506, light bulb holder 79769

Regular Glass Light Amber 92900

ColorLighting StylePart No.

82391 Dark Amber 92501Regular Glass

82393 Watermelon Glass Dark Amber 92509

82394 Watermelon Glass Light Amber 92801

82398 Watermelon Glass Red 92805

82413 Reflector Glass Blue 92002

82392

Chrome Steel L Bracket w/ Single 3-1/2" Round Light, Dual

Functions L4333

Sold by each, color display bag

4" W x 4-5/8" H x 1-3/4" D
Chrome plated steel L bracket
#1157 incandescent light bulb 80306

Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Kit Contains............
Material...................

Stainless steel bezel 92505, glass lens
Gasket & O ring 92506, light bulb holder 79769

Regular Glass Light Amber 92900

ColorLighting StylePart No.

82381 Dark Amber 92501Regular Glass

82383 Watermelon Glass Dark Amber 92501

82384 Watermelon Glass Light Amber 92801

82388 Watermelon Glass Red 92805

82403 Reflector Glass Blue 92002

82382
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EXTERIOR

Light Mounting Brackets

Chrome Steel L Bracket with Triple Large Oval Lights
Park/Turn/Clearance

L4328
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Features...................
Material...................

24-3/4” W x 4” H x 1-3/4” D

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/bezel, wiring/plugs
12V LED or incandescent light kit
Chrome plated steel L bracket

Lighting Style

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80806

w/Grommet

80802

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80807

81511 Incand. Am. 808008713487132

Pearl LED A/A 782308916189162 8916389160

89169 89168 Pearl LED A/C 78231

Black Steel L Bracket with Triple Large Oval Lights
Park/Turn/Clearance

L4329
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

24-3/4” W x 4” H x 1-3/4” D

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/grommet cover, wiring and plug
12V LED P/T/C light kit
Black painted steel L bracket

Stainless Steel L Bracket with Single Large Rect Light
Park/Turn/Clearance

L4330
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Material...................

8-11/16" W x 5-3/16" H x 1-9/16" D

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, lights, rubber grommets, wiring/plugs
Stainless steel L bracket
Bracket only with 5-7/16" W x 3-5/8" H opening; 2 holes on top

Bracket Only Lighting Stylew/Grommet 80802

81412 No Light

81414 Incand. Am. 80771
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MOUNTING BRACKETS

L Shape Brackets

Chrome Steel L Bracket with Triple Large Oval Lights
Park/Turn/Clearance

L4328
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Features...................
Material...................

24-3/4” W x 4” H x 1-3/4” D

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/bezel, wiring/plugs
12V LED or incandescent light kit
Chrome plated steel L bracket

Lighting Style

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80806

w/Grommet

80802

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80807

81511 Incand. Am. 808008713487132

Pearl LED A/A 782308916189162 8916389160

89169 89168 Pearl LED A/C 78231

Black Steel L Bracket with Triple Large Oval Lights
Park/Turn/Clearance

L4329
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

24-3/4” W x 4” H x 1-3/4” D

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/grommet cover, wiring and plug
12V LED P/T/C light kit
Black painted steel L bracket

w/Chrome

Plastic Bezel

80817 Lighting Style

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80807

89250 Pearl LED A/A 7823089251

89253 Pearl LED A/C 7823189252

Stainless Steel L Bracket with Single Large Rect Light
Park/Turn/Clearance

L4330
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Material...................

8-11/16" W x 5-3/16" H x 1-9/16" D

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, lights, rubber grommets, wiring/plugs
Stainless steel L bracket
Bracket only with 5-7/16" W x 3-5/8" H opening; 2 holes on top

Bracket Only Lighting Stylew/Grommet 80802

81412 No Light

81414 Incand. Am. 80771
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EXTERIOR

Light Mounting Brackets

L Shape Mounting Bracket for Single 3-1/2" Round Light

L4331

Sold by each, color display bag

4" W x 4-5/8" H x 1-3/4" D
Chrome plated steel or stainless steel bracket
2 Holes on top for mounting

Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Installation..............
Material...................

One 3/4" Dia center hole for wiring
4 Holes for glass lens light kit mount

Stainless Steel

DescriptionPart No.

81550 Cr. Plated Steel

81560

Stainless Steel L Bracket w/ Single 3-1/2" Round Light, Dual

Functions L4332

Sold by each, color display bag

4" W x 4-5/8" H x 1-3/4" D
Stainless steel L bracket
#1157 incandescent light bulb 80306

Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Kit Contains............
Material...................

Stainless steel bezel 92505, glass lens
Gasket & O ring 92506, light bulb holder 79769

Regular Glass Light Amber 92900

ColorLighting StylePart No.

82391 Dark Amber 92501Regular Glass

82393 Watermelon Glass Dark Amber 92509

82394 Watermelon Glass Light Amber 92801

82398 Watermelon Glass Red 92805

82413 Reflector Glass Blue 92002

82392

Chrome Steel L Bracket w/ Single 3-1/2" Round Light, Dual

Functions L4333

Sold by each, color display bag

4" W x 4-5/8" H x 1-3/4" D
Chrome plated steel L bracket
#1157 incandescent light bulb 80306

Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Kit Contains............
Material...................

Stainless steel bezel 92505, glass lens
Gasket & O ring 92506, light bulb holder 79769

Regular Glass Light Amber 92900

ColorLighting StylePart No.

82381 Dark Amber 92501Regular Glass

82383 Watermelon Glass Dark Amber 92501

82384 Watermelon Glass Light Amber 92801

82388 Watermelon Glass Red 92805

82403 Reflector Glass Blue 92002

82382
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EXTERIOR

Light Mounting Brackets

Chrome Steel L Bracket with Triple Large Oval Lights
Park/Turn/Clearance

L4328
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Features...................
Material...................

24-3/4” W x 4” H x 1-3/4” D

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/bezel, wiring/plugs
12V LED or incandescent light kit
Chrome plated steel L bracket

Lighting Style

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80806

w/Grommet

80802

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80807

81511 Incand. Am. 808008713487132

Pearl LED A/A 782308916189162 8916389160

89169 89168 Pearl LED A/C 78231

Black Steel L Bracket with Triple Large Oval Lights
Park/Turn/Clearance

L4329
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

24-3/4” W x 4” H x 1-3/4” D

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/grommet cover, wiring and plug
12V LED P/T/C light kit
Black painted steel L bracket

Stainless Steel L Bracket with Single Large Rect Light
Park/Turn/Clearance

L4330
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Material...................

8-11/16" W x 5-3/16" H x 1-9/16" D

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, lights, rubber grommets, wiring/plugs
Stainless steel L bracket
Bracket only with 5-7/16" W x 3-5/8" H opening; 2 holes on top

Bracket Only Lighting Stylew/Grommet 80802

81412 No Light

81414 Incand. Am. 80771
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MOUNTING BRACKETS

L Shape Brackets

Chrome Steel L Bracket with Triple Large Oval Lights
Park/Turn/Clearance

L4328
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Features...................
Material...................

24-3/4” W x 4” H x 1-3/4” D

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/bezel, wiring/plugs
12V LED or incandescent light kit
Chrome plated steel L bracket

Lighting Style

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80806

w/Grommet

80802

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80817

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80807

81511 Incand. Am. 808008713487132

Pearl LED A/A 782308916189162 8916389160

89169 89168 Pearl LED A/C 78231

Black Steel L Bracket with Triple Large Oval Lights
Park/Turn/Clearance

L4329
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

24-3/4” W x 4” H x 1-3/4” D

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/grommet cover, wiring and plug
12V LED P/T/C light kit
Black painted steel L bracket

w/Chrome

Plastic Bezel

80817 Lighting Style

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80807

89250 Pearl LED A/A 7823089251

89253 Pearl LED A/C 7823189252

Stainless Steel L Bracket with Single Large Rect Light
Park/Turn/Clearance

L4330
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Material...................

8-11/16" W x 5-3/16" H x 1-9/16" D

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, lights, rubber grommets, wiring/plugs
Stainless steel L bracket
Bracket only with 5-7/16" W x 3-5/8" H opening; 2 holes on top

Bracket Only Lighting Stylew/Grommet 80802

81412 No Light

81414 Incand. Am. 80771

Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568
184

© 2024 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights Reserved



EXTERIOR

Light Mounting Brackets

Stainless Steel L Bracket w/ Single 2" Round Light
Marker & Clearance

L4341
4" W x 4-5/8" H x 1-11/16" D
Stainless steel L bracket
LED or incandescent marker light kit

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/bezel, wiring and plug

86304 86306 Incand. Beehive 8094

Lighting Style

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80726

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80721

w/Grommet

80722

81581 86302 Incand. Flat 8072386300

86750 86754 86756 LED Flat 79280

86770 86774 86776 LED Beehive 79270

81585

Chrome Steel L Bracket w/ Single 2" Round Light
Marker & Clearance

L4342
4" W x 4-5/8" H x 1-11/16" D
Chrome plated steel L bracket
12V LED or incandescent marker light kit

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/bezel, wiring/plugs

86294 86296 Incand. Beehive 8094

Lighting Style

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80726

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80721

w/Grommet

80722

81401 86292 Incand. Flat 8072386290

86740 86744 86746 LED Flat 79280

86760 86764 86766 LED Beehive 79270

81405

L Shape Mounting Bracket for Single 2-1/2" Light

L4344
4" W x 4-5/8" H x 1-11/16" D
With 3" Dia opening
Stainless steel, chrome plated steel or black painted steel

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Material...................

Sold by each, color display bag
2 Holes on top

Cr. Plated Steel

DescriptionPart No.

81370 Black Painted Steel

81372 Stainless Steel

81371
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EXTERIOR

Light Mounting Brackets

Stainless Steel L Bracket w/ Single 3-1/2" Round Light, Single

Function L4334
Size............................

Kit Contains............
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

4" W x 4-5/8" H x 1-3/4" D

Stainless steel bezel 92505, glass lens
Sold by each, color display bag

Gasket & O ring 92506, light bulb holder 79769
#1156 incandescent light bulb 80586
Stainless steel L bracket

Part No. ColorLighting Style

81561 Dark Amber 92501Regular Glass

Regular Glass Light Amber 9290081562

81563 Watermelon Glass Dark Amber 92509

81564 Watermelon Glass Light Amber 92801

81568 Watermelon Glass Red 92805

81683 Reflector Glass Blue 92002

Chrome Steel L Bracket w/ Single 3-1/2" Round Light, Single

Function L4335
Size............................

Kit Contains............
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

4" W x 4-5/8" H x 1-3/4" D

Stainless steel bezel 92505, glass lens
Sold by each, color display bag

Gasket & O ring 92506, light bulb holder 79769
#1156 incandescent light bulb 80586
Chrome plated steel L bracket

Part No. ColorLighting Style

81551 Dark Amber 92501Regular Glass

Regular Glass Light Amber 9290081552

81553 Watermelon Glass Dark Amber 92509

81554 Watermelon Glass Light Amber 92801

81558 Watermelon Glass Red 92805

81673 Reflector Glass Blue 92002

L Shape Mounting Bracket for Single 2" Round Light

L4340
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Material...................

4" W x 4-5/8" H x 1-11/16" D

Sold by each, color display bag
2 Holes on top
Stainless steel or chrome plated steel
With 2-1/4" Dia opening

Part No. Description

81400 Cr. Plated Steel

Stainless Steel81580
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EXTERIOR

Light Mounting Brackets

Stainless Steel L Bracket w/ Single 2" Round Light
Marker & Clearance

L4341
4" W x 4-5/8" H x 1-11/16" D
Stainless steel L bracket
LED or incandescent marker light kit

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/bezel, wiring and plug

86304 86306 Incand. Beehive 8094

Lighting Style

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80726

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80721

w/Grommet

80722

81581 86302 Incand. Flat 8072386300

86750 86754 86756 LED Flat 79280

86770 86774 86776 LED Beehive 79270

81585

Chrome Steel L Bracket w/ Single 2" Round Light
Marker & Clearance

L4342
4" W x 4-5/8" H x 1-11/16" D
Chrome plated steel L bracket
12V LED or incandescent marker light kit

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/bezel, wiring/plugs

86294 86296 Incand. Beehive 8094

Lighting Style

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80726

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80721

w/Grommet

80722

81401 86292 Incand. Flat 8072386290

86740 86744 86746 LED Flat 79280

86760 86764 86766 LED Beehive 79270

81405

L Shape Mounting Bracket for Single 2-1/2" Light

L4344
4" W x 4-5/8" H x 1-11/16" D
With 3" Dia opening
Stainless steel, chrome plated steel or black painted steel

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Material...................

Sold by each, color display bag
2 Holes on top

Cr. Plated Steel

DescriptionPart No.

81370 Black Painted Steel

81372 Stainless Steel

81371

Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568
187

© 2024 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights Reserved

EXTERIOR

Light Mounting Brackets

Stainless Steel L Bracket w/ Single 3-1/2" Round Light, Single

Function L4334
Size............................

Kit Contains............
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

4" W x 4-5/8" H x 1-3/4" D

Stainless steel bezel 92505, glass lens
Sold by each, color display bag

Gasket & O ring 92506, light bulb holder 79769
#1156 incandescent light bulb 80586
Stainless steel L bracket

Part No. ColorLighting Style

81561 Dark Amber 92501Regular Glass

Regular Glass Light Amber 9290081562

81563 Watermelon Glass Dark Amber 92509

81564 Watermelon Glass Light Amber 92801

81568 Watermelon Glass Red 92805

81683 Reflector Glass Blue 92002

Chrome Steel L Bracket w/ Single 3-1/2" Round Light, Single

Function L4335
Size............................

Kit Contains............
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

4" W x 4-5/8" H x 1-3/4" D

Stainless steel bezel 92505, glass lens
Sold by each, color display bag

Gasket & O ring 92506, light bulb holder 79769
#1156 incandescent light bulb 80586
Chrome plated steel L bracket

Part No. ColorLighting Style

81551 Dark Amber 92501Regular Glass

Regular Glass Light Amber 9290081552

81553 Watermelon Glass Dark Amber 92509

81554 Watermelon Glass Light Amber 92801

81558 Watermelon Glass Red 92805

81673 Reflector Glass Blue 92002

L Shape Mounting Bracket for Single 2" Round Light

L4340
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Material...................

4" W x 4-5/8" H x 1-11/16" D

Sold by each, color display bag
2 Holes on top
Stainless steel or chrome plated steel
With 2-1/4" Dia opening

Part No. Description

81400 Cr. Plated Steel

Stainless Steel81580
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EXTERIOR

Light Mounting Brackets

L Shape Mounting Bracket for Dual 2-1/2" Round Lights

L4348
Stainless steel or chrome plated steel
Sold by each, color display bag

Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Stainless Steel

DescriptionPart No.

81450 Cr. Plated Steel

81453

Stainless Steel L Bracket with Dual 2-1/2" Round Lights
Marker & Clearance

L4349
Stainless steel L bracket
LED or incandescent marker light kit
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/bezel, wiring and plug

Material...................

Unit & Package ...
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................

Sold by each, color display bag

86488 86490 Beehive Incand. 8283

Lighting Style

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80719

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80716

w/Grommet

80712

81454 86486 Flat Incand. 8071386484

86874 Flat LED 79310

86480

Chrome Steel L Bracket with Dual 2-1/2" Round Lights
Marker & Clearance

L4350
Chrome plated steel L bracket
LED or incandescent marker light kit
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/bezel, wiring/plugs

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................

Sold by each, color display bag

86468 86470 Beehive Incand. 8283

Lighting Style

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80719

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80716

w/Grommet

80712

81451 86466 Flat Incand. 8071386464

86860 Flat LED 79310

86460
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EXTERIOR

Light Mounting Brackets

Stainless Steel L Bracket with Single 2-1/2" Round Light
Marker & Clearance

L4345
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

4" W x 4-5/8" H x 1-11/16" D

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/bezel, wiring and plug
LED or incandescent marker light kit
Stainless steel L bracket

Lighting Style

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80711

w/Grommet

80712

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80719

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80716

81377 86700 Incand. Flat 807138632286320

Incand. Beehive 828386324 8632686702

86790 86794 8679286796 LED Flat 79310

86810 86814 86816 LED Beehive 79300

Chrome Steel L Bracket with Single 2-1/2" Round Light
Marker & Clearance

L4346
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

4" W x 4-5/8" H x 1-11/16" D

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/bezel, wiring/plugs
12V LED or incandescent marker light kit
Chrome plated steel L bracket

Lighting Style

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80711

w/Grommet

80712

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80719

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80716

81375 86680 Incand. Flat 807138631286310

Incand. Beehive 828386314 8631686682

86780 86784 8678286786 LED Flat 79310

86800 86804 86806 LED Beehive 79300

Black Steel L Bracket with Single 2-1/2" Round Light
Marker & Clearance

L4347
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

4" W x 4-5/8" H x 1-11/16" D

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, 80712 grommet, wiring and plug
12V Incandescent marker light kit with black grommet
Black painted steel L bracket

Part No. Lighting Style

81373 Incand. Flat 80713
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EXTERIOR

Light Mounting Brackets

L Shape Mounting Bracket for Dual 2-1/2" Round Lights

L4348
Stainless steel or chrome plated steel
Sold by each, color display bag

Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Stainless Steel

DescriptionPart No.

81450 Cr. Plated Steel

81453

Stainless Steel L Bracket with Dual 2-1/2" Round Lights
Marker & Clearance

L4349
Stainless steel L bracket
LED or incandescent marker light kit
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/bezel, wiring and plug

Material...................

Unit & Package ...
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................

Sold by each, color display bag

86488 86490 Beehive Incand. 8283

Lighting Style

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80719

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80716

w/Grommet

80712

81454 86486 Flat Incand. 8071386484

86874 Flat LED 79310

86480

Chrome Steel L Bracket with Dual 2-1/2" Round Lights
Marker & Clearance

L4350
Chrome plated steel L bracket
LED or incandescent marker light kit
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/bezel, wiring/plugs

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................

Sold by each, color display bag

86468 86470 Beehive Incand. 8283

Lighting Style

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80719

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80716

w/Grommet

80712

81451 86466 Flat Incand. 8071386464

86860 Flat LED 79310

86460
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EXTERIOR

Light Mounting Brackets

Stainless Steel L Bracket with Single 2-1/2" Round Light
Marker & Clearance

L4345
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

4" W x 4-5/8" H x 1-11/16" D

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/bezel, wiring and plug
LED or incandescent marker light kit
Stainless steel L bracket

Lighting Style

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80711

w/Grommet

80712

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80719

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80716

81377 86700 Incand. Flat 807138632286320

Incand. Beehive 828386324 8632686702

86790 86794 8679286796 LED Flat 79310

86810 86814 86816 LED Beehive 79300

Chrome Steel L Bracket with Single 2-1/2" Round Light
Marker & Clearance

L4346
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

4" W x 4-5/8" H x 1-11/16" D

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, grommet/bezel, wiring/plugs
12V LED or incandescent marker light kit
Chrome plated steel L bracket

Lighting Style

w/Stainless Steel

Bezel 80711

w/Grommet

80712

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel 80719

w/Chrome Plastic

Bezel w/Visor 80716

81375 86680 Incand. Flat 807138631286310

Incand. Beehive 828386314 8631686682

86780 86784 8678286786 LED Flat 79310

86800 86804 86806 LED Beehive 79300

Black Steel L Bracket with Single 2-1/2" Round Light
Marker & Clearance

L4347
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Features...................
Material...................

4" W x 4-5/8" H x 1-11/16" D

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, light, 80712 grommet, wiring and plug
12V Incandescent marker light kit with black grommet
Black painted steel L bracket

Part No. Lighting Style

81373 Incand. Flat 80713
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EXTERIOR

Light Mounting Brackets

L Bracket with Quadruple Plug-in Y2K Marker Lights

L4358
24-3/4" W x 4" H x 1-3/4" D
Mounting bracket, lights, rubber grommets, wiring/plugs
Sold by each, color display bag

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........

89086 89089 Stainless Steel

MaterialBracket Onlyw/Spyder LED 77830

w/Y2K

Incandescent

79460

89070 89079 Cr. Plated Steel89076

89080

L Bracket with Octuple Plug-in Y2K Marker Lights

L4359
79-1/2" W x 4” H x 1-3/4" D
Stainless steel L bracket
Mounting bracket, lights, wiring/plugs

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Material...................

Sold by each, bulk

Bracket Onlyw/Spyder LED 77830

w/Y2K

Incandescent

79460

89090 8909989096

Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568
191

© 2024 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights Reserved

EXTERIOR

Light Mounting Brackets

L Bracket with Single Plug-In Y2K Marker Light

L4355
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............

8-1/4" W x 4" H x 1-3/4" D

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, lights, rubber grommets, wiring/plugs

Material

w/Y2K

Incandescent

79460 w/Spyder LED 77830Bracket Only

89010 Cr. Plated Steel89019

Stainless Steel89029 8902689020

L Bracket with Double Plug-In Y2K Marker Lights

L4356
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............

16-1/2" W x 4" H x 1-3/4" D

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, lights, rubber grommets, wiring/plugs

Material

w/Y2K

Incandescent

79460 Bracket Onlyw/Spyder LED 77830

89030 Chrome Plated Steel8903989036

Stainless Steel89046 8904989040

L Bracket with Triple Plug-In Y2K Marker Lights

L4357
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........

24-3/4" W x 4” H x 1-3/4" D

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, lights, rubber grommets, wiring/plugs

Material

w/Y2K

Incandescent

79460 Bracket Onlyw/Spyder LED 77830

89050 Cr. Plated Steel8905989056

Stainless Steel89066 8906989060
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EXTERIOR

Light Mounting Brackets

L Bracket with Quadruple Plug-in Y2K Marker Lights

L4358
24-3/4" W x 4" H x 1-3/4" D
Mounting bracket, lights, rubber grommets, wiring/plugs
Sold by each, color display bag

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........

89086 89089 Stainless Steel

MaterialBracket Onlyw/Spyder LED 77830

w/Y2K

Incandescent

79460

89070 89079 Cr. Plated Steel89076

89080

L Bracket with Octuple Plug-in Y2K Marker Lights

L4359
79-1/2" W x 4” H x 1-3/4" D
Stainless steel L bracket
Mounting bracket, lights, wiring/plugs

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........
Material...................

Sold by each, bulk

Bracket Onlyw/Spyder LED 77830

w/Y2K

Incandescent

79460

89090 8909989096
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EXTERIOR

Light Mounting Brackets

L Bracket with Single Plug-In Y2K Marker Light

L4355
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............

8-1/4" W x 4" H x 1-3/4" D

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, lights, rubber grommets, wiring/plugs

Material

w/Y2K

Incandescent

79460 w/Spyder LED 77830Bracket Only

89010 Cr. Plated Steel89019

Stainless Steel89029 8902689020

L Bracket with Double Plug-In Y2K Marker Lights

L4356
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............

16-1/2" W x 4" H x 1-3/4" D

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, lights, rubber grommets, wiring/plugs

Material

w/Y2K

Incandescent

79460 Bracket Onlyw/Spyder LED 77830

89030 Chrome Plated Steel8903989036

Stainless Steel89046 8904989040

L Bracket with Triple Plug-In Y2K Marker Lights

L4357
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains ..........

24-3/4" W x 4” H x 1-3/4" D

Sold by each, color display bag
Mounting bracket, lights, rubber grommets, wiring/plugs

Material

w/Y2K

Incandescent

79460 Bracket Onlyw/Spyder LED 77830

89050 Cr. Plated Steel8905989056

Stainless Steel89066 8906989060
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EXTERIOR

Air Cleaner Light Panels and Acc

Air Cleaner Screws

U2701
Stainless steel
Air cleaners
Sold by each, carded for display

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

DescriptionPart No.

97452 Air Cleaner Screw

Stainless Steel Air Cleaner Light Panel Front Mount
Marker & Clearance

U2702

Sold by pair, carded for display

Stainless steel
16 LEDs - 12V
15" Donaldson Standard

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Wire Connection..
Size............................
Fits.............................
LED/Voltage...........

2 Wires
25-1/8" L x 4-1/2" W x 1-1/4" H

Amber/Clear

DescriptionPart No.

97445 Amber/Amber

97449 S.S. Panel Only

97446
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EXTERIOR

Light Mounting Brackets

Small Z Shape Light Bracket Kit

L4380
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Material...................

Bracket only: 5-3/8" L x 3" W x 3-3/4" H

Sold by kit, bulk
Z bracket and light
Chrome plated steel or stainless steel bracket

MaterialBracket Only

Kit w/4-1/2"

LED Work Light

76350

Kit w/4" Off-Road

Halogen Light 80635

Kit w/4-1/2" Tractor

Utility Light 80417

81750 81758 Cr. Plated Steel8175681752

Stainless Steel8175981753 8175781751

Large Z Shape Light Bracket Kits

L4381
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Material...................

Bracket only: 4-5/8" L x 4-3/4" W x 7-1/2" H

Sold by kit, bulk
Z bracket and light
Chrome plated steel or stainless steel bracket

Material

Kit w/5"

Chrome Off-

Road Light 806 Bracket Only

Kit w/4-1/2" Tractor

Utility Light 80417

79810 Stainless Steel7981979811

Chrome Plated79821 7982979820

Large Stainless Steel Z Shape Bracket Light Kit w/ 2 Lights

L4382
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Kit Contains............
Material...................

Bracket only: 4-5/8" L x 4-3/4" W x 7-1/2" H

Sold by kit, bulk
with 5" chrome off-road light 80630 or 4-1/2" tractor utility light 80417
Z bracket, blue reflector glass light
Stainless steel bracket

Part No. Description

79952 5" Off-Road 80630

Bracket Only79959

79962 4-1/2" Tractor 80417
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EXTERIOR

Air Cleaner Light Panels and Acc

Air Cleaner Screws

U2701
Stainless steel
Air cleaners
Sold by each, carded for display

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

DescriptionPart No.

97452 Air Cleaner Screw

Stainless Steel Air Cleaner Light Panel Front Mount
Marker & Clearance

U2702

Sold by pair, carded for display

Stainless steel
16 LEDs - 12V
15" Donaldson Standard

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Wire Connection..
Size............................
Fits.............................
LED/Voltage...........

2 Wires
25-1/8" L x 4-1/2" W x 1-1/4" H

Amber/Clear

DescriptionPart No.

97445 Amber/Amber

97449 S.S. Panel Only

97446
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EXTERIOR

Light Mounting Brackets

Small Z Shape Light Bracket Kit

L4380
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Material...................

Bracket only: 5-3/8" L x 3" W x 3-3/4" H

Sold by kit, bulk
Z bracket and light
Chrome plated steel or stainless steel bracket

MaterialBracket Only

Kit w/4-1/2"

LED Work Light

76350

Kit w/4" Off-Road

Halogen Light 80635

Kit w/4-1/2" Tractor

Utility Light 80417

81750 81758 Cr. Plated Steel8175681752

Stainless Steel8175981753 8175781751

Large Z Shape Light Bracket Kits

L4381
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Material...................

Bracket only: 4-5/8" L x 4-3/4" W x 7-1/2" H

Sold by kit, bulk
Z bracket and light
Chrome plated steel or stainless steel bracket

Material

Kit w/5"

Chrome Off-

Road Light 806 Bracket Only

Kit w/4-1/2" Tractor

Utility Light 80417

79810 Stainless Steel7981979811

Chrome Plated79821 7982979820

Large Stainless Steel Z Shape Bracket Light Kit w/ 2 Lights

L4382
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Kit Contains............
Material...................

Bracket only: 4-5/8" L x 4-3/4" W x 7-1/2" H

Sold by kit, bulk
with 5" chrome off-road light 80630 or 4-1/2" tractor utility light 80417
Z bracket, blue reflector glass light
Stainless steel bracket

Part No. Description

79952 5" Off-Road 80630

Bracket Only79959

79962 4-1/2" Tractor 80417
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EXTERIOR

C.B. Antennas, Knobs & Accessories

Magic C.B. Antenna

U2753
Single or double mirror mount
Sold by each, carded for display

Features...................
Unit & Package.....

91016 30" Black

ColorSize

Double Mirror Mount

Kit

Single Mirror

Mount Kit

91013 48" Black91014

91150 91017 30" White

91130 91018 48" White

91125 91127 24" White

91126 91128 24" Black

91015

Single Phase Lead Extension Cable

U2755
12" L RG-58 Cable
PL-259 connectors on both ends for plug-to-plug application
Sold by each, Carded for display

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

DescriptionPart No.

91135 Extension Cable

Co-Phashing Harness

U2756
9' L
Co-phase cable for plug-to-plug applications
Sold by each, carded for display

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

DescriptionPart No.

91141 Co-phase Cable
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EXTERIOR

C.B. Antennas, Knobs & Accessories

C.B. Antenna

U2750
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

30" L or 48" L

Sold by each, carded for display
White

Part No. Size

91019 30"

48"91124

Hot Rod Heavy Duty C.B. Antenna

U2751
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Antenna: 4" H x 3/8" dia; cable: 9" L

Sold by each, carded for display
and full wave 1000 watt rated
solderd PL-259 and molted ends, aluminum mirror mount,
Heavy duty top loaded antenna and stainless steel spring,

Part No. Color

91129 Black

White91131

Tri-Star Full Wave C.B. Antenna

U2752
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................

Antenna: 36" L or 48" L, 5/16" dia

Sold by each, carded for display
increases range, and elevates high tech styling
500 Watt full wave antenna improves performance,
Ferrule: 3/8" dia, 24 threads

Part No. Size

91000 36"

48"91001
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EXTERIOR

C.B. Antennas, Knobs & Accessories

Magic C.B. Antenna

U2753
Single or double mirror mount
Sold by each, carded for display

Features...................
Unit & Package.....

91016 30" Black

ColorSize

Double Mirror Mount

Kit

Single Mirror

Mount Kit

91013 48" Black91014

91150 91017 30" White

91130 91018 48" White

91125 91127 24" White

91126 91128 24" Black

91015

Single Phase Lead Extension Cable

U2755
12" L RG-58 Cable
PL-259 connectors on both ends for plug-to-plug application
Sold by each, Carded for display

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

DescriptionPart No.

91135 Extension Cable

Co-Phashing Harness

U2756
9' L
Co-phase cable for plug-to-plug applications
Sold by each, carded for display

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

DescriptionPart No.

91141 Co-phase Cable
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EXTERIOR

C.B. Antennas, Knobs & Accessories

C.B. Antenna

U2750
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

30" L or 48" L

Sold by each, carded for display
White

Part No. Size

91019 30"

48"91124

Hot Rod Heavy Duty C.B. Antenna

U2751
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Antenna: 4" H x 3/8" dia; cable: 9" L

Sold by each, carded for display
and full wave 1000 watt rated
solderd PL-259 and molted ends, aluminum mirror mount,
Heavy duty top loaded antenna and stainless steel spring,

Part No. Color

91129 Black

White91131

Tri-Star Full Wave C.B. Antenna

U2752
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................

Antenna: 36" L or 48" L, 5/16" dia

Sold by each, carded for display
increases range, and elevates high tech styling
500 Watt full wave antenna improves performance,
Ferrule: 3/8" dia, 24 threads

Part No. Size

91000 36"

48"91001
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EXTERIOR

C.B. Antennas, Knobs & Accessories

C.B. On/Off/Volume/Squelch Channel Knob

U2772
Chrome plated aluminum
1-1/2" L x 1/4" I.D
Cobra C.B. Equipment

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display

DescriptionPart No.

51510 w/ Amber Crystal

C.B. Channel Knob with Crystal

U2773
Chrome plated aluminum
5/8" L x 1/8" I.D
Cobra C.B. Equipment

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display

Blue

ColorPart No.

51520 Amber

51522 Clear

51523 Green

51524 Purple

51525 Red

51521

C.B. Channel Knob

U2774
Chrome plated aluminum
5/8" L x 1/8" I.D
Cobra C.B. Equipment

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display

DescriptionPart No.

51528 Cone Style No Crystal
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EXTERIOR

C.B. Antennas, Knobs & Accessories

C.B. Microphone Cover

U2760
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, carded for display
Radioking 56

Part No. Description

91031 Screen Only

C.B. Screw Knob

U2770
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, carded for display
detectors currently present in retail markets
Designed for all C.B. speakers, mobile scanners and radar
4mm or 6mm screw knob

Part No. Description

91170 4mm Screw Knob

6mm Screw Knob91172

C.B. Knob

U2771
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, carded for display
Cobra C.B. Equipment
1-5/16" L x 1/2" I.D

Part No. Description

51508 Cone Style No Crystal
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EXTERIOR

C.B. Antennas, Knobs & Accessories

C.B. On/Off/Volume/Squelch Channel Knob

U2772
Chrome plated aluminum
1-1/2" L x 1/4" I.D
Cobra C.B. Equipment

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display

DescriptionPart No.

51510 w/ Amber Crystal

C.B. Channel Knob with Crystal

U2773
Chrome plated aluminum
5/8" L x 1/8" I.D
Cobra C.B. Equipment

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display

Blue

ColorPart No.

51520 Amber

51522 Clear

51523 Green

51524 Purple

51525 Red

51521

C.B. Channel Knob

U2774
Chrome plated aluminum
5/8" L x 1/8" I.D
Cobra C.B. Equipment

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display

DescriptionPart No.

51528 Cone Style No Crystal
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EXTERIOR

C.B. Antennas, Knobs & Accessories

C.B. Microphone Cover

U2760
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, carded for display
Radioking 56

Part No. Description

91031 Screen Only

C.B. Screw Knob

U2770
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, carded for display
detectors currently present in retail markets
Designed for all C.B. speakers, mobile scanners and radar
4mm or 6mm screw knob

Part No. Description

91170 4mm Screw Knob

6mm Screw Knob91172

C.B. Knob

U2771
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, carded for display
Cobra C.B. Equipment
1-5/16" L x 1/2" I.D

Part No. Description

51508 Cone Style No Crystal

Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568
196

© 2024 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights Reserved



EXTERIOR

C.B. Antennas, Knobs & Accessories

Adjustable C.B. Bracket

U2781
Chrome plated steel
C.B. Radio, tape player, etc.; 0" to 11" adjustable range
Sold by each, color display bag

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

DescriptionPart No.

91137 Adjustable Bracket

C.B. Mounting Bracket

U2782

Sold by each, carded for display
horizontally/vertically to mirror or flush to vehicle

Aluminum
91157: Thin style heavy aluminum, double groove mirror mount,
Designed for tight application, with 3/8" SO-239 connector

Material...................
Features...................

91158: 3 way mount, heavy duty 3/8" SO-239 connector mounts
Plug-to-plug hook-up

Unit & Package.....

Heavy Duty

DescriptionPart No.

91157 Thin Style

91158

C.B. Mounting Assembly

U2790
Heavy duty nickel plate 3/8" SO-239 connector
Nickel plated to prevent rust or corrosion
Hex is chrome plated, plug-to-plug

Features...................

Unit............................ Sold by each

Skin Pack

DescriptionPart No.

91159 Bulk Pack

91160
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EXTERIOR

C.B. Antennas, Knobs & Accessories

C.B. Knob "L" Wrench Tool

U2775
Features...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............

For aluminum toggle switch extension

Sold by each, carded for display
1 "L" Wrench and 2 screws

Part No. Description

92678 L Wrench & 2 Screws

C.B. Antenna Spring

U2776
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

Size............................
Stainless steel

Sold by each, carded for display
Heavy duty spring designed for better support w/ less vibration
Heavy duty 3-1/2" H x 7/8" dia
Medium duty 3" H x 3/4" dia

DescriptionPart No. SizeFunction

91136 Antennas Up To 48"3" H x 3/4" DiaMedium Duty

Antennas Up To 60"Heavy Duty 3-1/2" H x 7/8" Dia91142

C.B. Radio Universal Mounting Bracket

U2780
Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Zinc plated
Sold by each, bulk

8-3/6" L x

1-3/4" W x

2-7/16" H

7-9/16" L x 1-3/8 W x

2" H

6-1/2" L x 1-3/8" W

x2" H

91138 9114091139
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EXTERIOR

C.B. Antennas, Knobs & Accessories

Adjustable C.B. Bracket

U2781
Chrome plated steel
C.B. Radio, tape player, etc.; 0" to 11" adjustable range
Sold by each, color display bag

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

DescriptionPart No.

91137 Adjustable Bracket

C.B. Mounting Bracket

U2782

Sold by each, carded for display
horizontally/vertically to mirror or flush to vehicle

Aluminum
91157: Thin style heavy aluminum, double groove mirror mount,
Designed for tight application, with 3/8" SO-239 connector

Material...................
Features...................

91158: 3 way mount, heavy duty 3/8" SO-239 connector mounts
Plug-to-plug hook-up

Unit & Package.....

Heavy Duty

DescriptionPart No.

91157 Thin Style

91158

C.B. Mounting Assembly

U2790
Heavy duty nickel plate 3/8" SO-239 connector
Nickel plated to prevent rust or corrosion
Hex is chrome plated, plug-to-plug

Features...................

Unit............................ Sold by each

Skin Pack

DescriptionPart No.

91159 Bulk Pack

91160
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EXTERIOR

C.B. Antennas, Knobs & Accessories

C.B. Knob "L" Wrench Tool

U2775
Features...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............

For aluminum toggle switch extension

Sold by each, carded for display
1 "L" Wrench and 2 screws

Part No. Description

92678 L Wrench & 2 Screws

C.B. Antenna Spring

U2776
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

Size............................
Stainless steel

Sold by each, carded for display
Heavy duty spring designed for better support w/ less vibration
Heavy duty 3-1/2" H x 7/8" dia
Medium duty 3" H x 3/4" dia

DescriptionPart No. SizeFunction

91136 Antennas Up To 48"3" H x 3/4" DiaMedium Duty

Antennas Up To 60"Heavy Duty 3-1/2" H x 7/8" Dia91142

C.B. Radio Universal Mounting Bracket

U2780
Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Zinc plated
Sold by each, bulk

8-3/6" L x

1-3/4" W x

2-7/16" H

7-9/16" L x 1-3/8 W x

2" H

6-1/2" L x 1-3/8" W

x2" H

91138 9114091139
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EXTERIOR

More Exterior Accessories

Vent Wind Window Breezie

U2850
Acrylic breeze with stainless steel clips
3-1/2" W x 5-1/2" H
Sold by pair, bag

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

Blue

ColorPart No.

50151 Amber

50154 Red

50155 Smoked Gray

50152

Universal Key Hole Protector

U2851
Stainless steel
Helps to prevent key scratches
Adhesive on back

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................

Sold by pair, carded for display

DescriptionPart No.

97659 Key Hole Protector

Plain Grab Handle

U2852
Chrome die cast
8" L x 1-5/8" H x
Mounting kit

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Includes...................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag

DescriptionPart No.

99081 Grab Handle
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EXTERIOR

Exhaust Accessories

Heavy Duty Exhaust Bracket

U2800
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each,bulk
7/16" flat u-bolt

Part No. Description

70490 For 6" Dia

For 5" Dia70500

70510 For 4" Dia

Rain Cap

U2801
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, bulk
5" Dia exhaust stack

Part No. Description

95051 Cr Rain Cap
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EXTERIOR

More Exterior Accessories

Vent Wind Window Breezie

U2850
Acrylic breeze with stainless steel clips
3-1/2" W x 5-1/2" H
Sold by pair, bag

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

Blue

ColorPart No.

50151 Amber

50154 Red

50155 Smoked Gray

50152

Universal Key Hole Protector

U2851
Stainless steel
Helps to prevent key scratches
Adhesive on back

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................

Sold by pair, carded for display

DescriptionPart No.

97659 Key Hole Protector

Plain Grab Handle

U2852
Chrome die cast
8" L x 1-5/8" H x
Mounting kit

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Includes...................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag

DescriptionPart No.

99081 Grab Handle
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EXTERIOR

Exhaust Accessories

Heavy Duty Exhaust Bracket

U2800
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each,bulk
7/16" flat u-bolt

Part No. Description

70490 For 6" Dia

For 5" Dia70500

70510 For 4" Dia

Rain Cap

U2801
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, bulk
5" Dia exhaust stack

Part No. Description

95051 Cr Rain Cap
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EXTERIOR

More Exterior Accessories

Protective Body Molding

U2856
Chrome plastic
1/2" W x 20ft per roll
Doors edge, wheel well & body side moldings

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by roll, color display box
Self-adhesive

DescriptionPart No.

50165 Protective Molding

Universal Diamond Plate

U2857
Soft chrome plastic
24" L x 47" W
Diamond plated sheet with raised 3D diamond design

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag

DescriptionPart No.

93451 Diamond Plate

Universal Hood Scoop

U2858
Chrome plastic
Adhesive on back
Sold by each, carded for display

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

DescriptionPart No.

50220 Hood Scoop
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EXTERIOR

More Exterior Accessories

Lady Grab Handle

U2853
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

Chrome plated aluminum

Sold by each, bulk
10" L x

Part No. Description

56172 Grab Handle

Foot Rest

U2854
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

Chrome plated steel or chrome plated aluminum

Sold by each, bulk

Part No. Description

99570 Cr Plated Steel

Cr Plated Aluminum99571

Edge Molding

U2855
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated or gold plated

Sold by roll, bulk
Self adhesive
Doors & edges
5/16" Width

50 ft Description150 ft

50160 Chrome Plated50162
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EXTERIOR

More Exterior Accessories

Protective Body Molding

U2856
Chrome plastic
1/2" W x 20ft per roll
Doors edge, wheel well & body side moldings

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by roll, color display box
Self-adhesive

DescriptionPart No.

50165 Protective Molding

Universal Diamond Plate

U2857
Soft chrome plastic
24" L x 47" W
Diamond plated sheet with raised 3D diamond design

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag

DescriptionPart No.

93451 Diamond Plate

Universal Hood Scoop

U2858
Chrome plastic
Adhesive on back
Sold by each, carded for display

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

DescriptionPart No.

50220 Hood Scoop
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EXTERIOR

More Exterior Accessories

Lady Grab Handle

U2853
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

Chrome plated aluminum

Sold by each, bulk
10" L x

Part No. Description

56172 Grab Handle

Foot Rest

U2854
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

Chrome plated steel or chrome plated aluminum

Sold by each, bulk

Part No. Description

99570 Cr Plated Steel

Cr Plated Aluminum99571

Edge Molding

U2855
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated or gold plated

Sold by roll, bulk
Self adhesive
Doors & edges
5/16" Width

50 ft Description150 ft

50160 Chrome Plated50162
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EXTERIOR

More Exterior Accessories

Stainless Steel Rain Deflector

U2870
Stainless Steel
Newport Co 9670 XL. 9600,9700 & Eagle
Pre-installed with double sided tape for easy installation

Material...................

Unit Package ........
Installation..............
Fits.............................

Sold by pair, carded for display

DescriptionPart No.

99750 Rain Deflector

Lucas Style Headlight Cover

U2873
Chrome plated steel
Sold by each, color display bag
No.: Des. 431, 318

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package ...

90831 90832 5-3/4"

Sizew/Bulletw/Skull & Bonew/Skull

90820 90822 7"90821

90830
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EXTERIOR

More Exterior Accessories

Windshield Snuggy

U2859
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plated steel or black painted steel

Sold by each, color display bag
For wiper arm

Part No. Material

90330 Chrome Plated Steel

Black Painted Steel90331

Glad-Grip Hose Connection - Glad Hand Grip

U2860
Fits.............................

Includes...................

Features...................

Unit & Package.....

Most tractor air lines

2 Free glad hand seals
Sold by pair, carded for display

Saves broken air lines at the glad hand
Heat, oil and UV resistant
DOT standard red and blue grips, machine-steel core

Part No. Description

99529 2 Seals Included

Glad Hand Seal Double Lip

U2861
Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Polyurethane

Sold by set of 2, carded for display
Sold by each, color display bag or

ColorDouble Lip DescriptionFlat Top

99540 BlackSold by Each99545

Blue99546 Sold by Each99541

99542 99547 RedSold by Each

99543 99548 Sold by Set of 2 Blue & Red
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EXTERIOR

More Exterior Accessories

Stainless Steel Rain Deflector

U2870
Stainless Steel
Newport Co 9670 XL. 9600,9700 & Eagle
Pre-installed with double sided tape for easy installation

Material...................

Unit Package ........
Installation..............
Fits.............................

Sold by pair, carded for display

DescriptionPart No.

99750 Rain Deflector

Lucas Style Headlight Cover

U2873
Chrome plated steel
Sold by each, color display bag
No.: Des. 431, 318

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package ...

90831 90832 5-3/4"

Sizew/Bulletw/Skull & Bonew/Skull

90820 90822 7"90821

90830
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EXTERIOR

More Exterior Accessories

Windshield Snuggy

U2859
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Chrome plated steel or black painted steel

Sold by each, color display bag
For wiper arm

Part No. Material

90330 Chrome Plated Steel

Black Painted Steel90331

Glad-Grip Hose Connection - Glad Hand Grip

U2860
Fits.............................

Includes...................

Features...................

Unit & Package.....

Most tractor air lines

2 Free glad hand seals
Sold by pair, carded for display

Saves broken air lines at the glad hand
Heat, oil and UV resistant
DOT standard red and blue grips, machine-steel core

Part No. Description

99529 2 Seals Included

Glad Hand Seal Double Lip

U2861
Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Polyurethane

Sold by set of 2, carded for display
Sold by each, color display bag or

ColorDouble Lip DescriptionFlat Top

99540 BlackSold by Each99545

Blue99546 Sold by Each99541

99542 99547 RedSold by Each

99543 99548 Sold by Set of 2 Blue & Red
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INTERIOR

Steering Wheel Accessories

18" Heavy Duty Steering Wheel Cover
Deluxe+ Series

U3010

U.S. D861,558S1
Sold by each, display package

High quality PVC
18" Steering wheel
Unique black comfort pad w/ extra padding; Reinforced durable rubber

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Features...................
Fits.............................

Easy slip-on
lining grips onto steering wheel; Superior style & quality

Patent.......................

Red Matte

FinishColorPart No.

54052 MatteBlue

54054 Black w/Red Stitching Matte

54070 Pink Matte

54071 Purple Matte

54077 Green Matte

54053

18" Heavy Duty Steering Wheel Cover
Deluxe+ Wood Series

U3011

U.S. D861,558S1
Sold by each, display package

High quality PVC
18" Steering wheel
Unique black comfort pad w/ extra padding; Reinforced durable rubber

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Features...................
Fits.............................

Easy slip-on
lining grips onto steering wheel; Superior style & quality

Patent.......................

Light Wood Glossy

FinishColorPart No.

54050 GlossyDark Wood

54057 Dark Wood Matte

54058 Light Wood Matte

54051

18" Heavy Duty Steering Wheel Cover
Deluxe+ Carbon Fiber Series

U3012

U.S. D861,558S1
Sold by each, display package

High quality PVC
18" Steering wheel
Unique black comfort pad w/ extra padding; Reinforced durable rubber

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Features...................
Fits.............................

Easy slip-on
lining grips onto steering wheel; Superior style & quality

Patent.......................

Black Matte

FinishColorPart No.

54055 SatinSilver

54059 Black Glossy

54056
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INTERIOR

Steering Wheel Accessories

18" Heavy Duty Steering Wheel Cover
Deluxe+ Sports Series

U3000

U.S. D861,558S1Patent.......................

Material...................

Installation..............

Features...................
Fits.............................

Unit & Package.....

High quality PVC

Easy slip-on
Sold by each, display package

durable rubber lining grips onto steering wheel; Superior style & quality
Football-like texture, unique comfort pad w/extra padding. Reinforced
18" Steering wheel

Part No. Description

54011 American Football

18" Heavy Duty Steering Wheel Cover
Deluxe+ Script Series

U3001

U.S. D861,558S1Patent.......................

Material...................

Installation..............

Features...................
Fits.............................

Unit & Package.....

High quality PVC

Easy slip-on
Sold by each, display package

lining grips onto steering wheel; Superior style & quality
Unique black comfort pad w/ extra padding; Reinforced durable rubber
18" Steering wheel

Part No. Description

54074 In God We Trust/USA

God Bless America/US54075

18" Heavy Duty Steering Wheel Cover
Deluxe+ Color Pad Series

U3002

U.S. D861,558S1Patent.......................

Material...................

Installation..............

Features...................
Fits.............................

Unit & Package.....

High quality PVC

Easy slip-on
Sold by each, display package

lining grips onto steering wheel; Superior style & quality
Unique color comfort pad w/ extra padding; Reinforced durable rubber
18" Steering wheel

Part No. Description

54078 Black with Blue Pads

Black with Red Pads54079

54080 Black with Green Pads

54081 Black with Pink Pads

54082 Black with Purple Pads
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INTERIOR

Steering Wheel Accessories

18" Heavy Duty Steering Wheel Cover
Deluxe+ Series

U3010

U.S. D861,558S1
Sold by each, display package

High quality PVC
18" Steering wheel
Unique black comfort pad w/ extra padding; Reinforced durable rubber

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Features...................
Fits.............................

Easy slip-on
lining grips onto steering wheel; Superior style & quality

Patent.......................

Red Matte

FinishColorPart No.

54052 MatteBlue

54054 Black w/Red Stitching Matte

54070 Pink Matte

54071 Purple Matte

54077 Green Matte

54053

18" Heavy Duty Steering Wheel Cover
Deluxe+ Wood Series

U3011

U.S. D861,558S1
Sold by each, display package

High quality PVC
18" Steering wheel
Unique black comfort pad w/ extra padding; Reinforced durable rubber

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Features...................
Fits.............................

Easy slip-on
lining grips onto steering wheel; Superior style & quality

Patent.......................

Light Wood Glossy

FinishColorPart No.

54050 GlossyDark Wood

54057 Dark Wood Matte

54058 Light Wood Matte

54051

18" Heavy Duty Steering Wheel Cover
Deluxe+ Carbon Fiber Series

U3012

U.S. D861,558S1
Sold by each, display package

High quality PVC
18" Steering wheel
Unique black comfort pad w/ extra padding; Reinforced durable rubber

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Features...................
Fits.............................

Easy slip-on
lining grips onto steering wheel; Superior style & quality

Patent.......................

Black Matte

FinishColorPart No.

54055 SatinSilver

54059 Black Glossy

54056
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INTERIOR

Steering Wheel Accessories

18" Heavy Duty Steering Wheel Cover
Deluxe+ Sports Series

U3000

U.S. D861,558S1Patent.......................

Material...................

Installation..............

Features...................
Fits.............................

Unit & Package.....

High quality PVC

Easy slip-on
Sold by each, display package

durable rubber lining grips onto steering wheel; Superior style & quality
Football-like texture, unique comfort pad w/extra padding. Reinforced
18" Steering wheel

Part No. Description

54011 American Football

18" Heavy Duty Steering Wheel Cover
Deluxe+ Script Series

U3001

U.S. D861,558S1Patent.......................

Material...................

Installation..............

Features...................
Fits.............................

Unit & Package.....

High quality PVC

Easy slip-on
Sold by each, display package

lining grips onto steering wheel; Superior style & quality
Unique black comfort pad w/ extra padding; Reinforced durable rubber
18" Steering wheel

Part No. Description

54074 In God We Trust/USA

God Bless America/US54075

18" Heavy Duty Steering Wheel Cover
Deluxe+ Color Pad Series

U3002

U.S. D861,558S1Patent.......................

Material...................

Installation..............

Features...................
Fits.............................

Unit & Package.....

High quality PVC

Easy slip-on
Sold by each, display package

lining grips onto steering wheel; Superior style & quality
Unique color comfort pad w/ extra padding; Reinforced durable rubber
18" Steering wheel

Part No. Description

54078 Black with Blue Pads

Black with Red Pads54079

54080 Black with Green Pads

54081 Black with Pink Pads

54082 Black with Purple Pads
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INTERIOR

Steering Wheel Accessories

18" Heavy Duty Steering Wheel Cover
Deluxe Wood Series

U3021

Sold by each, display package

High quality PVC
18" steering wheel
Extra padding for added comfort; Reinforced durable rubber lining

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Features...................
Fits.............................

Easy slip-on
grips onto steering wheel; Superior style & quality

54063 Light Wood & Black

DescriptionCenter Matte FinishMatte Finish

54060 Dark Wood & Black54062

54061

18" Heavy Duty Steering Wheel Cover
Deluxe Wood Grain Series

U3022
High quality PVC
18" steering wheel
Dark wood accent, soft padding for comfort and

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
FIts.............................

Sold by each, display package
durable rubber lining for superior style and quality

w/Chrome Trim

DescriptionPart No.

54006 w/Black Leather

54008 w/Hand Grips

54007

18" Heavy Duty Steering Wheel Cover
Deluxe Stitching Series

U3023
High quality PVC
18" steering wheel
Soft padding for comfort, durable rubber lining,

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
FIts.............................

Sold by each, display package
Superior style and quality

Black w/Red Stitching

DescriptionColorPart No.

54005 w/Black StitchingBlack

54019 Grey/Black w/Hand Grips

54031 Black w/Blue Stitching

54009
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INTERIOR

Steering Wheel Accessories

18" Heavy Duty Steering Wheel Cover
Deluxe Sports Series

U3015
Material...................

Installation..............

Features...................
Fits.............................

Unit & Package.....

High quality PVC

Easy slip-on
Sold by each, display package

rubber lining grips onto steering wheel; Superior style & quality
Football-like texture w/extra padding for comfort; Reinforced durable
18" steering wheel

Part No. Description

54010 American Football

18" Heavy Duty Steering Wheel Cover
Deluxe Solid Color Series

U3016

Sold by each, display packageUnit & Package.....

Material...................

Features...................
Fits.............................

Installation..............

High quality PVC

Soft padding for comfort and grip
Easy slip-on, grips onto steering wheel

Reinforced durable rubber lining
Superior style & quality
18" Steering wheel

Part No. Description

54068 Pink w/Pink Stitch

Purple w/Purple Stitch54069

54072 Blue w/Blue Stitch

54073 Red w/Red Stitch

54076 Green w/Green Stitch

18" Heavy Duty Steering Wheel Cover
Deluxe Carbon Fiber Series

U3020
Material...................

Installation..............

Features...................
Fits.............................

Unit & Package.....

High quality PVC

Easy slip-on
Sold by each, display package

grips onto steering wheel; Superior style & quality
Extra padding for added comfort; Reinforced durable rubber lining
18" steering wheel

Part No. Description

54067 Black Carbon Fiber
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INTERIOR

Steering Wheel Accessories

18" Heavy Duty Steering Wheel Cover
Deluxe Wood Series

U3021

Sold by each, display package

High quality PVC
18" steering wheel
Extra padding for added comfort; Reinforced durable rubber lining

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Features...................
Fits.............................

Easy slip-on
grips onto steering wheel; Superior style & quality

54063 Light Wood & Black

DescriptionCenter Matte FinishMatte Finish

54060 Dark Wood & Black54062

54061

18" Heavy Duty Steering Wheel Cover
Deluxe Wood Grain Series

U3022
High quality PVC
18" steering wheel
Dark wood accent, soft padding for comfort and

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
FIts.............................

Sold by each, display package
durable rubber lining for superior style and quality

w/Chrome Trim

DescriptionPart No.

54006 w/Black Leather

54008 w/Hand Grips

54007

18" Heavy Duty Steering Wheel Cover
Deluxe Stitching Series

U3023
High quality PVC
18" steering wheel
Soft padding for comfort, durable rubber lining,

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
FIts.............................

Sold by each, display package
Superior style and quality

Black w/Red Stitching

DescriptionColorPart No.

54005 w/Black StitchingBlack

54019 Grey/Black w/Hand Grips

54031 Black w/Blue Stitching

54009
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INTERIOR

Steering Wheel Accessories

18" Heavy Duty Steering Wheel Cover
Deluxe Sports Series

U3015
Material...................

Installation..............

Features...................
Fits.............................

Unit & Package.....

High quality PVC

Easy slip-on
Sold by each, display package

rubber lining grips onto steering wheel; Superior style & quality
Football-like texture w/extra padding for comfort; Reinforced durable
18" steering wheel

Part No. Description

54010 American Football

18" Heavy Duty Steering Wheel Cover
Deluxe Solid Color Series

U3016

Sold by each, display packageUnit & Package.....

Material...................

Features...................
Fits.............................

Installation..............

High quality PVC

Soft padding for comfort and grip
Easy slip-on, grips onto steering wheel

Reinforced durable rubber lining
Superior style & quality
18" Steering wheel

Part No. Description

54068 Pink w/Pink Stitch

Purple w/Purple Stitch54069

54072 Blue w/Blue Stitch

54073 Red w/Red Stitch

54076 Green w/Green Stitch

18" Heavy Duty Steering Wheel Cover
Deluxe Carbon Fiber Series

U3020
Material...................

Installation..............

Features...................
Fits.............................

Unit & Package.....

High quality PVC

Easy slip-on
Sold by each, display package

grips onto steering wheel; Superior style & quality
Extra padding for added comfort; Reinforced durable rubber lining
18" steering wheel

Part No. Description

54067 Black Carbon Fiber
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INTERIOR

Steering Wheel Accessories

18" Heavy Duty Steering Wheel Cover
Deluxe Racing Style Series

U3027

Sold by each, display package

High quality PVC
18" steering wheel
Extra padding for added comfort; Reinforced durable rubber lining

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Features...................
Fits.............................

Easy slip-on
grips onto steering wheel; Superior style & quality

Black Suede Blue Blue

Stitching ColorStripe ColorDescriptionPart No.

54048 Red RedBlack Suede

54049

18" Heavy Duty Steering Wheel Cover
Deluxe Texture Series

U3028

Sold by each, display package

High quality PVC
18" steering wheel
Extra padding for added comfort; Reinforced durable rubber lining

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Features...................
Fits.............................

Easy slip-on
grips onto steering wheel; Superior style & quality

Black Criss Cross

DescriptionPart No.

54016 Cross Grids

54032

18" Heavy Duty Steering Wheel Cover
Deluxe Colorway Series

U3029

Sold by each, display package

High quality PVC
18" steering wheel
Extra padding for added comfort; Reinforced durable rubber lining

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Features...................
Fits.............................

Easy slip-on
grips onto steering wheel; Superior style & quality

Red/White/Blue/Black

DescriptionPart No.

54029 Yellow/Blue/Red/Black

54037 Green/White/Red/Bla

54038 Red/White/Red/Black

54039 Blue/White/Blue/Black

54030
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INTERIOR

Steering Wheel Accessories

18" Heavy Duty Steering Wheel Cover
Deluxe Accent Series

U3024
Material...................

Installation..............

Features...................
Fits.............................

Unit & Package.....

High quality PVC

Easy slip-on
Sold by each, display package

grips onto steering wheel; Superior style & quality
Extra padding for added comfort; Reinforced durable rubber lining
18" steering wheel

Part No. AccentDescription

54033 Blue TrimBlack

Black Red Trim54034

54035 Black Silver Carbon Trim

54036 Black Black Carbon Trim

18" Heavy Duty Steering Wheel Cover
Deluxe Chrome Trim Series

U3025
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
FIts.............................

High quality PVC

Sold by each, display package
Superior style and quality
Soft padding for comfort, durable rubber lining,
18" steering wheel

Part No. DescriptionColor

54012 w/Chrome TrimBlack

Black/Blue w/Chrome Trim54013

54014 Black/Red w/Chrome Trim

54015 Black Carbon Fiber w/Chrome Trim

54017 Black Wood w/Chrome Trim

54018 Black w/Chrome Lining

18" Heavy Duty Steering Wheel Cover
Deluxe Center Color Stripe Series

U3026
Material...................

Installation..............

Features...................
Fits.............................

Unit & Package.....

High quality PVC

Easy slip-on
Sold by each, display package

grips onto steering wheel; Superior style & quality
Extra padding for added comfort; Reinforced durable rubber lining
18" steering wheel

Part No. Center Stripe ColorDescription

54064 BlueBlack

Black Red54065

54066 Black Gray
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INTERIOR

Steering Wheel Accessories

18" Heavy Duty Steering Wheel Cover
Deluxe Racing Style Series

U3027

Sold by each, display package

High quality PVC
18" steering wheel
Extra padding for added comfort; Reinforced durable rubber lining

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Features...................
Fits.............................

Easy slip-on
grips onto steering wheel; Superior style & quality

Black Suede Blue Blue

Stitching ColorStripe ColorDescriptionPart No.

54048 Red RedBlack Suede

54049

18" Heavy Duty Steering Wheel Cover
Deluxe Texture Series

U3028

Sold by each, display package

High quality PVC
18" steering wheel
Extra padding for added comfort; Reinforced durable rubber lining

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Features...................
Fits.............................

Easy slip-on
grips onto steering wheel; Superior style & quality

Black Criss Cross

DescriptionPart No.

54016 Cross Grids

54032

18" Heavy Duty Steering Wheel Cover
Deluxe Colorway Series

U3029

Sold by each, display package

High quality PVC
18" steering wheel
Extra padding for added comfort; Reinforced durable rubber lining

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Features...................
Fits.............................

Easy slip-on
grips onto steering wheel; Superior style & quality

Red/White/Blue/Black

DescriptionPart No.

54029 Yellow/Blue/Red/Black

54037 Green/White/Red/Bla

54038 Red/White/Red/Black

54039 Blue/White/Blue/Black

54030
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INTERIOR

Steering Wheel Accessories

18" Heavy Duty Steering Wheel Cover
Deluxe Accent Series

U3024
Material...................

Installation..............

Features...................
Fits.............................

Unit & Package.....

High quality PVC

Easy slip-on
Sold by each, display package

grips onto steering wheel; Superior style & quality
Extra padding for added comfort; Reinforced durable rubber lining
18" steering wheel

Part No. AccentDescription

54033 Blue TrimBlack

Black Red Trim54034

54035 Black Silver Carbon Trim

54036 Black Black Carbon Trim

18" Heavy Duty Steering Wheel Cover
Deluxe Chrome Trim Series

U3025
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
FIts.............................

High quality PVC

Sold by each, display package
Superior style and quality
Soft padding for comfort, durable rubber lining,
18" steering wheel

Part No. DescriptionColor

54012 w/Chrome TrimBlack

Black/Blue w/Chrome Trim54013

54014 Black/Red w/Chrome Trim

54015 Black Carbon Fiber w/Chrome Trim

54017 Black Wood w/Chrome Trim

54018 Black w/Chrome Lining

18" Heavy Duty Steering Wheel Cover
Deluxe Center Color Stripe Series

U3026
Material...................

Installation..............

Features...................
Fits.............................

Unit & Package.....

High quality PVC

Easy slip-on
Sold by each, display package

grips onto steering wheel; Superior style & quality
Extra padding for added comfort; Reinforced durable rubber lining
18" steering wheel

Part No. Center Stripe ColorDescription

54064 BlueBlack

Black Red54065

54066 Black Gray
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INTERIOR

Steering Wheel Accessories

Steering Wheel Spinner w/ Larger Diameter
For Grand General Steering Wheel Cvr

U3040

Sold by each, carded for display

Plastic with metal hardware
Triangle knob : 2-9/16" x 2-9/16", Clamp ring : 1-3/4" Dia
Designed to fit Grand General Deluxe/Deluxe+ steering wheel cover

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Features...................
Size............................

Mounting hardware included
Rounded triangular knob design for easy grip

Chrome

DescriptionPart No.

80085 Wood Style

80087 Black

80086

Steering Wheel Spinner

U3041

Sold by each, carded for display

Plastic with metal hardware
1-1/4" Dia clamp ring x 2-1/2" W x 3-1/4" H
Designed for 1" dia. steering wheels

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Features...................
Size............................

Hardware & rubber spacer strip for tighter fitting included
Rounded triangler knob design for easy grip

Glossry Brown Wood

DescriptionPart No.

80088 Matte Brown Wood

80103 Chrome Plastic

80104 Black Plastic

80105 Blue Plastic

80106 Red Plastic

80102

Chrome Aluminum Steering Wheel Spinner

U3042
Chrome aluminum
Most steering wheels
Aluminum ball with zinc plated base & clamp

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Description.............
Fits.............................

Sold by each, carded for display
Heavy duty bearing

DescriptionPart No.

80100 Cr Alum Spinner
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INTERIOR

Steering Wheel Accessories

18" Medium Duty Steering Wheel Cover w/ Comfort Grips

U3035
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................

High quality PVC

Sold by each, display package
Soft padding for comfort, durable rubber lining
18" steering wheel

Part No. Description

54040 Light Wood

Dark Wood54041

54042 Black Wood

54043 Shiny Black

18" Medium Duty Steering Wheel Cover w/ Comfort Grips
Matte Series

U3036
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Fits.............................

High quality PVC

Sold by each, display pack
durable rubber lining for superior style and quality
Black hand grips, soft padding for comfort and
18" steering wheel

Part No. Description

54044 Matte Black

Matte Blue54045

54046 Matte Red

54047 Matte Gray

20" Heavy Duty Steering Wheel Cover
Deluxe Series

U3037
Material...................

Features...................
FIts.............................

High quality PVC

Extra padding for comfort and durable rubber lining
20" steering wheel

Part No. Description

54022 w/Black Leather

w/Chrome Trim54023

54024 w/Hand Grips

54025 w/Red Stitching

54026 w/Black Stitching
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INTERIOR

Steering Wheel Accessories

Steering Wheel Spinner w/ Larger Diameter
For Grand General Steering Wheel Cvr

U3040

Sold by each, carded for display

Plastic with metal hardware
Triangle knob : 2-9/16" x 2-9/16", Clamp ring : 1-3/4" Dia
Designed to fit Grand General Deluxe/Deluxe+ steering wheel cover

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Features...................
Size............................

Mounting hardware included
Rounded triangular knob design for easy grip

Chrome

DescriptionPart No.

80085 Wood Style

80087 Black

80086

Steering Wheel Spinner

U3041

Sold by each, carded for display

Plastic with metal hardware
1-1/4" Dia clamp ring x 2-1/2" W x 3-1/4" H
Designed for 1" dia. steering wheels

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Features...................
Size............................

Hardware & rubber spacer strip for tighter fitting included
Rounded triangler knob design for easy grip

Glossry Brown Wood

DescriptionPart No.

80088 Matte Brown Wood

80103 Chrome Plastic

80104 Black Plastic

80105 Blue Plastic

80106 Red Plastic

80102

Chrome Aluminum Steering Wheel Spinner

U3042
Chrome aluminum
Most steering wheels
Aluminum ball with zinc plated base & clamp

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Description.............
Fits.............................

Sold by each, carded for display
Heavy duty bearing

DescriptionPart No.

80100 Cr Alum Spinner
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INTERIOR

Steering Wheel Accessories

18" Medium Duty Steering Wheel Cover w/ Comfort Grips

U3035
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................

High quality PVC

Sold by each, display package
Soft padding for comfort, durable rubber lining
18" steering wheel

Part No. Description

54040 Light Wood

Dark Wood54041

54042 Black Wood

54043 Shiny Black

18" Medium Duty Steering Wheel Cover w/ Comfort Grips
Matte Series

U3036
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Fits.............................

High quality PVC

Sold by each, display pack
durable rubber lining for superior style and quality
Black hand grips, soft padding for comfort and
18" steering wheel

Part No. Description

54044 Matte Black

Matte Blue54045

54046 Matte Red

54047 Matte Gray

20" Heavy Duty Steering Wheel Cover
Deluxe Series

U3037
Material...................

Features...................
FIts.............................

High quality PVC

Extra padding for comfort and durable rubber lining
20" steering wheel

Part No. Description

54022 w/Black Leather

w/Chrome Trim54023

54024 w/Hand Grips

54025 w/Red Stitching

54026 w/Black Stitching
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INTERIOR

Gear Shift Accessories

T-Shape Chrome 13/18 Speed Gearshift Knob

U3100

D986,786S

One piece solid CNC machined aluminum body & base
EF 13/18 Speed
No additional adapter, base or hardware needed

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................

Sold by each, carded for display
Direct replacement, re-use OEM/factory mounting hardware

DescriptionPart No.

93480 T-Shaped

Straight Grip Chrome 13/18 Speed Gearshift Knob

U3101

D986,787S

One piece solid CNC machined aluminum body & base
EF 13/18 Speed
No additional adapter, base or hardware needed

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................

Sold by each, carded for display
Direct replacement, re-use OEM/factory mounting hardware

DescriptionPart No.

93481 Straight Grip w/Lines

Round Ball-Shape Chrome 13/18 Speed Gearshift Knob

U3102

Pending

One piece solid CNC machined aluminum body & base
EF 13/18 Speed
No additional adapter, base or hardware needed

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................

Sold by each, carded for display
Direct replacement, re-use OEM/factory mounting hardware

DescriptionPart No.

93482 Round Ball-Shaped
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INTERIOR

Steering Wheel Accessories

Steering Wheel Spinner with Clear Top

U3043
Material ..................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................

Chrome aluminum

Sold by each
Clear plastic top to insert pictures
Most steering wheels

Part No. Description

80099 Spinner Knob

Steering Wheel Horn Button

U3045
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated

Sold by each, carded for display
Universal fit on OE & aftermarket steering wheels
3-9/16" Dia

Part No. Description

54021 Horn Button

Steering Wheel Collar Cover

U3048
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Size............................
Chrome plastic

Sold by each, carded for display
 3-3/8" Inside dia, 1-5/8" H
4-3/8" Base dia, 3-1/2" top dia

Part No. Description

54020 Collar Cover
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INTERIOR

Gear Shift Accessories

T-Shape Chrome 13/18 Speed Gearshift Knob

U3100

D986,786S

One piece solid CNC machined aluminum body & base
EF 13/18 Speed
No additional adapter, base or hardware needed

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................

Sold by each, carded for display
Direct replacement, re-use OEM/factory mounting hardware

DescriptionPart No.

93480 T-Shaped

Straight Grip Chrome 13/18 Speed Gearshift Knob

U3101

D986,787S

One piece solid CNC machined aluminum body & base
EF 13/18 Speed
No additional adapter, base or hardware needed

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................

Sold by each, carded for display
Direct replacement, re-use OEM/factory mounting hardware

DescriptionPart No.

93481 Straight Grip w/Lines

Round Ball-Shape Chrome 13/18 Speed Gearshift Knob

U3102

Pending

One piece solid CNC machined aluminum body & base
EF 13/18 Speed
No additional adapter, base or hardware needed

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................

Sold by each, carded for display
Direct replacement, re-use OEM/factory mounting hardware

DescriptionPart No.

93482 Round Ball-Shaped
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INTERIOR

Steering Wheel Accessories

Steering Wheel Spinner with Clear Top

U3043
Material ..................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................

Chrome aluminum

Sold by each
Clear plastic top to insert pictures
Most steering wheels

Part No. Description

80099 Spinner Knob

Steering Wheel Horn Button

U3045
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated

Sold by each, carded for display
Universal fit on OE & aftermarket steering wheels
3-9/16" Dia

Part No. Description

54021 Horn Button

Steering Wheel Collar Cover

U3048
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Size............................
Chrome plastic

Sold by each, carded for display
 3-3/8" Inside dia, 1-5/8" H
4-3/8" Base dia, 3-1/2" top dia

Part No. Description

54020 Collar Cover
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INTERIOR

Gear Shift Accessories

Gear Shift Ball Knob

U3111
Aluminum
2-1/4" Dia
Sold by each, carded for display

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

Chrome knob w/adpa 3/8", 5/16"

FitsDescriptionPart No.

93494 1/2" -13Chrome knob only

93495

Gear Shift Knob with Glossy Color Sticker on Top

U3112
Chrome plated aluminum
Round one step
Sold by each, carded for display

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

Green

ColorPart No.

92661 Blue

92664 Red

92662

Plain D-Shape Glossy Stickers for Aluminum Gear Shift Knobs

U3113
Sold by each, bulkUnit & Package.....

Blue

ColorPart No.

93121 Black

93123 Green

93124 Purple

93125 Red

93126 Silver

93122
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INTERIOR

Gear Shift Accessories

Large Skull Gear Shift Knob

U3105
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................

1-3/4" W x 2-7/8" H x 2-3/8" D

Sold by each, carded for display
Comes with adaptor kit
1995 and older

Plain Colorw/Red Eye LED Bulb

93980 Amber93990

93992 Green93982

93985 93995 Chrome Plated

93991 Blue

93993 Purple

Original Ball Gear Shift Knob

U3106
Features...................
Unit & Package.....

Black round ball with white "8" script on top
Sold by each, carded for display

Part No. Description

93490 Knob Only

Knob w/adaptor kit93491

OE Style Gear Shift Knob

U3110
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................

Plastic

Sold by each, carded for display
Direct replacement
9/10 & 13/18 Speed
Eaton Fuller style

13/18 Speed Description9/10 Speed

93185 Black93222

93223 Blue93186

93187 93224 Red

93190 93220 Chrome Plastic

93191 93221 Wood Color
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INTERIOR

Gear Shift Accessories

Gear Shift Ball Knob

U3111
Aluminum
2-1/4" Dia
Sold by each, carded for display

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

Chrome knob w/adpa 3/8", 5/16"

FitsDescriptionPart No.

93494 1/2" -13Chrome knob only

93495

Gear Shift Knob with Glossy Color Sticker on Top

U3112
Chrome plated aluminum
Round one step
Sold by each, carded for display

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

Green

ColorPart No.

92661 Blue

92664 Red

92662

Plain D-Shape Glossy Stickers for Aluminum Gear Shift Knobs

U3113
Sold by each, bulkUnit & Package.....

Blue

ColorPart No.

93121 Black

93123 Green

93124 Purple

93125 Red

93126 Silver

93122
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INTERIOR

Gear Shift Accessories

Large Skull Gear Shift Knob

U3105
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................

1-3/4" W x 2-7/8" H x 2-3/8" D

Sold by each, carded for display
Comes with adaptor kit
1995 and older

Plain Colorw/Red Eye LED Bulb

93980 Amber93990

93992 Green93982

93985 93995 Chrome Plated

93991 Blue

93993 Purple

Original Ball Gear Shift Knob

U3106
Features...................
Unit & Package.....

Black round ball with white "8" script on top
Sold by each, carded for display

Part No. Description

93490 Knob Only

Knob w/adaptor kit93491

OE Style Gear Shift Knob

U3110
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................

Plastic

Sold by each, carded for display
Direct replacement
9/10 & 13/18 Speed
Eaton Fuller style

13/18 Speed Description9/10 Speed

93185 Black93222

93223 Blue93186

93187 93224 Red

93190 93220 Chrome Plastic

93191 93221 Wood Color

Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568
216

© 2024 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights Reserved



INTERIOR

Gear Shift Accessories

Neoprene Black Gear Shift Knob Cover w/ Matte Color Trim

U3141

Sold by each, display tag

Neoprene and PVC vinyl leather
3" Dia x 6" H
9/10 & 13/18 Speed

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Easy slip-on
Easy add-on cover for shift knob extra padding for comfort

Matte Blue Trim

DescriptionPart No.

99870 Matte Red Trim

99871

Neoprene Black Gear Shift Knob Cover w/ Matte Wood Trim

U3142

Sold by each, display tag

Neoprene and PVC vinyl leather
3" Dia x 6" H
9/10 & 13/18 Speed

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Easy slip-on
Easy add-on cover for shift knob extra padding for comfort

Matte Light Wood

DescriptionPart No.

99872 Matte Dark Wood

99873

Wood Pattern Gear Shift Knob Cover

U3143

Sold by each, display tag

High quality PVC vinyl leather
3" Dia x 6" H
9/10 & 13/18 speed

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Easy slip-on
Easy add-on cover for shift knob extra padding for comfort

Matte Light Wood

DescriptionPart No.

99865 Matte Dark Wood

99867 Shiny Dark Wood

99868 Shiny Light Wood

99866
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INTERIOR

Gear Shift Accessories

Matte Carbon Fiber Gear Shift Knob Cover

U3130
Material...................

Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

High quality PVC vinyl leather

Easy slip-on
Sold by each, display tag

Easy add-on cover for shift knob extra padding for comfort
9/10 & 13/18 speed
3" Dia x 6" H

Part No. Description

99869 Red Stitching

Matte Solid Color Gear Shift Knob Cover

U3131
Material...................

Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

High quality PVC vinyl leather

Easy slip-on
Sold by each, display tag

Easy add-on cover for shift knob extra padding for comfort
9/10 & 13/18 speed
3" Dia x 6" H

Part No. Description

99863 Matte Red

Matte Blue99864

Neoprene Black Gear Shift Knob Cover

U3140
Material...................

Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Neoprene

Easy slip-on
Sold by each, display tag

Easy add-on cover for shift knob extra padding for comfort
9/10 & 13/18 Speed
3" Dia x 6" H

Part No. Description

99860 Black Stitching

Red Stitching99861

99862 Blue Stitching
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INTERIOR

Gear Shift Accessories

Neoprene Black Gear Shift Knob Cover w/ Matte Color Trim

U3141

Sold by each, display tag

Neoprene and PVC vinyl leather
3" Dia x 6" H
9/10 & 13/18 Speed

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Easy slip-on
Easy add-on cover for shift knob extra padding for comfort

Matte Blue Trim

DescriptionPart No.

99870 Matte Red Trim

99871

Neoprene Black Gear Shift Knob Cover w/ Matte Wood Trim

U3142

Sold by each, display tag

Neoprene and PVC vinyl leather
3" Dia x 6" H
9/10 & 13/18 Speed

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Easy slip-on
Easy add-on cover for shift knob extra padding for comfort

Matte Light Wood

DescriptionPart No.

99872 Matte Dark Wood

99873

Wood Pattern Gear Shift Knob Cover

U3143

Sold by each, display tag

High quality PVC vinyl leather
3" Dia x 6" H
9/10 & 13/18 speed

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Easy slip-on
Easy add-on cover for shift knob extra padding for comfort

Matte Light Wood

DescriptionPart No.

99865 Matte Dark Wood

99867 Shiny Dark Wood

99868 Shiny Light Wood

99866
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INTERIOR

Gear Shift Accessories

Matte Carbon Fiber Gear Shift Knob Cover

U3130
Material...................

Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

High quality PVC vinyl leather

Easy slip-on
Sold by each, display tag

Easy add-on cover for shift knob extra padding for comfort
9/10 & 13/18 speed
3" Dia x 6" H

Part No. Description

99869 Red Stitching

Matte Solid Color Gear Shift Knob Cover

U3131
Material...................

Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

High quality PVC vinyl leather

Easy slip-on
Sold by each, display tag

Easy add-on cover for shift knob extra padding for comfort
9/10 & 13/18 speed
3" Dia x 6" H

Part No. Description

99863 Matte Red

Matte Blue99864

Neoprene Black Gear Shift Knob Cover

U3140
Material...................

Installation..............
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Neoprene

Easy slip-on
Sold by each, display tag

Easy add-on cover for shift knob extra padding for comfort
9/10 & 13/18 Speed
3" Dia x 6" H

Part No. Description

99860 Black Stitching

Red Stitching99861

99862 Blue Stitching
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INTERIOR

Gear Shift Accessories

17" Gear Shift Stick Cover w/ Wood Pattern

U3161
High quality PVC vinyl leather
17" L
Easy add-on cover with zipper for stock shift stick

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................

Sold by each, bulk

Light Wood

DescriptionPart No.

99660 Dark Wood

99661

Shift Stick Cover

U3162
Vinyl
18-1/2" Long
Sold by each, bulk

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

Grey

ColorPart No.

99690 Black

99694

Shift Boot Cover

U3170
High quality PVC vinyl leather
30" L
Easy add-on cover for stock shift stick

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

Matte Red

DescriptionPart No.

99733 Matte Blue

99735 Black Carbon Fiber

99736 Silver Carbon Fiber

99737 Black w/Red Stitching

99734
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INTERIOR

Gear Shift Accessories

Top Bend Gear Shift Extension

U3150
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Description.............

Chrome plated

Sold by each, bulk
1/2" adaptor standard thread
4-3/4" extension

Part No. Description

92582 Gear Shift Extension

Gear Shift Extension

U3151
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

Chrome or black coated steel

Sold by each, carded for display
1/2" standard thread; 6", 12" or 18" in length

Black Coated DescriptionChrome Steel

92575 6" Extension92583

92584 12" Extension92576

92577 92585 18" Extension

17" Gear Shift Stick Cover

U3160
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................

High quality PVC vinyl leather

Sold by each, bulk
Easy add-on cover with zipper for stock shift stick
17" L

Part No. Description

99662 Matte Blue

Matte Red99663

99664 Black Carbon Fiber

99665 Silver Carbon Fiber

99666 Black w/Red Stitching
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INTERIOR

Gear Shift Accessories

17" Gear Shift Stick Cover w/ Wood Pattern

U3161
High quality PVC vinyl leather
17" L
Easy add-on cover with zipper for stock shift stick

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................

Sold by each, bulk

Light Wood

DescriptionPart No.

99660 Dark Wood

99661

Shift Stick Cover

U3162
Vinyl
18-1/2" Long
Sold by each, bulk

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

Grey

ColorPart No.

99690 Black

99694

Shift Boot Cover

U3170
High quality PVC vinyl leather
30" L
Easy add-on cover for stock shift stick

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, bulk

Matte Red

DescriptionPart No.

99733 Matte Blue

99735 Black Carbon Fiber

99736 Silver Carbon Fiber

99737 Black w/Red Stitching

99734
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INTERIOR

Gear Shift Accessories

Top Bend Gear Shift Extension

U3150
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Description.............

Chrome plated

Sold by each, bulk
1/2" adaptor standard thread
4-3/4" extension

Part No. Description

92582 Gear Shift Extension

Gear Shift Extension

U3151
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

Chrome or black coated steel

Sold by each, carded for display
1/2" standard thread; 6", 12" or 18" in length

Black Coated DescriptionChrome Steel

92575 6" Extension92583

92584 12" Extension92576

92577 92585 18" Extension

17" Gear Shift Stick Cover

U3160
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................

High quality PVC vinyl leather

Sold by each, bulk
Easy add-on cover with zipper for stock shift stick
17" L

Part No. Description

99662 Matte Blue

Matte Red99663

99664 Black Carbon Fiber

99665 Silver Carbon Fiber

99666 Black w/Red Stitching
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INTERIOR

Gear Shift Accessories

Vinyl Shift Boot Cover

U3174
Vinyl
Sold by each, bulk

Material...................
Unit & Package.....

99724 Gray

Color30"17"

99711 Black99721

99714

Female to Female Gear Shift Adaptor

U3180
Chrome plated
1/2" Adaptor with standard thread
Sold by each, bulk

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Description.............

DescriptionPart No.

92589 Gear Shift Adaptor

Gear Shift Adaptor Set

U3181
3 Adaptor bushings to fit 3/8" 24-, 3/8" 16-
or 5/16" 18-thread sticks
Small cars, vans, & pick-ups

Description.............

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Sold by set, carded for display

DescriptionPart No.

92599 Adaptor Set
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INTERIOR

Gear Shift Accessories

Wood Pattern Shift Boot Cover

U3171
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

High quality PVC vinyl leather

Sold by each, bulk
Easy add-on cover for stock shift stick
30" L

Part No. Description

99731 Dark Wood

Light Wood99732

Gear Shift Boot Cover

U3172
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

High quality PVC vinyl leather

Sold by each, bulk
Easy add-on cover for stock gear shift stick
17" L or 30" L

Part No. Description

99672 Matte Blue

Matte Red99673

99674 Black Carbon Fiber

99675 Silver Carbon Fiber

99676 Black w/Red Stitching

Wood Pattern Gear Shift Boot Cover

U3173
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

High quality PVC vinyl leather

Sold by each, bulk
Easy add-on cover for stock gear shift stick
17" L or 30" L

Part No. Description

99670 Dark Wood

Light Wood99671
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INTERIOR

Gear Shift Accessories

Vinyl Shift Boot Cover

U3174
Vinyl
Sold by each, bulk

Material...................
Unit & Package.....

99724 Gray

Color30"17"

99711 Black99721

99714

Female to Female Gear Shift Adaptor

U3180
Chrome plated
1/2" Adaptor with standard thread
Sold by each, bulk

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Description.............

DescriptionPart No.

92589 Gear Shift Adaptor

Gear Shift Adaptor Set

U3181
3 Adaptor bushings to fit 3/8" 24-, 3/8" 16-
or 5/16" 18-thread sticks
Small cars, vans, & pick-ups

Description.............

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Sold by set, carded for display

DescriptionPart No.

92599 Adaptor Set
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INTERIOR

Gear Shift Accessories

Wood Pattern Shift Boot Cover

U3171
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

High quality PVC vinyl leather

Sold by each, bulk
Easy add-on cover for stock shift stick
30" L

Part No. Description

99731 Dark Wood

Light Wood99732

Gear Shift Boot Cover

U3172
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

High quality PVC vinyl leather

Sold by each, bulk
Easy add-on cover for stock gear shift stick
17" L or 30" L

Part No. Description

99672 Matte Blue

Matte Red99673

99674 Black Carbon Fiber

99675 Silver Carbon Fiber

99676 Black w/Red Stitching

Wood Pattern Gear Shift Boot Cover

U3173
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

High quality PVC vinyl leather

Sold by each, bulk
Easy add-on cover for stock gear shift stick
17" L or 30" L

Part No. Description

99670 Dark Wood

Light Wood99671
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INTERIOR

Air Valve and Dash knobs

Air Valve Control Knob with Stainless Steel Plate

U3201
Chrome plated aluminum
3/8" I.D.
Most 1944+ trucks

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display

Description

96347 1-15/16" Dia x 1-5/8" H 1-3/4" Screw in type

SizeEmergencyTrailerTractor

96277 96297 1-23/32" Dia x 1-5/16"96287 1-3/4" Pin Hole Type

96337

Air Valve Control Knob Stainless Steel Plate Replacement
Replacement Parts

U3202
Stainless steel
Most 1944+ trucks
Sold by each, carded for display

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

96239 96229 1-3/4"

SizeTractor S.S. PlateTrailer S.S. Plate

Emergency S.S.

Plate

96026 96028 1-1/2"96027

96249

Iron Cross Chrome Air Valve Knob in Assorted Colors
Screw-In

U3205
Chrome plated aluminum
9/16" I.D. x 2-3/16" O.D. x 2-3/16" H
Most heavy duty trucks 1990+

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, carder for display
Stainless steel script plate and color sticker on top

95601 Blue

ColorTractorTrailer

95590 Black95600

95593 95603 Green

95594 95604 Purple

95595 95605 Red

95591
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INTERIOR

Gear Shift Accessories

Gear Shift Base

U3182
Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Chrome Bottom
Sold by each, carded for display

Part No. Description

92578 Curved Bottom

Striaght92579

Shift Plate Screw Set

U3183
Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Chrome Steel
Sold by set of 12, carded for display

Part No. Description

99689 Screw Set

Air Valve Control Knob

U3200
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

Aluminum

Sold by each, carded for display
7/16" I.D. x 1.7" x 1.75" H

Part No. Description

96160 Plain No Script

Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568
224

© 2024 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights Reserved



INTERIOR

Air Valve and Dash knobs

Air Valve Control Knob with Stainless Steel Plate

U3201
Chrome plated aluminum
3/8" I.D.
Most 1944+ trucks

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display

Description

96347 1-15/16" Dia x 1-5/8" H 1-3/4" Screw in type

SizeEmergencyTrailerTractor

96277 96297 1-23/32" Dia x 1-5/16"96287 1-3/4" Pin Hole Type

96337

Air Valve Control Knob Stainless Steel Plate Replacement
Replacement Parts

U3202
Stainless steel
Most 1944+ trucks
Sold by each, carded for display

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

96239 96229 1-3/4"

SizeTractor S.S. PlateTrailer S.S. Plate

Emergency S.S.

Plate

96026 96028 1-1/2"96027

96249

Iron Cross Chrome Air Valve Knob in Assorted Colors
Screw-In

U3205
Chrome plated aluminum
9/16" I.D. x 2-3/16" O.D. x 2-3/16" H
Most heavy duty trucks 1990+

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, carder for display
Stainless steel script plate and color sticker on top

95601 Blue

ColorTractorTrailer

95590 Black95600

95593 95603 Green

95594 95604 Purple

95595 95605 Red

95591
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INTERIOR

Gear Shift Accessories

Gear Shift Base

U3182
Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Chrome Bottom
Sold by each, carded for display

Part No. Description

92578 Curved Bottom

Striaght92579

Shift Plate Screw Set

U3183
Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Chrome Steel
Sold by set of 12, carded for display

Part No. Description

99689 Screw Set

Air Valve Control Knob

U3200
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

Aluminum

Sold by each, carded for display
7/16" I.D. x 1.7" x 1.75" H

Part No. Description

96160 Plain No Script
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INTERIOR

Air Valve and Dash knobs

Iron Cross Lg Rosewood Air Valve Knob in Assorted Colors
Screw-In

U3212
Large rosewood
9/16" I.D. x 2-3/16" O.D. x 2-3/16" H
Most heavy duty trucks 1990+

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, carder for display
S.S. script plate & color sticker on top

95581 Blue

ColorTractorTrailer

95570 Black95580

95573 95583 Green

95574 95584 Purple

95575 95585 Red

95571

Iron Cross Lg Rosewood Air Valve Knob in Gold/Silver
Screw-In

U3213
Large rosewood
9/16" I.D. x 2-3/16" O.D. x 2-3/16" H
Most heavy duty trucks 1990+

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, carder for display
S.S. script plate & color sticker on top

95586 Silver

ColorTractorTrailer

95572 Gold95582

95576

Iron Cross Rosewood Air Valve Knob in Assorted Colors
Screw-In

U3215
Rosewood
11/16" I.D. x 2-3/32" x 2-1/4" H
Most heavy duty trucks 1990+

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
SIze............................

Sold by each, carded for display
S.S. script plate & color sticker on top

95561 Blue

ColorTractorTrailer

95550 Black95560

95553 95563 Green

95554 95564 Purple

95555 95565 Red

95551
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INTERIOR

Air Valve and Dash knobs

Iron Cross Chrome Air Valve Knob in Gold/Silver
Screw-In

U3206
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated aluminum

Sold by each, carder for display
Stainless steel script plate and color sticker on top
Most heavy duty trucks 1990+
9/16" I.D. x 2-3/16" O.D. x 2-3/16" H

Trailer ColorTractor

95592 Gold95602

95606 Silver95596

Iron Cross Chrome Air Valve Knob in Assorted Colors
Screw-In

U3207
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated aluminum

Sold by each, carder for display
Stainless steel script plate and color sticker on top
Most heavy duty trucks 1990+, designed for newer trucks
9/16" I.D. x 2" O.D. x 2" H; stem: 7/8" O.D.

Trailer ColorTractor

95340 Black95350

95351 Blue95341

95343 95353 Green

95344 95354 Purple

95345 95355 Red

Iron Cross Chrome Air Valve Knob in Gold/Silver
Screw-In

U3208
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated aluminum

Sold by each, carder for display
Stainless steel script plate and color sticker on top
Most heavy duty trucks 1990+, designed for newer trucks
9/16" I.D. x 2" O.D. x 2" H; stem: 7/8" O.D.

Trailer ColorTractor

95342 Gold95352

95356 Silver95346
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INTERIOR

Air Valve and Dash knobs

Iron Cross Lg Rosewood Air Valve Knob in Assorted Colors
Screw-In

U3212
Large rosewood
9/16" I.D. x 2-3/16" O.D. x 2-3/16" H
Most heavy duty trucks 1990+

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, carder for display
S.S. script plate & color sticker on top

95581 Blue

ColorTractorTrailer

95570 Black95580

95573 95583 Green

95574 95584 Purple

95575 95585 Red

95571

Iron Cross Lg Rosewood Air Valve Knob in Gold/Silver
Screw-In

U3213
Large rosewood
9/16" I.D. x 2-3/16" O.D. x 2-3/16" H
Most heavy duty trucks 1990+

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, carder for display
S.S. script plate & color sticker on top

95586 Silver

ColorTractorTrailer

95572 Gold95582

95576

Iron Cross Rosewood Air Valve Knob in Assorted Colors
Screw-In

U3215
Rosewood
11/16" I.D. x 2-3/32" x 2-1/4" H
Most heavy duty trucks 1990+

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
SIze............................

Sold by each, carded for display
S.S. script plate & color sticker on top

95561 Blue

ColorTractorTrailer

95550 Black95560

95553 95563 Green

95554 95564 Purple

95555 95565 Red

95551
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INTERIOR

Air Valve and Dash knobs

Iron Cross Chrome Air Valve Knob in Gold/Silver
Screw-In

U3206
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated aluminum

Sold by each, carder for display
Stainless steel script plate and color sticker on top
Most heavy duty trucks 1990+
9/16" I.D. x 2-3/16" O.D. x 2-3/16" H

Trailer ColorTractor

95592 Gold95602

95606 Silver95596

Iron Cross Chrome Air Valve Knob in Assorted Colors
Screw-In

U3207
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated aluminum

Sold by each, carder for display
Stainless steel script plate and color sticker on top
Most heavy duty trucks 1990+, designed for newer trucks
9/16" I.D. x 2" O.D. x 2" H; stem: 7/8" O.D.

Trailer ColorTractor

95340 Black95350

95351 Blue95341

95343 95353 Green

95344 95354 Purple

95345 95355 Red

Iron Cross Chrome Air Valve Knob in Gold/Silver
Screw-In

U3208
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated aluminum

Sold by each, carder for display
Stainless steel script plate and color sticker on top
Most heavy duty trucks 1990+, designed for newer trucks
9/16" I.D. x 2" O.D. x 2" H; stem: 7/8" O.D.

Trailer ColorTractor

95342 Gold95352

95356 Silver95346
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INTERIOR

Air Valve and Dash knobs

Large Chrome Air Valve Knob
Screw-In

U3220

Sold by each, carder for display

Chrome plated aluminum
9/16" I.D. x 2" O.D. x 2" H, stem: 7/8" O.D.
Most Heavy Duty Trucks 1990+,

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

Fits.............................
Size............................

Stainless steel script plate top
Especially desgined for newer trucks

Trailer

DescriptionPart No.

95380 Tractor

95381

Large Air Valve Knob
Screw-In

U3221
Rosewood or chrome plated aluminum
9/16" I.D. x 2-3/16" O.D. x 2-3/16" I.D.
Stainless steel script plate on top

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display

95966 Cr. Aluminum Knob

DescriptionTrailerTractor

95960 Rosewood Knob95961

95965

Large Air Valve Knob in Assorted Colors
Screw-In

U3222
Chrome plated aluminum
9/16" I.D. x 2" O.D. x 2" H
Most Heavy Duty Trucks 1990+

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display
Silver script on glossy color sticker

95941 Silver Blue

Sticker ColorScript ColorTrailerTractor

95930 Silver Black95940

95933 95943 Silver Green

95934 95944 Silver Purple

95935 95945 Silver Red

95931
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INTERIOR

Air Valve and Dash knobs

Iron Cross Rosewood Air Valve Knob in Gold/Silver
Screw-In

U3216
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
SIze............................

Rosewood

Sold by each, carded for display
S.S. script plate & color sticker on top
Most heavy duty trucks 1990+
11/16" I.D. x 2-3/32" x 2-1/4" H

Trailer ColorTractor

95552 Gold95562

95566 Silver95556

Iron Cross Wood Air Valve Knob in Assorted Colors
Screw-In

U3217
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Wood

Sold by each, carder for display
S.S. script plate & color sticker on top
Most heavy duty trucks 1990+
11/16" I.D. x 1-7/8" O.D. x 1-7/8" H

Trailer ColorTractor

95530 Black95540

95541 Blue95531

95533 95543 Green

95534 95544 Purple

95535 95545 Red

Iron Cross Wood Air Valve Knob in Gold/Silver
Screw-In

U3218
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Wood

Sold by each, carder for display
S.S. script plate & color sticker on top
Most heavy duty trucks 1990+
11/16" I.D. x 1-7/8" O.D. x 1-7/8" H

Trailer ColorTractor

95532 Gold95542

95546 Silver95536
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INTERIOR

Air Valve and Dash knobs

Large Chrome Air Valve Knob
Screw-In

U3220

Sold by each, carder for display

Chrome plated aluminum
9/16" I.D. x 2" O.D. x 2" H, stem: 7/8" O.D.
Most Heavy Duty Trucks 1990+,

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

Fits.............................
Size............................

Stainless steel script plate top
Especially desgined for newer trucks

Trailer

DescriptionPart No.

95380 Tractor

95381

Large Air Valve Knob
Screw-In

U3221
Rosewood or chrome plated aluminum
9/16" I.D. x 2-3/16" O.D. x 2-3/16" I.D.
Stainless steel script plate on top

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display

95966 Cr. Aluminum Knob

DescriptionTrailerTractor

95960 Rosewood Knob95961

95965

Large Air Valve Knob in Assorted Colors
Screw-In

U3222
Chrome plated aluminum
9/16" I.D. x 2" O.D. x 2" H
Most Heavy Duty Trucks 1990+

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display
Silver script on glossy color sticker

95941 Silver Blue

Sticker ColorScript ColorTrailerTractor

95930 Silver Black95940

95933 95943 Silver Green

95934 95944 Silver Purple

95935 95945 Silver Red

95931
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INTERIOR

Air Valve and Dash knobs

Iron Cross Rosewood Air Valve Knob in Gold/Silver
Screw-In

U3216
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
SIze............................

Rosewood

Sold by each, carded for display
S.S. script plate & color sticker on top
Most heavy duty trucks 1990+
11/16" I.D. x 2-3/32" x 2-1/4" H

Trailer ColorTractor

95552 Gold95562

95566 Silver95556

Iron Cross Wood Air Valve Knob in Assorted Colors
Screw-In

U3217
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Wood

Sold by each, carder for display
S.S. script plate & color sticker on top
Most heavy duty trucks 1990+
11/16" I.D. x 1-7/8" O.D. x 1-7/8" H

Trailer ColorTractor

95530 Black95540

95541 Blue95531

95533 95543 Green

95534 95544 Purple

95535 95545 Red

Iron Cross Wood Air Valve Knob in Gold/Silver
Screw-In

U3218
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Wood

Sold by each, carder for display
S.S. script plate & color sticker on top
Most heavy duty trucks 1990+
11/16" I.D. x 1-7/8" O.D. x 1-7/8" H

Trailer ColorTractor

95532 Gold95542

95546 Silver95536
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INTERIOR

Air Valve and Dash knobs

Pin Hole Style Air Control Knob with Crystal

U3232
Chrome plated aluminum
1-23/32" Dia x 1-13/16" H, 3/8" ID
Stainless steel script plate w/plastic crystal on top

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display

95831 Blue

ColorTractorTrailer

95820 Amber95830

95822 95832 Clear

95823 95833 Green

95824 95834 Purple

95825 95835 Red

95821

Rosewood Screw-In Air Valve Control Knob

U3233
Wood
11/16" I.D. x 1-7/8" x 1-7/8"H
Most heavy duty trucks 1990+,

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display
Chrome rim & S.S. script plate decal on top

Trailer

DescriptionPart No.

96021 Tractor

96022

Screw-In Air Valve Control Knob with Crystal

U3240

D548, 038

Chrome plated aluminum
9/16" I.D. x 2" O.D. = 2" H, stem: 7/8" O.D.
Most class & trucks 1990+

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display
S.S. script plate & crystal on top

95371 Blue

ColorTractorTrailer

95360 Amber95370

95362 95372 Clear

95363 95373 Green

95364 95374 Purple

95365 95375 Red

95361
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INTERIOR

Air Valve and Dash knobs

Large Air Valve Knob in Gold/Silver
Screw-In

U3223
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated aluminum

Sold by each, carded for display
Red script on a glossy gold or silver sticker
Most Heavy Duty Trucks 1990+
9/16" I.D. x 2" O.D. x 2" H

Sticker ColorTractor Script ColorTrailer

95932 GoldRed95942

Silver95946 Red95936

Long Air Valve Control Knob w/Pin Hole in Assorted Colors

U3230
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Chrome plated aluminum

Sold by each, carded for display
Silver script on a color background
1-23/32" Dia x 1-13/16" H, 3/8" ID 1-1/2" Dia glossy sticker

Sticker ColorScript ColorTractor EmergencyTrailer

96270 Silver Black9629096280

BlueSilver96281 9629196271

96273 96283 Silver96293 Green

96274 96284 96294 Silver Purple

Long Air Valve Control Knob w/Pin Hole in Gold/Silver

U3231
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Chrome plated aluminum

Sold by each, carded for display
Red script on a gold or silver color background
1-23/32" Dia x 1-13/16" H, 3/8" ID 1-1/2" Dia glossy sticker

Sticker ColorScript ColorTractor EmergencyTrailer

96272 Red Gold9629296282

RedSilver96285 9629596275

96276 96286 Red96296 Silver
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INTERIOR

Air Valve and Dash knobs

Pin Hole Style Air Control Knob with Crystal

U3232
Chrome plated aluminum
1-23/32" Dia x 1-13/16" H, 3/8" ID
Stainless steel script plate w/plastic crystal on top

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display

95831 Blue

ColorTractorTrailer

95820 Amber95830

95822 95832 Clear

95823 95833 Green

95824 95834 Purple

95825 95835 Red

95821

Rosewood Screw-In Air Valve Control Knob

U3233
Wood
11/16" I.D. x 1-7/8" x 1-7/8"H
Most heavy duty trucks 1990+,

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display
Chrome rim & S.S. script plate decal on top

Trailer

DescriptionPart No.

96021 Tractor

96022

Screw-In Air Valve Control Knob with Crystal

U3240

D548, 038

Chrome plated aluminum
9/16" I.D. x 2" O.D. = 2" H, stem: 7/8" O.D.
Most class & trucks 1990+

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display
S.S. script plate & crystal on top

95371 Blue

ColorTractorTrailer

95360 Amber95370

95362 95372 Clear

95363 95373 Green

95364 95374 Purple

95365 95375 Red

95361
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INTERIOR

Air Valve and Dash knobs

Large Air Valve Knob in Gold/Silver
Screw-In

U3223
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated aluminum

Sold by each, carded for display
Red script on a glossy gold or silver sticker
Most Heavy Duty Trucks 1990+
9/16" I.D. x 2" O.D. x 2" H

Sticker ColorTractor Script ColorTrailer

95932 GoldRed95942

Silver95946 Red95936

Long Air Valve Control Knob w/Pin Hole in Assorted Colors

U3230
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Chrome plated aluminum

Sold by each, carded for display
Silver script on a color background
1-23/32" Dia x 1-13/16" H, 3/8" ID 1-1/2" Dia glossy sticker

Sticker ColorScript ColorTractor EmergencyTrailer

96270 Silver Black9629096280

BlueSilver96281 9629196271

96273 96283 Silver96293 Green

96274 96284 96294 Silver Purple

Long Air Valve Control Knob w/Pin Hole in Gold/Silver

U3231
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Chrome plated aluminum

Sold by each, carded for display
Red script on a gold or silver color background
1-23/32" Dia x 1-13/16" H, 3/8" ID 1-1/2" Dia glossy sticker

Sticker ColorScript ColorTractor EmergencyTrailer

96272 Red Gold9629296282

RedSilver96285 9629596275

96276 96286 Red96296 Silver
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INTERIOR

Air Valve and Dash knobs

Volvo Screw-On Air Valve Control Knob with Pin Hole

U3246
Chrome plated Aluminum
2" O.D. x 1-15/16" H
Volvo VNL 2000+

Material...................

Unit & package....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display
Stainless steel script plate on top

Trailer

DescriptionPart No.

95337 Tractor

95338

Gun Cylinder Screw-In Air Valve Control Knob

U3250
Chrome Plastic
11/16" I.D. x 2" Dia x 1-5/8" H
Most heavy duty trucks 2005+

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display
Chrome rim & S.S. script plate decal on top

Trailer

DescriptionPart No.

95950 Tractor

95951

Control Knob Set

U3300
Wood
Most heavy duty trucks 1990+
With S.S. tractor, trailer, panel lights, wiper/washer,

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Fits.............................

Sold by set, 2 large, 2 small, carded for display
dimmer and fan script plates

DescriptionPart No.

96023 Control knob set of 4
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INTERIOR

Air Valve and Dash knobs

Screw-In Air Valve Control Knob in Assorted Colors

U3241
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated aluminum

Sold by each, carded for display
Silver script on a color background
Most heavy duty trucks 1994+
1-15/16" Dia x 1-5/8" H, 1-3/4" Dia glossy sticker

Sticker ColorTractor Script ColorTrailer

96330 BlackSilver96340

Blue96341 Silver96331

96333 96343 GreenSilver

96334 96344 Silver Purple

96335 96345 Silver Red

Screw-In Air Valve Control Knob in Gold/Silver

U3242
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated aluminum

Sold by each, carded for display
Red script on a gold or silver color background
Most heavy duty trucks 1994+
1-15/16" Dia x 1-5/8" H, 1-3/4" Dia glossy sticker

Sticker ColorTractor Script ColorTrailer

96332 GoldRed96342

Silver96346 Red96336

Wood Screw-In Air Valve Control Knob

U3245
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Rosewood

Sold by each, carded for display
Chrome rim & S.S. script plate decal on top
Most Heavy Duty Trucks 1990+,
11/16" I.D. x 2-3/32" x 2-1/4" H

Part No. Description

96024 Tractor

Trailer96025
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INTERIOR

Air Valve and Dash knobs

Volvo Screw-On Air Valve Control Knob with Pin Hole

U3246
Chrome plated Aluminum
2" O.D. x 1-15/16" H
Volvo VNL 2000+

Material...................

Unit & package....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display
Stainless steel script plate on top

Trailer

DescriptionPart No.

95337 Tractor

95338

Gun Cylinder Screw-In Air Valve Control Knob

U3250
Chrome Plastic
11/16" I.D. x 2" Dia x 1-5/8" H
Most heavy duty trucks 2005+

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display
Chrome rim & S.S. script plate decal on top

Trailer

DescriptionPart No.

95950 Tractor

95951

Control Knob Set

U3300
Wood
Most heavy duty trucks 1990+
With S.S. tractor, trailer, panel lights, wiper/washer,

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Fits.............................

Sold by set, 2 large, 2 small, carded for display
dimmer and fan script plates

DescriptionPart No.

96023 Control knob set of 4
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INTERIOR

Air Valve and Dash knobs

Screw-In Air Valve Control Knob in Assorted Colors

U3241
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated aluminum

Sold by each, carded for display
Silver script on a color background
Most heavy duty trucks 1994+
1-15/16" Dia x 1-5/8" H, 1-3/4" Dia glossy sticker

Sticker ColorTractor Script ColorTrailer

96330 BlackSilver96340

Blue96341 Silver96331

96333 96343 GreenSilver

96334 96344 Silver Purple

96335 96345 Silver Red

Screw-In Air Valve Control Knob in Gold/Silver

U3242
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated aluminum

Sold by each, carded for display
Red script on a gold or silver color background
Most heavy duty trucks 1994+
1-15/16" Dia x 1-5/8" H, 1-3/4" Dia glossy sticker

Sticker ColorTractor Script ColorTrailer

96332 GoldRed96342

Silver96346 Red96336

Wood Screw-In Air Valve Control Knob

U3245
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Rosewood

Sold by each, carded for display
Chrome rim & S.S. script plate decal on top
Most Heavy Duty Trucks 1990+,
11/16" I.D. x 2-3/32" x 2-1/4" H

Part No. Description

96024 Tractor

Trailer96025
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INTERIOR

Air Valve and Dash knobs

Chrome Aluminum Dashboard Control Knob

U3310
Chrome plated aluminum
1-3/16" Dia x 5/8" H x 1/4" I.D
1" Dia glossy sticker

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Type..........................
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display
Pin Hole

Script/Sticker Color

96313 96323 96583 Silver/Green

Wiper/WasherWiperWasherPanel Lights

96301 96321 9658196311 Silver/Blue

96304 96314 96324 96584 Silver/Purple

96305 96315 96325 96585 Silver/Red

96310 96320 96580 Silver/Black

96303

Dashboard Control Knobs in Gold/Silver

U3311

Gold Sticker

Chrome plated aluminum
1-3/16" Dia x 5/8" H x 1/4" I.D
1" Dia glossy sticker

Material...................

Options....................
Unit & Package.....
Type..........................
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display
Pin Hole

Script/Sticker Color

96316 96326 96586 Red/Silver

Wiper/WasherWiperWasherPanel Lights

96302 96322 9658296312 Red/Gold

96306

Rosewood and Chrome Plated Dashboard Control Knob

U3312

Sold by each, carder for display

Rosewood or chrome plated aluminum
1-1/4" I.D. x 1-3/8" O.D. x 5/8" H x 1/4" I.D
Most heavy duty trucks

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Type..........................
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Screw on side
Chrome rim, S.S. script plate with decal on top

96053 96057 Wiper/Washer

Script

Cr. Aluminum w/

Script Plate

Rosewood w/Script

Plate

Stick-On Plate

Only

96035 96056 Panel Light96052

96037 96050 96054 Dimmer

96038 96051 96055 Fan

96036
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INTERIOR

Air Valve and Dash knobs

Red Eye Skull Dash Knob

U3301
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated

Sold by pair, carded for display
All vehicles
5/16" I.D. x 5/8"

Part No. NotesDescription

93750 w/o Cross BonesRed Eye Skull

Red Eye Skull w/Cross Bones93751

Piston Style Dash Knob

U3302
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated

Sold by pair, carded for display
All vehicles
5/16" I.D. x 5/8"

Part No. Description

93540 Piston Style

Bullet Style Dash Knob

U3303
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated

Sold by pair, carded for display
All vehicles
5/16" I.D. x 5/8"

Part No. Description

93790 Bullet Style
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INTERIOR

Air Valve and Dash knobs

Chrome Aluminum Dashboard Control Knob

U3310
Chrome plated aluminum
1-3/16" Dia x 5/8" H x 1/4" I.D
1" Dia glossy sticker

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Type..........................
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display
Pin Hole

Script/Sticker Color

96313 96323 96583 Silver/Green

Wiper/WasherWiperWasherPanel Lights

96301 96321 9658196311 Silver/Blue

96304 96314 96324 96584 Silver/Purple

96305 96315 96325 96585 Silver/Red

96310 96320 96580 Silver/Black

96303

Dashboard Control Knobs in Gold/Silver

U3311

Gold Sticker

Chrome plated aluminum
1-3/16" Dia x 5/8" H x 1/4" I.D
1" Dia glossy sticker

Material...................

Options....................
Unit & Package.....
Type..........................
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display
Pin Hole

Script/Sticker Color

96316 96326 96586 Red/Silver

Wiper/WasherWiperWasherPanel Lights

96302 96322 9658296312 Red/Gold

96306

Rosewood and Chrome Plated Dashboard Control Knob

U3312

Sold by each, carder for display

Rosewood or chrome plated aluminum
1-1/4" I.D. x 1-3/8" O.D. x 5/8" H x 1/4" I.D
Most heavy duty trucks

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Type..........................
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Screw on side
Chrome rim, S.S. script plate with decal on top

96053 96057 Wiper/Washer

Script

Cr. Aluminum w/

Script Plate

Rosewood w/Script

Plate

Stick-On Plate

Only

96035 96056 Panel Light96052

96037 96050 96054 Dimmer

96038 96051 96055 Fan

96036
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INTERIOR

Air Valve and Dash knobs

Red Eye Skull Dash Knob

U3301
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated

Sold by pair, carded for display
All vehicles
5/16" I.D. x 5/8"

Part No. NotesDescription

93750 w/o Cross BonesRed Eye Skull

Red Eye Skull w/Cross Bones93751

Piston Style Dash Knob

U3302
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated

Sold by pair, carded for display
All vehicles
5/16" I.D. x 5/8"

Part No. Description

93540 Piston Style

Bullet Style Dash Knob

U3303
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated

Sold by pair, carded for display
All vehicles
5/16" I.D. x 5/8"

Part No. Description

93790 Bullet Style
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INTERIOR

Air Valve and Dash knobs

Wood Dashboard Control Knob

U3316

Sold by each, carder for display

Wood
1/4" I.D. x 1-3/8" x 1-3/16" H
Most heavy duty trucks

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Type..........................
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Screw on side
Chrome rim, S.S. script plate with decal on top

Wiper/Washer

DescriptionPart No.

96031 Panel Light

96033 Dimmer

96034 Fan

96032

Iron Cross Chrome Dashboard Knob in Assorted Colors

U3330
Chrome plated aluminum
1/4" I.D. x 1-3/8" O.D. x 1-5/8" H
S.S. script plate & color sticker on top

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Type..........................
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display
Screw on side

Color

95491 95501 95511 Blue

DimmerFanPanel LightWiper/Washer

95480 95500 9551095490 Black

95483 95493 95503 95513 Green

95484 95494 95504 95514 Purple

95485 95495 95505 95515 Red

95481

Iron Cross Chrome Dashboard Knob in Gold/Silver

U3331
Chrome plated aluminum
1/4" I.D. x 1-3/8" O.D. x 1-5/8" H
S.S. script plate & color sticker on top

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Type..........................
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display
Screw on side

Color

95496 95506 95516 Silver

DimmerFanPanel LightWiper/Washer

95482 95502 9551295492 Gold

95486
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INTERIOR

Air Valve and Dash knobs

Chrome Plated Dashboard Control Knob with Crystal

U3313
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Patent.......................

Chrome plated aluminum

Sold by each, carded for display
D548, 038

Chrome rim, S.S. script plate, crystal on top, screw on side
Most heavy duty trucks
1/4" I.D. x 1-3/8" O.D x 1-5/8"H

Crystal ColorWiper/Washer ScriptDimmer Script Panel Light ScriptFan Script

95660 95750 Amber9572095690

Blue9575195691 9572195661

95662 95692 9575295722 Clear

95663 95693 95723 95753 Green

95664 95694 95724 95754 Purple

95665 95695 95725 95755 Red

Rosewood Dashboard Control Knob with Crystal

U3314
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Patent.......................

Rosewood

Sold by each, carded for display
D548, 038

Chrome rim, S.S. script plate, crystal on top, screw on side
Most heavy duty trucks
1/4" I.D. x 1-3/8" O.D x 1-5/8"H

Crystal ColorWiper/Washer ScriptDimmer Script Panel Light ScriptFan Script

95650 95740 Amber9571095680

Blue9574195681 9571195651

95652 95682 9574295712 Clear

95653 95683 95713 95743 Green

95654 95684 95714 95744 Purple

95655 95685 95715 95745 Red

Wood Dashboard Control Knob with Crystal

U3315
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Patent.......................

Wood

Sold by each, carded for display
D548, 038

Chrome rim, S.S. script plate, crystal on top, screw on side
Most heavy duty trucks
1/4" I.D. x 1-3/8" O.D x 1-3/16"H

Crystal ColorWiper/Washer ScriptDimmer Script Panel Light ScriptFan Script

95640 95730 Amber9570095670

Blue9573195671 9570195641

95642 95672 9573295702 Clear

95643 95673 95703 95733 Green

95644 95674 95704 95734 Purple

95645 95675 95705 95735 Red
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INTERIOR

Air Valve and Dash knobs

Wood Dashboard Control Knob

U3316

Sold by each, carder for display

Wood
1/4" I.D. x 1-3/8" x 1-3/16" H
Most heavy duty trucks

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Type..........................
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Screw on side
Chrome rim, S.S. script plate with decal on top

Wiper/Washer

DescriptionPart No.

96031 Panel Light

96033 Dimmer

96034 Fan

96032

Iron Cross Chrome Dashboard Knob in Assorted Colors

U3330
Chrome plated aluminum
1/4" I.D. x 1-3/8" O.D. x 1-5/8" H
S.S. script plate & color sticker on top

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Type..........................
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display
Screw on side

Color

95491 95501 95511 Blue

DimmerFanPanel LightWiper/Washer

95480 95500 9551095490 Black

95483 95493 95503 95513 Green

95484 95494 95504 95514 Purple

95485 95495 95505 95515 Red

95481

Iron Cross Chrome Dashboard Knob in Gold/Silver

U3331
Chrome plated aluminum
1/4" I.D. x 1-3/8" O.D. x 1-5/8" H
S.S. script plate & color sticker on top

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Type..........................
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display
Screw on side

Color

95496 95506 95516 Silver

DimmerFanPanel LightWiper/Washer

95482 95502 9551295492 Gold

95486
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INTERIOR

Air Valve and Dash knobs

Chrome Plated Dashboard Control Knob with Crystal

U3313
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Patent.......................

Chrome plated aluminum

Sold by each, carded for display
D548, 038

Chrome rim, S.S. script plate, crystal on top, screw on side
Most heavy duty trucks
1/4" I.D. x 1-3/8" O.D x 1-5/8"H

Crystal ColorWiper/Washer ScriptDimmer Script Panel Light ScriptFan Script

95660 95750 Amber9572095690

Blue9575195691 9572195661

95662 95692 9575295722 Clear

95663 95693 95723 95753 Green

95664 95694 95724 95754 Purple

95665 95695 95725 95755 Red

Rosewood Dashboard Control Knob with Crystal

U3314
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Patent.......................

Rosewood

Sold by each, carded for display
D548, 038

Chrome rim, S.S. script plate, crystal on top, screw on side
Most heavy duty trucks
1/4" I.D. x 1-3/8" O.D x 1-5/8"H

Crystal ColorWiper/Washer ScriptDimmer Script Panel Light ScriptFan Script

95650 95740 Amber9571095680

Blue9574195681 9571195651

95652 95682 9574295712 Clear

95653 95683 95713 95743 Green

95654 95684 95714 95744 Purple

95655 95685 95715 95745 Red

Wood Dashboard Control Knob with Crystal

U3315
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Patent.......................

Wood

Sold by each, carded for display
D548, 038

Chrome rim, S.S. script plate, crystal on top, screw on side
Most heavy duty trucks
1/4" I.D. x 1-3/8" O.D x 1-3/16"H

Crystal ColorWiper/Washer ScriptDimmer Script Panel Light ScriptFan Script

95640 95730 Amber9570095670

Blue9573195671 9570195641

95642 95672 9573295702 Clear

95643 95673 95703 95733 Green

95644 95674 95704 95734 Purple

95645 95675 95705 95735 Red
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INTERIOR

Air Valve and Dash knobs

Iron Cross Wood Dashboard Knob in Gold/Silver

U3338
Wood
1/4" I.D. x 1-3/4" O.D. x 1-5/8" H
S.S. script plate & color sticker on top

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Type..........................
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display
Screw on side

Color

95416 95426 95436 Silver

DimmerFanPanel LightWasher/Wiper

95402 95422 9543295412 Gold

95406

Large Cr Alum Knob w/ SS Tractor/Trailer Plate & Jewel
Screw-In

U3350

D548, 038

Chrome plated aluminum
9/16" I.D. x 2-3/16" O.D x 2-3/16" H
Most class & trucks 1990+

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display
Chrome rim, stainless steel script plate & crystal on top

95921 Blue

Crystal ColorTrailer ScriptTractor Script

95870 Amber95920

95872 95922 Clear

95873 95923 Green

95874 95924 Purple

95875 95925 Red

95871

Large Rosewood Knob w/ SS Tractor/Trailer Plate & Jewel
Screw-In

U3351

D548, 038

Rosewood
9/16" I.D. x 2-3/16" O.D x 2-3/16" H
Most class & trucks 1990+

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display
Chrome rim, stainless steel script plate & crystal on top

95911 Blue

Crystal ColorTrailer ScriptTractor Script

95860 Amber95910

95862 95912 Clear

95863 95913 Green

95864 95914 Purple

95865 95915 Red

95861
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INTERIOR

Air Valve and Dash knobs

Iron Cross Rosewood Dashboard Knob in Assorted Colors

U3335
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Type..........................
Features...................
Size............................

Rosewood

Sold by each, carded for display
Screw on side
S.S. script plate & color sticker on top
1/4" I.D. x 1-3/4" O.D. x 1-5/8" H

ColorDimmerWiper/Washer FanPanel Light

95440 95470 Black9546095450

Blue9547195451 9546195441

95443 95453 9547395463 Green

95444 95454 95464 95474 Purple

95445 95455 95465 95475 Red

Iron Cross Rosewood Dashboard Knob in Gold/Silver

U3336
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Type..........................
Features...................
Size............................

Rosewood

Sold by each, carded for display
Screw on side
S.S. script plate & color sticker on top
1/4" I.D. x 1-3/4" O.D. x 1-5/8" H

ColorDimmerWiper/Washer FanPanel Light

95442 95472 Gold9546295452

Silver9547695456 9546695446

Iron Cross Wood Dashboard Knob in Assorted Color

U3337
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Type..........................
Features...................
Size............................

Wood

Sold by each, carded for display
Screw on side
S.S. script plate & color sticker on top
1/4" I.D. x 1-3/4" O.D. x 1-5/8" H

ColorDimmerWasher/Wiper FanPanel Light

95400 95430 Black9542095410

Blue9543195411 9542195401

95403 95413 9543395423 Green

95404 95414 95424 95434 Purple

95405 95415 95425 95435 Red
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INTERIOR

Air Valve and Dash knobs

Iron Cross Wood Dashboard Knob in Gold/Silver

U3338
Wood
1/4" I.D. x 1-3/4" O.D. x 1-5/8" H
S.S. script plate & color sticker on top

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Type..........................
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display
Screw on side

Color

95416 95426 95436 Silver

DimmerFanPanel LightWasher/Wiper

95402 95422 9543295412 Gold

95406

Large Cr Alum Knob w/ SS Tractor/Trailer Plate & Jewel
Screw-In

U3350

D548, 038

Chrome plated aluminum
9/16" I.D. x 2-3/16" O.D x 2-3/16" H
Most class & trucks 1990+

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display
Chrome rim, stainless steel script plate & crystal on top

95921 Blue

Crystal ColorTrailer ScriptTractor Script

95870 Amber95920

95872 95922 Clear

95873 95923 Green

95874 95924 Purple

95875 95925 Red

95871

Large Rosewood Knob w/ SS Tractor/Trailer Plate & Jewel
Screw-In

U3351

D548, 038

Rosewood
9/16" I.D. x 2-3/16" O.D x 2-3/16" H
Most class & trucks 1990+

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display
Chrome rim, stainless steel script plate & crystal on top

95911 Blue

Crystal ColorTrailer ScriptTractor Script

95860 Amber95910

95862 95912 Clear

95863 95913 Green

95864 95914 Purple

95865 95915 Red

95861
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INTERIOR

Air Valve and Dash knobs

Iron Cross Rosewood Dashboard Knob in Assorted Colors

U3335
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Type..........................
Features...................
Size............................

Rosewood

Sold by each, carded for display
Screw on side
S.S. script plate & color sticker on top
1/4" I.D. x 1-3/4" O.D. x 1-5/8" H

ColorDimmerWiper/Washer FanPanel Light

95440 95470 Black9546095450

Blue9547195451 9546195441

95443 95453 9547395463 Green

95444 95454 95464 95474 Purple

95445 95455 95465 95475 Red

Iron Cross Rosewood Dashboard Knob in Gold/Silver

U3336
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Type..........................
Features...................
Size............................

Rosewood

Sold by each, carded for display
Screw on side
S.S. script plate & color sticker on top
1/4" I.D. x 1-3/4" O.D. x 1-5/8" H

ColorDimmerWiper/Washer FanPanel Light

95442 95472 Gold9546295452

Silver9547695456 9546695446

Iron Cross Wood Dashboard Knob in Assorted Color

U3337
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Type..........................
Features...................
Size............................

Wood

Sold by each, carded for display
Screw on side
S.S. script plate & color sticker on top
1/4" I.D. x 1-3/4" O.D. x 1-5/8" H

ColorDimmerWasher/Wiper FanPanel Light

95400 95430 Black9542095410

Blue9543195411 9542195401

95403 95413 9543395423 Green

95404 95414 95424 95434 Purple

95405 95415 95425 95435 Red
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INTERIOR

Air Valve and Dash knobs

Cigarette Lighter Knob in Red

U3370
Aluminum
3/16" Dia screw x 1-3/16" x 1-9/32 H
Red light with 1" Dia glossy sticker

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display

Red Silver

Sticker ColorLighter ColorPart No.

96252 GoldRed

96256

Cigarette Lighter Knob in Silver

U3371
Aluminum
3/16" Dia screw x 1-3/16" x 1-9/32 H
Silver lighter with 1" Dia glossy sticker

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display

Silver Blue

Sticker ColorLighter ColorPart No.

96250 BlackSilver

96253 Silver Green

96254 Silver Purple

96255 Silver Red

96251

Cigarette Lighter in Red

U3372
Aluminum
1" Dia glossy sticker
Sold by each, carded for display

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

Red Silver

Sticker ColorLighter ColorPart No.

96652 GoldRed

96656
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INTERIOR

Air Valve and Dash knobs

Rosewood Knob w/ SS Tractor/Trailer Plate & Jewel
Screw-In

U3352
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Patent.......................

Rosewood

Sold by each, carded for display
D548, 038

Chrome rim, stainless steel script plate & crystal on top
Most class & trucks 1990+
11/16" I.D. x 2-3/32" O.D. x 2-1/4" H

Tractor Script Crystal ColorTrailer Script

95850 Amber95900

95901 Blue95851

95852 95902 Clear

95853 95903 Green

95854 95904 Purple

95855 95905 Red

Wood Knob w/ SS Tractor/Trailer Plate & Jewel
Screw-In

U3353
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Patent.......................

Wood

Sold by each, carded for display
D548, 038

Chrome rim, stainless steel script plate & crystal on top
Most class & trucks 1990+
11/16" I.D. x 1-7/8" O.D. x 1-7/8" H

Tractor Script Crystal ColorTrailer Script

95840 Amber95890

95891 Blue95841

95842 95892 Clear

95843 95893 Green

95844 95894 Purple

95845 95895 Red

Tractor & Trailer Plate Air Valve Control Knob Plate

Replacement U3355
Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................

Stainless steel

D548, 038
Sold by each, carded for display
Chrome rim, S.S. script plate & crystal on top
Most class & trucks 1990+

Part No. Description

95898 Trailer Plate Only

Tractor Plate Only95899
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INTERIOR

Air Valve and Dash knobs

Cigarette Lighter Knob in Red

U3370
Aluminum
3/16" Dia screw x 1-3/16" x 1-9/32 H
Red light with 1" Dia glossy sticker

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display

Red Silver

Sticker ColorLighter ColorPart No.

96252 GoldRed

96256

Cigarette Lighter Knob in Silver

U3371
Aluminum
3/16" Dia screw x 1-3/16" x 1-9/32 H
Silver lighter with 1" Dia glossy sticker

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, carded for display

Silver Blue

Sticker ColorLighter ColorPart No.

96250 BlackSilver

96253 Silver Green

96254 Silver Purple

96255 Silver Red

96251

Cigarette Lighter in Red

U3372
Aluminum
1" Dia glossy sticker
Sold by each, carded for display

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

Red Silver

Sticker ColorLighter ColorPart No.

96652 GoldRed

96656
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INTERIOR

Air Valve and Dash knobs

Rosewood Knob w/ SS Tractor/Trailer Plate & Jewel
Screw-In

U3352
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Patent.......................

Rosewood

Sold by each, carded for display
D548, 038

Chrome rim, stainless steel script plate & crystal on top
Most class & trucks 1990+
11/16" I.D. x 2-3/32" O.D. x 2-1/4" H

Tractor Script Crystal ColorTrailer Script

95850 Amber95900

95901 Blue95851

95852 95902 Clear

95853 95903 Green

95854 95904 Purple

95855 95905 Red

Wood Knob w/ SS Tractor/Trailer Plate & Jewel
Screw-In

U3353
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Patent.......................

Wood

Sold by each, carded for display
D548, 038

Chrome rim, stainless steel script plate & crystal on top
Most class & trucks 1990+
11/16" I.D. x 1-7/8" O.D. x 1-7/8" H

Tractor Script Crystal ColorTrailer Script

95840 Amber95890

95891 Blue95841

95842 95892 Clear

95843 95893 Green

95844 95894 Purple

95845 95895 Red

Tractor & Trailer Plate Air Valve Control Knob Plate

Replacement U3355
Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................

Stainless steel

D548, 038
Sold by each, carded for display
Chrome rim, S.S. script plate & crystal on top
Most class & trucks 1990+

Part No. Description

95898 Trailer Plate Only

Tractor Plate Only95899
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INTERIOR

Door, Window and Seat

Piston Style Door Lock Knob

U3400
Chrome plated
3/16" I.D. x 1-1/2" H
Most vehicles

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by pair, carded for display

DescriptionPart No.

93530 Piston Style

Dice Style Door Lock Knob

U3401
Chrome plated
3/16" I.D. x 1-3/8" H
Most vehicles

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by pair, carded for display

DescriptionPart No.

93310 Dice

Chrome Tube w/ Walnut Wood Accent Door Lock Knob

U3402
Chrome plated with walnut wood
3/16" I.D. x 1-1/2" H
Most vehicles

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by pair, carded for display

DescriptionPart No.

93311 Chrome Tube
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INTERIOR

Air Valve and Dash knobs

Cigarette Lighter in Silver

U3373
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

Aluminum

Sold by each, carded for display
1" Dia glossy sticker

Part No. Sticker ColorLighter Color

96650 BlackSilver

Silver Blue96651

96653 Silver Green

96654 Silver Purple

96655 Silver Red

Glove Box Knob Cover with Crystal

U3374
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

Chrome plated aluminum

Sold by each, carded for display
7/8" I.D. x 5/16" H

Part No. Color

95620 Amber

Blue95621

95622 Clear

95623 Green

95624 Purple

95625 Red

Cone Glitter Toggle Switch Extension

U3375
Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated
Sold by each, bulk

Part No. Size

92793 2-1/2" L x 0.245" I.D.

1-3/4" L x 0.245" I.D.92833
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INTERIOR

Door, Window and Seat

Piston Style Door Lock Knob

U3400
Chrome plated
3/16" I.D. x 1-1/2" H
Most vehicles

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by pair, carded for display

DescriptionPart No.

93530 Piston Style

Dice Style Door Lock Knob

U3401
Chrome plated
3/16" I.D. x 1-3/8" H
Most vehicles

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by pair, carded for display

DescriptionPart No.

93310 Dice

Chrome Tube w/ Walnut Wood Accent Door Lock Knob

U3402
Chrome plated with walnut wood
3/16" I.D. x 1-1/2" H
Most vehicles

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by pair, carded for display

DescriptionPart No.

93311 Chrome Tube

Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568
243

© 2024 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights Reserved

INTERIOR

Air Valve and Dash knobs

Cigarette Lighter in Silver

U3373
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

Aluminum

Sold by each, carded for display
1" Dia glossy sticker

Part No. Sticker ColorLighter Color

96650 BlackSilver

Silver Blue96651

96653 Silver Green

96654 Silver Purple

96655 Silver Red

Glove Box Knob Cover with Crystal

U3374
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

Chrome plated aluminum

Sold by each, carded for display
7/8" I.D. x 5/16" H

Part No. Color

95620 Amber

Blue95621

95622 Clear

95623 Green

95624 Purple

95625 Red

Cone Glitter Toggle Switch Extension

U3375
Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated
Sold by each, bulk

Part No. Size

92793 2-1/2" L x 0.245" I.D.

1-3/4" L x 0.245" I.D.92833
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INTERIOR

Door, Window and Seat

Door Pockets with Zipper

U3407
Vinyl
20" x 16"
Sold by each, bulk

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
SIze............................

Red

ColorPart No.

99744 Brown

99747 Blue

99749 Tan

99745

Add-on Arm Rest

U3410
Vinyl with aluminum plate
Specially designed add-on to interior door side arm rest
with heavy duty sponge for extra comfort

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................

Sold by each, bulk
for long haul truck drivers

ColorPart No.

99600 Black

Add-on Arm Rest

U3411
High quality PVC vinyl leather with aluminum plate
Door armrest with Heavy duty padding for extra comfort
Sold by each, color display bag

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

Black Red

Stitching ColorColorPart No.

99623 BlackBlack

99625 Black Blue

99626 Red Blue

99627 Blue Blue

99624
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INTERIOR

Door, Window and Seat

Chrome Tube w/ Rounded Walnut Top Door Lock Knob

U3403
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated with walnut wood

Sold by pair, carded for display
Most vehicles
3/16" I.D. x 1-1/4" H

Part No. Description

93312 Chrome Tube

Door Lock Knobs with Clear Crystal on Top

U3405
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Size............................
Chrome plated aluminum

Sold by pair, carded for display
Most vehicles
3/8" I.D. Tube: 1-9/16" H; Head: 5/8" Dia x 7/8" H
1/2" I.D. Tube: 1-1/2" H; Head: 1/2" Dia x 3/4" H

3/8" I.D. Tube Crystal Color1/2" I.D. Tube

50652 Clear50862

Door Lock Knobs with Color Crystal on Top

U3406
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Size............................
Chrome plated aluminum

Sold by pair, carded for display
Most vehicles
3/8" I.D. Tube: 1-9/16" H; Head: 5/8" Dia x 7/8" H
1/2" I.D. Tube: 1-1/2" H; Head: 1/2" Dia x 3/4" H

3/8" I.D. Tube Crystal Color1/2" I.D. Tube

50650 Amber50860

50861 Blue50651

50653 50863 Green

50654 50864 Purple

50655 50865 Red

50656 Black
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INTERIOR

Door, Window and Seat

Door Pockets with Zipper

U3407
Vinyl
20" x 16"
Sold by each, bulk

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
SIze............................

Red

ColorPart No.

99744 Brown

99747 Blue

99749 Tan

99745

Add-on Arm Rest

U3410
Vinyl with aluminum plate
Specially designed add-on to interior door side arm rest
with heavy duty sponge for extra comfort

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................

Sold by each, bulk
for long haul truck drivers

ColorPart No.

99600 Black

Add-on Arm Rest

U3411
High quality PVC vinyl leather with aluminum plate
Door armrest with Heavy duty padding for extra comfort
Sold by each, color display bag

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

Black Red

Stitching ColorColorPart No.

99623 BlackBlack

99625 Black Blue

99626 Red Blue

99627 Blue Blue

99624
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INTERIOR

Door, Window and Seat

Chrome Tube w/ Rounded Walnut Top Door Lock Knob

U3403
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated with walnut wood

Sold by pair, carded for display
Most vehicles
3/16" I.D. x 1-1/4" H

Part No. Description

93312 Chrome Tube

Door Lock Knobs with Clear Crystal on Top

U3405
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Size............................
Chrome plated aluminum

Sold by pair, carded for display
Most vehicles
3/8" I.D. Tube: 1-9/16" H; Head: 5/8" Dia x 7/8" H
1/2" I.D. Tube: 1-1/2" H; Head: 1/2" Dia x 3/4" H

3/8" I.D. Tube Crystal Color1/2" I.D. Tube

50652 Clear50862

Door Lock Knobs with Color Crystal on Top

U3406
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Size............................
Chrome plated aluminum

Sold by pair, carded for display
Most vehicles
3/8" I.D. Tube: 1-9/16" H; Head: 5/8" Dia x 7/8" H
1/2" I.D. Tube: 1-1/2" H; Head: 1/2" Dia x 3/4" H

3/8" I.D. Tube Crystal Color1/2" I.D. Tube

50650 Amber50860

50861 Blue50651

50653 50863 Green

50654 50864 Purple

50655 50865 Red

50656 Black
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INTERIOR

Door, Window and Seat

Carbon Fiber Seat Belt Comfort Pad Covers

U3432
High quality PVC vinyl leather
10-3/8" L x 3" W
Easy add-on cover for seat belt

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by pair, carded for display

Silver

DescriptionPart No.

99794 Black

99795

Wood Pattern Seat Belt Comfort Pad Covers

U3433
High quality PVC vinyl leather
10-3/8" L x 3" W
Easy add-on cover for seat belt

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by pair, carded for display

DescriptionPart No.

99790 Dark Wood

Turn Signal Switch Cover

U3500
Chrome plastic
Grote turn signal switch
Sold by each, carded for display

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

DescriptionPart No.

50090 w/o Green&Red Lens
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INTERIOR

Door, Window and Seat

Add-on Arm Rest in Wood Pattern

U3412
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Description.............
Features...................

High quality PVC vinyl leather with aluminum plate

Sold by each, color display bag
Wood pattern with black stitching
Door armrest with Heavy duty padding for extra comfort

Part No. Description

99628 Dark Wood

Light Wood99629

Vent Window Lock

U3420
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Description.............
Chrome plated steel w/plastic turn knobs

Sold by each, carded for display
and motor homes with vents
Fits most cars, vans, trucks, campers

Part No. Description

95010 Black Traingle Knob

Seat Belt Comfort Pad Covers

U3431
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

High quality PVC vinyl leather

Sold by pair, carded for display
Easy add-on cover for seat belt
10-3/8" L x 3" W

Part No. Stitching ColorDescription

99792 Matte Blue

Matte Red99793

99796 Matte Black Red

99797 Matte Black Black

99798 Matte Black Blue
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INTERIOR

Door, Window and Seat

Carbon Fiber Seat Belt Comfort Pad Covers

U3432
High quality PVC vinyl leather
10-3/8" L x 3" W
Easy add-on cover for seat belt

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by pair, carded for display

Silver

DescriptionPart No.

99794 Black

99795

Wood Pattern Seat Belt Comfort Pad Covers

U3433
High quality PVC vinyl leather
10-3/8" L x 3" W
Easy add-on cover for seat belt

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Sold by pair, carded for display

DescriptionPart No.

99790 Dark Wood

Turn Signal Switch Cover

U3500
Chrome plastic
Grote turn signal switch
Sold by each, carded for display

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

DescriptionPart No.

50090 w/o Green&Red Lens
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INTERIOR

Door, Window and Seat

Add-on Arm Rest in Wood Pattern

U3412
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Description.............
Features...................

High quality PVC vinyl leather with aluminum plate

Sold by each, color display bag
Wood pattern with black stitching
Door armrest with Heavy duty padding for extra comfort

Part No. Description

99628 Dark Wood

Light Wood99629

Vent Window Lock

U3420
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Description.............
Chrome plated steel w/plastic turn knobs

Sold by each, carded for display
and motor homes with vents
Fits most cars, vans, trucks, campers

Part No. Description

95010 Black Traingle Knob

Seat Belt Comfort Pad Covers

U3431
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

High quality PVC vinyl leather

Sold by pair, carded for display
Easy add-on cover for seat belt
10-3/8" L x 3" W

Part No. Stitching ColorDescription

99792 Matte Blue

Matte Red99793

99796 Matte Black Red

99797 Matte Black Black

99798 Matte Black Blue
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INTERIOR

More Interior Accessories

Spot Light Handles with Crystal on Top

U3505
Chrome plated aluminum
Sold by each, carded for display

Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Blue

ColorPart No.

96560 Amber

96562 Clear

96563 Green

96564 Purple

96565 Red

96561

Trailer Brake Handles with Crystal

U3510
Chrome plated aluminum
Uses set screws
Sold by each, carded for display

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Green

ColorPart No.

95211 Blue

95216 Black

95213

8" L Trailer Brake Handles with Crystal on Top

U3511
Chrome plated aluminum/wood
8" Long
Sold by each, carded for display

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

Blue

ColorWithout CrystalWith Red CrystalWith Crystal

96670 Amber

96672 Clear

96673 Green

96674 Purple

96675 96678

96671
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INTERIOR

More Interior Accessories

Turn Signal Handle

U3501
Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Chrome plastic
Sold by each, carded for display

Part No. Description

68700 Turn Signal Handle

Turn Signal Handles with Color Crystal on Top

U3502
Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated aluminum
Sold by each, carded for display

Part No. Color

96570 Amber

Blue96571

96573 Green

96574 Purple

96575 Red

96576 Black

Turn Signal Handles with Clear Crystal on Top

U3503
Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated aluminum
Sold by each, carded for display

Part No. Color

96572 Clear
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INTERIOR

More Interior Accessories

Spot Light Handles with Crystal on Top

U3505
Chrome plated aluminum
Sold by each, carded for display

Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Blue

ColorPart No.

96560 Amber

96562 Clear

96563 Green

96564 Purple

96565 Red

96561

Trailer Brake Handles with Crystal

U3510
Chrome plated aluminum
Uses set screws
Sold by each, carded for display

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Green

ColorPart No.

95211 Blue

95216 Black

95213

8" L Trailer Brake Handles with Crystal on Top

U3511
Chrome plated aluminum/wood
8" Long
Sold by each, carded for display

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

Blue

ColorWithout CrystalWith Red CrystalWith Crystal

96670 Amber

96672 Clear

96673 Green

96674 Purple

96675 96678

96671
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INTERIOR

More Interior Accessories

Turn Signal Handle

U3501
Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Chrome plastic
Sold by each, carded for display

Part No. Description

68700 Turn Signal Handle

Turn Signal Handles with Color Crystal on Top

U3502
Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated aluminum
Sold by each, carded for display

Part No. Color

96570 Amber

Blue96571

96573 Green

96574 Purple

96575 Red

96576 Black

Turn Signal Handles with Clear Crystal on Top

U3503
Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated aluminum
Sold by each, carded for display

Part No. Color

96572 Clear
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INTERIOR

More Interior Accessories

Throttle Sets

U3541
Chrome plated steel or zinc plated
Ideal tool to warm up the engine in cold weather
Sold by each, bulk

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

Zinc Cadium Plated

DescriptionPart No.

80550 Chrome Plated Steel

80560

Handy Hook

U3542
1-3/4" L x 1-3/4" W
One hole with adhesive tape included
Sold by each, bulk

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

DescriptionPart No.

92610 Handy hook

Hook & Loop Tapes

U3550
Truck, auto, home, office and much more
1 Set per card
Sold by set, carded for display

Fits.............................

Unit & Package.....

2" W x 6" H

SizePart No.

99701 1" W x 3" H

99702
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INTERIOR

More Interior Accessories

Auxiliary Power Adaptor

U3525
Description.............

Unit & Package.....
Purpose...................
Fits.............................

3-Way power 12V accessory outlet box, red "LED" power on indicator

Sold by each, carded for display
12V Power for radar, CB radio, TV, electric shaver and more
Single lighter outlet

Part No. Description

95030 Power adaptor

Small On-Off-On Toggle Switch

U3526
Size............................
Unit & Package ...

1/2" L x 2-1/2" W x 1/2" H
Sold by each, carded for display

Part No. Description

99200 Small Toggle Switch

Swivel Map Light Covers

U3540
Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Chrome die cast
Sold by each, carded for display

Part No. Description

68990 w/Amber Glass

w/Blue Glass68991

68994 w/Red Glass

68999 w/o Glass
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INTERIOR

More Interior Accessories

Throttle Sets

U3541
Chrome plated steel or zinc plated
Ideal tool to warm up the engine in cold weather
Sold by each, bulk

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

Zinc Cadium Plated

DescriptionPart No.

80550 Chrome Plated Steel

80560

Handy Hook

U3542
1-3/4" L x 1-3/4" W
One hole with adhesive tape included
Sold by each, bulk

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

DescriptionPart No.

92610 Handy hook

Hook & Loop Tapes

U3550
Truck, auto, home, office and much more
1 Set per card
Sold by set, carded for display

Fits.............................

Unit & Package.....

2" W x 6" H

SizePart No.

99701 1" W x 3" H

99702
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INTERIOR

More Interior Accessories

Auxiliary Power Adaptor

U3525
Description.............

Unit & Package.....
Purpose...................
Fits.............................

3-Way power 12V accessory outlet box, red "LED" power on indicator

Sold by each, carded for display
12V Power for radar, CB radio, TV, electric shaver and more
Single lighter outlet

Part No. Description

95030 Power adaptor

Small On-Off-On Toggle Switch

U3526
Size............................
Unit & Package ...

1/2" L x 2-1/2" W x 1/2" H
Sold by each, carded for display

Part No. Description

99200 Small Toggle Switch

Swivel Map Light Covers

U3540
Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Chrome die cast
Sold by each, carded for display

Part No. Description

68990 w/Amber Glass

w/Blue Glass68991

68994 w/Red Glass

68999 w/o Glass
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INTERIOR

More Interior Accessories

Black Rim Electrical Ammeter Gauge/60-0-60

U3570
Bezel: 2-1/4" Dia, Housing: 2" Dia x 1-1/4" D
Universal
Hardware included

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................

Sold by each, box

DescriptionPart No.

68101 Electric Ammeter

Black Rim Water Temperature Gauge/100-220

U3575
Bezel: 2-1/4" Dia, Housing: 2" Dia x 1-1/4" D
Universal
Hardware included

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................

Sold by each, box

DescriptionPart No.

68031 Water Temperature
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INTERIOR

More Interior Accessories

Black Rim 0-80 PSI Oil Pressure Gauge

U3560
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................

Bezel: 2-1/4" Dia, Housing: 2" Dia x 1-1/4" D

Sold by each, box
Hardware included
Universal

Part No. Description

68021 Oil Pressure

Black Rim 270 Scale Ammeter Gauge/60-0-60

U3565
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................

Bezel: 2-1/4" Dia, Housing: 2" Dia x 1-1/4" D

Sold by each, box
Hardware included
Universal

Part No. Description

68061 Ammeter Gauge

Ammeter Gauge/60-0-60

U3568
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................

Bezel: 2-1/4" Dia, Housing: 2" Dia x 1-1/4" D

Sold by each, box
Hardware included
Universal

Part No. Color

68010 Stainless Steel

Black Rim68011
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INTERIOR

More Interior Accessories

Black Rim Electrical Ammeter Gauge/60-0-60

U3570
Bezel: 2-1/4" Dia, Housing: 2" Dia x 1-1/4" D
Universal
Hardware included

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................

Sold by each, box

DescriptionPart No.

68101 Electric Ammeter

Black Rim Water Temperature Gauge/100-220

U3575
Bezel: 2-1/4" Dia, Housing: 2" Dia x 1-1/4" D
Universal
Hardware included

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................

Sold by each, box

DescriptionPart No.

68031 Water Temperature
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INTERIOR

More Interior Accessories

Black Rim 0-80 PSI Oil Pressure Gauge

U3560
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................

Bezel: 2-1/4" Dia, Housing: 2" Dia x 1-1/4" D

Sold by each, box
Hardware included
Universal

Part No. Description

68021 Oil Pressure

Black Rim 270 Scale Ammeter Gauge/60-0-60

U3565
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................

Bezel: 2-1/4" Dia, Housing: 2" Dia x 1-1/4" D

Sold by each, box
Hardware included
Universal

Part No. Description

68061 Ammeter Gauge

Ammeter Gauge/60-0-60

U3568
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................

Bezel: 2-1/4" Dia, Housing: 2" Dia x 1-1/4" D

Sold by each, box
Hardware included
Universal

Part No. Color

68010 Stainless Steel

Black Rim68011
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CLEANING SUPPLIES,POLISHES,MISC

Air Blow Guns and Parts

Heavy Duty Truck Air Seat Blow Gun Kit

U5000
Material...................

Hardware................
Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Nylon coiled hose

2 Interchangeable nozzle tips
Sold by kit, carded for display

T/Tee quick air push & lock connect fitting included
Cleans from cab to sleep for use with air ride seat system
Extends up to 8 or 27 feet long

Part No. Description

99512 Extended 27' Hose

Truck Cab Air Blow Gun Kit

U5001
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Size............................

Nylon Air Hose

Sold by kit, carded for display
Snap-Win "T" fitting and blow gun with extra nozzle
Designed for fast cleaning of truck cab
54" Re-coil air hose with 1/4" O.D.

Part No. Description

99511 Air Blow Gun Kit

T/Tee Quick Air Push & Lock Connect Fitting

U5004
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Nylon plastic

Sold by each, color display bag
Quick easy connect push & lock
For 1/4" O.D. air hose

Part No. Description

99509 For GG 99511/99512
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CLEANING SUPPLIES,POLISHES,MISC

Air Blow Guns and Parts

Heavy Duty Truck Air Seat Blow Gun Kit

U5000
Material...................

Hardware................
Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Nylon coiled hose

2 Interchangeable nozzle tips
Sold by kit, carded for display

T/Tee quick air push & lock connect fitting included
Cleans from cab to sleep for use with air ride seat system
Extends up to 8 or 27 feet long

Part No. Description

99512 Extended 27' Hose

Truck Cab Air Blow Gun Kit

U5001
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Size............................

Nylon Air Hose

Sold by kit, carded for display
Snap-Win "T" fitting and blow gun with extra nozzle
Designed for fast cleaning of truck cab
54" Re-coil air hose with 1/4" O.D.

Part No. Description

99511 Air Blow Gun Kit

T/Tee Quick Air Push & Lock Connect Fitting

U5004
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Nylon plastic

Sold by each, color display bag
Quick easy connect push & lock
For 1/4" O.D. air hose

Part No. Description

99509 For GG 99511/99512
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CLEANING SUPPLIES,POLISHES,MISC

Air Blow Guns and Parts

Heavy Duty Truck Air Seat Blow Gun Kit

U5000
Material...................

Hardware................
Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Nylon coiled hose

2 Interchangeable nozzle tips
Sold by kit, carded for display

T/Tee quick air push & lock connect fitting included
Cleans from cab to sleep for use with air ride seat system
Extends up to 8 or 27 feet long

Part No. Description

99512 Extended 27' Hose

Truck Cab Air Blow Gun Kit

U5001
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Size............................

Nylon Air Hose

Sold by kit, carded for display
Snap-Win "T" fitting and blow gun with extra nozzle
Designed for fast cleaning of truck cab
54" Re-coil air hose with 1/4" O.D.

Part No. Description

99511 Air Blow Gun Kit

T/Tee Quick Air Push & Lock Connect Fitting

U5004
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Nylon plastic

Sold by each, color display bag
Quick easy connect push & lock
For 1/4" O.D. air hose

Part No. Description

99509 For GG 99511/99512
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CLEANING SUPPLIES,POLISHES,MISC

Air Blow Guns and Parts

Heavy Duty Truck Air Seat Blow Gun Kit

U5000
Material...................

Hardware................
Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Nylon coiled hose

2 Interchangeable nozzle tips
Sold by kit, carded for display

T/Tee quick air push & lock connect fitting included
Cleans from cab to sleep for use with air ride seat system
Extends up to 8 or 27 feet long

Part No. Description

99512 Extended 27' Hose

Truck Cab Air Blow Gun Kit

U5001
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Size............................

Nylon Air Hose

Sold by kit, carded for display
Snap-Win "T" fitting and blow gun with extra nozzle
Designed for fast cleaning of truck cab
54" Re-coil air hose with 1/4" O.D.

Part No. Description

99511 Air Blow Gun Kit

T/Tee Quick Air Push & Lock Connect Fitting

U5004
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Nylon plastic

Sold by each, color display bag
Quick easy connect push & lock
For 1/4" O.D. air hose

Part No. Description

99509 For GG 99511/99512
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CLEANING SUPPLIES,POLISHES,MISC

Air Blow Guns and Parts

Air Pressure Brass Fitting

U5006
Brass
Sold by each, bulk

Material...................
Unit & Package.....

1/8" Close Nipple

DescriptionSizePart No.

99410 Full Female Pipe Tee1/8"

99430 1/4" x 1/8" Mip Connector

99420

Boot Caddie

U5020
Chrome plated aluminum housing
7-1/2" L x 2-5/8" H x 3" D
Mounting hardware

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Size............................

D575,631 & D599,190
Sold be each, color display bag

Blue Brush

ColorPart No.

98990 Black Brush

98992 Red Brush

98991

Boot Caddie with LED Marker & Clearance Light
Marker & Clearance

U5021

D575,631 & D599,190

6 LEDs - 12V
7-1/2" L x 2-5/8" H x 3" D
Chrome aluminum housing

LED.............................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Material...................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag
1 Wire, hardwired with ground ring; mounting hardware included

98983 98985 Amber/Clear

LED/Lens ColorRed Brush ColorBlue Brush Color

Black Brush

Color

98980 98984 Amber/Amber98982

98981
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CLEANING SUPPLIES,POLISHES,MISC

Air Blow Guns and Parts

Heavy Duty Truck Air Seat Blow Gun Kit

U5000
Material...................

Hardware................
Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Nylon coiled hose

2 Interchangeable nozzle tips
Sold by kit, carded for display

T/Tee quick air push & lock connect fitting included
Cleans from cab to sleep for use with air ride seat system
Extends up to 8 or 27 feet long

Part No. Description

99512 Extended 27' Hose

Truck Cab Air Blow Gun Kit

U5001
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Size............................

Nylon Air Hose

Sold by kit, carded for display
Snap-Win "T" fitting and blow gun with extra nozzle
Designed for fast cleaning of truck cab
54" Re-coil air hose with 1/4" O.D.

Part No. Description

99511 Air Blow Gun Kit

T/Tee Quick Air Push & Lock Connect Fitting

U5004
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Nylon plastic

Sold by each, color display bag
Quick easy connect push & lock
For 1/4" O.D. air hose

Part No. Description

99509 For GG 99511/99512
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CLEANING SUPPLIES,POLISHES,MISC

Air Blow Guns and Parts

Heavy Duty Truck Air Seat Blow Gun Kit

U5000
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Installation..............
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Size............................

Unit & Package.....
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Material...................

Unit & Package.....
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Part No. Description
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CLEANING SUPPLIES,POLISHES,MISC

Air Blow Guns and Parts

Heavy Duty Truck Air Seat Blow Gun Kit

U5000
Material...................

Hardware................
Installation..............
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Size............................

Unit & Package.....
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2 Interchangeable nozzle tips
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Extends up to 8 or 27 feet long

Part No. Description

99512 Extended 27' Hose

Truck Cab Air Blow Gun Kit

U5001
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Size............................

Nylon Air Hose

Sold by kit, carded for display
Snap-Win "T" fitting and blow gun with extra nozzle
Designed for fast cleaning of truck cab
54" Re-coil air hose with 1/4" O.D.

Part No. Description

99511 Air Blow Gun Kit

T/Tee Quick Air Push & Lock Connect Fitting
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Unit & Package.....
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Nylon plastic
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CLEANING SUPPLIES,POLISHES,MISC

Air Blow Guns and Parts

Heavy Duty Truck Air Seat Blow Gun Kit

U5000
Material...................

Hardware................
Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Nylon coiled hose

2 Interchangeable nozzle tips
Sold by kit, carded for display

T/Tee quick air push & lock connect fitting included
Cleans from cab to sleep for use with air ride seat system
Extends up to 8 or 27 feet long

Part No. Description

99512 Extended 27' Hose

Truck Cab Air Blow Gun Kit

U5001
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Size............................

Nylon Air Hose

Sold by kit, carded for display
Snap-Win "T" fitting and blow gun with extra nozzle
Designed for fast cleaning of truck cab
54" Re-coil air hose with 1/4" O.D.

Part No. Description

99511 Air Blow Gun Kit

T/Tee Quick Air Push & Lock Connect Fitting

U5004
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Nylon plastic

Sold by each, color display bag
Quick easy connect push & lock
For 1/4" O.D. air hose

Part No. Description

99509 For GG 99511/99512
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CLEANING SUPPLIES,POLISHES,MISC

Air Blow Guns and Parts

Air Pressure Brass Fitting

U5006
Brass
Sold by each, bulk

Material...................
Unit & Package.....

1/8" Close Nipple

DescriptionSizePart No.

99410 Full Female Pipe Tee1/8"

99430 1/4" x 1/8" Mip Connector

99420

Boot Caddie

U5020
Chrome plated aluminum housing
7-1/2" L x 2-5/8" H x 3" D
Mounting hardware

Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Size............................

D575,631 & D599,190
Sold be each, color display bag

Blue Brush

ColorPart No.

98990 Black Brush

98992 Red Brush

98991

Boot Caddie with LED Marker & Clearance Light
Marker & Clearance

U5021

D575,631 & D599,190

6 LEDs - 12V
7-1/2" L x 2-5/8" H x 3" D
Chrome aluminum housing

LED.............................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Material...................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag
1 Wire, hardwired with ground ring; mounting hardware included

98983 98985 Amber/Clear

LED/Lens ColorRed Brush ColorBlue Brush Color

Black Brush

Color

98980 98984 Amber/Amber98982

98981
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CLEANING SUPPLIES,POLISHES,MISC

Boot Caddies

Boot Caddie Replacement Brush

U5025
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............
Installation..............
Size............................

Plastic

Sold be each, color display bag
Mounting hardware
Direct replacement
7-1/2" L x 2-5/8" H x 3" D

Part No. ColorDescription

98625 BlackReplacement part

Replacement part Blue98626

98627 Replacement part Red

White Speciality Rouge Bar

U5030
Description.............

Unit ..........................

Similar to green chrome rouge. For clean-up & restoring

Sold by each
removing burn on chrome plating. Also use for plastic.
high luster or mirro finish. Originally used for

Part No. Package

98250 Carded for Display

Bulk Pack98251

Gray Speciality Rouge Bar

U5031
Description.............
Unit............................

Heavy cutting for stainless steel and aluminum
Sold by each

Part No. Package

98230 Carded for Display

Bulk Pack98231
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CLEANING SUPPLIES,POLISHES,MISC

Speciality Rouge Bars

Red Speciality Rouge Bar

U5032
Primary cutting for brass and aluminum
Sold by each

Description.............
Unit............................

Bulk Pack

PackagePart No.

98220 Carded for Display

98221

Green Speciality Rouge Bar

U5033
Secondary cutting for finishing polish or aluminum
Sold by each

Description.............
Unit............................

Bulk Pack

PackagePart No.

98080 Carded for Display

98081

Blue Speciality Rouge Bar

U5034
Final finish coloring and luster for stainless steel & aluminum
Sold by each

Description.............
Unit............................

Bulk Pack

PackagePart No.

98255 Carded for Display

98256
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CLEANING SUPPLIES,POLISHES,MISC

Boot Caddies

Boot Caddie Replacement Brush
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Unit & Package.....
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Installation..............
Size............................
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Sold be each, color display bag
Mounting hardware
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7-1/2" L x 2-5/8" H x 3" D
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98627 Replacement part Red

White Speciality Rouge Bar

U5030
Description.............

Unit ..........................

Similar to green chrome rouge. For clean-up & restoring

Sold by each
removing burn on chrome plating. Also use for plastic.
high luster or mirro finish. Originally used for

Part No. Package

98250 Carded for Display

Bulk Pack98251

Gray Speciality Rouge Bar

U5031
Description.............
Unit............................

Heavy cutting for stainless steel and aluminum
Sold by each

Part No. Package

98230 Carded for Display

Bulk Pack98231
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Speciality Rouge Bars

Red Speciality Rouge Bar

U5032
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Unit............................
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PackagePart No.
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Secondary cutting for finishing polish or aluminum
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PackagePart No.
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CLEANING SUPPLIES,POLISHES,MISC

Cleaning Products and Polishes

Heavy Metal Polish - Blue Formula

U5040
Fits.............................
Features...................

Unit............................

Aluminum, brass, copper, silver and gold

Can be used safely on silver and gold
Sold by each, 12 per case

from aluminum, copper and brass
Removes tar, rust, stains, oxidation, and tarnish
Ultra fine abrasive polish for lightly oxidized metals

Part No. Description

98260 16 oz Bottle

8 oz Bottle98263

Heavy Metal Polish - Green Formula

U5041
Fits.............................

Unit............................

Features...................
Aluminum stainless steel, chrom, brass and copper

Sold by each, 12 per case
Removes tar, rust, stains, oxidation, scratches, and tarnish
oxidized metals
Medium abrasive polish for moderately to heavily

Part No. Description

98261 16 oz Bottle

8 oz Bottle98264

Heavy Metal Polish - Red Formula

U5042
Fits.............................

Unit............................

Features...................
Aluminum brass, and copper

Sold by each, 12 per case
Removes tar, rust, stains, oxidation, and tarnish
Coarse abrasive polish for heavily oxidized metals

Part No. Description

98262 16 oz Bottle

8 oz Bottle98265
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Cleaning Products and Polishes

Heavy Metal Polish - White Cotton

U5045
Aluminum, bronze, brass, and copper
Removes medium corrosion, oxidation, tar, rust,
stains and tarnish

Fits.............................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................

Sold by each, 12 per case
Can be used on stainless steel, chrome, nickel or magnesium

DescriptionPart No.

98266 4 oz Can

Heavy Metal Polish - Green Cotton

U5046
Aluminum, brass, bronze, copper and magnesium
Strips and smoothes heavy oxidation or corrosion
Not recommended for mirrors, stainless steel, chrome,

Fits.............................

Unit............................

Disclaimer...............
Features...................

Sold by each, 12 per case
nickel or any other plated metals

DescriptionPart No.

98267 4 oz Can

Heavy Metal Polish - Red Cotton

U5047
Aluminum, bronze, brass, copper and chrome
Removes light oxidation, tar, rust, stains and tarnish
Sold by each, 12 per case

Fits.............................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

DescriptionPart No.

98268 4 oz Can
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CLEANING SUPPLIES,POLISHES,MISC

Cleaning Products and Polishes

Heavy Metal Polish - Blue Formula

U5040
Fits.............................
Features...................

Unit............................

Aluminum, brass, copper, silver and gold

Can be used safely on silver and gold
Sold by each, 12 per case

from aluminum, copper and brass
Removes tar, rust, stains, oxidation, and tarnish
Ultra fine abrasive polish for lightly oxidized metals

Part No. Description

98260 16 oz Bottle

8 oz Bottle98263

Heavy Metal Polish - Green Formula

U5041
Fits.............................

Unit............................

Features...................
Aluminum stainless steel, chrom, brass and copper

Sold by each, 12 per case
Removes tar, rust, stains, oxidation, scratches, and tarnish
oxidized metals
Medium abrasive polish for moderately to heavily

Part No. Description

98261 16 oz Bottle

8 oz Bottle98264

Heavy Metal Polish - Red Formula

U5042
Fits.............................

Unit............................

Features...................
Aluminum brass, and copper

Sold by each, 12 per case
Removes tar, rust, stains, oxidation, and tarnish
Coarse abrasive polish for heavily oxidized metals

Part No. Description

98262 16 oz Bottle

8 oz Bottle98265
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CLEANING SUPPLIES,POLISHES,MISC

Cleaning Products and Polishes

Heavy Metal Polish - White Cotton

U5045
Aluminum, bronze, brass, and copper
Removes medium corrosion, oxidation, tar, rust,
stains and tarnish

Fits.............................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................

Sold by each, 12 per case
Can be used on stainless steel, chrome, nickel or magnesium

DescriptionPart No.

98266 4 oz Can

Heavy Metal Polish - Green Cotton

U5046
Aluminum, brass, bronze, copper and magnesium
Strips and smoothes heavy oxidation or corrosion
Not recommended for mirrors, stainless steel, chrome,

Fits.............................

Unit............................

Disclaimer...............
Features...................

Sold by each, 12 per case
nickel or any other plated metals

DescriptionPart No.

98267 4 oz Can

Heavy Metal Polish - Red Cotton

U5047
Aluminum, bronze, brass, copper and chrome
Removes light oxidation, tar, rust, stains and tarnish
Sold by each, 12 per case

Fits.............................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

DescriptionPart No.

98268 4 oz Can
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CLEANING SUPPLIES,POLISHES,MISC

Cleaning Products and Polishes

Mothers Multi-Purpose Chrome Wheel Cleaner

U5050

Sold by each, 6 bottles per caseUnit............................

Features................... Rims are made with various finishes, so an effective wheel cleaner

to clear coated, polished, color coated, modular and factory treated
wheels & hubcaps. This is a powerful cleaner with a velvet touch.

dirt. The spray on, hose off cleaner is formulated to be gentle
effective cleaner to take care of grime, grease, break dust and
must be able to tackle dirt on various surfaces. This is a universally

Part No. Description

98321 24 oz Spray bottle

Mothers California Gold Showtime Instant Detailer

U5051
Features...................

Unit............................

Treat your paint to a Showtime sparkle that is striking.

Sold by each, 6 bottles per case
Showtime is designed with color enhancers & shiner fortifiers.
minor imperfections & spider webbing.
This unique formula will clean off fingerprints, smudges, dust, hidden

Part No. Description

98277 16 oz Spray bottle

Mothers California Gold Pre-Wax Cleaner - Phase 1

U5052

Sold by each, 6 bottles per caseUnit............................

Features................... This is the foundation of the Ultimate Wax System, preparing paint

imperfections and removessmall cratches. Mothers Pre-Wax Cleaner
should be used at least once or twice a year.

shining the paint. This mild polish smooths the edges of larger
oxidized paint, old wax buildup and other contaminants, cleaning and
for Sealer Glaze and Pure Carnauba Wax. Pre-Wax Cleaner removes

Part No. Description

98270 16 oz Bottle
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CLEANING SUPPLIES,POLISHES,MISC

Cleaning Products and Polishes

Mothers California Gold Sealer & Glaze - Phase 2

U5053

Sold by each, 6 bottles per case
& Glaze is key to giving both light and dark colors their perfect finish.

Regular application of Sealer & Glaze will increase a paint's depth and
luster Regardless the color,Sealer & Glaze will give paint added character
and a brilliant glowing shine. Sealer & Glaze fills and hides minor

Features...................

super-fine polish that further improves the paint surface. Mothers Sealer
swirls and defects, minimizing unsightly visual imperfections. It also

Unit............................

DescriptionPart No.

98274 16 oz Bottle

Mothers California Gold Pure Carnauba Wax - Phase 3

U5054

Sold by each, 6 per case
shine, depth and protection, trust Mothers Ultimate Wax System.

This is the final step on the path to a beautiful finish. Mothers Pure
Carnauba Wax is made with the finest Brazilian #1 yellow carnauba for
superior shine and protection. Natural Formula is non-abrasive, so use

Features...................

more than one coat to keep your efforts well protected. For unsurpassed
as much as your paint needs — as often as you like. You can also apply

Unit............................

12 oz Can Paste

Wax TypeDescriptionPart No.

98330 Liquid16 oz Bottle

98331

Mothers California Gold Brazilian Carnauba Cleaner Wax

U5055

Sold by each, 6 per case
Cleaner Wax is especially effective on fiberglass and gel coats.

Original Formula Carnauba Cleaner Wax is designed to be the one-step
plan for paint preservation. This special Carnauba Cleaner Wax is
formulated to clean and protect in just one application. The same

Features...................

has been combined polish that will smooth minor flaws. Carnauba
Brazilian #1 yellow Carnauba that makes Pure Carnauba Wax so special

Unit............................

12 oz Can Paste

Wax TypeDescriptionPart No.

98271 Liquid16 oz Bottle

98275
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CLEANING SUPPLIES,POLISHES,MISC

Cleaning Products and Polishes

Mothers Multi-Purpose Chrome Wheel Cleaner

U5050

Sold by each, 6 bottles per caseUnit............................

Features................... Rims are made with various finishes, so an effective wheel cleaner

to clear coated, polished, color coated, modular and factory treated
wheels & hubcaps. This is a powerful cleaner with a velvet touch.

dirt. The spray on, hose off cleaner is formulated to be gentle
effective cleaner to take care of grime, grease, break dust and
must be able to tackle dirt on various surfaces. This is a universally

Part No. Description

98321 24 oz Spray bottle

Mothers California Gold Showtime Instant Detailer

U5051
Features...................

Unit............................

Treat your paint to a Showtime sparkle that is striking.

Sold by each, 6 bottles per case
Showtime is designed with color enhancers & shiner fortifiers.
minor imperfections & spider webbing.
This unique formula will clean off fingerprints, smudges, dust, hidden

Part No. Description

98277 16 oz Spray bottle

Mothers California Gold Pre-Wax Cleaner - Phase 1

U5052

Sold by each, 6 bottles per caseUnit............................

Features................... This is the foundation of the Ultimate Wax System, preparing paint

imperfections and removessmall cratches. Mothers Pre-Wax Cleaner
should be used at least once or twice a year.

shining the paint. This mild polish smooths the edges of larger
oxidized paint, old wax buildup and other contaminants, cleaning and
for Sealer Glaze and Pure Carnauba Wax. Pre-Wax Cleaner removes

Part No. Description

98270 16 oz Bottle
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CLEANING SUPPLIES,POLISHES,MISC

Cleaning Products and Polishes

Mothers California Gold Sealer & Glaze - Phase 2

U5053

Sold by each, 6 bottles per case
& Glaze is key to giving both light and dark colors their perfect finish.

Regular application of Sealer & Glaze will increase a paint's depth and
luster Regardless the color,Sealer & Glaze will give paint added character
and a brilliant glowing shine. Sealer & Glaze fills and hides minor

Features...................

super-fine polish that further improves the paint surface. Mothers Sealer
swirls and defects, minimizing unsightly visual imperfections. It also

Unit............................

DescriptionPart No.

98274 16 oz Bottle

Mothers California Gold Pure Carnauba Wax - Phase 3

U5054

Sold by each, 6 per case
shine, depth and protection, trust Mothers Ultimate Wax System.

This is the final step on the path to a beautiful finish. Mothers Pure
Carnauba Wax is made with the finest Brazilian #1 yellow carnauba for
superior shine and protection. Natural Formula is non-abrasive, so use

Features...................

more than one coat to keep your efforts well protected. For unsurpassed
as much as your paint needs — as often as you like. You can also apply

Unit............................

12 oz Can Paste

Wax TypeDescriptionPart No.

98330 Liquid16 oz Bottle

98331

Mothers California Gold Brazilian Carnauba Cleaner Wax

U5055

Sold by each, 6 per case
Cleaner Wax is especially effective on fiberglass and gel coats.

Original Formula Carnauba Cleaner Wax is designed to be the one-step
plan for paint preservation. This special Carnauba Cleaner Wax is
formulated to clean and protect in just one application. The same

Features...................

has been combined polish that will smooth minor flaws. Carnauba
Brazilian #1 yellow Carnauba that makes Pure Carnauba Wax so special

Unit............................

12 oz Can Paste

Wax TypeDescriptionPart No.

98271 Liquid16 oz Bottle

98275
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CLEANING SUPPLIES,POLISHES,MISC

Cleaning Products and Polishes

Mothers California Gold Scratch Remover

U5056

Sold by each, 6 bottles per caseUnit............................

Features................... There are areas of paint's finish that see more abuse than others: on the

This is a true polish - be sure to chase it with the standard regimen of
waxing to properly seal & protect your paint's finish.

finish to help resotre high milage paint & remove surface scratches.
latch, etc. Mothers Scratch Remover works on any sort of paint and
edges of doors, truck lid, around door handles, key holes, at the hood

Part No. Description

98329 8 oz Bottle

Mothers Mag & Aluminum Polish

U5057

Sold by each, 6 per caseUnit............................

Features................... This is a legendary metal polish. Mothers' secret formula balances a

enough to put a shine to the most neglected metals and gentle enough to
use on a regular basis.

and a little elbow grease. Mothers Mag & Aluminum Polish is strong
brass, alloys & accessories. Application is just a matter of a clean cloth
brilliant shine with easy application for aluminum wheels and parts,

Part No. Description

98273 5 oz Can

10 oz Can98278

Mothers Chrome Polish

U5058
Features...................

Unit............................

Designed to work exceptionally well on all chrome, Mothers' Chrome

black chrome and works great on glass.
Sold by each, 6 bottles per case

bezels and chrome accessories. It's safe to use on
and fingerprints. Use on wheels, bumpers, mirrors, headlight
Polish protects chrome with advanced polymers, resisting smudges

Part No. Description

98322 8 oz Bottle
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CLEANING SUPPLIES,POLISHES,MISC

Cleaning Products and Polishes

Mothers Plastic Polish

U5059

Sold by each, 6 bottles per case
the sun, smog, water stains with a tough layer of polymers

Whether it's your turn signal lenses, center caps, brake lights, convertible
top window or clear plastic gauge cluster cover, Mothers' Plastic Polish
will clean, shine and protect. This is a genuine polish, not just a cover up

Features...................

as cleaning away yellowing and stains from plastic protects from
buffing out hairline scratches, smudges, flaws and little nicks, as well

Unit............................

DescriptionPart No.

98276 8 oz Bottle

Mothers Carpet & Upholstery All Fabric Cleaner

U5060

Sold by each, 6 bottles per case
big 24 oz. non-aerosol bottle gives you plenty for all those jobs.

Use of Mothers’ Carpet & Upholstery Cleaner is an eyeopening affair,
revealing the true color and character of your interior. Carpet &
Upholstery Cleaner is tough enough to pull out the stubborn stains and

Features...................

and environmentally safe. It works on stains in the home too, and the
marks vinyl, velour, cloth,carpet and sheepskin while being pH balanced

Unit............................

DescriptionPart No.

98328 24 oz Spray bottle
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CLEANING SUPPLIES,POLISHES,MISC

Cleaning Products and Polishes

Mothers California Gold Scratch Remover

U5056

Sold by each, 6 bottles per caseUnit............................

Features................... There are areas of paint's finish that see more abuse than others: on the

This is a true polish - be sure to chase it with the standard regimen of
waxing to properly seal & protect your paint's finish.

finish to help resotre high milage paint & remove surface scratches.
latch, etc. Mothers Scratch Remover works on any sort of paint and
edges of doors, truck lid, around door handles, key holes, at the hood

Part No. Description

98329 8 oz Bottle

Mothers Mag & Aluminum Polish

U5057

Sold by each, 6 per caseUnit............................

Features................... This is a legendary metal polish. Mothers' secret formula balances a

enough to put a shine to the most neglected metals and gentle enough to
use on a regular basis.

and a little elbow grease. Mothers Mag & Aluminum Polish is strong
brass, alloys & accessories. Application is just a matter of a clean cloth
brilliant shine with easy application for aluminum wheels and parts,

Part No. Description

98273 5 oz Can

10 oz Can98278

Mothers Chrome Polish

U5058
Features...................

Unit............................

Designed to work exceptionally well on all chrome, Mothers' Chrome

black chrome and works great on glass.
Sold by each, 6 bottles per case

bezels and chrome accessories. It's safe to use on
and fingerprints. Use on wheels, bumpers, mirrors, headlight
Polish protects chrome with advanced polymers, resisting smudges

Part No. Description

98322 8 oz Bottle
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CLEANING SUPPLIES,POLISHES,MISC

Cleaning Products and Polishes

Mothers Plastic Polish

U5059

Sold by each, 6 bottles per case
the sun, smog, water stains with a tough layer of polymers

Whether it's your turn signal lenses, center caps, brake lights, convertible
top window or clear plastic gauge cluster cover, Mothers' Plastic Polish
will clean, shine and protect. This is a genuine polish, not just a cover up

Features...................

as cleaning away yellowing and stains from plastic protects from
buffing out hairline scratches, smudges, flaws and little nicks, as well

Unit............................

DescriptionPart No.

98276 8 oz Bottle

Mothers Carpet & Upholstery All Fabric Cleaner

U5060

Sold by each, 6 bottles per case
big 24 oz. non-aerosol bottle gives you plenty for all those jobs.

Use of Mothers’ Carpet & Upholstery Cleaner is an eyeopening affair,
revealing the true color and character of your interior. Carpet &
Upholstery Cleaner is tough enough to pull out the stubborn stains and

Features...................

and environmentally safe. It works on stains in the home too, and the
marks vinyl, velour, cloth,carpet and sheepskin while being pH balanced

Unit............................

DescriptionPart No.

98328 24 oz Spray bottle
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CLEANING SUPPLIES,POLISHES,MISC

Buffing Wheels and Holders

Yellow Treated Airway Buffing Wheel

U5080
Material...................

Application.............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Yellow mill treated airway wheel

a balanced face for uniform cutting over entire surface
Sold by each, bulk

Used for cutting down & finishing; the pleating provides
Aluminum, brass, copper, plastic, stainless steel & die cast
8" x 3"; Arbor 5/8"; Ply 16

Part No. Description

98150 Yellow Treated

Red Treated Airway Buffing Wheel

U5081
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Application.............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Red mill treated airway wheel

Sold by each, bulk
Used for cutting and coloring. Double dipped in D-50 treatment
Aluminum, brass, copper, plastic, stainless steel & die cast
8" x 3"; Arbor 5/8"; Ply 16

Part No. Description

98151 Red Treated

White Treated Airway Buffing Wheel

U5082
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Application.............
Fits.............................
Size............................

White mill treated or untreated airway wheel

Sold by each, bulk
Used for finishing
Aluminum, brass, copper, plastic, stainless steel & die cast
8" x 3"; Arbor 5/8"; Ply 16

Part No. Description

98152 Treated

Untreated98153
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CLEANING SUPPLIES,POLISHES,MISC

Buffing Wheels and Holders

Cotton Buffing Wheel

U5085

Sold by each, bulk

Ultra soft cotton
All metals, hard rubber and plastic
Spiral & concentric sewed muslin wheels

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Application.............
Features...................
Fits.............................

harder & more flexible than loose buff. Constructed of unbleached muslin.
For cutting and coloring flat or more accessible surface. This buff is

Arbor Hole

6" 3 Row Sew 30 1/2"

PlyConstructionSizePart No.

98110 1/4" Sew 306" 1/2"

98130 8" 1/4" Sew 30 1/2"

98140 8" 4 Row Sew 30 1/2"

98120

Handy Buffing Wheel Holder

U5086
Center hole: 5/8" Dia; arbor hole: 1/2" Dia
2 Round plates and 1 threaded stem with nut
Sold by set, carded for display

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............

2-3/4" Dia Not Included

Nylon PipeSizePart No.

98100 1 Included4" Dia

98101

Flanges for Buffing Wheel

U5087
Steel
Not Included
Sold by pair, carded for display

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Hardware................

Arbor HoleSizePart No.

98104 1/2" Dia2" Dia x 1/8" H
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CLEANING SUPPLIES,POLISHES,MISC

Buffing Wheels and Holders

Yellow Treated Airway Buffing Wheel

U5080
Material...................

Application.............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Yellow mill treated airway wheel

a balanced face for uniform cutting over entire surface
Sold by each, bulk

Used for cutting down & finishing; the pleating provides
Aluminum, brass, copper, plastic, stainless steel & die cast
8" x 3"; Arbor 5/8"; Ply 16

Part No. Description

98150 Yellow Treated

Red Treated Airway Buffing Wheel

U5081
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Application.............
Fits.............................
Size............................

Red mill treated airway wheel

Sold by each, bulk
Used for cutting and coloring. Double dipped in D-50 treatment
Aluminum, brass, copper, plastic, stainless steel & die cast
8" x 3"; Arbor 5/8"; Ply 16

Part No. Description

98151 Red Treated

White Treated Airway Buffing Wheel

U5082
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Application.............
Fits.............................
Size............................

White mill treated or untreated airway wheel

Sold by each, bulk
Used for finishing
Aluminum, brass, copper, plastic, stainless steel & die cast
8" x 3"; Arbor 5/8"; Ply 16

Part No. Description

98152 Treated

Untreated98153
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CLEANING SUPPLIES,POLISHES,MISC

Buffing Wheels and Holders

Cotton Buffing Wheel

U5085

Sold by each, bulk

Ultra soft cotton
All metals, hard rubber and plastic
Spiral & concentric sewed muslin wheels

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Application.............
Features...................
Fits.............................

harder & more flexible than loose buff. Constructed of unbleached muslin.
For cutting and coloring flat or more accessible surface. This buff is

Arbor Hole

6" 3 Row Sew 30 1/2"

PlyConstructionSizePart No.

98110 1/4" Sew 306" 1/2"

98130 8" 1/4" Sew 30 1/2"

98140 8" 4 Row Sew 30 1/2"

98120

Handy Buffing Wheel Holder

U5086
Center hole: 5/8" Dia; arbor hole: 1/2" Dia
2 Round plates and 1 threaded stem with nut
Sold by set, carded for display

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Kit Contains............

2-3/4" Dia Not Included

Nylon PipeSizePart No.

98100 1 Included4" Dia

98101

Flanges for Buffing Wheel

U5087
Steel
Not Included
Sold by pair, carded for display

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Hardware................

Arbor HoleSizePart No.

98104 1/2" Dia2" Dia x 1/8" H
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DRIVER COMPLIANCE

Bills of Lading

Straight Bills of Lading

U6000

Sold by each, 100 per caseUnit............................

Size............................
Features...................

Format......................

7" L x 8-1/2" W Overall Size

conditions on back.
Snap-out format with carbon, detached 3-ply

either hazardous materials or non-hazardous commodities. Terms &
typewriter spacing for easier form completion. Can be used to documen
Helps to meet federal DOT requirements. Simplified design and

Part No. Description

99906 Streight Bills of Lading

Annual Vehicle Inspection Report with Labels

U6010

Sold by each, 100 per caseUnit............................

Size............................

Features...................

Format......................

Report: 11-3/4" L x 8-1/2" W Overall Size

Also includes min periodic inspection standards.
3-ply with carbon; vinyl with protective laminate 2-ply

and component conditions. It reflects DOT record keeping criteria.
This form provides ample room for recording identification data
Labels: 4" L x 5" W Overall Size

Part No. Description

99909 Annual Report w/ Lab

Detailed Driver Vehicle Inspection Report

U6011

Sold by each, 100 per caseUnit............................

Size............................

Format......................

Features...................
5-1/2" L x 8-1/2" W Overall Size

Checklist style B, 2 ply book format with or without carbon
31 sets of forms per book

needed repair.
Lists specific tractor & trailer parts to easily check off parts
Helps satisfy DOT vehicle inspection regulations 396.11 & 396.13

Part No. Description

99902 w/o Carbon

w/ Carbon99907
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DRIVER COMPLIANCE

Log Books

Driver's Daily Log with No DVIR

U6020

Sold by each, 100 per case

8-1/2" W x 5-1/2" L Overall Size
Also includes non-required total mileage today box and
home terminal "From" and "To" address lines

Size............................

Unit............................

Format......................

Features...................

and 60 hour/7 day recap - 31 sets of forms per book
Book format A w/recap, 2 ply carbonless with 70 hour/8 day

DescriptionPart No.

99901 No DVIR

Driver's Daily Log with Simplified DVIR

U6021

Sold by each, 100 per case

8-1/2" W x 5-1/2" L Overall Size
Also includes non-required total mileage today box and
home terminal "From" and "To" address lines

Size............................

Unit............................

Format......................

Features...................

31 sets of forms per book
Book format A w/recap, 2 ply with carbon w/recap -

Spanish/English

DescriptionPart No.

99900 English

99905

Driver's Daily Log with Detailed DVIR

U6022
6-1/2" L x 8-1/2" W Overall Size
Loose-leaf format A, 2-ply carbon w/recap
Sold by each 100 per case

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Format......................

DescriptionPart No.

99904 Loose-Leaf Log
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DRIVER COMPLIANCE

Bills of Lading

Straight Bills of Lading

U6000

Sold by each, 100 per caseUnit............................

Size............................
Features...................

Format......................

7" L x 8-1/2" W Overall Size

conditions on back.
Snap-out format with carbon, detached 3-ply

either hazardous materials or non-hazardous commodities. Terms &
typewriter spacing for easier form completion. Can be used to documen
Helps to meet federal DOT requirements. Simplified design and

Part No. Description

99906 Streight Bills of Lading

Annual Vehicle Inspection Report with Labels

U6010

Sold by each, 100 per caseUnit............................

Size............................

Features...................

Format......................

Report: 11-3/4" L x 8-1/2" W Overall Size

Also includes min periodic inspection standards.
3-ply with carbon; vinyl with protective laminate 2-ply

and component conditions. It reflects DOT record keeping criteria.
This form provides ample room for recording identification data
Labels: 4" L x 5" W Overall Size

Part No. Description

99909 Annual Report w/ Lab

Detailed Driver Vehicle Inspection Report

U6011

Sold by each, 100 per caseUnit............................

Size............................

Format......................

Features...................
5-1/2" L x 8-1/2" W Overall Size

Checklist style B, 2 ply book format with or without carbon
31 sets of forms per book

needed repair.
Lists specific tractor & trailer parts to easily check off parts
Helps satisfy DOT vehicle inspection regulations 396.11 & 396.13

Part No. Description

99902 w/o Carbon

w/ Carbon99907
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DRIVER COMPLIANCE

Log Books

Driver's Daily Log with No DVIR

U6020

Sold by each, 100 per case

8-1/2" W x 5-1/2" L Overall Size
Also includes non-required total mileage today box and
home terminal "From" and "To" address lines

Size............................

Unit............................

Format......................

Features...................

and 60 hour/7 day recap - 31 sets of forms per book
Book format A w/recap, 2 ply carbonless with 70 hour/8 day

DescriptionPart No.

99901 No DVIR

Driver's Daily Log with Simplified DVIR

U6021

Sold by each, 100 per case

8-1/2" W x 5-1/2" L Overall Size
Also includes non-required total mileage today box and
home terminal "From" and "To" address lines

Size............................

Unit............................

Format......................

Features...................

31 sets of forms per book
Book format A w/recap, 2 ply with carbon w/recap -

Spanish/English

DescriptionPart No.

99900 English

99905

Driver's Daily Log with Detailed DVIR

U6022
6-1/2" L x 8-1/2" W Overall Size
Loose-leaf format A, 2-ply carbon w/recap
Sold by each 100 per case

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Format......................

DescriptionPart No.

99904 Loose-Leaf Log
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NOVELTY AND APPAREL

Novelty

Bell with Eagle on Top

U6050
Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Description.............
Size............................

Chrome plated die cast

D542, 202
Sold by each, carded for display
Chrome bell with eagle on top
4-7/8" L x 6-5/8" H

Part No. Description

57290 Eagle Bell

Cow Bell

U6051
Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Between 11 & 12 gauge chrome plated steel
Sold by each, color display bag

HeightPart No. SizeDescription

57300 3-3/4" H4" L x 2-3/8" WSmall

6-3/4" HMedium 4-7/8" L x 3-1/8" W57302

57304 Large 11" H8" L x 4" W

Mini Cow Bell Key Chain

U6052
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, carded for display
1" L x 11/16" W x 1-3/8" H

Part No. Description

93359 Key Chain
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NOVELTY AND APPAREL

Novelty

Stainless Steel Big Ballz

U6055
Stainless steel
Large 8" L x 4-5/8" W x 2-1/2" H
Medium 5" L x 2-7/8" W x 1-5/8" H

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag

Large w/o Bell

DescriptionSizePart No.

57307 w/BellMedium

57318 Medium w/o Bell

57317

Big Ballz

U6056
Rubber
7-3/4" L x 4-5/8" W x 2-1/2" H
Sold by each, bulk

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

Color

Blue

GreenTanYellowOption

57310 Black

57312 Pink

57314 White

57315 57316 57319

57311

Extra Large Big Ballz

U6057
Hard plastic
5-1/2" W x 9-1/2"
Sold by each, color display bag

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

Color

Pink

GreenYellowWhiteOption

57331 Blue

57333 Red

57334 Tan

57335 57336 57337

57332
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NOVELTY AND APPAREL

Novelty

Bell with Eagle on Top

U6050
Material...................

Patent.......................
Unit & Package.....
Description.............
Size............................

Chrome plated die cast

D542, 202
Sold by each, carded for display
Chrome bell with eagle on top
4-7/8" L x 6-5/8" H

Part No. Description

57290 Eagle Bell

Cow Bell

U6051
Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Between 11 & 12 gauge chrome plated steel
Sold by each, color display bag

HeightPart No. SizeDescription

57300 3-3/4" H4" L x 2-3/8" WSmall

6-3/4" HMedium 4-7/8" L x 3-1/8" W57302

57304 Large 11" H8" L x 4" W

Mini Cow Bell Key Chain

U6052
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by each, carded for display
1" L x 11/16" W x 1-3/8" H

Part No. Description

93359 Key Chain
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NOVELTY AND APPAREL

Novelty

Stainless Steel Big Ballz

U6055
Stainless steel
Large 8" L x 4-5/8" W x 2-1/2" H
Medium 5" L x 2-7/8" W x 1-5/8" H

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Size............................

Sold by each, color display bag

Large w/o Bell

DescriptionSizePart No.

57307 w/BellMedium

57318 Medium w/o Bell

57317

Big Ballz

U6056
Rubber
7-3/4" L x 4-5/8" W x 2-1/2" H
Sold by each, bulk

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

Color

Blue

GreenTanYellowOption

57310 Black

57312 Pink

57314 White

57315 57316 57319

57311

Extra Large Big Ballz

U6057
Hard plastic
5-1/2" W x 9-1/2"
Sold by each, color display bag

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

Color

Pink

GreenYellowWhiteOption

57331 Blue

57333 Red

57334 Tan

57335 57336 57337

57332
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NOVELTY AND APPAREL

Novelty

Big Ballz Chrome Key Chain

U6058
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

Chrome plated aluminum

Sold by each, carded for display
1-7/8" L x 1-1/4" W x 1/2" D

Part No. Description

93244 Key Chain

Big Ballz Rubber Key Chain

U6059
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

Rubber

Sold by each, carded for display
1-7/8" L x 1-1/4" W x 1/2" D

Part No. Color

93351 Black

Blue93352

93353 Pink

93354 Red

93355 Yellow

93356 Tan

Sitting Lady Waving Accent

U6060
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Description.............
Size............................

Chrome Plastic

Sold by pair, color display bag
Wavy accent with suction cup and spring
5-1/4" x 3-1/4"

Part No. Description

93330 Sitting Lady
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NOVELTY AND APPAREL

Novelty

Sitting Lady Hat Pin

U6061
Chrome
Sold by each

Material...................
Unit & Package.....

DescriptionPart No.

93090 Sitting Lady Hat Pin

Standing Lady Key Chain

U6062
Chrome
2-1/2" Chain with 4-3/4" L x 1-1/2" W standing lady
Sold by each, bulk

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

DescriptionPart No.

90300 Standing Lady

Grand General Hat

U6063
Cotton and polyester
Sold by each, bulk

Material...................
Unit & Package.....

DescriptionPart No.

HAT Black Hat
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NOVELTY AND APPAREL

Novelty

Big Ballz Chrome Key Chain

U6058
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

Chrome plated aluminum

Sold by each, carded for display
1-7/8" L x 1-1/4" W x 1/2" D

Part No. Description

93244 Key Chain

Big Ballz Rubber Key Chain

U6059
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

Rubber

Sold by each, carded for display
1-7/8" L x 1-1/4" W x 1/2" D

Part No. Color

93351 Black

Blue93352

93353 Pink

93354 Red

93355 Yellow

93356 Tan

Sitting Lady Waving Accent

U6060
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Description.............
Size............................

Chrome Plastic

Sold by pair, color display bag
Wavy accent with suction cup and spring
5-1/4" x 3-1/4"

Part No. Description

93330 Sitting Lady
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NOVELTY AND APPAREL

Novelty

Sitting Lady Hat Pin

U6061
Chrome
Sold by each

Material...................
Unit & Package.....

DescriptionPart No.

93090 Sitting Lady Hat Pin

Standing Lady Key Chain

U6062
Chrome
2-1/2" Chain with 4-3/4" L x 1-1/2" W standing lady
Sold by each, bulk

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

DescriptionPart No.

90300 Standing Lady

Grand General Hat

U6063
Cotton and polyester
Sold by each, bulk

Material...................
Unit & Package.....

DescriptionPart No.

HAT Black Hat
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NOVELTY AND APPAREL

Apparel

Grand General T-Shirt

U6064
Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Cotton
Sold by each, bulk

Part No. Description

T-SHIRT T-Shirt
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MIRRORS AND ACCESSORIES

Convex Mirrors

Stick-On Convex Mirror

L5000
Aluminum base
Ideal for both driver and passenger side mirrors to check on blind spots
Self-adhesive tape

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................

Sold by each, color display bag

3" Round

SizePart No.

33030 2" Round

33050 3-3/4" Round

33060 4" x 5-1/2" Rect.

33040

Convex Mirror with Center or Offset Mount

L5001
Chrome plated steel or stainless steel
5/16" female adjustable ball stud mount
Heavy duty mounting bracket included

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................

Sold by each, color display box

33251 8" Offset

MountSizeStainless SteelChrome Plated

33080 8" Center33081

33260 33261 6" Center

33270 33271 5" Center

33330 33331 7" Center

33340 33341 7" Offset

33250

8.5" Stainless Steel Wide Angle View Round Convex Mirror

L5002
Stainless steel housing, glass mounted in ozone resistant vinyl
8-1/2"
Center mount. Helps eliminate blindspots for all trucks and vans

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display box
L bracket included, 5/16" adjustable ball stud and bolt

DescriptionPart No.

33083 Wide Angle View

Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568
273

© 2024 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights ReservedPart No. 33390



NOVELTY AND APPAREL

Apparel

Grand General T-Shirt

U6064
Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Cotton
Sold by each, bulk

Part No. Description

T-SHIRT T-Shirt
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MIRRORS AND ACCESSORIES

Convex Mirrors

Stick-On Convex Mirror

L5000
Aluminum base
Ideal for both driver and passenger side mirrors to check on blind spots
Self-adhesive tape

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Fits.............................

Sold by each, color display bag

3" Round

SizePart No.

33030 2" Round

33050 3-3/4" Round

33060 4" x 5-1/2" Rect.

33040

Convex Mirror with Center or Offset Mount

L5001
Chrome plated steel or stainless steel
5/16" female adjustable ball stud mount
Heavy duty mounting bracket included

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................

Sold by each, color display box

33251 8" Offset

MountSizeStainless SteelChrome Plated

33080 8" Center33081

33260 33261 6" Center

33270 33271 5" Center

33330 33331 7" Center

33340 33341 7" Offset

33250

8.5" Stainless Steel Wide Angle View Round Convex Mirror

L5002
Stainless steel housing, glass mounted in ozone resistant vinyl
8-1/2"
Center mount. Helps eliminate blindspots for all trucks and vans

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each, color display box
L bracket included, 5/16" adjustable ball stud and bolt

DescriptionPart No.

33083 Wide Angle View
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MIRRORS AND ACCESSORIES

Convex Mirrors

Heated Convex Mirror

L5003
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

Aluminum housing with stainless steel bracket

Sold by each, color display box
5/16" Mounting studs

Part No. Description

33082 8" Round

7" Round33332

Rectangular Convex Mirror w/ Door/Window Mount Bracket

L5004
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Stainless steel

Sold by each, color display box
Heavy duty mounting bracket included
4" x 8"

Part No. Description

33300 Mounts door/window

Rectangle Flat or Convex Mirror with Center Mount
Flat or Convex

L5005

Sold by each, color display boxUnit & Package.....

Material...................

Features...................
Size............................

Installation..............

Chrome plated steel or stainless steel 430 grade

Specially designed for wide load extension
Center mount: 5/16” female adjustable ball stud

Superior mirror reflection finish
Heavy duty construction
8-1/2” L x 5-1/2” W x 7/8” D

Flat Mirror MaterialConvex Mirror

33085 Chrome Plated33087

33088 Stainless Steel33086
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MIRRORS AND ACCESSORIES

Convex Mirrors

Tripod Fender Mount Safety Mirror Assembly

L5006
Chrome plated steel or stainless steel
Three adjustable arms with bracket
Sold by each, color display box

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

33323 8" Convex

MirrorStainless SteelChrome Plated

33320 Bracket Only33321

33324 33325 8-1/2" Wide Angle

33322

Hood Mount Mirror Assembly

L5007
Chrome plated steel or stainless steel
Three adjustable arms with bracket
Sold by each, color display box or color display bag

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

33390 8" Convex Color Display Box

PackageDescriptionChrome PlatedStainless Steel

33229BP Rect Base Only Color Display Bag

33393 33391 8-1/2" Wide Angle Color Display Box

33399 33398 Bracket Only Color Display Box

33392

OE Style West Coast Mirror

L5021

Sold by each, color display box
Mounting hardware included

Stainless steel
7" x 16"
OEM style design in conventional style

Material...................

Hardware................

Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Wired for 12 volt system with 92" leads
5/16" mounting studs

Unit & Package.....

Heated & Lighted

DescriptionPart No.

33310 Heated

33312 Lighted

33371 Conventional Style

33311
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MIRRORS AND ACCESSORIES

Convex Mirrors

Heated Convex Mirror

L5003
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

Aluminum housing with stainless steel bracket

Sold by each, color display box
5/16" Mounting studs

Part No. Description

33082 8" Round

7" Round33332

Rectangular Convex Mirror w/ Door/Window Mount Bracket

L5004
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Size............................

Stainless steel

Sold by each, color display box
Heavy duty mounting bracket included
4" x 8"

Part No. Description

33300 Mounts door/window

Rectangle Flat or Convex Mirror with Center Mount
Flat or Convex

L5005

Sold by each, color display boxUnit & Package.....

Material...................

Features...................
Size............................

Installation..............

Chrome plated steel or stainless steel 430 grade

Specially designed for wide load extension
Center mount: 5/16” female adjustable ball stud

Superior mirror reflection finish
Heavy duty construction
8-1/2” L x 5-1/2” W x 7/8” D

Flat Mirror MaterialConvex Mirror

33085 Chrome Plated33087

33088 Stainless Steel33086
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MIRRORS AND ACCESSORIES

Convex Mirrors

Tripod Fender Mount Safety Mirror Assembly

L5006
Chrome plated steel or stainless steel
Three adjustable arms with bracket
Sold by each, color display box

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

33323 8" Convex

MirrorStainless SteelChrome Plated

33320 Bracket Only33321

33324 33325 8-1/2" Wide Angle

33322

Hood Mount Mirror Assembly

L5007
Chrome plated steel or stainless steel
Three adjustable arms with bracket
Sold by each, color display box or color display bag

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

33390 8" Convex Color Display Box

PackageDescriptionChrome PlatedStainless Steel

33229BP Rect Base Only Color Display Bag

33393 33391 8-1/2" Wide Angle Color Display Box

33399 33398 Bracket Only Color Display Box

33392

OE Style West Coast Mirror

L5021

Sold by each, color display box
Mounting hardware included

Stainless steel
7" x 16"
OEM style design in conventional style

Material...................

Hardware................

Installation..............
Features...................
Size............................

Wired for 12 volt system with 92" leads
5/16" mounting studs

Unit & Package.....

Heated & Lighted

DescriptionPart No.

33310 Heated

33312 Lighted

33371 Conventional Style

33311
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MIRRORS AND ACCESSORIES

West Coast Mirrors

West Coast Mirror

L5022
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

Stainless steel

Sold by each, color display box
5/16" Mounting studs

Part No. StyleSize

33091 OEM, Ribbed Back7" x 16"

7" x 16" OEM, Bubble Back33101

33111 7" x 16" OEM, Pyramid Back

33230 6" x 16" Convex & Flat

Adjustable Tube Arm 150 Degree

L5030
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Chrome plated steel or stainless steel

Sold by each, color display bag
Universal adjustment support
20" to 29" L

Chrome Plated Stainless Steel

33222BP 33223BP

Adjustable Tube Arm 90 Degree

L5031
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Chrome plated steel or stainless steel

Sold by each, color display bag
Universal adjustment support
16" to 25" L

Chrome Plated Stainless Steel

33220BP 33221BP
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MIRRORS AND ACCESSORIES

Tube Arms, Brackets and Clamps

Adjustable Tube Arm S Type

L5032
Chrome plated steel or stainless steel
12" to 15" L
Universal adjustment support

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each

Carded for Display

PackageStainless SteelChrome Plated

33394BP Color Display Bag33395BP

33395

Heavy Duty Adjustable Tube Arm Straight

L5033
Chrome plated steel or stainless steel 430 grade
Heavy duty built with slugged double enforced tube ends for stronger s
Compressed fittings for locking

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

33288 14"-20"

LengthStainless SteelChrome Plated

33285 10"-14"33286

33287

Adjustable Tube Arm Straight

L5034
Chrome plated steel or stainless steel
Universal adjustment support
Sold by each

Material...................

Unit............................
Features...................

33244BP 10"-14" Color Display Bag

PackageLengthChrome PlatedStainless Steel

33242 10"-14" Carded for Display33244

33243 33245 14"-20" Carded for Display

33243BP 33245BP 14"-20" Color Display Bag

33247BP 33246BP 19"-30" Color Display Bag

33242BP
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MIRRORS AND ACCESSORIES

West Coast Mirrors

West Coast Mirror

L5022
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................

Stainless steel

Sold by each, color display box
5/16" Mounting studs

Part No. StyleSize

33091 OEM, Ribbed Back7" x 16"

7" x 16" OEM, Bubble Back33101

33111 7" x 16" OEM, Pyramid Back

33230 6" x 16" Convex & Flat

Adjustable Tube Arm 150 Degree

L5030
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Chrome plated steel or stainless steel

Sold by each, color display bag
Universal adjustment support
20" to 29" L

Chrome Plated Stainless Steel

33222BP 33223BP

Adjustable Tube Arm 90 Degree

L5031
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Chrome plated steel or stainless steel

Sold by each, color display bag
Universal adjustment support
16" to 25" L

Chrome Plated Stainless Steel

33220BP 33221BP
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MIRRORS AND ACCESSORIES

Tube Arms, Brackets and Clamps

Adjustable Tube Arm S Type

L5032
Chrome plated steel or stainless steel
12" to 15" L
Universal adjustment support

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Size............................

Sold by each

Carded for Display

PackageStainless SteelChrome Plated

33394BP Color Display Bag33395BP

33395

Heavy Duty Adjustable Tube Arm Straight

L5033
Chrome plated steel or stainless steel 430 grade
Heavy duty built with slugged double enforced tube ends for stronger s
Compressed fittings for locking

Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................

Sold by each, carded for display

33288 14"-20"

LengthStainless SteelChrome Plated

33285 10"-14"33286

33287

Adjustable Tube Arm Straight

L5034
Chrome plated steel or stainless steel
Universal adjustment support
Sold by each

Material...................

Unit............................
Features...................

33244BP 10"-14" Color Display Bag

PackageLengthChrome PlatedStainless Steel

33242 10"-14" Carded for Display33244

33243 33245 14"-20" Carded for Display

33243BP 33245BP 14"-20" Color Display Bag

33247BP 33246BP 19"-30" Color Display Bag

33242BP

Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568
277

© 2024 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights Reserved



MIRRORS AND ACCESSORIES

Tube Arms, Brackets and Clamps

Hood Mount Mirror Arm

L5035
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

Chrome plated steel or stainless steel

Sold by each, carded for display (SP) or color display bag (BP)
17-1/2" L x 5-5/8" W x 3/4" Dia

Chrome Plated PackageStainless Steel

33396 SP33397

33397BP BP

Mounting Bracket with Clamp, 6" or 4-3/4" L

L5036
Material...................

Unit............................
Size............................

Chrome plated steel or stainless steel

Sold by each
4-3/4" or 6" L with 5/16" hole mounting clamp

PackageChrome Plated LengthStainless Steel

33280 Carded for Display6"33281

Color Display Bag33281BP 6"33280BP

33290 33291 Carded for Display4-3/4"

33290BP 33291BP 4-3/4" Color Display Bag

Mounting Bracket Straight, 10-1/4" L

L5037
Material...................

Unit............................
Size............................

Chrome plated steel or stainless steel

Sold by each
10-1/4" L with 3/8" square & 3/4" x 3/8" slot hole

Chrome Plated PackageStainless Steel

33240 Carded for Display33241

33241BP Color Display Bag33240BP
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MIRRORS AND ACCESSORIES

Tube Arms, Brackets and Clamps

Mounting Bracket with Twist and Clamp

L5038
Chrome plated steel
6-1/2" L x 1-1/8" W
Slot: 1-3/8" L x 3/8" W

Material...................

Unit............................

Size............................

Sold by each
Clamp inside diameter: 5/8" to 3/4"

Color Display Bag

PackagePart No.

33163 Carded for Display

33163BP

Side Mount L Bracket with Clamp

L5040
Chrome plated steel
L bracket 3-1/4" L x 1-7/8" W
Slot 1-1/4" L x 5/16 W

Material...................

Unit............................

Size............................

Sold by each
Adjustable clamp with 3/4" O.D.

Color Display Bag

PackagePart No.

33164 Carded for Display

33164BP

Pivot Bolt Mounting Bracket

L5041

Sold by each, carded for display

Stainless steel 430 grade
Overall 4-7/8" L x 1-1/8" W
Heavy duty construction

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Features...................
Size............................

For 5/6" and 3/8" pivot bolts
Stainless steel mounting hardware set included

DescriptionPart No.

33289 Pivot Bracket
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MIRRORS AND ACCESSORIES

Tube Arms, Brackets and Clamps

Hood Mount Mirror Arm

L5035
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

Chrome plated steel or stainless steel

Sold by each, carded for display (SP) or color display bag (BP)
17-1/2" L x 5-5/8" W x 3/4" Dia

Chrome Plated PackageStainless Steel

33396 SP33397

33397BP BP

Mounting Bracket with Clamp, 6" or 4-3/4" L

L5036
Material...................

Unit............................
Size............................

Chrome plated steel or stainless steel

Sold by each
4-3/4" or 6" L with 5/16" hole mounting clamp

PackageChrome Plated LengthStainless Steel

33280 Carded for Display6"33281

Color Display Bag33281BP 6"33280BP

33290 33291 Carded for Display4-3/4"

33290BP 33291BP 4-3/4" Color Display Bag

Mounting Bracket Straight, 10-1/4" L

L5037
Material...................

Unit............................
Size............................

Chrome plated steel or stainless steel

Sold by each
10-1/4" L with 3/8" square & 3/4" x 3/8" slot hole

Chrome Plated PackageStainless Steel

33240 Carded for Display33241

33241BP Color Display Bag33240BP
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MIRRORS AND ACCESSORIES

Tube Arms, Brackets and Clamps

Mounting Bracket with Twist and Clamp

L5038
Chrome plated steel
6-1/2" L x 1-1/8" W
Slot: 1-3/8" L x 3/8" W

Material...................

Unit............................

Size............................

Sold by each
Clamp inside diameter: 5/8" to 3/4"

Color Display Bag

PackagePart No.

33163 Carded for Display

33163BP

Side Mount L Bracket with Clamp

L5040
Chrome plated steel
L bracket 3-1/4" L x 1-7/8" W
Slot 1-1/4" L x 5/16 W

Material...................

Unit............................

Size............................

Sold by each
Adjustable clamp with 3/4" O.D.

Color Display Bag

PackagePart No.

33164 Carded for Display

33164BP

Pivot Bolt Mounting Bracket

L5041

Sold by each, carded for display

Stainless steel 430 grade
Overall 4-7/8" L x 1-1/8" W
Heavy duty construction

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Fits.............................

Features...................
Size............................

For 5/6" and 3/8" pivot bolts
Stainless steel mounting hardware set included

DescriptionPart No.

33289 Pivot Bracket
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MIRRORS AND ACCESSORIES

Tube Arms, Brackets and Clamps

Heavy Duty 6" Auxiliary Arm and Clamp

L5042
Material...................

Fits.............................

Features...................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated steel or stainless steel 430 grade

Fits 1-1/8" OD tube
Sold by each, carded for display

Stainless steel mounting hardware set included
Heavy duty 5mm thick metal plate
6" L x 1-1/8" W

Chrome Stainless Steel

33355 33356

Straight Mirror Arm Clamp

L5043
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by pair, carded for display
6-1/2" L x 1-1/8" W

Part No. Description

33161 Straight Clamp

Heavy Duty Mounting Clamp

L5050
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated steel or stainless steel 430 grade

Sold by each, carded for display
Heavy duty construction
3/4" or 5/8" O.D. tube
2-5/16: L x 1-1/4" W

Chrome Plated SizeStainless Steel

33366 Fits 3/4" O.D. Tube33367

33369 Fits 5/8" O.D. Tube33368
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MIRRORS AND ACCESSORIES

Tube Arms, Brackets and Clamps

Mounting Clamp with Hardware

L5051
Chrome plated steel or stainless steel
3-3/8" L x 1-1/4" W x 3/4" Dia
Slot 1-3/8" L x 3/8" W

Material...................

Unit............................
Fits.............................

Size............................

Sold by each
3/4" O.D. tube

33365BP Color Display Bag

PackageStainless SteelChrome Plated

33364 Carded for Display33365

33364BP

Mounting Clamp

L5052
Chrome plated steel or stainless steel
2-1/4" L x 1-1/4" W x 3/4" Dia
3/4" O.D. tube

Material...................

Unit............................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each

33361BP 5/8" x 3/8" Color Display Bag

PackageSlot SizeStainless SteelChrome Plated

33360 5/8" x 3/8" Carded for Display33361

33362 33363 5/8" x 1/2" Color Display Bag

33360BP

Mirror Adapter Bracket

L5053
Chrome plated steel
Overall 1-3/16" L x 1-1/4" W
Slot 1-3/16" L x 3/8" W

Material...................

Unit............................

Size............................

Sold by each

Color Display Bag

PackagePart No.

33162 Carded for Display

33162BP
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MIRRORS AND ACCESSORIES

Tube Arms, Brackets and Clamps

Heavy Duty 6" Auxiliary Arm and Clamp

L5042
Material...................

Fits.............................

Features...................
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Chrome plated steel or stainless steel 430 grade

Fits 1-1/8" OD tube
Sold by each, carded for display

Stainless steel mounting hardware set included
Heavy duty 5mm thick metal plate
6" L x 1-1/8" W

Chrome Stainless Steel

33355 33356

Straight Mirror Arm Clamp

L5043
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

Chrome plated steel

Sold by pair, carded for display
6-1/2" L x 1-1/8" W

Part No. Description

33161 Straight Clamp

Heavy Duty Mounting Clamp

L5050
Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Features...................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Chrome plated steel or stainless steel 430 grade

Sold by each, carded for display
Heavy duty construction
3/4" or 5/8" O.D. tube
2-5/16: L x 1-1/4" W

Chrome Plated SizeStainless Steel

33366 Fits 3/4" O.D. Tube33367

33369 Fits 5/8" O.D. Tube33368
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MIRRORS AND ACCESSORIES

Tube Arms, Brackets and Clamps

Mounting Clamp with Hardware

L5051
Chrome plated steel or stainless steel
3-3/8" L x 1-1/4" W x 3/4" Dia
Slot 1-3/8" L x 3/8" W

Material...................

Unit............................
Fits.............................

Size............................

Sold by each
3/4" O.D. tube

33365BP Color Display Bag

PackageStainless SteelChrome Plated

33364 Carded for Display33365

33364BP

Mounting Clamp

L5052
Chrome plated steel or stainless steel
2-1/4" L x 1-1/4" W x 3/4" Dia
3/4" O.D. tube

Material...................

Unit............................
Fits.............................
Size............................

Sold by each

33361BP 5/8" x 3/8" Color Display Bag

PackageSlot SizeStainless SteelChrome Plated

33360 5/8" x 3/8" Carded for Display33361

33362 33363 5/8" x 1/2" Color Display Bag

33360BP

Mirror Adapter Bracket

L5053
Chrome plated steel
Overall 1-3/16" L x 1-1/4" W
Slot 1-3/16" L x 3/8" W

Material...................

Unit............................

Size............................

Sold by each

Color Display Bag

PackagePart No.

33162 Carded for Display

33162BP
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MIRRORS AND ACCESSORIES

Tube Arms, Brackets and Clamps

Heavy Duty L Shape Mounting Bracket

L5060

Sold by each, color display bagUnit & Package.....

Material...................

Features...................

Size............................

Installation..............

Stainless steel 430 grade

Perfect for light and mirror installation
Mounting holes: 1-5/16" x 9/16" and 1/2" x 11/16"

Heavy duty construction
Thickness: 3/16"
3-3/8" L x 1-3/16" W x 1-1/2" H

Part No. Description

33184BP L Mounting Bracket

L Shape Mirror Bracket with Holes

L5061
Material...................
Unit............................

Chrome plated steel or stainless steel
Sold by each

PackageHole DiaChrome Plated SizeStainless Steel

33160 5/6" & 1/4" slot Carded for Display2" x 1" x 1-1/4"33165

Color Display Bag5/6" & 1/4" slot33165BP 2" x 1" x 1-1/4"33160BP

33170 33171 3/8"1-3/4" x 1" x 1-1/4" Carded for Display

33170BP 33171BP 1-3/4" x 1" x 1-1/4" 3/8" Color Display Bag

L Shape Mirror Bracket with Slots

L5062
Material...................
Unit............................

Chrome plated steel or stainless steel
Sold by each

PackageSlot SizeChrome Plated SizeStainless Steel

33180 5/16" Carded for Display3" x 1-1/2" x 3/4"33182

Color Display Bag5/16"33182BP 3" x 1-1/2" x 3/4"33180BP

33181 33183 1/2"3-5/16"x1-1/2"x1-1/4" Carded for Display

33181BP 33183BP 3-5/16"x1-1/2"x1-1/4" 1/2" Color Display Bag
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MIRRORS AND ACCESSORIES

Tube Arms, Brackets and Clamps

U Shape Mirror & Light Mounting Bracket 2-3/8" H

L5065
Chrome plated steel or stainless steel
1-5/8" W x 2-3/8" H x 1-1/4" D
1-5/8" Side with 5/8" x 1/2" slot

Material...................

Unit............................

Size............................

Sold by each
1-1/4" Side with 5/8" x 3/8" slot

33352BP 33354BP Color Display Bag

Package

Heavy Duty 11.5

Gauge Stainless SteelStainless SteelChrome Plated

33350 33354 Carded for Display33352

33350BP

U Shape Mirror & Light Mounting Bracket 4-1/4" H

L5066
Chrome plated steel
1-5/8" W x 4-1/4" H x 1-1/4" D
1-5/8" Side with 5/8" x 1/2" slot

Material...................

Unit............................

Size............................

Sold by each
1-1/4" Side with 5/8" x 3/8" slot

Color Display Bag

PackagePart No.

33351 Carded for Display

33351BP

Z Shape Mirror Bracket

L5067
Stainless steel
2-3/4" L x 1-3/4" W x 2-3/4" L x 1-1/2" H
with two 1/2" Dia holes

Material...................

Unit............................
Features...................

Size............................

Sold by each
Fits C.B. antennas, mirrors & other purposes

PackagePart No.

33353 Carded for Display
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MIRRORS AND ACCESSORIES

Tube Arms, Brackets and Clamps

Heavy Duty L Shape Mounting Bracket

L5060

Sold by each, color display bagUnit & Package.....

Material...................

Features...................

Size............................

Installation..............

Stainless steel 430 grade

Perfect for light and mirror installation
Mounting holes: 1-5/16" x 9/16" and 1/2" x 11/16"

Heavy duty construction
Thickness: 3/16"
3-3/8" L x 1-3/16" W x 1-1/2" H

Part No. Description

33184BP L Mounting Bracket

L Shape Mirror Bracket with Holes

L5061
Material...................
Unit............................

Chrome plated steel or stainless steel
Sold by each

PackageHole DiaChrome Plated SizeStainless Steel

33160 5/6" & 1/4" slot Carded for Display2" x 1" x 1-1/4"33165

Color Display Bag5/6" & 1/4" slot33165BP 2" x 1" x 1-1/4"33160BP

33170 33171 3/8"1-3/4" x 1" x 1-1/4" Carded for Display

33170BP 33171BP 1-3/4" x 1" x 1-1/4" 3/8" Color Display Bag

L Shape Mirror Bracket with Slots

L5062
Material...................
Unit............................

Chrome plated steel or stainless steel
Sold by each

PackageSlot SizeChrome Plated SizeStainless Steel

33180 5/16" Carded for Display3" x 1-1/2" x 3/4"33182

Color Display Bag5/16"33182BP 3" x 1-1/2" x 3/4"33180BP

33181 33183 1/2"3-5/16"x1-1/2"x1-1/4" Carded for Display

33181BP 33183BP 3-5/16"x1-1/2"x1-1/4" 1/2" Color Display Bag

Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568
282

© 2024 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights Reserved

MIRRORS AND ACCESSORIES

Tube Arms, Brackets and Clamps

U Shape Mirror & Light Mounting Bracket 2-3/8" H

L5065
Chrome plated steel or stainless steel
1-5/8" W x 2-3/8" H x 1-1/4" D
1-5/8" Side with 5/8" x 1/2" slot

Material...................

Unit............................

Size............................

Sold by each
1-1/4" Side with 5/8" x 3/8" slot

33352BP 33354BP Color Display Bag

Package

Heavy Duty 11.5

Gauge Stainless SteelStainless SteelChrome Plated

33350 33354 Carded for Display33352

33350BP

U Shape Mirror & Light Mounting Bracket 4-1/4" H

L5066
Chrome plated steel
1-5/8" W x 4-1/4" H x 1-1/4" D
1-5/8" Side with 5/8" x 1/2" slot

Material...................

Unit............................

Size............................

Sold by each
1-1/4" Side with 5/8" x 3/8" slot

Color Display Bag

PackagePart No.

33351 Carded for Display

33351BP

Z Shape Mirror Bracket

L5067
Stainless steel
2-3/4" L x 1-3/4" W x 2-3/4" L x 1-1/2" H
with two 1/2" Dia holes

Material...................

Unit............................
Features...................

Size............................

Sold by each
Fits C.B. antennas, mirrors & other purposes

PackagePart No.

33353 Carded for Display
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HAZARD AND WARNING

Reflectors

4" Colored Reflectorized Ring

L4550
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Installation..............
Fits.............................

5-7/8" Outside Dia x 4-1/8" inside Dia x 3/16" H

Sold by each, color display bag or carded for display
Industry standard 3 holes
Mounting hardware included
Grand General 4" flange mount bezels

Part No. PackageColor

81630 Color Display BagAmber

Clear Color Display Bag81632

81635 Red Color Display Bag

81635SP Red Carded for Display

3-1/4" Round Reflector w/ Center Mounting Hole

L4551
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................

3-1/4" Dia x 3/8" D, uses #10 screw

Sold by each, color display bag
Acrylic

Part No. Color

80821 Amber

Red80824

3" Round Stick-On Reflector

L4552
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Material...................

3" Dia x 1/4" D

Sold by each, color display bag
Self adhesive tape
Acrylic

Part No. Color

80811 Amber

Red80814
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HAZARD AND WARNING

Reflectors

3" Round Reflector with Aluminum Base

L4553

Sold by each, color display bag

Reflector: 3" Dia; overall: 4-9/16" L x 3-7/8" W x 5/16" H
Acrylic reflector in low-profile aluminum housing
Completely rustproof

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Material...................

3-15/16" Hole to hole bolt pattern
Acrylic reflector with aluminum base

Red

ColorPart No.

80815 Amber

80816

2-3/8" Round Reflector with Center Mounting Hole

L4554
2-3/8" Dia x 3/8" D
One screw through center hole
Acrylic

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, color display bag

Red

ColorPart No.

80825 Amber

80829

2-1/8" Stick-On Reflector

L4555
2-1/8" Dia x 3/8" D
Acrylic lens, ABS chrome bezel
Adhesive backing, mounts on clean flat surface

Size............................

DOT...........................
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Material...................

*Interior/Decorative function does not meet DOT specs
Sold by each, color display bag

*Blue

ColorPart No.

80831 Amber

80833 *Purple

80834 Red

80835 *Green

80832

Grand General Accessories LLC | 1965 E. Vista Bella Way, Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220 | www.GrandGeneral.com | Tel 800.325.0578 310.631.2589 | Fax 888.289.3668 310.631.3568
285

© 2024 Grand General Accessories LLC. All Rights Reserved



HAZARD AND WARNING

Reflectors

4" Colored Reflectorized Ring

L4550
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Installation..............
Fits.............................

5-7/8" Outside Dia x 4-1/8" inside Dia x 3/16" H

Sold by each, color display bag or carded for display
Industry standard 3 holes
Mounting hardware included
Grand General 4" flange mount bezels

Part No. PackageColor

81630 Color Display BagAmber

Clear Color Display Bag81632

81635 Red Color Display Bag

81635SP Red Carded for Display

3-1/4" Round Reflector w/ Center Mounting Hole

L4551
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................

3-1/4" Dia x 3/8" D, uses #10 screw

Sold by each, color display bag
Acrylic

Part No. Color

80821 Amber

Red80824

3" Round Stick-On Reflector

L4552
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Material...................

3" Dia x 1/4" D

Sold by each, color display bag
Self adhesive tape
Acrylic

Part No. Color

80811 Amber

Red80814
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HAZARD AND WARNING

Reflectors

3" Round Reflector with Aluminum Base

L4553

Sold by each, color display bag

Reflector: 3" Dia; overall: 4-9/16" L x 3-7/8" W x 5/16" H
Acrylic reflector in low-profile aluminum housing
Completely rustproof

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............

Material...................

3-15/16" Hole to hole bolt pattern
Acrylic reflector with aluminum base

Red

ColorPart No.

80815 Amber

80816

2-3/8" Round Reflector with Center Mounting Hole

L4554
2-3/8" Dia x 3/8" D
One screw through center hole
Acrylic

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................
Features...................

Sold by each, color display bag

Red

ColorPart No.

80825 Amber

80829

2-1/8" Stick-On Reflector

L4555
2-1/8" Dia x 3/8" D
Acrylic lens, ABS chrome bezel
Adhesive backing, mounts on clean flat surface

Size............................

DOT...........................
Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Material...................

*Interior/Decorative function does not meet DOT specs
Sold by each, color display bag

*Blue

ColorPart No.

80831 Amber

80833 *Purple

80834 Red

80835 *Green

80832
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HAZARD AND WARNING

Reflectors

5/8" Screw Type Mini Reflector

L4556
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Material...................

1" H, 5/8" Dia screw

or color display bag set of 24
Sold by set, carded for display, set of 4
Easy screw-on
Acrylic reflector with aluminum housing

24 Pc. / Bag Color4 Pc. / Card

80841 Amber80845

80846 Blue80842

Oblong Reflector

L4560
Size............................

Installation..............
Unit & Package ...
Material...................

4-3/8" L x 1-7/8" W x 3/8" H

3-15/16" Hole to hole bolt pattern
Sold by each, color display bag
Acrylic lens, acrylic housing

w/Adhesive

Tape ColorTwo Hole Only

99560 Amber99565

99569 Red99564

Half Moon Stick-On Reflector

L4561
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................

3" L x 1-5/8" W

Sold by each, color display bag
Acrylic lens and housing

Part No. Color

81200 Amber

Red81205
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HAZARD AND WARNING

Reflectors

Rectangular Stick-On Reflector

L4565
3-1/2" L x 1-3/4" W x 5/16" H
Acrylic reflector with chrome plastic trim
Sold by each, color display bag

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................

Red

ColorPart No.

80851 Amber

80854

Diamond Stick-On Reflector

L4566
1-3/4" x 5-1/2"
Acrylic
Sold by each, color display bag

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................

Red

ColorPart No.

80861 Amber

80864

Reflector Strip

L4570
12" L x 1" W x 1/4" D
Mount with adhesive tape or
2 Stainless steel screws, included

Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................

Sold by each, color display bag
7-7/8" Hole to hole bolt pattern

Red

ColorPart No.

80865 Amber

80867 White

80866
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HAZARD AND WARNING

Reflectors

5/8" Screw Type Mini Reflector

L4556
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Installation..............
Material...................

1" H, 5/8" Dia screw

or color display bag set of 24
Sold by set, carded for display, set of 4
Easy screw-on
Acrylic reflector with aluminum housing

24 Pc. / Bag Color4 Pc. / Card

80841 Amber80845

80846 Blue80842

Oblong Reflector

L4560
Size............................

Installation..............
Unit & Package ...
Material...................

4-3/8" L x 1-7/8" W x 3/8" H

3-15/16" Hole to hole bolt pattern
Sold by each, color display bag
Acrylic lens, acrylic housing

w/Adhesive

Tape ColorTwo Hole Only

99560 Amber99565

99569 Red99564

Half Moon Stick-On Reflector

L4561
Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................

3" L x 1-5/8" W

Sold by each, color display bag
Acrylic lens and housing

Part No. Color

81200 Amber

Red81205
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HAZARD AND WARNING

Reflectors

Rectangular Stick-On Reflector

L4565
3-1/2" L x 1-3/4" W x 5/16" H
Acrylic reflector with chrome plastic trim
Sold by each, color display bag

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................

Red

ColorPart No.

80851 Amber

80854

Diamond Stick-On Reflector

L4566
1-3/4" x 5-1/2"
Acrylic
Sold by each, color display bag

Size............................

Unit & Package.....
Material...................

Red

ColorPart No.

80861 Amber

80864

Reflector Strip

L4570
12" L x 1" W x 1/4" D
Mount with adhesive tape or
2 Stainless steel screws, included

Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................

Sold by each, color display bag
7-7/8" Hole to hole bolt pattern

Red

ColorPart No.

80865 Amber

80867 White

80866
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HAZARD AND WARNING

Reflectors

USA DOT-C2 Conspicuity Tape Roll

L4572
Features...................

Unit & Package.....

Red and white tape

Sold by roll, box or strip kit, color display bag
Exceeds requirements of the DOT/FWHA/NHTSA with DOT-C2 marking

Part No. LengthTape Color

92280 2" x 150'6" Red / 6" White

White 2" x 150'92287

92290 11" Red / 7" White 2" x 150'

USA DOT-C2 Conspicuity Tape 18" Strips

L4573
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
18" L x 2" W

Sold by set of 4, color display bag
Exceeds requirements of the DOT/FWHA/NHTSA with DOT-C2 marking
visibility to other motorists day or night
A simple and easy solution to instantly improve your

Part No. Description

92291 Premium 11" Red / 7"

White92292

High-Viz USA DOT-C2 Conspicuity Tape 18" Strips

L4574
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
18" L x 2" W

Sold by set of 4, color display bag
Exceeds requirements of the DOT/FWHA/NHTSA With DOT-C2 marking
visibility to other motorists day or night
A simple and easy solution to instantly improve your

Part No. Description

92293 11" Red / 7" White

18" White92294
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HAZARD AND WARNING

Reflectors

High-Viz USA DOT-C2 Conspicuity Tape Red & White 150' Roll

L4575
150' L x 2" W
A simple and easy solution to instantly improve your
visibility to other motorists day or night

Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................

Sold by roll, box
Exceeds requirements of the DOT/FWHA/NHTSA with DOT-C2 marking

11" Red / 7" White

DescriptionPart No.

92296 6" Red / 6" White

92298 White

92297

6" Triangle Warning Reflector

L4580
6" L x 5-1/4" H x 1/4" D
Acrylic lens, ABS black housing
Two mounting holes

Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Installation..............
Material...................

Sold by each, color display bag
2-3/4" Hole to hole bolt pattern

Clear

ColorPart No.

99550 Amber

99555 Red

99552

High Visibility Class 3 Water Repellent Bomber Jacket

L4600

Designed for average temperature 50 to -10 degrees F
Detachable sleeves, detachable hood with drawstrings and stoppers

ANSI 107-2015 Class 3 Certified
Heavy duty zipper
Outside shell: polyester oxford with PU coating 300 denier, water repelle

Class..........................

Features...................

Fabric........................
Closure.....................

4 in 1: high vis jacket, high vis vest, black jacket, black vest
Inside: 65/35 poly-cotton diamond quilted with poly wadding lining

XL

SizePart No.

99925 L

99927 2XL

99928 3XL

99926
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HAZARD AND WARNING

Reflectors

USA DOT-C2 Conspicuity Tape Roll

L4572
Features...................

Unit & Package.....

Red and white tape

Sold by roll, box or strip kit, color display bag
Exceeds requirements of the DOT/FWHA/NHTSA with DOT-C2 marking

Part No. LengthTape Color

92280 2" x 150'6" Red / 6" White

White 2" x 150'92287

92290 11" Red / 7" White 2" x 150'

USA DOT-C2 Conspicuity Tape 18" Strips

L4573
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
18" L x 2" W

Sold by set of 4, color display bag
Exceeds requirements of the DOT/FWHA/NHTSA with DOT-C2 marking
visibility to other motorists day or night
A simple and easy solution to instantly improve your

Part No. Description

92291 Premium 11" Red / 7"

White92292

High-Viz USA DOT-C2 Conspicuity Tape 18" Strips

L4574
Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
18" L x 2" W

Sold by set of 4, color display bag
Exceeds requirements of the DOT/FWHA/NHTSA With DOT-C2 marking
visibility to other motorists day or night
A simple and easy solution to instantly improve your

Part No. Description

92293 11" Red / 7" White

18" White92294
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HAZARD AND WARNING

Reflectors

High-Viz USA DOT-C2 Conspicuity Tape Red & White 150' Roll

L4575
150' L x 2" W
A simple and easy solution to instantly improve your
visibility to other motorists day or night

Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................

Sold by roll, box
Exceeds requirements of the DOT/FWHA/NHTSA with DOT-C2 marking

11" Red / 7" White

DescriptionPart No.

92296 6" Red / 6" White

92298 White

92297

6" Triangle Warning Reflector

L4580
6" L x 5-1/4" H x 1/4" D
Acrylic lens, ABS black housing
Two mounting holes

Size............................

Unit & Package.....

Installation..............
Material...................

Sold by each, color display bag
2-3/4" Hole to hole bolt pattern

Clear

ColorPart No.

99550 Amber

99555 Red

99552

High Visibility Class 3 Water Repellent Bomber Jacket

L4600

Designed for average temperature 50 to -10 degrees F
Detachable sleeves, detachable hood with drawstrings and stoppers

ANSI 107-2015 Class 3 Certified
Heavy duty zipper
Outside shell: polyester oxford with PU coating 300 denier, water repelle

Class..........................

Features...................

Fabric........................
Closure.....................

4 in 1: high vis jacket, high vis vest, black jacket, black vest
Inside: 65/35 poly-cotton diamond quilted with poly wadding lining

XL

SizePart No.

99925 L

99927 2XL

99928 3XL

99926
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HAZARD AND WARNING

Safety Apparel

High Visibility Class 2 Safety Vest with Zipper

L4601

Sold by each, display packageUnit & Package.....

Class..........................

Fabric........................
Closure.....................

ANSI 107-2015 Class 2 Certified

Outside chest pocket for pens and tools
Machine washable

Orange contrast piping for added visibility
Front and back 2" sewn on reflective stripes
Heavy duty zipper

Chest LengthPart No. Center Back LengthSize

99910 52"27"L

54"XL 28"99911

99912 2XL 56"28.5"

99913 3XL 29" 60"

High Visibility Class 2 Safety Vest with Hook & Loop

L4602

Sold by each, display packageUnit & Package.....

Class..........................

Features...................

Fabric........................
Closure.....................

ANSI 107-2015 Class 2 Certified

Front and back 2" sewn on reflective stripes
Orange contrast piping for added visibility

Lightweight breathable lime mesh
100% polyester, durable and comfortable
Heavy duty hook and loop

Chest LengthPart No. Center Back LengthSize

99920 52"27"L

54"XL 28"99921

99922 2XL 56"28.5"

99923 3XL 29" 60"

High Visibility Safety Vest with 6 Pockets

L4603

Sold by each, display packageUnit & Package.....

Closure.....................

Features...................
Fabric........................

Heavy duty zipper

2 inside and 2 outside lower pockets with hook and loop closure
for personal items Machine washable

Orange contrast piping for added visibility 2 outside chest pocket for pe
Front and back 1" sewn on reflective stripes
100% polyester, durable and comfortable solid lime

Chest LengthPart No. Center Back LengthSize

99930 50"25"L

54"XL 25.5"99931

99932 2XL 58"26"

99933 3XL 27.5" 62"
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HAZARD AND WARNING

Safety Apparel

High Visibility Back Support Belt with Detachable Suspenders

L4604

Sold by each, display package
1.25" wide adjustable and detachable nylon suspenders

Heavy duty 4" hook and loop double closure
Polyester, nylon High visibility orange, less susceptible to stains
4 non-conductive polypropylene stays providing extra firm support

Closure.....................

Features...................
Fabric........................

Quick adjust elastic outer pull panels for extra lower back support
8" all elastic cool back panel providing extra firm support

Unit & Package.....

XL 38"-42"

Waist SizeSizePart No.

99940 34"-38"L

99942 2XL 42"-46"

99943 3XL 46"-52"

99944 4XL 52"-56"

99941

Heavy Duty Oversize Load Sign

L4610
Yellow mesh with stiched black vinyl letters & border edge
84" L x 18" W
Sold by each, color display bag

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

DescriptionPart No.

99643 Safety Sign

Flag Holder

L4612
Black painted or chrome plated steel
Sold by pair, carded for display

Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Chrome Plated Steel

MaterialPart No.

99000 Black Painted Steel

99001
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HAZARD AND WARNING

Safety Apparel

High Visibility Class 2 Safety Vest with Zipper

L4601

Sold by each, display packageUnit & Package.....

Class..........................

Fabric........................
Closure.....................

ANSI 107-2015 Class 2 Certified

Outside chest pocket for pens and tools
Machine washable

Orange contrast piping for added visibility
Front and back 2" sewn on reflective stripes
Heavy duty zipper

Chest LengthPart No. Center Back LengthSize

99910 52"27"L

54"XL 28"99911

99912 2XL 56"28.5"

99913 3XL 29" 60"

High Visibility Class 2 Safety Vest with Hook & Loop

L4602

Sold by each, display packageUnit & Package.....

Class..........................

Features...................

Fabric........................
Closure.....................

ANSI 107-2015 Class 2 Certified

Front and back 2" sewn on reflective stripes
Orange contrast piping for added visibility

Lightweight breathable lime mesh
100% polyester, durable and comfortable
Heavy duty hook and loop

Chest LengthPart No. Center Back LengthSize

99920 52"27"L

54"XL 28"99921

99922 2XL 56"28.5"

99923 3XL 29" 60"

High Visibility Safety Vest with 6 Pockets

L4603

Sold by each, display packageUnit & Package.....

Closure.....................

Features...................
Fabric........................

Heavy duty zipper

2 inside and 2 outside lower pockets with hook and loop closure
for personal items Machine washable

Orange contrast piping for added visibility 2 outside chest pocket for pe
Front and back 1" sewn on reflective stripes
100% polyester, durable and comfortable solid lime

Chest LengthPart No. Center Back LengthSize

99930 50"25"L

54"XL 25.5"99931

99932 2XL 58"26"

99933 3XL 27.5" 62"
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HAZARD AND WARNING

Safety Apparel

High Visibility Back Support Belt with Detachable Suspenders

L4604

Sold by each, display package
1.25" wide adjustable and detachable nylon suspenders

Heavy duty 4" hook and loop double closure
Polyester, nylon High visibility orange, less susceptible to stains
4 non-conductive polypropylene stays providing extra firm support

Closure.....................

Features...................
Fabric........................

Quick adjust elastic outer pull panels for extra lower back support
8" all elastic cool back panel providing extra firm support

Unit & Package.....

XL 38"-42"

Waist SizeSizePart No.

99940 34"-38"L

99942 2XL 42"-46"

99943 3XL 46"-52"

99944 4XL 52"-56"

99941

Heavy Duty Oversize Load Sign

L4610
Yellow mesh with stiched black vinyl letters & border edge
84" L x 18" W
Sold by each, color display bag

Material...................

Unit & Package.....
Size............................

DescriptionPart No.

99643 Safety Sign

Flag Holder

L4612
Black painted or chrome plated steel
Sold by pair, carded for display

Material...................
Unit & Package.....

Chrome Plated Steel

MaterialPart No.

99000 Black Painted Steel

99001
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FEDERAL LIGHTING
REGULATIONS

HAZARD AND WARNING

Reflectors

Safety Triangle Warning Kit

L4581

Sold by kit of 3 safety triangles, box
Quick set up, no tools required

Triangle: 17-1/4" W x 17" H, Base: 17-1/2" L x 1-5/8" W x 1-7/8" H
Case: 18-3/4" L x 5" W x 4-1/2" H
Reflective acrylic with ABS storage case

Size............................

Installation..............

Features...................
Material...................

folding base that accepts more sand to enhance stability
Weather resistant, reflective panel, easy storage and a heavy duty

Unit & Package.....

DescriptionPart No.

99580 Safety Triangle Kit
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HAZARD AND WARNING

Safety Products

Red Mesh Safety Flag

L4615
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Size............................

Heavy jersey knit polyester

Sold by each, color display bag
Fray and wind resistant
Double needle stitched dowel pocket, heavy duty staples,
3/4” Dia x 30” L dowel

18" x 18" 24" x 24"

99640 99641
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HAZARD AND WARNING

Safety Products

Red Mesh Safety Flag

L4615
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Size............................

Heavy jersey knit polyester

Sold by each, color display bag
Fray and wind resistant
Double needle stitched dowel pocket, heavy duty staples,
3/4” Dia x 30” L dowel

18" x 18" 24" x 24"

99640 99641
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FEDERAL LIGHTING
REGULATIONS

HAZARD AND WARNING

Reflectors

Safety Triangle Warning Kit

L4581

Sold by kit of 3 safety triangles, box
Quick set up, no tools required

Triangle: 17-1/4" W x 17" H, Base: 17-1/2" L x 1-5/8" W x 1-7/8" H
Case: 18-3/4" L x 5" W x 4-1/2" H
Reflective acrylic with ABS storage case

Size............................

Installation..............

Features...................
Material...................

folding base that accepts more sand to enhance stability
Weather resistant, reflective panel, easy storage and a heavy duty

Unit & Package.....

DescriptionPart No.

99580 Safety Triangle Kit
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HAZARD AND WARNING

Safety Products

Red Mesh Safety Flag

L4615
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Size............................

Heavy jersey knit polyester

Sold by each, color display bag
Fray and wind resistant
Double needle stitched dowel pocket, heavy duty staples,
3/4” Dia x 30” L dowel

18" x 18" 24" x 24"

99640 99641
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HAZARD AND WARNING

Safety Products

Red Mesh Safety Flag

L4615
Material...................

Unit & Package.....

Features...................
Size............................

Heavy jersey knit polyester

Sold by each, color display bag
Fray and wind resistant
Double needle stitched dowel pocket, heavy duty staples,
3/4” Dia x 30” L dowel

18" x 18" 24" x 24"

99640 99641
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Basic Equipment Required On All Trailers

Description Mandatory Requirements

Area Equipment (SAE Lens Coding) Functional Purpose Quantity Color Location
Height mm (in.) from the 

ground

1

Tail Lamps (T)
Indicate vehicle's presence and 

width
Minimum 2 Red On the rear - symmetrical - as far apart as practicable 380-1830 (15-72)

Stop Lamps (S) Indicate braking Minimum 2 Red On the rear - symmetrical - as far apart as practicable 380-1830 (15-72)

Rear Turn Signal 
Lamps

(I) Indicate direction of turn Minimum 2
Red or 
Yellow

On the rear - symmetrical - as far apart as practicable 380-2110 (15-83)

Rear Reflex 
Reflectors

(A)
Indicate vehicle's presence and 

width
Minimum 2 Red

On the rear - symmetrical - as far apart as practicable- facing 
rearward

380-1530 (15-60)

2 License Plate 
Lamp(s)

(L) Illuminates license plate Minimum 1 White On the rear - above or at the sides of license plate No requirement

3
Rear Side Marker 

Lamps

(P2,PC* or P3, PC2*)
*photometrically 

certified at installation 
angle

Front and rear side marker lamps 
/ side reflex reflectors indicate 
vehicle's presence and length

Minimum 2 Red Each side at rear - as far back as practicable
380-1530 (15-60) no max. for 

vehicle under 2.032m (80") wide

Rear Side Reflex 
Reflectors

(A) Minimum 2 Red Each side at rear - as far back as practicable facing sideward 380-1530 (15-60)

4a Front Side Marker 
Lamps

(P2, PC* or P3, PC2*)
*photometrically 

certified at installation 
angle

Minimum 2 Yellow Each side at front - as far forward as practicable 380 (15) minimum

4b Front Side Reflex 
Reflectors

(A) Minimum 2 Yellow
Each side at front - as far forward as practicable facing 
sideward

380-1530 (15-60)

Additional Equipment For Trailers Exceeding The Following Parameters
LENGTH 9.1 m (30 ft) OR LONGER

Description Mandatory Requirements
Area Equipment (SAE Lens Coding) Functional Purpose Quantity Color Location Height

5a Intermediate Side Marker 
Lamps

(P2 or P3) Indicate presence of a long vehicle Minimum 2 Yellow Each side near center - facing sideward 380 (15) minimum

5b Intermediate Side Reflex 
Reflectors

(A) Indicate presence of a long vehicle Minimum 2 Yellow Each side near center - facing sideward 380-1530 (15-60)

WIDTH 2.032 m (80 in.) OR WIDER

Description Mandatory Requirements
Area Equipment (SAE Lens Coding) Functional Purpose Quantity Color Location Height mm (in.) from the ground

6 Rear Clearance 
Lamps

(P2, PC*or P3, PC2*)
*photometrically certified at 
installation angle

Show vehicle's width - MAY 
NOT be combined with tail 
lamps

Minimum 2 Red
At widest point - symmetrical - on the rear or near 
the rear - facing rearward

As high as practicable - may be lower only if 
ID lamps are at the top

7 Rear Identification 
Lamps

(P2 or P3)
Indicate presence of a wide 
vehicle

Exactly 3 Red
On the rear - center, facing rearward - horizontally 
spaced 150 mm (6 in.) to 300 mm (12 in.) apart

In Canada: at the top - maybe lower if door 
header narrower than 25 mm
in USA: as high as practicable

8 Front Clearance 
Lamps

(P2, PC*or P3, PC2*)
*photometrically certified at 
installation angle

Show vehicle's width Minimum 2 Yellow
At widest point - symmetrical - as far forward as 
practicable - facing forward

As high as practicable

Width 2.032 m (80 in.) or Wider And Gvwr 4536 Kg (10,000 Lb.) or More

Description Mandatory Requirements

Area Conspicuity 
Treatment

DOT Coding Quantity Color Location Height OPTIONS

9 Rear Upper Body 
Marking

DOT-C,
DOT-C2,

DOT-C3, or
DOT-C4

Exactly
2 pairs of 

300mm long 
strips

White On the rear upper corners - facing rearward At the top
Reflex reflectors may not be 
required if they are replaced, 

in their required location, with 
conspicuity treatment

Optional in Canada

Rear lower body and side 
conspicuity treatment may also be 
solid white, solid yellow, or white 

and yellow.

10 Bumper Bar 
Marking

Continuous Red/White
On the rear bumper bar's horizontal element - full 

width - facing rearward
No requirement

11 Rear Lower Body 
Marking

Continuous
Red/

White see 
options

On the rear - full width of the vehicle - facing 
rearward

As horizontal as practicable and as close as practicable 
to the range of 375 to 1525 mm from the ground

12 Side Marking see location
Red/

White see 
options

Each side - facing sideward - continuous, or evenly 
spaced over minimum of 50% of length, starts 

and ends as close to the front and rear or vehicle 
as practicable

As horizontal as practicable and as close as practicable 
to the range of 375 to 1525 mm from the ground

Trailers
Federal Lighting Equipment Location Requirements

Trailers
Federal Lighting Equipment Location Requirements

IMPORTANT NOTE: Every lamp, reflex reflector, and conspicuity treatment (device) must be permanently attached in the location specified below and must comply with all applicable 
requirements prescribed for it by FMVSS/CMVSS 108. The face of any device on the front/rear and sides should be, respectively perpendicular and parallel to vehicle centerline, unless 
it is photometrically certified at installation angle. No part of the vehicle shall prevent any device from meeting its prescribed requirements unless an auxiliary device meeting all 
prescribed requirements is installed.
In Canada: Manufacturers and importers of vehicles must have the proper certification test records demonstrating compliance of lighting components with all prescribed requirements.
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Basic Equipment Required On All Trailers

Description Mandatory Requirements

Area Equipment (SAE Lens Coding) Functional Purpose Quantity Color Location
Height mm (in.) from the 

ground

1

Tail Lamps (T)
Indicate vehicle's presence and 

width
Minimum 2 Red On the rear - symmetrical - as far apart as practicable 380-1830 (15-72)

Stop Lamps (S) Indicate braking Minimum 2 Red On the rear - symmetrical - as far apart as practicable 380-1830 (15-72)

Rear Turn Signal 
Lamps

(I) Indicate direction of turn Minimum 2
Red or 
Yellow

On the rear - symmetrical - as far apart as practicable 380-2110 (15-83)

Rear Reflex 
Reflectors

(A)
Indicate vehicle's presence and 

width
Minimum 2 Red

On the rear - symmetrical - as far apart as practicable- facing 
rearward

380-1530 (15-60)

2 License Plate 
Lamp(s)

(L) Illuminates license plate Minimum 1 White On the rear - above or at the sides of license plate No requirement

3
Rear Side Marker 

Lamps

(P2,PC* or P3, PC2*)
*photometrically 

certified at installation 
angle

Front and rear side marker lamps 
/ side reflex reflectors indicate 
vehicle's presence and length

Minimum 2 Red Each side at rear - as far back as practicable
380-1530 (15-60) no max. for 

vehicle under 2.032m (80") wide

Rear Side Reflex 
Reflectors

(A) Minimum 2 Red Each side at rear - as far back as practicable facing sideward 380-1530 (15-60)

4a Front Side Marker 
Lamps

(P2, PC* or P3, PC2*)
*photometrically 

certified at installation 
angle

Minimum 2 Yellow Each side at front - as far forward as practicable 380 (15) minimum

4b Front Side Reflex 
Reflectors

(A) Minimum 2 Yellow
Each side at front - as far forward as practicable facing 
sideward

380-1530 (15-60)

Additional Equipment For Trailers Exceeding The Following Parameters
LENGTH 9.1 m (30 ft) OR LONGER

Description Mandatory Requirements
Area Equipment (SAE Lens Coding) Functional Purpose Quantity Color Location Height

5a Intermediate Side Marker 
Lamps

(P2 or P3) Indicate presence of a long vehicle Minimum 2 Yellow Each side near center - facing sideward 380 (15) minimum

5b Intermediate Side Reflex 
Reflectors

(A) Indicate presence of a long vehicle Minimum 2 Yellow Each side near center - facing sideward 380-1530 (15-60)

WIDTH 2.032 m (80 in.) OR WIDER

Description Mandatory Requirements
Area Equipment (SAE Lens Coding) Functional Purpose Quantity Color Location Height mm (in.) from the ground

6 Rear Clearance 
Lamps

(P2, PC*or P3, PC2*)
*photometrically certified at 
installation angle

Show vehicle's width - MAY 
NOT be combined with tail 
lamps

Minimum 2 Red
At widest point - symmetrical - on the rear or near 
the rear - facing rearward

As high as practicable - may be lower only if 
ID lamps are at the top

7 Rear Identification 
Lamps

(P2 or P3)
Indicate presence of a wide 
vehicle

Exactly 3 Red
On the rear - center, facing rearward - horizontally 
spaced 150 mm (6 in.) to 300 mm (12 in.) apart

In Canada: at the top - maybe lower if door 
header narrower than 25 mm
in USA: as high as practicable

8 Front Clearance 
Lamps

(P2, PC*or P3, PC2*)
*photometrically certified at 
installation angle

Show vehicle's width Minimum 2 Yellow
At widest point - symmetrical - as far forward as 
practicable - facing forward

As high as practicable

Width 2.032 m (80 in.) or Wider And Gvwr 4536 Kg (10,000 Lb.) or More

Description Mandatory Requirements

Area Conspicuity 
Treatment

DOT Coding Quantity Color Location Height OPTIONS

9 Rear Upper Body 
Marking

DOT-C,
DOT-C2,

DOT-C3, or
DOT-C4

Exactly
2 pairs of 

300mm long 
strips

White On the rear upper corners - facing rearward At the top
Reflex reflectors may not be 
required if they are replaced, 

in their required location, with 
conspicuity treatment

Optional in Canada

Rear lower body and side 
conspicuity treatment may also be 
solid white, solid yellow, or white 

and yellow.

10 Bumper Bar 
Marking

Continuous Red/White
On the rear bumper bar's horizontal element - full 

width - facing rearward
No requirement

11 Rear Lower Body 
Marking

Continuous
Red/

White see 
options

On the rear - full width of the vehicle - facing 
rearward

As horizontal as practicable and as close as practicable 
to the range of 375 to 1525 mm from the ground

12 Side Marking see location
Red/

White see 
options

Each side - facing sideward - continuous, or evenly 
spaced over minimum of 50% of length, starts 

and ends as close to the front and rear or vehicle 
as practicable

As horizontal as practicable and as close as practicable 
to the range of 375 to 1525 mm from the ground

Trailers
Federal Lighting Equipment Location Requirements

Trailers
Federal Lighting Equipment Location Requirements

IMPORTANT NOTE: Every lamp, reflex reflector, and conspicuity treatment (device) must be permanently attached in the location specified below and must comply with all applicable 
requirements prescribed for it by FMVSS/CMVSS 108. The face of any device on the front/rear and sides should be, respectively perpendicular and parallel to vehicle centerline, unless 
it is photometrically certified at installation angle. No part of the vehicle shall prevent any device from meeting its prescribed requirements unless an auxiliary device meeting all 
prescribed requirements is installed.
In Canada: Manufacturers and importers of vehicles must have the proper certification test records demonstrating compliance of lighting components with all prescribed requirements.
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Trailers
Federal Lighting Equipment Location Requirements

Basic Equipment Required On All Trucks, Buses & MPVs

Description Mandatory Requirements
Area Equipment (SAE Lens Coding) Functional Purpose Quantity Color Location

Height mm (in.)
from the ground

1

Headlamps - Lower Beam

(H, HR): Attention: US: "DOT" lettering 
required on lens

Attention: US & Canada: light source 
code required on lens

Forward road illumination Minimum 2 White

On the front - symmetrical - as far apart 
as practicable 

(If 4 lamp system - outboard or above 
upper beams)

560-1370 (22-54)

Headlamps - Upper Beam

(H, HR): Attention: US: "DOT" lettering 
required on lens

Attention: US & Canada: light source 
code required on lens

Forward road illumination Minimum 2 White
On the front - symmetrical

(If 4 lamp system - inboard or below 
lower beams )

560-1370 (22-54)

Parking Lamps-Attention: Required only 
on vehicles less than 2032mm wide

(P) Indicate parked vehicle Minimum 2
White or 
Yellow

Front - symmetrical - as far apart as 
practicable

560-1370 (22-54)

Daytime Running Lamps -
Attention: for Canada required, for US 
optional. 

(Y2): Attention: for US, "DRL" lettering 
required on lens if device is not 

headlamp
Indicate in-use vehicle Minimum 2

White or 
Yellow

Front - symmetrical - as far apart as 
practicable

380 (15) minimum Maximum 
depends on type of DRL

Front Turn Signal/Hazard Warning 
Lamps

(l)
Indicate direction of turn / 
identify disabled vehicle

Minimum 2 Yellow
Front - symmetrical - as far apart as 

practicable
380-2110 (15-83)

2
Front Clearance Lamps-
Attention: Required for vehicles 
2032mm wide or wider

(P2, PC* or P3*,PC2): 
*photometrically certified at installation 

angle
Show vehicle's width Minimum 2 Yellow

At widest point - symmetrical - on the 
front or near the front - facing forward

As high as practicable

3 Front Identification Lamps (ID) (P2 or P3)
Indicate presence of a wide 

vehicle
Exactly 3 Yellow

on the front - center - horizontally 
spaced 150 mm (6 in.) to 300 mm (12 

in.) apart

As high as practicable or on 
top of cab

4a Front Side Marker Lamps
(P2, PC* or P3 ,PC2*): *photometrically 

certified at installation angle
Minimum 2 Yellow

Each side at front - as far forward as 
practicable

380 (15) minimum

4b Front Side Reflex Reflectors (A)
Front and Rear side marker 

lamps / side
Minimum 2 Yellow

At front - symmetrical - as far forward as 
practicable - facing sideward

380-1530 (15-60)

5a Rear Side Marker Lamps**
(P2, PC* or P3, PC2*)

*photometrically certified at installation 
angle

Reflex reflector indicate 
vehicle's presence and length

Minimum 2 Red
Each side at rear - as far back as 

practicable
380 (15) minimum

5b Rear Side Reflex Reflectors**
**not required on Truck Tractors

(A) Minimum 2 Red
Each side at rear - as far back as 

practicable - facing sideward
380-1530 (15-60)

6
Rear Clearance Lamps
Attention: Required for vehicles 
2032mm wide or wider, but not 
required on Truck Tractors

(P2, PC* or P3, PC2*)
*photometrically certified at installation 

angle

Show vehicle's width -
MAY NOT be combined with 

tail lamps
Minimum 2 Red

At widest point - symmetrical - on the 
rear or near the rear - facing rearward

As high as practicable-may 
be lower only if rear ID lamps 

are at the top

7
Rear Identification Lamps
(ID): Attention: Required for vehicles 
2032mm wide or wider, but not 
required on Truck Tractors

(P2 or P3 )
Indicate presence of a wide 

vehicle
Exactly 3 Red

Rear - center - horizontally spaced 150 
mm (6 in.) to 300 mm (12 in.) apart, 

facing rearward

in Canada : at the top - 
maybe lower if door header 

narrower than 25mm
in USA: as high as practicable

8

Tail Lamps (T)
Indicate vehicle's presence 

and width
Minimum 2 Red

On the rear - symmetrical - as far apart 
as practicable

380-1830 (15-72)

Stop Lamps (S) Indicate braking Minimum 2 Red
On the rear - symmetrical - as far apart 

as practicable
380-1830 (15-72)

Rear Turn Signal/Hazard Warning Lamps (I)
Indicate direction of turn/ 

identifies disabled veh.
Minimum 2

Red or 
Yellow

On the rear - symmetrical - as far apart 
as practicable

380-2110 (15-83)

Rear Reflex Reflectors (A)
Show vehicle's presence 

and width
Minimum 2 Red

On the rear - symmetrical - as far apart 
as practicable - facing rearward

380-1530 (15-60)

9 Backup Lamp (R)
Illuminate ground behind the 

vehicle and alert road users
Minimum 1 White Rear No requirement

10 License Plate Lamp(s) (L) Illuminates license plate Minimum 1 White
On the rear - above or at the sides of 

license plate
No requirement

11
Center High Mounted Stop Lamp
Attention: Required for vehicles less 
than 2032mm wide and 4536kg

(U3) Indicates braking Minimum 1 Red On the rear - centerline of the vehicle 860 (34) minimum

Additional Equipment For Specific Vehicles — Vehicles 9.1 m (30 ft.) Long or Longer

Description Mandatory Requirements
Area Equipment (SAE Lens Coding) Functional Purpose Quantity Color Location Height

12a Intermediate Side Marker Lamps (P2 or PC) Indicate presence of a long vehicle Minimum 2 Yellow Each side near center 380 (15) minimum

12b Intermediate Side Reflex Reflectors (A) Indicate presence of a long vehicle Minimum 2 Yellow Each side near center - facing sideward 380-1530 (15-60)

Truck Tractors

Description Mandatory Requirements
Area Conspicuity Treatment DOT Code Quantity Color Location Height Options

12a Rear Upper Body Marking
DOT-C, DOT-C2, 

DOT-C3, or DOT-C4
Exactly 2 pairs of 300mm 

long strips
White

Rear upper corners of cab - 
facing rearward

As high as practicable excluding fairings

12b Rear Marking
DOT-C, DOT-C2, 

DOT-C3, or DOT-C4
Exactly 2 sections of min. 

600mm each
Red/

White

Rear - facing rearward - on 
fenders, on mud flaps 

brackets, or within 300mm 
below of the top of mud flaps

As horizontal as practicable and not higher 
than 1525 mm from the ground

If mud flaps not used - on the cab or 
frame mounted brackets

Trucks, Buses, MPVs
Federal Lighting Equipment Location Requirements
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Trailers
Federal Lighting Equipment Location Requirements

Basic Equipment Required On All Trucks, Buses & MPVs

Description Mandatory Requirements
Area Equipment (SAE Lens Coding) Functional Purpose Quantity Color Location

Height mm (in.)
from the ground

1

Headlamps - Lower Beam

(H, HR): Attention: US: "DOT" lettering 
required on lens

Attention: US & Canada: light source 
code required on lens

Forward road illumination Minimum 2 White

On the front - symmetrical - as far apart 
as practicable 

(If 4 lamp system - outboard or above 
upper beams)

560-1370 (22-54)

Headlamps - Upper Beam

(H, HR): Attention: US: "DOT" lettering 
required on lens

Attention: US & Canada: light source 
code required on lens

Forward road illumination Minimum 2 White
On the front - symmetrical

(If 4 lamp system - inboard or below 
lower beams )

560-1370 (22-54)

Parking Lamps-Attention: Required only 
on vehicles less than 2032mm wide

(P) Indicate parked vehicle Minimum 2
White or 
Yellow

Front - symmetrical - as far apart as 
practicable

560-1370 (22-54)

Daytime Running Lamps -
Attention: for Canada required, for US 
optional. 

(Y2): Attention: for US, "DRL" lettering 
required on lens if device is not 

headlamp
Indicate in-use vehicle Minimum 2

White or 
Yellow

Front - symmetrical - as far apart as 
practicable

380 (15) minimum Maximum 
depends on type of DRL

Front Turn Signal/Hazard Warning 
Lamps

(l)
Indicate direction of turn / 
identify disabled vehicle

Minimum 2 Yellow
Front - symmetrical - as far apart as 

practicable
380-2110 (15-83)

2
Front Clearance Lamps-
Attention: Required for vehicles 
2032mm wide or wider

(P2, PC* or P3*,PC2): 
*photometrically certified at installation 

angle
Show vehicle's width Minimum 2 Yellow

At widest point - symmetrical - on the 
front or near the front - facing forward

As high as practicable

3 Front Identification Lamps (ID) (P2 or P3)
Indicate presence of a wide 

vehicle
Exactly 3 Yellow

on the front - center - horizontally 
spaced 150 mm (6 in.) to 300 mm (12 

in.) apart

As high as practicable or on 
top of cab

4a Front Side Marker Lamps
(P2, PC* or P3 ,PC2*): *photometrically 

certified at installation angle
Minimum 2 Yellow

Each side at front - as far forward as 
practicable

380 (15) minimum

4b Front Side Reflex Reflectors (A)
Front and Rear side marker 

lamps / side
Minimum 2 Yellow

At front - symmetrical - as far forward as 
practicable - facing sideward

380-1530 (15-60)

5a Rear Side Marker Lamps**
(P2, PC* or P3, PC2*)

*photometrically certified at installation 
angle

Reflex reflector indicate 
vehicle's presence and length

Minimum 2 Red
Each side at rear - as far back as 

practicable
380 (15) minimum

5b Rear Side Reflex Reflectors**
**not required on Truck Tractors

(A) Minimum 2 Red
Each side at rear - as far back as 

practicable - facing sideward
380-1530 (15-60)

6
Rear Clearance Lamps
Attention: Required for vehicles 
2032mm wide or wider, but not 
required on Truck Tractors

(P2, PC* or P3, PC2*)
*photometrically certified at installation 

angle

Show vehicle's width -
MAY NOT be combined with 

tail lamps
Minimum 2 Red

At widest point - symmetrical - on the 
rear or near the rear - facing rearward

As high as practicable-may 
be lower only if rear ID lamps 

are at the top

7
Rear Identification Lamps
(ID): Attention: Required for vehicles 
2032mm wide or wider, but not 
required on Truck Tractors

(P2 or P3 )
Indicate presence of a wide 

vehicle
Exactly 3 Red

Rear - center - horizontally spaced 150 
mm (6 in.) to 300 mm (12 in.) apart, 

facing rearward

in Canada : at the top - 
maybe lower if door header 

narrower than 25mm
in USA: as high as practicable

8

Tail Lamps (T)
Indicate vehicle's presence 

and width
Minimum 2 Red

On the rear - symmetrical - as far apart 
as practicable

380-1830 (15-72)

Stop Lamps (S) Indicate braking Minimum 2 Red
On the rear - symmetrical - as far apart 

as practicable
380-1830 (15-72)

Rear Turn Signal/Hazard Warning Lamps (I)
Indicate direction of turn/ 

identifies disabled veh.
Minimum 2

Red or 
Yellow

On the rear - symmetrical - as far apart 
as practicable

380-2110 (15-83)

Rear Reflex Reflectors (A)
Show vehicle's presence 

and width
Minimum 2 Red

On the rear - symmetrical - as far apart 
as practicable - facing rearward

380-1530 (15-60)

9 Backup Lamp (R)
Illuminate ground behind the 

vehicle and alert road users
Minimum 1 White Rear No requirement

10 License Plate Lamp(s) (L) Illuminates license plate Minimum 1 White
On the rear - above or at the sides of 

license plate
No requirement

11
Center High Mounted Stop Lamp
Attention: Required for vehicles less 
than 2032mm wide and 4536kg

(U3) Indicates braking Minimum 1 Red On the rear - centerline of the vehicle 860 (34) minimum

Additional Equipment For Specific Vehicles — Vehicles 9.1 m (30 ft.) Long or Longer

Description Mandatory Requirements
Area Equipment (SAE Lens Coding) Functional Purpose Quantity Color Location Height

12a Intermediate Side Marker Lamps (P2 or PC) Indicate presence of a long vehicle Minimum 2 Yellow Each side near center 380 (15) minimum

12b Intermediate Side Reflex Reflectors (A) Indicate presence of a long vehicle Minimum 2 Yellow Each side near center - facing sideward 380-1530 (15-60)

Truck Tractors

Description Mandatory Requirements
Area Conspicuity Treatment DOT Code Quantity Color Location Height Options

12a Rear Upper Body Marking
DOT-C, DOT-C2, 

DOT-C3, or DOT-C4
Exactly 2 pairs of 300mm 

long strips
White

Rear upper corners of cab - 
facing rearward

As high as practicable excluding fairings

12b Rear Marking
DOT-C, DOT-C2, 

DOT-C3, or DOT-C4
Exactly 2 sections of min. 

600mm each
Red/

White

Rear - facing rearward - on 
fenders, on mud flaps 

brackets, or within 300mm 
below of the top of mud flaps

As horizontal as practicable and not higher 
than 1525 mm from the ground

If mud flaps not used - on the cab or 
frame mounted brackets

Trucks, Buses, MPVs
Federal Lighting Equipment Location Requirements
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IMPORTANT NOTE: Every lamp, reflex reflector, and conspicuity treatment (device) must be permanently attached in the location specified below and must comply with all applicable requirements 
prescribed for it by FMVSS/CMVSS 108. The face of any device on the front/rear and sides should be, respectively perpendicular and parallel to vehicle centerline, unless it is photometrically certified at 
installation angle. No part of the vehicle shall prevent any device from meeting its prescribed requirements unless an auxiliary device meeting all prescribed requirements is installed.
In Canada: Manufacturers and importers of vehicles must have the proper certification test records demonstrating compliance of lighting components with all prescribed requirements.

Trailers
Federal Lighting Equipment Location Requirements

Trailers
Federal Lighting Equipment Location Requirements
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IMPORTANT NOTE: Every lamp, reflex reflector, and conspicuity treatment (device) must be permanently attached in the location specified below and must comply with all applicable requirements 
prescribed for it by FMVSS/CMVSS 108. The face of any device on the front/rear and sides should be, respectively perpendicular and parallel to vehicle centerline, unless it is photometrically certified at 
installation angle. No part of the vehicle shall prevent any device from meeting its prescribed requirements unless an auxiliary device meeting all prescribed requirements is installed.
In Canada: Manufacturers and importers of vehicles must have the proper certification test records demonstrating compliance of lighting components with all prescribed requirements.
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Federal Lighting Equipment Location Requirements
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TERMS AND CONDITIONS

General Policy
Customers are expected to pay for the 
products and services provided as stipulated 
by the acceptance of payment terms and 
conditions. Delinquent accounts add to 
Grand General’s overhead costs, which are 
ultimately passed along to all accounts. 
Dealers not complying to the agreed net 
term are subject to having open account 
status and/or other privileges rescinded.

Payment Terms
Net 30

Acceptable forms of Net 30 term payments 
for U.S. and Canada:

1.	 Check
2.	 ACH or Wire Transfer

Net 30 is defined as accounts with payment 
due within 30 days from the date of invoice. 
Accounts not paid within 30 days are subject 
to being placed on credit hold and assessed 
a 1.5% service charge, each month (annual 
rate of 18%) or the maximum rate otherwise 
allowed by law, on past due invoices.  

Privileges and benefits are subject to be 
revoked for accounts not meeting the net 
term.  Orders can be delayed if payment 
has not been received by the due date.  
Delinquent account’s net term will be 
rescinded and be required to make payment 
up-front. 

PREPAID

Acceptable forms of prepaid payments:
1.	 CHECK
2.	 ACH or WIRE TRANSFER
3.	 CREDIT CARD – Visa or MasterCard

Cash on delivery (COD) orders are not 
accepted.

All payments must be made in U.S. dollars.

Returned Payment Fee
If payment is not honored by the customer’s 
financial institution upon initial submission, 
a $35 processing fee will be assessed to the 
dealer account.

Collection Costs
Delinquent accounts requiring assistance 
of an attorney or collection agency will be 
charged the legal costs as permitted by 

California law. The costs include attorneys’ 
fees, court or other collection costs, and fees 
and costs of any appeal.

New Accounts
New customers and inactive dealer accounts 
are required to complete a current Grand 
General dealer application.  The initial order 
for domestic dealers must be a stock order of 
minimum $2,500 on in-stock inventory.

ORDERING GUIDELINES

General Policy
All purchase orders are subject to acceptance 
by Grand General.  Grand General will 
acknowledge receipt of email orders to the 
original email sender within 24 hours of 
receipt.

If email acknowledgement is not received 
within 24 hours, please contact Grand 
General to ensure your order has been 
secured. Customers who order by fax are 
encouraged to contact Grand General to 
confirm receipt.

Invoice with due date and tracking 
information will be E-mailed to customer’s 
authorized E-mail addresses when order is in 
transit.

Any and all dealer account updates, including 
purchasing and A/P contacts, new ship-to 
and/or bill-to addresses, phone numbers and 
emails, is the responsibility of the customer.  
Notification to Grand General should be 
relayed in a timely manner by contacting 
your Account Manager in writing.

Minimum Orders
Minimum stock order is $200 to any one 
location. Orders less than $200 will be 
assessed a $5 processing fee in addition to 
freight cost.

New customer’s opening stock order 
minimum is $2,500 on in-stock inventory.

Submission of Orders
1.	 Orders can be submitted in any of the 

following ways:
2.	 E-mail – orders@grandgeneral.com
3.	 FAX – (888) 289-3668 or (310) 631-

3568
4.	 WEBSITE – Customers may request 

website login to place orders online.  
1 authorized login per dealer account.

5.	 SMARTPHONE APP – The Grand 

General barcode scanning app is 
designed to provide our customers 
with a fast and easy way to submit 
orders electronically.

6.	 Customers are encouraged to use a 
unique Purchase Order (PO) number 
on every order to help identify each 
shipment.  Emails must contain 
Unique Email Subject, for example, 
Company Name + PO Number/Date.

7.	 Orders sent in excel format (.csv, .xls, 
.xlsx) bypass the traditional data-entry 
queue, eliminate any typo and would 
help the order be processed faster. 

Order Revision and Cancellation
1.	 Revision and cancellation to the 

original order is accepted via E-mail 
or fax before the order closes at 12pm 
PST on the following business day.  
Each revision resets the PO’s place in 
the processing queue.

2.	 New PO is required for add-ons after 
the order is closed.

3.	 A $20 cancellation fee applies to 
cancellation after the revision window 
is closed and order is in process.  
Orders in the finishing stage cannot 
be canceled.

Backorders
Orders are filled based on the availability at 
the time of processing.  Only items filled are 
charged on the invoice.  PO is processed on 
a first come first served basis and is not held 
waiting for complete fulfillment.  Orders are 
processed via ship and cancel (ship available 
inventory and cancel backorders.)

Dealers are encouraged to confirm stock 
availability prior to placing special orders.

Lead Time
It is Grand General’s policy to ship all 
orders, submitted in accordance with the 
aforementioned guidelines, within 3-5 
business days of receipt (except for special 
orders and custom made products).

Exceptions: Lead time is subject to change.

FREIGHT AND SHIPPING POLICIES

Freight Prepaid Offer & General Policy
Freight prepaid (FPP) offer is an added 
benefit to eligible dealers with upstanding 
payment history.  The offer is on a per-order 
basis for in-stock items. FPP order shipped 
using the most economical carrier available 
at Grand General’s sole discretion.

Lift gate service can be pre-arranged leaving 
the pallet by the outside delivery entrance. 
No inside delivery service. Customers who 
choose their own carriers will assume 
full responsibility for rate and insurance 
negotiation and shipping coordination.

Completed order must be shipped within 
three (3) business days.  Grand General does 
not offer storage.  For orders not shipped 
within (3) business days, a 5% of total or 
minimum $20 daily storage fee, whichever is 
higher, will apply. 

Dealer accounts or orders not qualifying for 
freight prepaid are FOB Rancho Dominguez, 
CA 90220, and will be shipped “Prepay and 
Add” via Grand General’s shipper account.  
Third party’s freight account service is not 
available.

Chrome & Stainless Steel Accessories
Stock orders exceeding $1,400 on in-
stock products from the regular Chrome & 
Stainless Steel Accessories product category, 
or on combined in-stock products from both 
the Chrome & Stainless Steel Accessories and 
Lighting & Accessories product categories, 
will be shipped freight prepaid to one 
location within the continental 48 U.S. States.

Lighting & Accessories
Stock orders exceeding $700.00 on selected 
in-stock products from the Lighting & 
Accessories product category will be shipped 
freight prepaid to one location within the 
continental 48 U.S. States. Products eligible 
for $700 freight prepaid are:

Lights only
Exclusions are headlights, headlamps, off-
road & driving lights, grommets, bezels, light 
kits with grommets & pigtails and pedestal 
lights.

Will Call & Prepaid Orders

Will Call orders have the same processing 
lead time as other stock orders and are 
subject to the same product availability. 
(See “Order Guidelines/Lead Times” for more 
information). Small fill-in orders requested 
to be processed as priority are subject to 
the rush order service fee. (See “Expedited 
Delivery and Rush Orders” for more 
information)

Grand General customer care team will 
arrange a will call pick-up appointment 

based on estimated order completion. Will 
Call service is not available for customers 
showing up without an appointment.

Will Call orders not picked up or Prepaid 
orders not paid within three (3) business 
days after completion will be assessed a 
5% or minimum $20 per day storage fee, 
whichever is higher.  Future Will Call service 
privilege will be rescinded.  Order needed to 
be returned back to inventory is subject to 
15% restocking fee in addition to the daily 
storage fee.

International Orders
Stock shipments going to final destinations 
outside the continental 48 U.S. States will be 
shipped to the customer appointed shipping 
agent or broker within the continental 
United States in accordance with the terms 
for U.S. customers.

Completed order must be shipped within 3 
business days.  Grand General does not offer 
storage.  For orders not shipped within 3 
business days, a 5% of total or minimum $20 
daily storage fee, whichever is higher, will 
apply. 

Expedited Delivery & Rush Orders
Small fill-in orders to be shipped via expedited 
delivery service such as Next Day Air, 2nd Day 
Air and 3rd Day Air will be accommodated 
per product availability. Stock orders are not 
eligible for expedited process. The estimated 
expedited freight cost will be presented 
to the customer for approval. Customer 
signature for freight authorization is required 
to activate the expedited delivery.

Signed expedited freight authorization 
must be received by Grand General at 12:00 
pm Pacific Standard Time for same day 
processing. Expedited orders containing 
assembly items may be completed the next 
business day.

If an expedited delivery order qualifies as a 
freight prepaid shipment, Grand General 
would cover the amount for ground freight 
under the prepaid freight offer. Customer 
is responsible for the difference between 
ground versus expedited delivery costs.

Orders are processed on a first come, 
first served basis. Orders not shipped via 
expedited delivery but requested to be 
processed as priority are subject to a 10% or 
minimum $100 rush order service fee.

Claims
All packages must be inspected at time of 
delivery. Any visual or concealed damage 
must be reported to the freight carrier upon 
receipt and to the shipper within three 
(3) business days. Grand General will not 
replace damaged merchandise unless a 
claim has been documented and filed with 
the freight carrier at the time it was received. 
Keep original packing slips and boxes for 
inspection.

Carriers assume responsibility for shipments, 
including all cartons as well as the satisfactory 
physical condition thereof, when accepting 
the shipment. Grand General’s responsibility 
terminates when the carrier accepts (signs 
for) the shipment. Shipping information and 
documentation are available upon request.
documentation are available upon request.

Grand General can assist with claims in 
identifying the number of cartons/boxes 
shipped as well as the part numbers and 
quantity of each, within each carton/box 
when requested.

Dealer’s shipment receiver MUST count the 
number of boxes received and verify the 
condition of the delivered shipment before 
signing the carrier’s receiving documents. It 
is crucial that the receiver signs for the exact 
number of boxes received instead of the 
number of pallets. Any shortage or damage 
to boxes or merchandise must be noted in 
writing on the carrier’s receiving documents 
in order to maintain claim rights. Notify 
the carrier immediately to file a claim. Do 
not discard the shipping container or the 
merchandise. (See “Shortage/Error Policy” for 
items missing from within the cartons/boxes 
shipped.)

Grand General does not ship via the United 
States Postal Service.

ORDER PROCESSING ERROR POLICIES

General Policy
Claim for merchandise missing from an 
order or received in error – as opposed to 
items damaged or lost in transit – must be 
submitted complete per shipment to Grand 
General within three (3) business days of 
shipment delivery in order to maintain claim 
rights. (See Freight/Shipping Policy for items 
lost in transit.)
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TERMS AND CONDITIONS

General Policy
Customers are expected to pay for the 
products and services provided as stipulated 
by the acceptance of payment terms and 
conditions. Delinquent accounts add to 
Grand General’s overhead costs, which are 
ultimately passed along to all accounts. 
Dealers not complying to the agreed net 
term are subject to having open account 
status and/or other privileges rescinded.

Payment Terms
Net 30

Acceptable forms of Net 30 term payments 
for U.S. and Canada:

1.	 Check
2.	 ACH or Wire Transfer

Net 30 is defined as accounts with payment 
due within 30 days from the date of invoice. 
Accounts not paid within 30 days are subject 
to being placed on credit hold and assessed 
a 1.5% service charge, each month (annual 
rate of 18%) or the maximum rate otherwise 
allowed by law, on past due invoices.  

Privileges and benefits are subject to be 
revoked for accounts not meeting the net 
term.  Orders can be delayed if payment 
has not been received by the due date.  
Delinquent account’s net term will be 
rescinded and be required to make payment 
up-front. 

PREPAID

Acceptable forms of prepaid payments:
1.	 CHECK
2.	 ACH or WIRE TRANSFER
3.	 CREDIT CARD – Visa or MasterCard

Cash on delivery (COD) orders are not 
accepted.

All payments must be made in U.S. dollars.

Returned Payment Fee
If payment is not honored by the customer’s 
financial institution upon initial submission, 
a $35 processing fee will be assessed to the 
dealer account.

Collection Costs
Delinquent accounts requiring assistance 
of an attorney or collection agency will be 
charged the legal costs as permitted by 

California law. The costs include attorneys’ 
fees, court or other collection costs, and fees 
and costs of any appeal.

New Accounts
New customers and inactive dealer accounts 
are required to complete a current Grand 
General dealer application.  The initial order 
for domestic dealers must be a stock order of 
minimum $2,500 on in-stock inventory.

ORDERING GUIDELINES

General Policy
All purchase orders are subject to acceptance 
by Grand General.  Grand General will 
acknowledge receipt of email orders to the 
original email sender within 24 hours of 
receipt.

If email acknowledgement is not received 
within 24 hours, please contact Grand 
General to ensure your order has been 
secured. Customers who order by fax are 
encouraged to contact Grand General to 
confirm receipt.

Invoice with due date and tracking 
information will be E-mailed to customer’s 
authorized E-mail addresses when order is in 
transit.

Any and all dealer account updates, including 
purchasing and A/P contacts, new ship-to 
and/or bill-to addresses, phone numbers and 
emails, is the responsibility of the customer.  
Notification to Grand General should be 
relayed in a timely manner by contacting 
your Account Manager in writing.

Minimum Orders
Minimum stock order is $200 to any one 
location. Orders less than $200 will be 
assessed a $5 processing fee in addition to 
freight cost.

New customer’s opening stock order 
minimum is $2,500 on in-stock inventory.

Submission of Orders
1.	 Orders can be submitted in any of the 

following ways:
2.	 E-mail – orders@grandgeneral.com
3.	 FAX – (888) 289-3668 or (310) 631-

3568
4.	 WEBSITE – Customers may request 

website login to place orders online.  
1 authorized login per dealer account.

5.	 SMARTPHONE APP – The Grand 

General barcode scanning app is 
designed to provide our customers 
with a fast and easy way to submit 
orders electronically.

6.	 Customers are encouraged to use a 
unique Purchase Order (PO) number 
on every order to help identify each 
shipment.  Emails must contain 
Unique Email Subject, for example, 
Company Name + PO Number/Date.

7.	 Orders sent in excel format (.csv, .xls, 
.xlsx) bypass the traditional data-entry 
queue, eliminate any typo and would 
help the order be processed faster. 

Order Revision and Cancellation
1.	 Revision and cancellation to the 

original order is accepted via E-mail 
or fax before the order closes at 12pm 
PST on the following business day.  
Each revision resets the PO’s place in 
the processing queue.

2.	 New PO is required for add-ons after 
the order is closed.

3.	 A $20 cancellation fee applies to 
cancellation after the revision window 
is closed and order is in process.  
Orders in the finishing stage cannot 
be canceled.

Backorders
Orders are filled based on the availability at 
the time of processing.  Only items filled are 
charged on the invoice.  PO is processed on 
a first come first served basis and is not held 
waiting for complete fulfillment.  Orders are 
processed via ship and cancel (ship available 
inventory and cancel backorders.)

Dealers are encouraged to confirm stock 
availability prior to placing special orders.

Lead Time
It is Grand General’s policy to ship all 
orders, submitted in accordance with the 
aforementioned guidelines, within 3-5 
business days of receipt (except for special 
orders and custom made products).

Exceptions: Lead time is subject to change.

FREIGHT AND SHIPPING POLICIES

Freight Prepaid Offer & General Policy
Freight prepaid (FPP) offer is an added 
benefit to eligible dealers with upstanding 
payment history.  The offer is on a per-order 
basis for in-stock items. FPP order shipped 
using the most economical carrier available 
at Grand General’s sole discretion.

Lift gate service can be pre-arranged leaving 
the pallet by the outside delivery entrance. 
No inside delivery service. Customers who 
choose their own carriers will assume 
full responsibility for rate and insurance 
negotiation and shipping coordination.

Completed order must be shipped within 
three (3) business days.  Grand General does 
not offer storage.  For orders not shipped 
within (3) business days, a 5% of total or 
minimum $20 daily storage fee, whichever is 
higher, will apply. 

Dealer accounts or orders not qualifying for 
freight prepaid are FOB Rancho Dominguez, 
CA 90220, and will be shipped “Prepay and 
Add” via Grand General’s shipper account.  
Third party’s freight account service is not 
available.

Chrome & Stainless Steel Accessories
Stock orders exceeding $1,400 on in-
stock products from the regular Chrome & 
Stainless Steel Accessories product category, 
or on combined in-stock products from both 
the Chrome & Stainless Steel Accessories and 
Lighting & Accessories product categories, 
will be shipped freight prepaid to one 
location within the continental 48 U.S. States.

Lighting & Accessories
Stock orders exceeding $700.00 on selected 
in-stock products from the Lighting & 
Accessories product category will be shipped 
freight prepaid to one location within the 
continental 48 U.S. States. Products eligible 
for $700 freight prepaid are:

Lights only
Exclusions are headlights, headlamps, off-
road & driving lights, grommets, bezels, light 
kits with grommets & pigtails and pedestal 
lights.

Will Call & Prepaid Orders

Will Call orders have the same processing 
lead time as other stock orders and are 
subject to the same product availability. 
(See “Order Guidelines/Lead Times” for more 
information). Small fill-in orders requested 
to be processed as priority are subject to 
the rush order service fee. (See “Expedited 
Delivery and Rush Orders” for more 
information)

Grand General customer care team will 
arrange a will call pick-up appointment 

based on estimated order completion. Will 
Call service is not available for customers 
showing up without an appointment.

Will Call orders not picked up or Prepaid 
orders not paid within three (3) business 
days after completion will be assessed a 
5% or minimum $20 per day storage fee, 
whichever is higher.  Future Will Call service 
privilege will be rescinded.  Order needed to 
be returned back to inventory is subject to 
15% restocking fee in addition to the daily 
storage fee.

International Orders
Stock shipments going to final destinations 
outside the continental 48 U.S. States will be 
shipped to the customer appointed shipping 
agent or broker within the continental 
United States in accordance with the terms 
for U.S. customers.

Completed order must be shipped within 3 
business days.  Grand General does not offer 
storage.  For orders not shipped within 3 
business days, a 5% of total or minimum $20 
daily storage fee, whichever is higher, will 
apply. 

Expedited Delivery & Rush Orders
Small fill-in orders to be shipped via expedited 
delivery service such as Next Day Air, 2nd Day 
Air and 3rd Day Air will be accommodated 
per product availability. Stock orders are not 
eligible for expedited process. The estimated 
expedited freight cost will be presented 
to the customer for approval. Customer 
signature for freight authorization is required 
to activate the expedited delivery.

Signed expedited freight authorization 
must be received by Grand General at 12:00 
pm Pacific Standard Time for same day 
processing. Expedited orders containing 
assembly items may be completed the next 
business day.

If an expedited delivery order qualifies as a 
freight prepaid shipment, Grand General 
would cover the amount for ground freight 
under the prepaid freight offer. Customer 
is responsible for the difference between 
ground versus expedited delivery costs.

Orders are processed on a first come, 
first served basis. Orders not shipped via 
expedited delivery but requested to be 
processed as priority are subject to a 10% or 
minimum $100 rush order service fee.

Claims
All packages must be inspected at time of 
delivery. Any visual or concealed damage 
must be reported to the freight carrier upon 
receipt and to the shipper within three 
(3) business days. Grand General will not 
replace damaged merchandise unless a 
claim has been documented and filed with 
the freight carrier at the time it was received. 
Keep original packing slips and boxes for 
inspection.

Carriers assume responsibility for shipments, 
including all cartons as well as the satisfactory 
physical condition thereof, when accepting 
the shipment. Grand General’s responsibility 
terminates when the carrier accepts (signs 
for) the shipment. Shipping information and 
documentation are available upon request.
documentation are available upon request.

Grand General can assist with claims in 
identifying the number of cartons/boxes 
shipped as well as the part numbers and 
quantity of each, within each carton/box 
when requested.

Dealer’s shipment receiver MUST count the 
number of boxes received and verify the 
condition of the delivered shipment before 
signing the carrier’s receiving documents. It 
is crucial that the receiver signs for the exact 
number of boxes received instead of the 
number of pallets. Any shortage or damage 
to boxes or merchandise must be noted in 
writing on the carrier’s receiving documents 
in order to maintain claim rights. Notify 
the carrier immediately to file a claim. Do 
not discard the shipping container or the 
merchandise. (See “Shortage/Error Policy” for 
items missing from within the cartons/boxes 
shipped.)

Grand General does not ship via the United 
States Postal Service.

ORDER PROCESSING ERROR POLICIES

General Policy
Claim for merchandise missing from an 
order or received in error – as opposed to 
items damaged or lost in transit – must be 
submitted complete per shipment to Grand 
General within three (3) business days of 
shipment delivery in order to maintain claim 
rights. (See Freight/Shipping Policy for items 
lost in transit.)
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Credit memo will be issued upon verification 
of claim. Deductions from outstanding 
invoices are not accepted.

Grand General reserves the right to deny 
claims not reported in a timely fashion.

Shortages
All shipping shortages or errors need to be 
reported complete per shipment to Grand 
General within (3) business days of receipt of 
the delivery in order to maintain claim rights.

Please provide the sales order number (SO) 
and/or invoice number (SI) as well as the 
quantity and part number(s) of the item(s) in 
question. In order to ensure you are credited 
for the discrepancy being reported, note 
on the packing slip the date and person to 
whom the discrepancy was reported. Once 
verified, the customer will receive a credit 
memo to the account.

Grand General reserves the right to deny 
shortage claims not reported in a timely 
fashion.

Grand General reserves the right to deny 
shortage claims not reported in a timely 
fashion.

Overages
It would be appreciated if shipping overage 
were also reported to Grand General. 
Customers will be offered the option of 
retaining the merchandise or returning the 
merchandise to Grand General at Grand 
General’s expense. If the items are to be 
returned, a Return Goods Authorization 
(RGA) number will be provided.

Customer Errors
Stock items or quantities ordered in error may 
be returned by contacting a Grand General 
Customer Service Representative to obtain 
a RGA number. The customer will have the 
option of returning the product immediately 
or during an annual stock adjustment. 
Customers will be responsible for returning 
freight to Grand General and will be subject 
to a restocking fee. (See Annual Stock Return 
Policy for coordinating instructions.) 

Custom made and special order products 
cannot be returned.

Billing Errors
Billing errors must be reported complete 
per shipment to Grand General within 

(3) business days of shipment delivery.  
Customers are asked to provide the invoice 
number (SI), part number and quantities 
at issue. Once an error has been verified, 
corrective action via credit will be issued.         

WARRANTY POLICIES

General Policy
The Grand General Limited Warranty assures 
that the products are free from defects in 
workmanship and/or materials only, within 
the limited warranty period specified for that 
product. The Limited Warranty begins at the 
time of initial purchase by the end-user and 
applies only to the original purchaser.

To be eligible for Grand General’s Limited 
Warranty, the product must be returned 
complete, free from physical abuse, not 
subject to improper installation and/or road 
hazard, and have failed to perform or function 
as stated. Costs related with the loss of use of 
the product are not covered under warranty. 
Items being returned for “Warranty” must be 
accompanied by a general statement as to 
the nature of the Warranty claim and have 
a valid Returned Goods Authorization (RGA) 
number issued by a Grand General Customer 
Service Representative.

Warranty claims can only be submitted 
through an authorized Grand General dealer 
where the product was originally purchased.

Claims for items damaged or lost in shipment 
must be made to the carrier – see Grand 
General’s Freight Policy.

Chrome and Stainless Steel Products
Grand General extends a Six Months 
Limited Warranty to the original end-user 
ensuring that our Chrome and Stainless 
Steel Products are free from defects in 
material and/or workmanship only, under 
normal applications and service. The limited 
warranty does not cover road hazards.

Products being warranted must have been 
purchased from an authorized Grand General 
dealer. Dealers are required to provide a copy 
of the customer’s purchase receipt when 
submitting requests for warranty.

Lighting Products
Incandescent – Grand General extends a 
One Year Limited Warranty to the original 
end-user ensuring that our Incandescent 
lighting products are free from defects in 

material and workmanship, under normal 
applications and service. Incandescent light 
bulbs are warranted to the original end-
user for a period of six months. Warranted 
products must have been purchased 
from an authorized Grand General dealer. 
This warranty does not apply to severe 
applications such as buses, construction 
equipment, and off-road equipment.

LED – Grand General’s LED lighting products 
are warranted to the original end-user for a 
period of six months to five years, depending 
on the product. The limited warranty is 
extended to the original end-user certifying 
that the LED product is free from defects 
in material and/or workmanship only 
under normal applications and service. This 
limited warranty does not apply to severe 
applications such as buses, construction 
equipment and off-road equipment. LED 
limited warranties are as follow:

Pearl and Spyder LED Lights 5 years*

Pearl and Spyder LED  
Pedestal Lamps

3 years

Other LED Lights 3 years

LED Headlamps & LED Work 
Lights

3 years

Halogen Bulbs 1 year

Strobe LED Lights 1 year

Misc. LED and Decorative 
Lights

1 year

LED Light Bulbs 6 months

Complete Headlight Assembly 6 months

Grommet 6 months

Electrical products 6 months

Grand General warrants to the original 
consumer that primary wires and light plugs 
of its manufacture will be free from defects 
in materials and workmanship under normal 
use and service for six months from the 
original consumer’s date of purchase. To be 
eligible for above limited warranty coverage, 
the wire must have been installed properly. 
Product modification and installation error 
will void the limited warranty.

Exceptions
Warranties are void if merchandise has been 
welded, cut, drilled or modified in any way. 
Warranty is void if the product is installed 
contrary to normal use or recommended 
installation practices. Damages arising from 
improper installation and usage, physical 

abuse or road hazards, are not the responsibility 
of Grand General and not covered by any of 
the aforementioned warranties.

Credits
All warranty claims will be evaluated and 
processed within five (5) business days from 
the receipt of return. If a warranty claim is 
rejected, Grand General will provide a written 
explanation. The rejected product may be 
returned to the customer at the customer’s 
expense. Only credit against future purchases 
will be given upon acceptance of a return. 
Deductions from outstanding invoices are not 
accepted.

Grand General is committed to provide credit 
memos in a timely fashion.  If an expected 
credit memo is not issued within five (5) days 
of return delivery, the customer is encouraged 
to follow up and provide the return package 
tracking info, if applicable.  After thirty (30) 
days, the credit requests are no longer valid.

Procedure
An inventory list of the merchandise being 
returned must accompany the return 
shipment. The RGA number should be 
prominently displayed on each carton/box.

Contact Grand General for procedure details. 
All returns must be returned freight prepaid.

Ship Warranty Returns to:

Attn: Return Department 
Grand General Accessories 
1965 E. Vista Bella Way 
Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220

RGAs
Outstanding RGAs will be canceled if the 
return items are not received within 30 days 
of issuance.

ANNUAL STOCK RETURN

General Policy
One annual stock return or adjustment could 
be made in a 12-month period. Items returned 
must have been purchased directly by the 
customer submitting the return request within 
the last three (3) years. 

Requests for an annual stock return must be 
submitted by fax or E-mail prior to issuance 
of a Returned Goods Authorization (RGA) 
number. Return item number and quantity 

must be clearly listed on the return request. 
Annual stock return request will be reviewed 
prior to RGA issuance.

Returns not possessing a valid RGA number 
are subject to rejection and will be returned to 
sender at sender’s expense.

Guidelines
Merchandise being returned must be in 
re-saleable condition, defined as brand 
new condition suitable for shipment and 
acceptance by another Grand General dealer. 
Items must be current inventory items in 
their original packaging with no markings or 
stickers other than those belonging to Grand 
General.

1.	 Merchandise that is custom made or has 
been modified in any way are not eligible 
to be returned.

2.	 All returns are subject to a 15% restocking 
fee. Grand General reserves the right to 
inspect products and to decline credit if 
one or more of the following exists:

3.	 Merchandise is not in re-saleable 
condition, defined as not in brand 
new condition able to be accepted by 
another dealer.

4.	 Merchandise is obsolete, no longer 
available and/or on close out.

5.	 Merchandise is missing components.

6.	 Merchandise is purchased within the last 
6 months.

7.	 Merchandise has customer label sticker.

Annual stock adjustment returns are limited to 
5% of the previous year’s net purchases. Only 
credit against future purchases will be given 
upon acceptance of a return. Deductions from 
outstanding invoices are not accepted.

Customers have the option to arrange pick-
up of the merchandise not eligible for credit 
within three (3) business days upon credit 
decline notification.  Grand General will 
dispose of the declined merchandise after 
three (3) business days.

Grand General reserves the right to refuse 
credit for merchandise returned without a 
valid RGA number.

Procedure
An inventory list of the merchandise being 
returned must accompany the return 
shipment. The RGA number should be 
prominently displayed on each carton/box.

Contact Grand General for procedure details. 
All returns must be returned freight prepaid.

Ship Returns to:

Attn: Return Department 
Grand General Accessories  
1965 E. Vista Bella Way 
Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220

CATALOG POLICIES

General Policy
Grand General dealers (including branch 
locations, if applicable) will be provided 
two sets of catalogs when new catalogs are 
released. Customers will also receive New 
Product Supplements.

Catalog Requests
Requests for additional catalogs are welcomed 
with regular stocking orders.

DISCLAIMER
Grand General reserves the right to amend 
or update our Policies & Procedures without 
notice.
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Credit memo will be issued upon verification 
of claim. Deductions from outstanding 
invoices are not accepted.

Grand General reserves the right to deny 
claims not reported in a timely fashion.

Shortages
All shipping shortages or errors need to be 
reported complete per shipment to Grand 
General within (3) business days of receipt of 
the delivery in order to maintain claim rights.

Please provide the sales order number (SO) 
and/or invoice number (SI) as well as the 
quantity and part number(s) of the item(s) in 
question. In order to ensure you are credited 
for the discrepancy being reported, note 
on the packing slip the date and person to 
whom the discrepancy was reported. Once 
verified, the customer will receive a credit 
memo to the account.

Grand General reserves the right to deny 
shortage claims not reported in a timely 
fashion.

Grand General reserves the right to deny 
shortage claims not reported in a timely 
fashion.

Overages
It would be appreciated if shipping overage 
were also reported to Grand General. 
Customers will be offered the option of 
retaining the merchandise or returning the 
merchandise to Grand General at Grand 
General’s expense. If the items are to be 
returned, a Return Goods Authorization 
(RGA) number will be provided.

Customer Errors
Stock items or quantities ordered in error may 
be returned by contacting a Grand General 
Customer Service Representative to obtain 
a RGA number. The customer will have the 
option of returning the product immediately 
or during an annual stock adjustment. 
Customers will be responsible for returning 
freight to Grand General and will be subject 
to a restocking fee. (See Annual Stock Return 
Policy for coordinating instructions.) 

Custom made and special order products 
cannot be returned.

Billing Errors
Billing errors must be reported complete 
per shipment to Grand General within 

(3) business days of shipment delivery.  
Customers are asked to provide the invoice 
number (SI), part number and quantities 
at issue. Once an error has been verified, 
corrective action via credit will be issued.         

WARRANTY POLICIES

General Policy
The Grand General Limited Warranty assures 
that the products are free from defects in 
workmanship and/or materials only, within 
the limited warranty period specified for that 
product. The Limited Warranty begins at the 
time of initial purchase by the end-user and 
applies only to the original purchaser.

To be eligible for Grand General’s Limited 
Warranty, the product must be returned 
complete, free from physical abuse, not 
subject to improper installation and/or road 
hazard, and have failed to perform or function 
as stated. Costs related with the loss of use of 
the product are not covered under warranty. 
Items being returned for “Warranty” must be 
accompanied by a general statement as to 
the nature of the Warranty claim and have 
a valid Returned Goods Authorization (RGA) 
number issued by a Grand General Customer 
Service Representative.

Warranty claims can only be submitted 
through an authorized Grand General dealer 
where the product was originally purchased.

Claims for items damaged or lost in shipment 
must be made to the carrier – see Grand 
General’s Freight Policy.

Chrome and Stainless Steel Products
Grand General extends a Six Months 
Limited Warranty to the original end-user 
ensuring that our Chrome and Stainless 
Steel Products are free from defects in 
material and/or workmanship only, under 
normal applications and service. The limited 
warranty does not cover road hazards.

Products being warranted must have been 
purchased from an authorized Grand General 
dealer. Dealers are required to provide a copy 
of the customer’s purchase receipt when 
submitting requests for warranty.

Lighting Products
Incandescent – Grand General extends a 
One Year Limited Warranty to the original 
end-user ensuring that our Incandescent 
lighting products are free from defects in 

material and workmanship, under normal 
applications and service. Incandescent light 
bulbs are warranted to the original end-
user for a period of six months. Warranted 
products must have been purchased 
from an authorized Grand General dealer. 
This warranty does not apply to severe 
applications such as buses, construction 
equipment, and off-road equipment.

LED – Grand General’s LED lighting products 
are warranted to the original end-user for a 
period of six months to five years, depending 
on the product. The limited warranty is 
extended to the original end-user certifying 
that the LED product is free from defects 
in material and/or workmanship only 
under normal applications and service. This 
limited warranty does not apply to severe 
applications such as buses, construction 
equipment and off-road equipment. LED 
limited warranties are as follow:

Pearl and Spyder LED Lights 5 years*

Pearl and Spyder LED  
Pedestal Lamps

3 years

Other LED Lights 3 years

LED Headlamps & LED Work 
Lights

3 years

Halogen Bulbs 1 year

Strobe LED Lights 1 year

Misc. LED and Decorative 
Lights

1 year

LED Light Bulbs 6 months

Complete Headlight Assembly 6 months

Grommet 6 months

Electrical products 6 months

Grand General warrants to the original 
consumer that primary wires and light plugs 
of its manufacture will be free from defects 
in materials and workmanship under normal 
use and service for six months from the 
original consumer’s date of purchase. To be 
eligible for above limited warranty coverage, 
the wire must have been installed properly. 
Product modification and installation error 
will void the limited warranty.

Exceptions
Warranties are void if merchandise has been 
welded, cut, drilled or modified in any way. 
Warranty is void if the product is installed 
contrary to normal use or recommended 
installation practices. Damages arising from 
improper installation and usage, physical 

abuse or road hazards, are not the responsibility 
of Grand General and not covered by any of 
the aforementioned warranties.

Credits
All warranty claims will be evaluated and 
processed within five (5) business days from 
the receipt of return. If a warranty claim is 
rejected, Grand General will provide a written 
explanation. The rejected product may be 
returned to the customer at the customer’s 
expense. Only credit against future purchases 
will be given upon acceptance of a return. 
Deductions from outstanding invoices are not 
accepted.

Grand General is committed to provide credit 
memos in a timely fashion.  If an expected 
credit memo is not issued within five (5) days 
of return delivery, the customer is encouraged 
to follow up and provide the return package 
tracking info, if applicable.  After thirty (30) 
days, the credit requests are no longer valid.

Procedure
An inventory list of the merchandise being 
returned must accompany the return 
shipment. The RGA number should be 
prominently displayed on each carton/box.

Contact Grand General for procedure details. 
All returns must be returned freight prepaid.

Ship Warranty Returns to:

Attn: Return Department 
Grand General Accessories 
1965 E. Vista Bella Way 
Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220

RGAs
Outstanding RGAs will be canceled if the 
return items are not received within 30 days 
of issuance.

ANNUAL STOCK RETURN

General Policy
One annual stock return or adjustment could 
be made in a 12-month period. Items returned 
must have been purchased directly by the 
customer submitting the return request within 
the last three (3) years. 

Requests for an annual stock return must be 
submitted by fax or E-mail prior to issuance 
of a Returned Goods Authorization (RGA) 
number. Return item number and quantity 

must be clearly listed on the return request. 
Annual stock return request will be reviewed 
prior to RGA issuance.

Returns not possessing a valid RGA number 
are subject to rejection and will be returned to 
sender at sender’s expense.

Guidelines
Merchandise being returned must be in 
re-saleable condition, defined as brand 
new condition suitable for shipment and 
acceptance by another Grand General dealer. 
Items must be current inventory items in 
their original packaging with no markings or 
stickers other than those belonging to Grand 
General.

1.	 Merchandise that is custom made or has 
been modified in any way are not eligible 
to be returned.

2.	 All returns are subject to a 15% restocking 
fee. Grand General reserves the right to 
inspect products and to decline credit if 
one or more of the following exists:

3.	 Merchandise is not in re-saleable 
condition, defined as not in brand 
new condition able to be accepted by 
another dealer.

4.	 Merchandise is obsolete, no longer 
available and/or on close out.

5.	 Merchandise is missing components.

6.	 Merchandise is purchased within the last 
6 months.

7.	 Merchandise has customer label sticker.

Annual stock adjustment returns are limited to 
5% of the previous year’s net purchases. Only 
credit against future purchases will be given 
upon acceptance of a return. Deductions from 
outstanding invoices are not accepted.

Customers have the option to arrange pick-
up of the merchandise not eligible for credit 
within three (3) business days upon credit 
decline notification.  Grand General will 
dispose of the declined merchandise after 
three (3) business days.

Grand General reserves the right to refuse 
credit for merchandise returned without a 
valid RGA number.

Procedure
An inventory list of the merchandise being 
returned must accompany the return 
shipment. The RGA number should be 
prominently displayed on each carton/box.

Contact Grand General for procedure details. 
All returns must be returned freight prepaid.

Ship Returns to:

Attn: Return Department 
Grand General Accessories  
1965 E. Vista Bella Way 
Rancho Dominguez, CA 90220

CATALOG POLICIES

General Policy
Grand General dealers (including branch 
locations, if applicable) will be provided 
two sets of catalogs when new catalogs are 
released. Customers will also receive New 
Product Supplements.

Catalog Requests
Requests for additional catalogs are welcomed 
with regular stocking orders.

DISCLAIMER
Grand General reserves the right to amend 
or update our Policies & Procedures without 
notice.
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10277SP 19

10278 19

10278SP 19

10279 3

10279SP 3

10280 6

10280SP 6

10282 9

10282SP 9

10283 10

10283SP 10

10284 12

10284SP 12

10285 13

10285SP 13

10286 12

10286SP 12

10287 9

10287SP 9

10288 8

10288SP 8

10289 8

10289SP 8

10290 6

10290SP 6

10301 11

10301SP 11

10303 8

10304 7

10304SP 7

10305 7

10305SP 7

10307 10

Part No. Page

10307SP 10

10308 10

10308SP 10

10310 6

10310SP 6

10318 21

10319 21

10320 19

10320SP 19

10321 19

10321SP 19

10322 19

10322SP 19

10323 19

10323SP 19

10324 19

10324SP 19

10325 17

10325SP 17

10326 20

10326SP 20

10327 21

10328 21

10330 8

10330SP 8

10332 12

10332SP 12

10333 12

10333SP 12

10334 15

10334SP 15

10335 15

10335SP 15

10336 15

10336SP 15

10337 15

10337SP 15

10338 17

10338SP 17

10340 19

10340SP 19

10341 19

10341SP 19

10342 19

10342SP 19

10343 19

10343SP 19

10344 19

10344SP 19

10346 20

10346SP 20

10347 7

10347SP 7

Part No. Page

10348 7

10348SP 7

10351 6

10352 6

10352SP 6

10353 16

10354 16

10360 16

10361 16

10362 16

10363 16

10364 16

10365 16

10366 16

10367 16

10368 16

10369 16

10370 17

10371 17

10372 17

10373 17

10374 17

10375 17

10376 17

10377 17

10378 17

10379 17

10380 17

10381 17

10411 5

10411SP 5

10420 6

10420SP 6

10450 1

10450SP 1

10461 5

10490 5

10490SP 5

10491 5

10491SP 5

10492 5

10492SP 5

10493 5

10493SP 5

10494 5

10494SP 5

10500 25

10502 27

10504 25

10507 27

10508 25

10509 25

10510 25

Part No. Page

10511 28

10512 27

10513 25

10514 25

10515 25

10516 27

10517 25

10519 25

10520 43

10521 43

10522 43

10523 43

10524 44

10525 43

10526 43

10527 44

10529 44

10530 44

10531 44

10534 45

10539 51

10540 50

10541 50

10544 51

10545 50

10547 50

10550 50

10551 50

10554 51

10555 50

10556 50

10560 33

10561 33

10570 33

10580 34

10581 34

10582 34

10583 34

10584 33

10586 33

10600 26

10601 26

10602 26

10603 26

10604 26

10612 25

10614 27

10615 28

10621 44

10632 43

10633 43

10634 43

10635 43

Part No. Page

10641 44

10652 43

10653 43

10660 22

10661 25

10662 22

10663 25

10664 22

10671 27

10672 23

10680 27

10690 27

10700 23

10702 23

10703 23

10713 26

10740 27

10742 27

10743 27

10744 26

10750 23

10752 23

10753 23

10760 22

10762 22

10763 24

10764 24

10770 22

10773 22

10774 24

10775 24

10790 22

10791 22

10792 22

10793 22

10794 22

10810 50

10811 50

10812 50

10813 50

10814 51

10850 24

10851 24

10852 24

10853 24

10854 24

10860 24

10861 24

10862 24

10863 24

10864 24

20010 28

20013 28

Part No. Page

20020 28

20023 28

20024 29

20025 29

20028 29

20029 29

20030 28

20033 28

20034 29

20035 29

20036 32

20037 32

20038 32

20039 32

20070 29

20082 28

20090 30

20091 30

20100 30

20101 30

20110 29

20120 29

20130 31

20132 31

20133 32

20134 32

20140 32

20150 31

20151 31

20152 31

20153 32

20154 32

20160 31

20162 31

20163 32

20164 32

20170 30

20180 30

20200 30

20201 30

20202 30

20203 30

20204 30

20210 30

20211 30

20212 30

20213 30

20214 30

20260 31

20262 31

20263 31

20270 31

20271 31

Part No. Page

20272 31

20273 31

20274 31

30013 59

30018 59

30021 67

30022 61

30023 62

30025 63

30026 63

30027 65

30028 61

30031 67

30032 61

30033 62

30036 62

30037 62

30039 65

30040 65

30041 65

30044 63

30045 64

30046 64

30047 65

30048 61

30051 65

30052 65

30053 65

30060 64

30061 65

30062 65

30063 65

30070 61

30071 61

30080 61

30081 67

30082 61

30083 62

30090 64

30100 65

30110 61

30111 61

30112 62

30119 67

30120 66

30121 66

30122 66

30123 66

30129 66

30130 66

30131 66

30132 66

30133 66

Part No. Page

30139 66

30150 59

30151 59

30153 59

30154 59

30156 59

30160 67

30161 60

30162 67

30163 60

30170 61

30171 61

30180 63

30181 63

30182 63

30183 63

30189 63

30191 66

30193 66

30199 66

30200 64

30210 63

30220 63

30270 66

30281 66

30283 66

30288 61

30289 66

30290 62

30291 62

30292 67

30293 62

30294 62

30300 62

30302 62

30304 67

30314 67

30320 62

30322 62

30324 67

30330 61

30331 61

30332 67

30333 62

30350 61

30351 61

30352 67

30353 62

30359 65

30360 61

30361 61

30362 67

30363 62

Part No. Page

30370 61

30380 59

30381 59

30391 59

30490 68

30500 68

30501 68

30511 68

30514 69

30515 68

30516 69

30517 68

30518 69

30520 69

30522 69

30523 68

30524 68

30525 68

30528 68

30534 99

30535 100

30537 98

30543 97

30547 98

30548 98

30549 99

30550 100

30551 97

30552 97

30553 97

30560 58

30562 97

30571 97

30573 58

30574 58

30575 58

30576 100

30577 100

30580 70

30585 58

30586 58

30587 58

30590 58

30591 58

30620 69

30621 70

30660 61

30665 61

30669 61

30679 100

30713 58

30714 58

30715 58
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Part No. Page

30716 58

30717 58

30718 58

30820 71

30821 71

30822 71

30823 71

30824 71

30825 71

30829 71

30900 69

30901 70

30934 71

30936 71

30937 71

30939 71

30955 70

30956 70

30961 60

30970 60

33030 273

33040 273

33050 273

33060 273

33080 273

33081 273

33082 274

33083 273

33085 274

33086 274

33087 274

33088 274

33091 276

33101 276

33111 276

33140 92

33141 94

33160 282

33160BP 282

33161 280

33162 281

33162BP 281

33163 279

33163BP 279

33164 279

33164BP 279

33165 282

33165BP 282

33170 282

33170BP 282

33171 282

33171BP 282

33180 282

Part No. Page

33180BP 282

33181 282

33181BP 282

33182 282

33182BP 282

33183 282

33183BP 282

33184BP 282

33220BP 276

33221BP 276

33222BP 276

33223BP 276

33229BP 275

33230 276

33240 278

33240BP 278

33241 278

33241BP 278

33242 277

33242BP 277

33243 277

33243BP 277

33244 277

33244BP 277

33245 277

33245BP 277

33246BP 277

33247BP 277

33250 273

33251 273

33260 273

33261 273

33270 273

33271 273

33280 278

33280BP 278

33281 278

33281BP 278

33285 277

33286 277

33287 277

33288 277

33289 279

33290 278

33290BP 278

33291 278

33291BP 278

33300 274

33310 275

33311 275

33312 275

33320 275

33321 275

Part No. Page

33322 275

33323 275

33324 275

33325 275

33330 273

33331 273

33332 274

33340 273

33341 273

33350 283

33350BP 283

33351 283

33351BP 283

33352 283

33352BP 283

33353 283

33353BP 283

33354 283

33354BP 283

33355 280

33356 280

33360 281

33360BP 281

33361 281

33361BP 281

33362 281

33363 281

33364 281

33364BP 281

33365 281

33365BP 281

33366 280

33367 280

33368 280

33369 280

33371 275

33390 275

33391 275

33392 275

33393 275

33394BP 277

33395 277

33395 277

33396 278

33397 278

33397BP 278

33398 275

33399 275

33400 92

33401 92

33402 92

33410 92

40010 51

Part No. Page

40011 51

40012 51

40013 51

40020 56

40021 56

40030 52

40031 52

40040 57

40041 57

40050 56

40051 56

40060 56

40061 56

40070 45

40071 45

40072 55

40073 55

40074 45

40075 45

40079 45

40080 52

40081 52

40082 52

40083 52

40084 55

40085 55

40089 52

40090 52

40091 52

40092 52

40093 52

40099 52

40100 51

40101 51

40110 56

40111 56

40120 51

40121 51

40130 41

40131 41

40132 41

40133 41

40134 41

40135 41

40138 42

40139 54

40140 48

40141 48

40142 48

40143 48

40144 48

40145 48

40148 49

Part No. Page

40149 54

40150 45

40151 45

40152 45

40153 45

40159 45

40164 54

40165 55

40166 55

40180 40

40181 40

40182 40

40183 40

40190 47

40191 47

40192 47

40193 47

40200 42

40201 42

40202 41

40203 41

40204 42

40205 42

40210 49

40211 49

40212 48

40213 48

40214 49

40215 49

40220 40

40221 47

40222 53

40223 53

40230 37

40231 37

40232 37

40233 37

40234 37

40235 37

40236 38

40237 38

40240 37

40241 38

40242 37

40243 38

40244 37

40245 38

40250 39

40251 39

40252 39

40253 39

40254 39

40255 39

Part No. Page

40260 46

40261 46

40262 46

40263 46

40264 46

40265 46

40510 125

40516 125

40518 125

40520 125

40526 125

40530 125

40536 125

40550 126

40552 126

40560 126

40561 126

40562 126

40563 126

40564 126

40570 126

40571 126

40572 126

40573 126

40574 126

40580 126

40581 126

40582 126

40583 126

40584 126

48007 103

48008 103

48009 104

48010 104

48018 112

48021 105

48022 105

48030 105

48040 103

48041 103

48042 103

48043 103

48044 103

48045 103

48046 110

48047 110

48050 110

48051 110

48052 110

48053 102

48054 102

48055 102

48056 102

Part No. Page

48080 104

48096 102

48097 102

48098 102

48099 102

48106 102

48107 102

48108 102

48109 102

48110 106

48111 107

48119 106

48120 103

48121 103

48160 108

48161 108

48180 111

48181 110

48182 110

48188 109

48189 109

48200 106

48203 106

48204 106

48220 109

48265 112

48270 107

48272 107

48320 105

48340 109

48351 110

48370 111

48390 102

48391 102

48392 102

48393 102

48394 102

48395 102

48400 111

48410 108

48420 108

48430 104

50010 99

50020 99

50030 87

50031 87

50090 247

50151 201

50152 201

50154 201

50155 201

50160 202

50162 202

Part No. Page

50165 203

50220 203

50510 140

50511 140

50512 140

50517 140

50520 141

50521 141

50522 142

50526 142

50528 141

50531 141

50535 141

50539 141

50540 141

50550 143

50551 143

50591 90

50605 142

50606 142

50610 88

50611 88

50612 88

50613 88

50614 88

50615 88

50616 88

50630 143

50631 143

50632 143

50633 143

50634 143

50635 143

50650 244

50651 244

50652 244

50653 244

50654 244

50655 244

50656 244

50670 141

50674 141

50750 89

50760 89

50770 89

50771 89

50772 89

50773 89

50774 89

50775 89

50780 89

50781 89

50782 89

Part No. Page

50783 89

50785 89

50790 88

50791 88

50792 88

50793 88

50794 88

50795 88

50820 145

50821 145

50850 143

50851 143

50852 143

50853 143

50854 143

50855 143

50860 244

50861 244

50862 244

50863 244

50864 244

50865 244

50870 88

50871 88

50872 88

50873 88

50874 88

50875 88

50877 88

50880 91

50890 142

50891 142

50894 142

50896 142

50920 141

50925 141

51508 196

51510 197

51520 197

51521 197

51522 197

51523 197

51524 197

51525 197

51528 197

54005 209

54006 209

54007 209

54008 209

54009 209

54010 208

54011 206

54012 210

Part No. Page

54013 210

54014 210

54015 210

54016 211

54017 210

54018 210

54019 209

54020 214

54021 214

54022 212

54023 212

54024 212

54025 212

54026 212

54029 211

54030 211

54031 209

54032 211

54033 210

54034 210

54035 210

54036 210

54037 211

54038 211

54039 211

54040 212

54041 212

54042 212

54043 212

54044 212

54045 212

54046 212

54047 212

54048 211

54049 211

54050 207

54051 207

54052 207

54053 207

54054 207

54055 207

54056 207

54057 207

54058 207

54059 207

54060 209

54061 209

54062 209

54063 209

54064 210

54065 210

54066 210

54067 208

Part No. Page

54068 208

54069 208

54070 207

54071 207

54072 208

54073 208

54074 206

54075 206

54076 208

54077 207

54078 206

54079 206

54080 206

54081 206

54082 206

56172 202

57290 268

57300 268

57302 268

57304 268

57307 269

57310 269

57311 269

57312 269

57314 269

57315 269

57316 269

57317 269

57318 269

57319 269

57331 269

57332 269

57333 269

57334 269

57335 269

57336 269

57337 269

60050 129

60052 136

60054 131

60055 135

60056 135

60057 135

60058 135

60061 131

60071 144

60072 144

60080 138

60081 138

60085 138

60086 138

60100 146

60192 130

Part No. Page

60193 130

60194 130

60197 130

60198 130

60211 136

60250 130

60285 137

60286 137

60287 137

60288 138

60391 138

60392 139

60393 139

60394 138

60395 138

60396 139

60399 140

60400 131

60401 131

60402 131

60403 131

60404 132

60405 132

60406 132

60407 132

60408 132

60409 132

60410 132

60411 132

60412 129

60413 129

60414 129

60415 129

60424 136

60438 132

60439 132

60440 132

60443 136

60444 131

60445 132

60446 135

60447 135

60448 135

60449 135

60450 135

60451 135

60452 135

60453 135

60454 132

60461 133

60462 133

60464 129

60465 133
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Part No. Page

30716 58

30717 58

30718 58

30820 71

30821 71

30822 71

30823 71

30824 71

30825 71

30829 71

30900 69

30901 70

30934 71

30936 71

30937 71

30939 71

30955 70

30956 70

30961 60

30970 60

33030 273

33040 273

33050 273

33060 273

33080 273

33081 273

33082 274

33083 273

33085 274

33086 274

33087 274

33088 274

33091 276

33101 276

33111 276

33140 92

33141 94

33160 282

33160BP 282

33161 280

33162 281

33162BP 281

33163 279

33163BP 279

33164 279

33164BP 279

33165 282

33165BP 282

33170 282

33170BP 282

33171 282

33171BP 282

33180 282

Part No. Page

33180BP 282

33181 282

33181BP 282

33182 282

33182BP 282

33183 282

33183BP 282

33184BP 282

33220BP 276

33221BP 276

33222BP 276

33223BP 276

33229BP 275

33230 276

33240 278

33240BP 278

33241 278

33241BP 278

33242 277

33242BP 277

33243 277

33243BP 277

33244 277

33244BP 277

33245 277

33245BP 277

33246BP 277

33247BP 277

33250 273

33251 273

33260 273

33261 273

33270 273

33271 273

33280 278

33280BP 278

33281 278

33281BP 278

33285 277

33286 277

33287 277

33288 277

33289 279

33290 278

33290BP 278

33291 278

33291BP 278

33300 274

33310 275

33311 275

33312 275

33320 275

33321 275

Part No. Page

33322 275

33323 275

33324 275

33325 275

33330 273

33331 273

33332 274

33340 273

33341 273

33350 283

33350BP 283

33351 283

33351BP 283

33352 283

33352BP 283

33353 283

33353BP 283

33354 283

33354BP 283

33355 280

33356 280

33360 281

33360BP 281

33361 281

33361BP 281

33362 281

33363 281

33364 281

33364BP 281

33365 281

33365BP 281

33366 280

33367 280

33368 280

33369 280

33371 275

33390 275

33391 275

33392 275

33393 275

33394BP 277

33395 277

33395 277

33396 278

33397 278

33397BP 278

33398 275

33399 275

33400 92

33401 92

33402 92

33410 92

40010 51

Part No. Page

40011 51

40012 51

40013 51

40020 56

40021 56

40030 52

40031 52

40040 57

40041 57

40050 56

40051 56

40060 56

40061 56

40070 45

40071 45

40072 55

40073 55

40074 45

40075 45

40079 45

40080 52

40081 52

40082 52

40083 52

40084 55

40085 55

40089 52

40090 52

40091 52

40092 52

40093 52

40099 52

40100 51

40101 51

40110 56

40111 56

40120 51

40121 51

40130 41

40131 41

40132 41

40133 41

40134 41

40135 41

40138 42

40139 54

40140 48

40141 48

40142 48

40143 48

40144 48

40145 48

40148 49

Part No. Page

40149 54

40150 45

40151 45

40152 45

40153 45

40159 45

40164 54

40165 55

40166 55

40180 40

40181 40

40182 40

40183 40

40190 47

40191 47

40192 47

40193 47

40200 42

40201 42

40202 41

40203 41

40204 42

40205 42

40210 49

40211 49

40212 48

40213 48

40214 49

40215 49

40220 40

40221 47

40222 53

40223 53

40230 37

40231 37

40232 37

40233 37

40234 37

40235 37

40236 38

40237 38

40240 37

40241 38

40242 37

40243 38

40244 37

40245 38

40250 39

40251 39

40252 39

40253 39

40254 39

40255 39

Part No. Page

40260 46

40261 46

40262 46

40263 46

40264 46

40265 46

40510 125

40516 125

40518 125

40520 125

40526 125

40530 125

40536 125

40550 126

40552 126

40560 126

40561 126

40562 126

40563 126

40564 126

40570 126

40571 126

40572 126

40573 126

40574 126

40580 126

40581 126

40582 126

40583 126

40584 126

48007 103

48008 103

48009 104

48010 104

48018 112

48021 105

48022 105

48030 105

48040 103

48041 103

48042 103

48043 103

48044 103

48045 103

48046 110

48047 110

48050 110

48051 110

48052 110

48053 102

48054 102

48055 102

48056 102

Part No. Page

48080 104

48096 102

48097 102

48098 102

48099 102

48106 102

48107 102

48108 102

48109 102

48110 106

48111 107

48119 106

48120 103

48121 103

48160 108

48161 108

48180 111

48181 110

48182 110

48188 109

48189 109

48200 106

48203 106

48204 106

48220 109

48265 112

48270 107

48272 107

48320 105

48340 109

48351 110

48370 111

48390 102

48391 102

48392 102

48393 102

48394 102

48395 102

48400 111

48410 108

48420 108

48430 104

50010 99

50020 99

50030 87

50031 87

50090 247

50151 201

50152 201

50154 201

50155 201

50160 202

50162 202

Part No. Page

50165 203

50220 203

50510 140

50511 140

50512 140

50517 140

50520 141

50521 141

50522 142

50526 142

50528 141

50531 141

50535 141

50539 141

50540 141

50550 143

50551 143

50591 90

50605 142

50606 142

50610 88

50611 88

50612 88

50613 88

50614 88

50615 88

50616 88

50630 143

50631 143

50632 143

50633 143

50634 143

50635 143

50650 244

50651 244

50652 244

50653 244

50654 244

50655 244

50656 244

50670 141

50674 141

50750 89

50760 89

50770 89

50771 89

50772 89

50773 89

50774 89

50775 89

50780 89

50781 89

50782 89

Part No. Page

50783 89

50785 89

50790 88

50791 88

50792 88

50793 88

50794 88

50795 88

50820 145

50821 145

50850 143

50851 143

50852 143

50853 143

50854 143

50855 143

50860 244

50861 244

50862 244

50863 244

50864 244

50865 244

50870 88

50871 88

50872 88

50873 88

50874 88

50875 88

50877 88

50880 91

50890 142

50891 142

50894 142

50896 142

50920 141

50925 141

51508 196

51510 197

51520 197

51521 197

51522 197

51523 197

51524 197

51525 197

51528 197

54005 209

54006 209

54007 209

54008 209

54009 209

54010 208

54011 206

54012 210

Part No. Page

54013 210

54014 210

54015 210

54016 211

54017 210

54018 210

54019 209

54020 214

54021 214

54022 212

54023 212

54024 212

54025 212

54026 212

54029 211

54030 211

54031 209

54032 211

54033 210

54034 210

54035 210

54036 210

54037 211

54038 211

54039 211

54040 212

54041 212

54042 212

54043 212

54044 212

54045 212

54046 212

54047 212

54048 211

54049 211

54050 207

54051 207

54052 207

54053 207

54054 207

54055 207

54056 207

54057 207

54058 207

54059 207

54060 209

54061 209

54062 209

54063 209

54064 210

54065 210

54066 210

54067 208

Part No. Page

54068 208

54069 208

54070 207

54071 207

54072 208

54073 208

54074 206

54075 206

54076 208

54077 207

54078 206

54079 206

54080 206

54081 206

54082 206

56172 202

57290 268

57300 268

57302 268

57304 268

57307 269

57310 269

57311 269

57312 269

57314 269

57315 269

57316 269

57317 269

57318 269

57319 269

57331 269

57332 269

57333 269

57334 269

57335 269

57336 269

57337 269

60050 129

60052 136

60054 131

60055 135

60056 135

60057 135

60058 135

60061 131

60071 144

60072 144

60080 138

60081 138

60085 138

60086 138

60100 146

60192 130

Part No. Page

60193 130

60194 130

60197 130

60198 130

60211 136

60250 130

60285 137

60286 137

60287 137

60288 138

60391 138

60392 139

60393 139

60394 138

60395 138

60396 139

60399 140

60400 131

60401 131

60402 131

60403 131

60404 132

60405 132

60406 132

60407 132

60408 132

60409 132

60410 132

60411 132

60412 129

60413 129

60414 129

60415 129

60424 136

60438 132

60439 132

60440 132

60443 136

60444 131

60445 132

60446 135

60447 135

60448 135

60449 135

60450 135

60451 135

60452 135

60453 135

60454 132

60461 133

60462 133

60464 129

60465 133
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PART NUMBER INDEX PART NUMBER INDEX



Part No. Page

60466 134

60467 134

60468 134

60469 135

60470 130

60510 147

60521 148

60530 147

60540 147

60570 148

60580 148

60590 148

60610 148

60620 147

60681 147

60730 147

60780 145

60788 145

60820 147

60821 147

60822 147

60870 148

68010 252

68011 252

68021 252

68031 253

68061 252

68101 253

68700 248

68990 250

68991 250

68994 250

68999 250

69970 127

69976 122

69977 122

69978 122

69979 122

69980 122

69981 122

69982 122

69983 126

69984 126

69985 123

69986 123

69987 123

69988 121

69989 124

69991 121

69992 121

69993 121

69994 123

69995 124

Part No. Page

70011 9

70011SP 9

70020 5

70020SP 5

70022 18

70022SP 18

70023 11

70023SP 11

70060 144

70490 200

70500 200

70510 200

75010 95

75020 95

75030 95

75040 95

75060 94

75061 94

77200 143

77202 143

77203 143

77204 143

79810 192

79811 192

79819 192

79820 192

79821 192

79829 192

79952 192

79959 192

79962 192

80080 93

80081 93

80085 213

80086 213

80087 213

80088 213

80099 214

80100 213

80102 213

80103 213

80104 213

80105 213

80106 213

80107 176

80108 176

80109 176

80110 166

80111 166

80112 166

80113 166

80114 166

80115 165

Part No. Page

80116 169

80117 169

80120 170

80121 170

80122 146

80123 146

80124 146

80125 174

80126 175

80128 170

80129 146

80130 169

80131 174

80132 175

80137 172

80138 171

80140 176

80141 176

80142 176

80170 166

80171 166

80172 166

80173 165

80174 165

80175 165

80176 165

80177 165

80178 165

80179 165

80330 168

80331 167

80332 168

80333 167

80334 167

80335 167

80336 167

80360 169

80361 169

80368 169

80510 56

80511 56

80512 56

80550 251

80560 251

80811 284

80814 284

80815 285

80816 285

80821 284

80824 284

80825 285

80829 285

80831 285

Part No. Page

80832 285

80833 285

80834 285

80835 285

80841 286

80842 286

80845 286

80846 286

80851 287

80854 287

80861 287

80864 287

80865 287

80866 287

80867 287

80960 167

80961 167

80962 167

80963 167

80964 167

80965 167

80966 167

81030 170

81031 170

81032 170

81033 170

81034 170

81035 170

81036 170

81037 169

81038 169

81039 169

81040 174

81041 174

81050 174

81051 174

81067 171

81068 171

81069 171

81120 167

81121 167

81122 167

81123 167

81124 167

81125 167

81126 167

81127 167

81129 167

81130 166

81131 166

81132 166

81133 166

81134 166

Part No. Page

81135 166

81136 166

81137 166

81139 166

81190 167

81191 167

81195 166

81196 166

81200 286

81205 286

81350 144

81360 144

81369 144

81370 187

81371 187

81372 187

81373 188

81375 188

81377 188

81380 181

81381 181

81382 181

81383 182

81385 181

81387 181

81390 177

81391 177

81392 177

81400 186

81401 187

81405 187

81412 184

81414 184

81430 178

81431 179

81432 179

81433 178

81434 178

81435 178

81440 182

81441 183

81443 182

81444 182

81450 189

81451 189

81453 189

81454 189

81460 96

81461 95

81462 96

81468 96

81469 96

81500 179

Part No. Page

81501 180

81503 179

81504 180

81510 183

81511 184

81513 183

81514 183

81550 185

81551 186

81552 186

81553 186

81554 186

81558 186

81560 185

81561 186

81562 186

81563 186

81564 186

81568 186

81580 186

81581 187

81585 187

81590 178

81591 178

81593 177

81594 177

81595 177

81596 177

81630 284

81632 284

81635 284

81635SP 284

81673 186

81683 186

81750 192

81751 192

81752 192

81753 192

81756 192

81757 192

81758 192

81759 192

81990 128

81991 128

82010 94

82020 94

82030 94

82040 94

82050 94

82381 185

82382 185

82383 185

82384 185

Part No. Page

82388 185

82391 185

82392 185

82393 185

82394 185

82398 185

82403 185

82413 185

83010 93

83460 169

83469 169

83496 174

83497 174

83498 174

83499 174

83528 171

83529 171

84080 101

84085 101

84088 101

84089 101

84220 101

84225 101

84229 101

84480 168

84481 168

84482 168

84483 168

84484 168

84485 168

84486 168

84487 168

84489 169

84490 168

84491 168

84492 168

84493 168

84494 168

84495 168

84496 168

84497 168

84499 169

86290 187

86292 187

86294 187

86296 187

86300 187

86302 187

86304 187

86306 187

86310 188

86312 188

86314 188

Part No. Page

86316 188

86320 188

86322 188

86324 188

86326 188

86394 182

86396 182

86404 181

86406 181

86412 181

86414 181

86460 189

86464 189

86466 189

86468 189

86470 189

86480 189

86484 189

86486 189

86488 189

86490 189

86542 183

86544 183

86552 182

86554 182

86642 180

86644 180

86652 180

86654 180

86680 188

86682 188

86692 183

86694 183

86700 188

86702 188

86710 172

86711 172

86712 172

86713 172

86714 172

86715 172

86716 172

86717 172

86719 173

86740 187

86744 187

86746 187

86750 187

86754 187

86756 187

86760 187

86764 187

86766 187

Part No. Page

86770 187

86774 187

86776 187

86780 188

86782 188

86784 188

86786 188

86790 188

86792 188

86794 188

86796 188

86800 188

86804 188

86806 188

86810 188

86814 188

86816 188

86860 189

86874 189

86990 172

86991 172

86992 172

86993 172

86994 172

86995 172

86996 172

86997 172

86999 173

87070 171

87071 171

87072 171

87073 171

87080 169

87081 169

87082 169

87083 169

87100 167

87101 167

87102 167

87103 167

87110 165

87111 165

87112 165

87113 165

87132 184

87134 184

87170 164

87171 164

87172 164

87173 164

87174 164

87175 164

87176 164

Part No. Page

87177 164

87178 164

87840 162

87841 162

87842 162

87843 162

87844 162

87845 162

87849 163

87850 163

87851 163

87852 163

87853 163

87854 163

87855 163

87859 164

88000 171

88001 171

88002 171

88003 171

88004 171

88005 171

88006 171

88007 171

88009 171

88010 175

88011 175

88012 175

88019 175

88020 173

88021 173

88022 173

88023 173

88024 173

88025 173

88026 173

88027 173

88029 174

88030 170

88031 170

88032 170

88033 170

88034 170

88035 170

88036 170

88037 170

88039 171

88050 173

88051 173

88052 173

88053 173

88054 173

88055 173

Part No. Page

88056 173

88057 173

88059 174

88120 162

88121 162

88122 162

88123 162

88124 162

88125 162

88130 162

88131 162

88132 162

88133 162

88134 162

88135 162

88140 162

88141 162

88142 162

88143 162

88144 162

88145 162

88150 162

88151 162

88152 162

88153 162

88154 162

88155 162

88160 163

88161 163

88162 163

88163 163

88164 163

88165 163

88170 163

88171 163

88172 163

88173 163

88174 163

88175 163

88180 163

88181 163

88182 163

88183 163

88184 163

88185 163

88190 163

88191 163

88192 163

88193 163

88194 163

88195 163

88200 165

88201 165

Part No. Page

88202 165

88203 165

88204 165

88205 165

88210 165

88211 165

88212 165

88213 165

88214 165

88215 165

88980 173

88981 173

88982 173

88983 173

88990 170

88991 170

88992 170

88993 170

89008 171

89009 171

89010 190

89019 190

89020 190

89026 190

89029 190

89030 190

89036 190

89039 190

89040 190

89046 190

89049 190

89050 190

89056 190

89059 190

89060 190

89066 190

89069 190

89070 191

89076 191

89079 191

89080 191

89086 191

89089 191

89090 191

89096 191

89099 191

89108 173

89109 173

89110 177

89111 177

89112 177

89113 177

89114 177
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Part No. Page

60466 134

60467 134

60468 134

60469 135

60470 130

60510 147

60521 148

60530 147

60540 147

60570 148

60580 148

60590 148

60610 148

60620 147

60681 147

60730 147

60780 145

60788 145

60820 147

60821 147

60822 147

60870 148

68010 252

68011 252

68021 252

68031 253

68061 252

68101 253

68700 248

68990 250

68991 250

68994 250

68999 250

69970 127

69976 122

69977 122

69978 122

69979 122

69980 122

69981 122

69982 122

69983 126

69984 126

69985 123

69986 123

69987 123

69988 121

69989 124

69991 121

69992 121

69993 121

69994 123

69995 124

Part No. Page

70011 9

70011SP 9

70020 5

70020SP 5

70022 18

70022SP 18

70023 11

70023SP 11

70060 144

70490 200

70500 200

70510 200

75010 95

75020 95

75030 95

75040 95

75060 94

75061 94

77200 143

77202 143

77203 143

77204 143

79810 192

79811 192

79819 192

79820 192

79821 192

79829 192

79952 192

79959 192

79962 192

80080 93

80081 93

80085 213

80086 213

80087 213

80088 213

80099 214

80100 213

80102 213

80103 213

80104 213

80105 213

80106 213

80107 176

80108 176

80109 176

80110 166

80111 166

80112 166

80113 166

80114 166

80115 165

Part No. Page

80116 169

80117 169

80120 170

80121 170

80122 146

80123 146

80124 146

80125 174

80126 175

80128 170

80129 146

80130 169

80131 174

80132 175

80137 172

80138 171

80140 176

80141 176

80142 176

80170 166

80171 166

80172 166

80173 165

80174 165

80175 165

80176 165

80177 165

80178 165

80179 165

80330 168

80331 167

80332 168

80333 167

80334 167

80335 167

80336 167

80360 169

80361 169

80368 169

80510 56

80511 56

80512 56

80550 251

80560 251

80811 284

80814 284

80815 285

80816 285

80821 284

80824 284

80825 285

80829 285

80831 285

Part No. Page

80832 285

80833 285

80834 285

80835 285

80841 286

80842 286

80845 286

80846 286

80851 287

80854 287

80861 287

80864 287

80865 287

80866 287

80867 287

80960 167

80961 167

80962 167

80963 167

80964 167

80965 167

80966 167

81030 170

81031 170

81032 170

81033 170

81034 170

81035 170

81036 170

81037 169

81038 169

81039 169

81040 174

81041 174

81050 174

81051 174

81067 171

81068 171

81069 171

81120 167

81121 167

81122 167

81123 167

81124 167

81125 167

81126 167

81127 167

81129 167

81130 166

81131 166

81132 166

81133 166

81134 166

Part No. Page

81135 166

81136 166

81137 166

81139 166

81190 167

81191 167

81195 166

81196 166

81200 286

81205 286

81350 144

81360 144

81369 144

81370 187

81371 187

81372 187

81373 188

81375 188

81377 188

81380 181

81381 181

81382 181

81383 182

81385 181

81387 181

81390 177

81391 177

81392 177

81400 186

81401 187

81405 187

81412 184

81414 184

81430 178

81431 179

81432 179

81433 178

81434 178

81435 178

81440 182

81441 183

81443 182

81444 182

81450 189

81451 189

81453 189

81454 189

81460 96

81461 95

81462 96

81468 96

81469 96

81500 179

Part No. Page

81501 180

81503 179

81504 180

81510 183

81511 184

81513 183

81514 183

81550 185

81551 186

81552 186

81553 186

81554 186

81558 186

81560 185

81561 186

81562 186

81563 186

81564 186

81568 186

81580 186

81581 187

81585 187

81590 178

81591 178

81593 177

81594 177

81595 177

81596 177

81630 284

81632 284

81635 284

81635SP 284

81673 186

81683 186

81750 192

81751 192

81752 192

81753 192

81756 192

81757 192

81758 192

81759 192

81990 128

81991 128

82010 94

82020 94

82030 94

82040 94

82050 94

82381 185

82382 185

82383 185

82384 185

Part No. Page

82388 185

82391 185

82392 185

82393 185

82394 185

82398 185

82403 185

82413 185

83010 93

83460 169

83469 169

83496 174

83497 174

83498 174

83499 174

83528 171

83529 171

84080 101

84085 101

84088 101

84089 101

84220 101

84225 101

84229 101

84480 168

84481 168

84482 168

84483 168

84484 168

84485 168

84486 168

84487 168

84489 169

84490 168

84491 168

84492 168

84493 168

84494 168

84495 168

84496 168

84497 168

84499 169

86290 187

86292 187

86294 187

86296 187

86300 187

86302 187

86304 187

86306 187

86310 188

86312 188

86314 188

Part No. Page

86316 188

86320 188

86322 188

86324 188

86326 188

86394 182

86396 182

86404 181

86406 181

86412 181

86414 181

86460 189

86464 189

86466 189

86468 189

86470 189

86480 189

86484 189

86486 189

86488 189

86490 189

86542 183

86544 183

86552 182

86554 182

86642 180

86644 180

86652 180

86654 180

86680 188

86682 188

86692 183

86694 183

86700 188

86702 188

86710 172

86711 172

86712 172

86713 172

86714 172

86715 172

86716 172

86717 172

86719 173

86740 187

86744 187

86746 187

86750 187

86754 187

86756 187

86760 187

86764 187

86766 187

Part No. Page

86770 187

86774 187

86776 187

86780 188

86782 188

86784 188

86786 188

86790 188

86792 188

86794 188

86796 188

86800 188

86804 188

86806 188

86810 188

86814 188

86816 188

86860 189

86874 189

86990 172

86991 172

86992 172

86993 172

86994 172

86995 172

86996 172

86997 172

86999 173

87070 171

87071 171

87072 171

87073 171

87080 169

87081 169

87082 169

87083 169

87100 167

87101 167

87102 167

87103 167

87110 165

87111 165

87112 165

87113 165

87132 184

87134 184

87170 164

87171 164

87172 164

87173 164

87174 164

87175 164

87176 164

Part No. Page

87177 164

87178 164

87840 162

87841 162

87842 162

87843 162

87844 162

87845 162

87849 163

87850 163

87851 163

87852 163

87853 163

87854 163

87855 163

87859 164

88000 171

88001 171

88002 171

88003 171

88004 171

88005 171

88006 171

88007 171

88009 171

88010 175

88011 175

88012 175

88019 175

88020 173

88021 173

88022 173

88023 173

88024 173

88025 173

88026 173

88027 173

88029 174

88030 170

88031 170

88032 170

88033 170

88034 170

88035 170

88036 170

88037 170

88039 171

88050 173

88051 173

88052 173

88053 173

88054 173

88055 173

Part No. Page

88056 173

88057 173

88059 174

88120 162

88121 162

88122 162

88123 162

88124 162

88125 162

88130 162

88131 162

88132 162

88133 162

88134 162

88135 162

88140 162

88141 162

88142 162

88143 162

88144 162

88145 162

88150 162

88151 162

88152 162

88153 162

88154 162

88155 162

88160 163

88161 163

88162 163

88163 163

88164 163

88165 163

88170 163

88171 163

88172 163

88173 163

88174 163

88175 163

88180 163

88181 163

88182 163

88183 163

88184 163

88185 163

88190 163

88191 163

88192 163

88193 163

88194 163

88195 163

88200 165

88201 165

Part No. Page

88202 165

88203 165

88204 165

88205 165

88210 165

88211 165

88212 165

88213 165

88214 165

88215 165

88980 173

88981 173

88982 173

88983 173

88990 170

88991 170

88992 170

88993 170

89008 171

89009 171

89010 190

89019 190

89020 190

89026 190

89029 190

89030 190

89036 190

89039 190

89040 190

89046 190

89049 190

89050 190

89056 190

89059 190

89060 190

89066 190

89069 190

89070 191

89076 191

89079 191

89080 191

89086 191

89089 191

89090 191

89096 191

89099 191

89108 173

89109 173

89110 177

89111 177

89112 177

89113 177

89114 177
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Part No. Page

89115 177

89116 177

89117 177

89118 177

89119 177

89120 179

89121 179

89122 179

89123 179

89124 178

89125 178

89126 178

89127 178

89128 179

89129 179

89130 180

89132 180

89133 180

89134 180

89136 180

89137 180

89138 180

89139 180

89140 181

89141 181

89142 181

89143 181

89144 181

89146 181

89147 181

89148 181

89149 181

89150 183

89151 183

89152 183

89153 183

89154 182

89155 182

89156 182

89157 182

89158 183

89159 183

89160 184

89161 184

89162 184

89163 184

89164 183

89165 183

89166 183

89167 183

89168 184

89169 184

89180 153

Part No. Page

89181 153

89182 153

89183 153

89185 154

89186 154

89187 154

89195 161

89196 161

89199 161

89204 177

89205 177

89210 179

89211 179

89212 179

89213 179

89214 178

89215 178

89219 178

89220 180

89221 180

89222 180

89223 180

89224 180

89225 180

89229 179

89230 182

89231 182

89232 182

89233 182

89234 181

89235 181

89244 182

89245 182

89250 184

89251 184

89252 184

89253 184

89254 183

89255 183

90010 73

90013 74

90020 73

90023 74

90030 73

90031 74

90032 74

90040 73

90041 74

90042 74

90050 75

90051 75

90052 75

90053 75

Part No. Page

90054 75

90070 82

90071 82

90072 82

90073 82

90080 82

90081 82

90094 73

90095 79

90096 82

90097 79

90098 82

90099 82

90100 77

90110 77

90153 74

90190 79

90191 79

90192 79

90193 79

90200 75

90201 75

90202 75

90210 75

90211 75

90212 75

90213 75

90220 72

90221 72

90222 72

90223 72

90224 72

90225 72

90226 72

90230 76

90231 76

90232 76

90233 76

90234 76

90235 76

90236 76

90240 76

90241 76

90242 76

90243 76

90244 76

90245 76

90246 76

90250 21

90251 21

90252 21

90260 78

90270 78

Part No. Page

90280 74

90290 74

90300 271

90311 35

90312 35

90317 35

90318 35

90319 35

90330 204

90331 204

90343 35

90344 35

90347 35

90350 33

90353 34

90354 34

90360 33

90361 33

90370 33

90400 76

90401 76

90402 76

90403 76

90404 76

90405 76

90406 76

90410 73

90411 73

90412 73

90413 73

90460 127

90462 127

90471 79

90473 79

90474 79

90475 79

90476 79

90477 79

90478 79

90490 73

90491 73

90500 73

90501 73

90820 205

90821 205

90822 205

90830 205

90831 205

90832 205

90992 53

91000 194

91001 194

91013 195

Part No. Page

91014 195

91015 195

91016 195

91017 195

91018 195

91019 194

91020 160

91021 160

91022 160

91023 160

91028 160

91029 160

91030 160

91031 196

91040 162

91041 162

91042 162

91043 162

91044 162

91045 162

91046 162

91047 162

91048 161

91049 163

91050 163

91051 163

91052 163

91053 163

91054 163

91055 163

91059 164

91060 161

91061 161

91069 161

91090 152

91091 153

91094 153

91095 153

91124 194

91125 195

91126 195

91127 195

91128 195

91129 194

91130 195

91131 194

91135 195

91136 198

91137 199

91138 198

91139 198

91140 198

91141 195

Part No. Page

91142 198

91150 195

91157 199

91158 199

91159 199

91160 199

91170 196

91172 196

91300 150

91301 150

91302 150

91303 150

91308 150

91309 150

91310 150

91311 150

91312 149

91313 149

91318 149

91319 150

91320 149

91321 149

91322 149

91323 149

91324 149

91325 149

91326 149

91327 149

91328 149

91329 149

91380 165

91381 165

91382 165

91383 165

91388 165

91389 165

91430 158

91432 158

91433 158

91435 158

91440 158

91442 158

91443 158

91445 158

91453 156

91454 156

91455 156

91460 156

91461 156

91462 156

91463 156

91464 156

91465 156

Part No. Page

91470 156

91471 156

91472 156

91473 156

91474 156

91475 156

91483 157

91484 157

91485 157

91490 157

91491 157

91492 157

91493 157

91494 157

91495 157

91500 157

91501 157

91502 157

91503 157

91504 157

91505 157

91543 156

91544 156

91545 156

91550 156

91551 156

91552 156

91553 156

91554 156

91555 156

91560 156

91561 156

91562 156

91563 156

91564 156

91565 156

91570 151

91571 151

91572 151

91573 151

91574 151

91575 151

91580 151

91581 151

91582 151

91583 151

91584 151

91585 151

91590 151

91591 151

91592 151

91593 151

91594 151

Part No. Page

91595 151

91600 151

91601 151

91602 151

91603 151

91604 151

91605 151

91610 151

91611 151

91612 151

91613 151

91614 151

91615 151

91619 151

91620 151

91621 151

91622 151

91623 151

91624 151

91625 151

91630 151

91631 151

91632 151

91633 152

91634 152

91635 152

91638 152

91639 152

91643 156

91644 156

91645 156

91649 156

91650 156

91651 156

91652 156

91653 157

91654 157

91655 157

91658 157

91659 157

91663 158

91665 158

91669 158

91700 153

91701 153

91702 153

91703 153

91710 172

91711 172

91712 172

91713 172

91714 172

91715 172

Part No. Page

91716 172

91717 172

91720 172

91721 172

91722 172

91723 172

91724 172

91725 172

91726 172

91727 172

91740 171

91741 171

91742 171

91743 171

91744 171

91745 171

91746 171

91747 171

91750 170

91751 170

91752 170

91753 170

91754 170

91755 170

91756 170

91757 170

91760 169

91761 169

91762 169

91763 169

91764 169

91765 169

91766 169

91767 169

91770 164

91771 164

91772 164

91773 164

91774 164

91775 164

91776 164

91777 164

91780 168

91781 168

91782 168

91783 168

91784 168

91785 168

91786 168

91787 168

91790 168

91791 168

91792 168

Part No. Page

91793 168

91794 168

91795 168

91796 168

91797 168

91800 167

91801 167

91802 167

91803 167

91804 167

91805 167

91806 167

91807 167

91810 167

91811 167

91812 167

91813 167

91814 167

91815 167

91816 167

91817 167

91830 165

91831 165

91832 165

91833 165

91834 165

91835 165

91836 165

91837 165

91840 165

91841 165

91842 165

91843 165

91844 165

91845 165

91846 165

91847 165

91860 152

91861 153

91862 152

91863 153

91864 152

91865 153

91866 152

91867 153

91880 155

91882 155

91884 155

91888 155

91890 155

91891 155

91892 155

91893 155

Part No. Page

91894 155

91895 155

91896 155

91898 155

91899 155

91940 159

91941 159

91942 159

91949 159

91960 157

91961 157

91962 157

91963 157

91964 157

91965 157

91966 157

91967 157

91969 158

92280 288

92287 288

92290 288

92291 288

92292 288

92293 288

92294 288

92296 289

92297 289

92298 289

92392 146

92458 152

92459 159

92460 153

92463 159

92464 154

92465 153

92575 220

92576 220

92577 220

92578 224

92579 224

92582 220

92583 220

92584 220

92585 220

92589 223

92599 223

92610 251

92661 217

92662 217

92664 217

92678 198

92793 242

92810 153

Part No. Page

92811 153

92814 154

92815 154

92833 242

92842 154

92843 153

92844 153

92845 154

92846 153

92847 154

92852 159

93030 76

93031 76

93033 76

93042 36

93043 36

93045 36

93090 271

93121 217

93122 217

93123 217

93124 217

93125 217

93126 217

93185 216

93186 216

93187 216

93190 216

93191 216

93220 216

93221 216

93222 216

93223 216

93224 216

93244 270

93310 243

93311 243

93312 244

93320 89

93323 90

93324 90

93330 270

93351 270

93352 270

93353 270

93354 270

93355 270

93356 270

93359 268

93402 91

93405 91

93451 203

93480 215
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Part No. Page

89115 177

89116 177

89117 177

89118 177

89119 177

89120 179

89121 179

89122 179

89123 179

89124 178

89125 178

89126 178

89127 178

89128 179

89129 179

89130 180

89132 180

89133 180

89134 180

89136 180

89137 180

89138 180

89139 180

89140 181

89141 181

89142 181

89143 181

89144 181

89146 181

89147 181

89148 181

89149 181

89150 183

89151 183

89152 183

89153 183

89154 182

89155 182

89156 182

89157 182

89158 183

89159 183

89160 184

89161 184

89162 184

89163 184

89164 183

89165 183

89166 183

89167 183

89168 184

89169 184

89180 153

Part No. Page

89181 153

89182 153

89183 153

89185 154

89186 154

89187 154

89195 161

89196 161

89199 161

89204 177

89205 177

89210 179

89211 179

89212 179

89213 179

89214 178

89215 178

89219 178

89220 180

89221 180

89222 180

89223 180

89224 180

89225 180

89229 179

89230 182

89231 182

89232 182

89233 182

89234 181

89235 181

89244 182

89245 182

89250 184

89251 184

89252 184

89253 184

89254 183

89255 183

90010 73

90013 74

90020 73

90023 74

90030 73

90031 74

90032 74

90040 73

90041 74

90042 74

90050 75

90051 75

90052 75

90053 75

Part No. Page

90054 75

90070 82

90071 82

90072 82

90073 82

90080 82

90081 82

90094 73

90095 79

90096 82

90097 79

90098 82

90099 82

90100 77

90110 77

90153 74

90190 79

90191 79

90192 79

90193 79

90200 75

90201 75

90202 75

90210 75

90211 75

90212 75

90213 75

90220 72

90221 72

90222 72

90223 72

90224 72

90225 72

90226 72

90230 76

90231 76

90232 76

90233 76

90234 76

90235 76

90236 76

90240 76

90241 76

90242 76

90243 76

90244 76

90245 76

90246 76

90250 21

90251 21

90252 21

90260 78

90270 78

Part No. Page

90280 74

90290 74

90300 271

90311 35

90312 35

90317 35

90318 35

90319 35

90330 204

90331 204

90343 35

90344 35

90347 35

90350 33

90353 34

90354 34

90360 33

90361 33

90370 33

90400 76

90401 76

90402 76

90403 76

90404 76

90405 76

90406 76

90410 73

90411 73

90412 73

90413 73

90460 127

90462 127

90471 79

90473 79

90474 79

90475 79

90476 79

90477 79

90478 79

90490 73

90491 73

90500 73

90501 73

90820 205

90821 205

90822 205

90830 205

90831 205

90832 205

90992 53

91000 194

91001 194

91013 195

Part No. Page

91014 195

91015 195

91016 195

91017 195

91018 195

91019 194

91020 160

91021 160

91022 160

91023 160

91028 160

91029 160

91030 160

91031 196

91040 162

91041 162

91042 162

91043 162

91044 162

91045 162

91046 162

91047 162

91048 161

91049 163

91050 163

91051 163

91052 163

91053 163

91054 163

91055 163

91059 164

91060 161

91061 161

91069 161

91090 152

91091 153

91094 153

91095 153

91124 194

91125 195

91126 195

91127 195

91128 195

91129 194

91130 195

91131 194

91135 195

91136 198

91137 199

91138 198

91139 198

91140 198

91141 195

Part No. Page

91142 198

91150 195

91157 199

91158 199

91159 199

91160 199

91170 196

91172 196

91300 150

91301 150

91302 150

91303 150

91308 150

91309 150

91310 150

91311 150

91312 149

91313 149

91318 149

91319 150

91320 149

91321 149

91322 149

91323 149

91324 149

91325 149

91326 149

91327 149

91328 149

91329 149

91380 165

91381 165

91382 165

91383 165

91388 165

91389 165

91430 158

91432 158

91433 158

91435 158

91440 158

91442 158

91443 158

91445 158

91453 156

91454 156

91455 156

91460 156

91461 156

91462 156

91463 156

91464 156

91465 156

Part No. Page

91470 156

91471 156

91472 156

91473 156

91474 156

91475 156

91483 157

91484 157

91485 157

91490 157

91491 157

91492 157

91493 157

91494 157

91495 157

91500 157

91501 157

91502 157

91503 157

91504 157

91505 157

91543 156

91544 156

91545 156

91550 156

91551 156

91552 156

91553 156

91554 156

91555 156

91560 156

91561 156

91562 156

91563 156

91564 156

91565 156

91570 151

91571 151

91572 151

91573 151

91574 151

91575 151

91580 151

91581 151

91582 151

91583 151

91584 151

91585 151

91590 151

91591 151

91592 151

91593 151

91594 151

Part No. Page

91595 151

91600 151

91601 151

91602 151

91603 151

91604 151

91605 151

91610 151

91611 151

91612 151

91613 151

91614 151

91615 151

91619 151

91620 151

91621 151

91622 151

91623 151

91624 151

91625 151

91630 151

91631 151

91632 151

91633 152

91634 152

91635 152

91638 152

91639 152

91643 156

91644 156

91645 156

91649 156

91650 156

91651 156

91652 156

91653 157

91654 157

91655 157

91658 157

91659 157

91663 158

91665 158

91669 158

91700 153

91701 153

91702 153

91703 153

91710 172

91711 172

91712 172

91713 172

91714 172

91715 172

Part No. Page

91716 172

91717 172

91720 172

91721 172

91722 172

91723 172

91724 172

91725 172

91726 172

91727 172

91740 171

91741 171

91742 171

91743 171

91744 171

91745 171

91746 171

91747 171

91750 170

91751 170

91752 170

91753 170

91754 170

91755 170

91756 170

91757 170

91760 169

91761 169

91762 169

91763 169

91764 169

91765 169

91766 169

91767 169

91770 164

91771 164

91772 164

91773 164

91774 164

91775 164

91776 164

91777 164

91780 168

91781 168

91782 168

91783 168

91784 168

91785 168

91786 168

91787 168

91790 168

91791 168

91792 168

Part No. Page

91793 168

91794 168

91795 168

91796 168

91797 168

91800 167

91801 167

91802 167

91803 167

91804 167

91805 167

91806 167

91807 167

91810 167

91811 167

91812 167

91813 167

91814 167

91815 167

91816 167

91817 167

91830 165

91831 165

91832 165

91833 165

91834 165

91835 165

91836 165

91837 165

91840 165

91841 165

91842 165

91843 165

91844 165

91845 165

91846 165

91847 165

91860 152

91861 153

91862 152

91863 153

91864 152

91865 153

91866 152

91867 153

91880 155

91882 155

91884 155

91888 155

91890 155

91891 155

91892 155

91893 155

Part No. Page

91894 155

91895 155

91896 155

91898 155

91899 155

91940 159

91941 159

91942 159

91949 159

91960 157

91961 157

91962 157

91963 157

91964 157

91965 157

91966 157

91967 157

91969 158

92280 288

92287 288

92290 288

92291 288

92292 288

92293 288

92294 288

92296 289

92297 289

92298 289

92392 146

92458 152

92459 159

92460 153

92463 159

92464 154

92465 153

92575 220

92576 220

92577 220

92578 224

92579 224

92582 220

92583 220

92584 220

92585 220

92589 223

92599 223

92610 251

92661 217

92662 217

92664 217

92678 198

92793 242

92810 153

Part No. Page

92811 153

92814 154

92815 154

92833 242

92842 154

92843 153

92844 153

92845 154

92846 153

92847 154

92852 159

93030 76

93031 76

93033 76

93042 36

93043 36

93045 36

93090 271

93121 217

93122 217

93123 217

93124 217

93125 217

93126 217

93185 216

93186 216

93187 216

93190 216

93191 216

93220 216

93221 216

93222 216

93223 216

93224 216

93244 270

93310 243

93311 243

93312 244

93320 89

93323 90

93324 90

93330 270

93351 270

93352 270

93353 270

93354 270

93355 270

93356 270

93359 268

93402 91

93405 91

93451 203

93480 215
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Part No. Page

93481 215

93482 215

93490 216

93491 216

93494 217

93495 217

93510 90

93530 243

93540 234

93750 234

93751 234

93790 234

93980 216

93982 216

93985 216

93990 216

93991 216

93992 216

93993 216

93995 216

94000 80

94001 80

94010 78

94011 78

94012 78

94013 78

94016 78

94017 78

94020 77

94021 77

94030 78

94032 78

94033 78

94034 78

94035 78

94036 78

94037 78

94038 78

94039 78

94044 80

94045 80

94046 80

94047 80

94070 81

94071 81

94078 81

94088 76

94090 117

94101 114

94102 114

94104 115

94108 114

94115 117

Part No. Page

94120 119

94123 119

94124 119

94125 116

94126 116

94128 116

94129BP 119

94130 116

94132 117

94134 118

94135 118

94136 120

94136SP 120

94137 118

94139 118

94147 119

94150 117

94152 117

94153 117

94160 117

94162 117

94163 117

94172 117

94173 117

94180 117

94190 117

94192 117

94193 117

94199 118

94200 87

94201 87

94202 87

94203 87

94204 87

94205 87

94206 87

94208 87

94209 87

94210 87

94211 87

94212 87

94213 87

94214 87

94215 87

94216 87

94217 87

94218 87

94219 87

94220 87

94221 87

94222 87

94223 87

94224 87

Part No. Page

94225 87

94226 87

94227 87

94228 87

94229 87

94230 87

94231 87

94232 87

94233 87

94234 87

94235 87

94236 87

94237 87

94239 87

94240 81

94241 81

94242 72

94243 72

94244 72

94260 80

94261 80

94262 80

94263 80

94301 85

94302 85

94303 85

94304 85

94305 85

94306 85

94307 85

94308 85

94309 85

94310 85

94311 85

94312 85

94313 86

94314 86

94315 86

94316 86

94317 86

94318 86

94319 86

94320 86

94321 86

94322 86

94323 86

94324 86

94325 86

94326 86

94327 86

94328 85

94329 85

94330 85

Part No. Page

94331 85

94332 85

94333 85

94334 85

94335 85

94336 85

94337 85

94338 85

94339 85

94340 86

94341 86

94342 86

94343 86

94344 86

94345 86

94346 86

94347 86

94348 86

94349 86

94350 86

94351 86

94352 86

94353 86

94354 86

94355 85

94356 85

94357 85

94358 85

94359 85

94360 85

94361 85

94362 85

94363 85

94364 85

94365 85

94366 85

94367 86

94368 86

94369 86

94370 86

94371 86

94372 86

94373 86

94374 86

94375 86

94376 86

94377 86

94378 86

94379 86

94380 86

94381 86

94385 85

94386 85

Part No. Page

94387 85

94389 85

94390 85

94391 85

94392 85

94393 85

94394 85

94395 85

94396 85

94397 86

94398 86

94399 86

94400 86

94401 86

94402 86

94403 86

94404 86

94405 86

94406 86

94407 86

94408 86

94409 86

94410 86

94411 86

94462 117

94463 117

94469 118

94480 117

94490 118

94499 118

94500 118

94504 118

94509 118

94510 118

94519 118

94560 117

94562 117

94564 117

94580 117

94582 117

94584 117

94590 117

94592 117

94594 117

94600 117

94602 117

94604 117

94610 114

94612 114

94614 114

94630 114

94631 115

94632 114

Part No. Page

94633 114

94634 114

94635 114

94636 115

94639 116

94650 114

94651 115

94652 114

94653 114

94654 114

94655 114

94658 116

94659 116

94660 114

94661 115

94662 114

94663 114

94664 114

94665 114

94730 116

94731 116

94732 116

94733 116

94734 116

94739 116

94740 116

94741 116

94742 116

94743 116

94744 116

94749 116

94750 116

94751 116

94752 116

94753 116

94754 116

94760 115

94761 115

94762 115

94763 115

94764 115

94765 115

94770 116

94780 113

94781 113

94782 113

94783 113

94784 113

94790 113

94791 113

94792 113

94793 113

94794 113

Part No. Page

94810 113

94811 113

94812 113

94813 113

94814 113

94820 113

94821 113

94822 113

94823 113

94824 113

94825 113

94840 116

94850 116

94855 116

94860 113

94880 113

94885 113

94895 113

94902 84

94904 84

94905 85

94907 85

94908 85

94909 85

94910 84

94911 84

94912 84

94913 84

94914 84

94915 85

94916 85

94917 85

94918 85

94919 85

94920 83

94921 83

94922 83

94923 83

94924 83

94925 83

94926 83

94927 83

94928 83

94929 83

94930 83

94931 83

94932 83

94933 83

94934 83

94935 83

94936 83

94937 83

94938 84

Part No. Page

94939 84

94940 84

94941 84

94942 84

94943 84

94944 84

94945 84

94946 84

94947 83

94948 83

94949 83

94950 83

94951 83

94952 83

94953 83

94954 83

94955 83

94956 83

94957 83

94958 83

94959 83

94960 83

94961 83

94962 83

94963 83

94964 83

94965 84

94966 84

94967 84

94968 84

94969 84

94970 84

94971 84

94972 84

94973 84

94980 83

94981 83

94982 83

94983 83

94984 83

94985 83

94986 83

94987 83

94988 83

94989 83

94990 83

94991 83

94992 83

94993 83

94994 83

94995 83

94996 83

94997 83

Part No. Page

94998 84

94999 84

95000 84

95001 84

95002 84

95003 84

95004 84

95005 84

95006 84

95010 246

95030 250

95040 84

95041 84

95042 84

95043 84

95044 84

95045 85

95046 85

95047 85

95048 85

95049 85

95051 200

95062 81

95063 81

95211 249

95213 249

95216 249

95337 233

95338 233

95340 226

95341 226

95342 226

95343 226

95344 226

95345 226

95346 226

95350 226

95351 226

95352 226

95353 226

95354 226

95355 226

95356 226

95360 231

95361 231

95362 231

95363 231

95364 231

95365 231

95370 231

95371 231

95372 231

95373 231

Part No. Page

95374 231

95375 231

95380 229

95381 229

95400 238

95401 238

95402 239

95403 238

95404 238

95405 238

95406 239

95410 238

95411 238

95412 239

95413 238

95414 238

95415 238

95416 239

95420 238

95421 238

95422 239

95423 238

95424 238

95425 238

95426 239

95430 238

95431 238

95432 239

95433 238

95434 238

95435 238

95436 239

95440 238

95441 238

95442 238

95443 238

95444 238

95445 238

95446 238

95450 238

95451 238

95452 238

95453 238

95454 238

95455 238

95456 238

95460 238

95461 238

95462 238

95463 238

95464 238

95465 238

95466 238

Part No. Page

95470 238

95471 238

95472 238

95473 238

95474 238

95475 238

95476 238

95480 237

95481 237

95482 237

95483 237

95484 237

95485 237

95486 237

95490 237

95491 237

95492 237

95493 237

95494 237

95495 237

95496 237

95500 237

95501 237

95502 237

95503 237

95504 237

95505 237

95506 237

95510 237

95511 237

95512 237

95513 237

95514 237

95515 237

95516 237

95530 228

95531 228

95532 228

95533 228

95534 228

95535 228

95536 228

95540 228

95541 228

95542 228

95543 228

95544 228

95545 228

95546 228

95550 227

95551 227

95552 228

95553 227

Part No. Page

95554 227

95555 227

95556 228

95560 227

95561 227

95562 228

95563 227

95564 227

95565 227

95566 228

95570 227

95571 227

95572 227

95573 227

95574 227

95575 227

95576 227

95580 227

95581 227

95582 227

95583 227

95584 227

95585 227

95586 227

95590 225

95591 225

95592 226

95593 225

95594 225

95595 225

95596 226

95600 225

95601 225

95602 226

95603 225

95604 225

95605 225

95606 226

95620 242

95621 242

95622 242

95623 242

95624 242

95625 242

95640 236

95641 236

95642 236

95643 236

95644 236

95645 236

95650 236

95651 236

95652 236
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Part No. Page

93481 215

93482 215

93490 216

93491 216

93494 217

93495 217

93510 90

93530 243

93540 234

93750 234

93751 234

93790 234

93980 216

93982 216

93985 216

93990 216

93991 216

93992 216

93993 216

93995 216

94000 80

94001 80

94010 78

94011 78

94012 78

94013 78

94016 78

94017 78

94020 77

94021 77

94030 78

94032 78

94033 78

94034 78

94035 78

94036 78

94037 78

94038 78

94039 78

94044 80

94045 80

94046 80

94047 80

94070 81

94071 81

94078 81

94088 76

94090 117

94101 114

94102 114

94104 115

94108 114

94115 117

Part No. Page

94120 119

94123 119

94124 119

94125 116

94126 116

94128 116

94129BP 119

94130 116

94132 117

94134 118

94135 118

94136 120

94136SP 120

94137 118

94139 118

94147 119

94150 117

94152 117

94153 117

94160 117

94162 117

94163 117

94172 117

94173 117

94180 117

94190 117

94192 117

94193 117

94199 118

94200 87

94201 87

94202 87

94203 87

94204 87

94205 87

94206 87

94208 87

94209 87

94210 87

94211 87

94212 87

94213 87

94214 87

94215 87

94216 87

94217 87

94218 87

94219 87

94220 87

94221 87

94222 87

94223 87

94224 87

Part No. Page

94225 87

94226 87

94227 87

94228 87

94229 87

94230 87

94231 87

94232 87

94233 87

94234 87

94235 87

94236 87

94237 87

94239 87

94240 81

94241 81

94242 72

94243 72

94244 72

94260 80

94261 80

94262 80

94263 80

94301 85

94302 85

94303 85

94304 85

94305 85

94306 85

94307 85

94308 85

94309 85

94310 85

94311 85

94312 85

94313 86

94314 86

94315 86

94316 86

94317 86

94318 86

94319 86

94320 86

94321 86

94322 86

94323 86

94324 86

94325 86

94326 86

94327 86

94328 85

94329 85

94330 85

Part No. Page

94331 85

94332 85

94333 85

94334 85

94335 85

94336 85

94337 85

94338 85

94339 85

94340 86

94341 86

94342 86

94343 86

94344 86

94345 86

94346 86

94347 86

94348 86

94349 86

94350 86

94351 86

94352 86

94353 86

94354 86

94355 85

94356 85

94357 85

94358 85

94359 85

94360 85

94361 85

94362 85

94363 85

94364 85

94365 85

94366 85

94367 86

94368 86

94369 86

94370 86

94371 86

94372 86

94373 86

94374 86

94375 86

94376 86

94377 86

94378 86

94379 86

94380 86

94381 86

94385 85

94386 85

Part No. Page

94387 85

94389 85

94390 85

94391 85

94392 85

94393 85

94394 85

94395 85

94396 85

94397 86

94398 86

94399 86

94400 86

94401 86

94402 86

94403 86

94404 86

94405 86

94406 86

94407 86

94408 86

94409 86

94410 86

94411 86

94462 117

94463 117

94469 118

94480 117

94490 118

94499 118

94500 118

94504 118

94509 118

94510 118

94519 118

94560 117

94562 117

94564 117

94580 117

94582 117

94584 117

94590 117

94592 117

94594 117

94600 117

94602 117

94604 117

94610 114

94612 114

94614 114

94630 114

94631 115

94632 114

Part No. Page

94633 114

94634 114

94635 114

94636 115

94639 116

94650 114

94651 115

94652 114

94653 114

94654 114

94655 114

94658 116

94659 116

94660 114

94661 115

94662 114

94663 114

94664 114

94665 114

94730 116

94731 116

94732 116

94733 116

94734 116

94739 116

94740 116

94741 116

94742 116

94743 116

94744 116

94749 116

94750 116

94751 116

94752 116

94753 116

94754 116

94760 115

94761 115

94762 115

94763 115

94764 115

94765 115

94770 116

94780 113

94781 113

94782 113

94783 113

94784 113

94790 113

94791 113

94792 113

94793 113

94794 113

Part No. Page

94810 113

94811 113

94812 113

94813 113

94814 113

94820 113

94821 113

94822 113

94823 113

94824 113

94825 113

94840 116

94850 116

94855 116

94860 113

94880 113

94885 113

94895 113

94902 84

94904 84

94905 85

94907 85

94908 85

94909 85

94910 84

94911 84

94912 84

94913 84

94914 84

94915 85

94916 85

94917 85

94918 85

94919 85

94920 83

94921 83

94922 83

94923 83

94924 83

94925 83

94926 83

94927 83

94928 83

94929 83

94930 83

94931 83

94932 83

94933 83

94934 83

94935 83

94936 83

94937 83

94938 84

Part No. Page

94939 84

94940 84

94941 84

94942 84

94943 84

94944 84

94945 84

94946 84

94947 83

94948 83

94949 83

94950 83

94951 83

94952 83

94953 83

94954 83

94955 83

94956 83

94957 83

94958 83

94959 83

94960 83

94961 83

94962 83

94963 83

94964 83

94965 84

94966 84

94967 84

94968 84

94969 84

94970 84

94971 84

94972 84

94973 84

94980 83

94981 83

94982 83

94983 83

94984 83

94985 83

94986 83

94987 83

94988 83

94989 83

94990 83

94991 83

94992 83

94993 83

94994 83

94995 83

94996 83

94997 83

Part No. Page

94998 84

94999 84

95000 84

95001 84

95002 84

95003 84

95004 84

95005 84

95006 84

95010 246

95030 250

95040 84

95041 84

95042 84

95043 84

95044 84

95045 85

95046 85

95047 85

95048 85

95049 85

95051 200

95062 81

95063 81

95211 249

95213 249

95216 249

95337 233

95338 233

95340 226

95341 226

95342 226

95343 226

95344 226

95345 226

95346 226

95350 226

95351 226

95352 226

95353 226

95354 226

95355 226

95356 226

95360 231

95361 231

95362 231

95363 231

95364 231

95365 231

95370 231

95371 231

95372 231

95373 231

Part No. Page

95374 231

95375 231

95380 229

95381 229

95400 238

95401 238

95402 239

95403 238

95404 238

95405 238

95406 239

95410 238

95411 238

95412 239

95413 238

95414 238

95415 238

95416 239

95420 238

95421 238

95422 239

95423 238

95424 238

95425 238

95426 239

95430 238

95431 238

95432 239

95433 238

95434 238

95435 238

95436 239

95440 238

95441 238

95442 238

95443 238

95444 238

95445 238

95446 238

95450 238

95451 238

95452 238

95453 238

95454 238

95455 238

95456 238

95460 238

95461 238

95462 238

95463 238

95464 238

95465 238

95466 238

Part No. Page

95470 238

95471 238

95472 238

95473 238

95474 238

95475 238

95476 238

95480 237

95481 237

95482 237

95483 237

95484 237

95485 237

95486 237

95490 237

95491 237

95492 237

95493 237

95494 237

95495 237

95496 237

95500 237

95501 237

95502 237

95503 237

95504 237

95505 237

95506 237

95510 237

95511 237

95512 237

95513 237

95514 237

95515 237

95516 237

95530 228

95531 228

95532 228

95533 228

95534 228

95535 228

95536 228

95540 228

95541 228

95542 228

95543 228

95544 228

95545 228

95546 228

95550 227

95551 227

95552 228

95553 227

Part No. Page

95554 227

95555 227

95556 228

95560 227

95561 227

95562 228

95563 227

95564 227

95565 227

95566 228

95570 227

95571 227

95572 227

95573 227

95574 227

95575 227

95576 227

95580 227

95581 227

95582 227

95583 227

95584 227

95585 227

95586 227

95590 225

95591 225

95592 226

95593 225

95594 225

95595 225

95596 226

95600 225

95601 225

95602 226

95603 225

95604 225

95605 225

95606 226

95620 242

95621 242

95622 242

95623 242

95624 242

95625 242

95640 236

95641 236

95642 236

95643 236

95644 236

95645 236

95650 236

95651 236

95652 236
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Part No. Page

95653 236

95654 236

95655 236

95660 236

95661 236

95662 236

95663 236

95664 236

95665 236

95670 236

95671 236

95672 236

95673 236

95674 236

95675 236

95680 236

95681 236

95682 236

95683 236

95684 236

95685 236

95690 236

95691 236

95692 236

95693 236

95694 236

95695 236

95700 236

95701 236

95702 236

95703 236

95704 236

95705 236

95710 236

95711 236

95712 236

95713 236

95714 236

95715 236

95720 236

95721 236

95722 236

95723 236

95724 236

95725 236

95730 236

95731 236

95732 236

95733 236

95734 236

95735 236

Part No. Page

95740 236

95741 236

95742 236

95743 236

95744 236

95745 236

95750 236

95751 236

95752 236

95753 236

95754 236

95755 236

95820 231

95821 231

95822 231

95823 231

95824 231

95825 231

95830 231

95831 231

95832 231

95833 231

95834 231

95835 231

95840 240

95841 240

95842 240

95843 240

95844 240

95845 240

95850 240

95851 240

95852 240

95853 240

95854 240

95855 240

95860 239

95861 239

95862 239
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Chrome Combo 
Program

LED Light
Program

Hub Cap & Lug Nut 
Cover Program

Incandescent Light 
Program

Electrical 
Program

Lighting & Electrical 
Program

We at Grand General are happy to assist our dealers with product recommendations and retail programs.  

Please contact your Grand General sales representative and account manager for more details.

Display Dimensions 4' W x 84" H
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Display Dimensions 4' W x 84" H

Display Dimensions 4' W x 54" H

Display Dimensions 4' W x 54" H

MERCHANDIS ING PROGRAMS
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Your success is our success!
Ask about Grand General Merchandise Programs.
Grand General is happy to assist you with product recommendations and retail programs. Please contact your Grand General sales 
representative and account manager for more details.
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